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ACCOUNT ASSESS_DIST LAND_AREA_ACRE LAND_AREA_SQFT PLAT LOT BLOCK

2082436 18 0.138 6000 A18-0760 35

2249324 20 0.176 7685 A20-0618 46 102

2263341 20 0.176 7685 A20-0628 35 101

2254076 20 0.146 6360 A20-1053 116

2084499 18 0.275 12000 A18-0760 31

9999999 01 0 0  

2182145 20 0.176 7685 A20-0628 11 102

2122018 18 0.241 10500 A18-0759 10

2083962 18 0.184 8000 C18-3822 7

1984426 18 0.092 4000 A18-2046 3

2115178 18 0.106 4600 A18-0760 30

2024065 18 0.184 8000 A18-2046 3

5500301 18 0.053 2300 A18-0760 17 30

2082634 18 0.248 10800 A18-0866 24

2243368 20 0.163 7080 A20-0618 19 107

2278133 20 0.176 7685 A20-0628 13 102

2194553 20 0.228 9916 A20-0618 7 108

2235166 20 0.177 7719 A20-0618 43 101

2047231 18 0.056 2430 E18-0759 35 1

2041192 18 0.195 8505 E18-0759 1

2100881 18 0.092 4000 E18-0760 31

2224897 20 0.176 7685 A20-0628 35 103

2060929 18 0.115 5000 A18-7825 33 16

2077451 18 0.092 4000 A18-0759 19

5500665 18 0.053 2300 A18-0760 21 30

2014561 18 0.184 8000 A18-0760 32

2251387 20 0.176 7685 A20-0628 30 103

2838670 18 0.093 4033 A18-2046 2

2193407 20 0.176 7685 A20-0628 12 102

2021186 18 0.143 6250

2093193 18 0.092 4000 A18-0760 32

2199677 20 0.167 7261 A20-0618 16 108

2044220 18 0.136 5933 A18-1939 7

3741568 18 0.092 4000 A18-2046 3

2059350 18 0.116 5040 A18-0866

2038016 18 0.092 4000 A18-0760 29

2095131 18 0.184 8000 E18-0760 35

2280451 20 0.176 7685 A20-0628 31 103

2205003 20 0.323 14076 A20-1268 115

2000933 18 0.001 56 A18-0759 17

1992361 18 0.051 2220 A18-0761 38 46

2093961 18 0.252 10965 A18-0866 64

2005411 18 0.464 20224 A18-0868 6

2080844 18 0.072 3125 A18-8084 5 4

2250843 20 0.176 7685 A20-0618 42 102

2096485 18 0.092 4000 A18-0759 2

2274702 20 0.216 9425 A20-0628 9 104

1990001 18 0.136 5933 A18-1939 2

2215283 20 0.16 6960 A20-0618 17 106

2088730 18 0.044 1934 A18-0866

2078574 18 0.184 8000 A18-0760 32

2217610 20 0.135 5880 A20-1468 19A 116

2037950 18 0.336 14638 A18-0760 29

2209823 20 0.218 9500 A20-1117 18

2010387 18 0.184 8000 A18-2046 2

2069425 18 0.092 4000 A18-0759 8

2034858 18 0.096 4200 A18-0759 20

2081768 18 0.231 10080 A18-0866 7

2067593 18 0.122 5300 A18-0760 32

2192409 20 0.164 7140 A20-0618 15 106

2275402 20 0.188 8190 A20-0618 41 101
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PROPERTY_DESC PARCEL LIBER

    LOTS 41 THRU 43 12000

37617

27187

    SW 53 FT LOTS 1.2 31088

    LTS 50 THRU 55 16076

ACCOUNT UNKNOWN BY M-NCPPC. SEND ANY INFO TO PPD-GIS@PPD.MNCPPC.ORG  

36949

    LTS 22 THRU 26 04017

    LOTS 74 THRU 77 L 4099 F 812 34283

    LOTS 29.30 07419

    LOTS 4.5 22920

    LOTS 37.38.39.40 40126

31814

    ORCHARDS ADDN 41859

30349

09961

04202

39351

34658

    LOTS 80.81.82 & HALF OF 79 41611

    LTS 9.10 36621

37685

38381

    LOTS 1.2 10465

31818

    LTS 48 49 50 51 20223

40776

    LOTS 26.27 09230

19801

    PT LTS 1.4 EQ 6250 SQFT 007 03467

    LOTS 18.19(ENTIRE IMPS RAZED 4/1/04) 40871

40775

    (ENTIRE IMPS RAZED 10/1/02) 37786

    LTS 43 & 44 40570

    ORCHARDS ADDN S HALF OF LOT 8 06582

    LOTS 34.35 06191

    LOTS 27.28.29.30 38353

41374

    LOT 27 & LOT 26 EX 50 SF TO P G CO 06426

    PT LOT 24 EQ 21 SF & PT LOT 25 EQ 35 SF 05118

02064

    ORCHARDS ADDN 37677

    LTS 9.10.11.12.13 14 30306

    FOWLERS ADDN 03001

12237

    LTS 100.101 31209

39368

09744

38299

    ORCHARDS ADDN PT LT 53 EQ 1126.7SQ FT LT 54 EQ    808.5 SQ FT 04644

    LOTS 14.15.16.17. 35658

45169

    LTS 12 THRU 16 & 65 THRU 69 37943

    LOT 8 & ADJ 2500SF ABND BY EQE 11320 11893

    LOTS 14.15.16.17 37945

    LOTS 23.24. 31974

    LTS 9.10 05043

45178

    LOTS 60,61 AND S 13 FT LT 62 04372

22059

07247
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FOLIO SUB_NAME CONDO_PLAT_NUMBER

556 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

542 WEST LANHAM HILLS

743 WEST LANHAM HILLS

614 WEST LANHAM HILLS

308 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

  

229 WEST LANHAM HILLS

549 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

544 TOLSON HEIGHTS

058 UNSWORTHVILLE

561 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

206 UNSWORTHVILLE

316 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

358 MARYLAND PARK- ORCHARDS ADDN

045 WEST LANHAM HILLS

311 WEST LANHAM HILLS   5

686 WEST LANHAM HILLS

297 WEST LANHAM HILLS

360 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

436 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

046 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

073 WEST LANHAM HILLS

105 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

020 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

166 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

536 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

103 WEST LANHAM HILLS

743 UNSWORTHVILLE

502 WEST LANHAM HILLS

495

136 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

421 WEST LANHAM HILLS

259 PALMER HEIGHTS

061 UNSWORTHVILLE

745 MARYLAND PARK- ORCHARDS ADDN

560 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

431 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

137 WEST LANHAM HILLS

447 WEST LANHAM HILLS   6

321 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

050 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

225 MARYLAND PARK- ORCHARDS ADDN

390 MARYLAND PARK- FOWLERS ADDN

085 MARYLAND PARK- FOWLERS ADDN

682 WEST LANHAM HILLS

033 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

282 WEST LANHAM HILLS

717 PALMER HEIGHTS

077 WEST LANHAM HILLS

507 MARYLAND PARK- ORCHARDS ADDN

407 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

358 WEST LANHAM HILLS

544 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

687 ARDWICK-MITCHELLS SUB

015 UNSWORTHVILLE

078 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

802 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

426 MARYLAND PARK- ORCHARDS ADDN

520 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

116 WEST LANHAM HILLS

324 WEST LANHAM HILLS
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CONDO_PHASE_NUMBER CONDO_BUILDING_NUMBER CONDO_UNIT_NUMBER SUBDIVIDED SUB_CODE

Y 065000

Y 652000

Y 652000

Y 652000

Y 065000

   

Y 652000

Y 065000

Y 498000

Y 500000

Y 065000

Y 500000

Y 065000

Y 293000

Y 652000

Y 652000

Y 652000

Y 652000

Y 065000

Y 065000

Y 065000

Y 652000

Y 065000

Y 065000

Y 065000

Y 065000

Y 652000

Y 500000

Y 652000

N

Y 065000

Y 652000

Y 370000

Y 500000

Y 293000

Y 065000

Y 065000

Y 652000

Y 652000

Y 065000

Y 065000

Y 293000

Y 292000

Y 292000

Y 652000

Y 065000

Y 652000

Y 370000

Y 652000

Y 293000

Y 065000

Y 652000

Y 065000

Y 042000

Y 500000

Y 065000

Y 065000

Y 293000

Y 065000

Y 652000

Y 652000
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SUBDIVISION_PLAT_DATE SECTION PLAT_PARCEL OUT_LOT OUT_PARCEL FIVE_DASH TAXMAPGRID

072F1

02 051F1

01 051E1

05 051F2

072F1

 

01 051E1

073A1

066B4

066A4

073A1

066A4

073A1

073A1

02 051F2

01 051E1

02 051F2

02 051F2

066A4

073A1

072F1

01 051F1

073A1

073A1

073A1

072F1

01 051F1

066A4

01 051E1

073A1

072F1

02 051F2

073A1

066A4

073B1

073A2

072F1

01 051F1

04 051F2

073A1

073A2

066A4

073A1

073B1

02 051F1

073A1

01 051F1

073A1

02 051F1

066A4

072F1

05 051F2

073A1

051F2

066A4

073A1

073A1

073B1

072F1

02 051F1

02 051F1
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WSSCGRID TAXMAP TAXGRID DPWT_MAP OWNER_NAME

201SE05 072 F1 AUGBURN JIMMY L & FRANCES M

206NE07 051 F1 VALIENTE KATHERINE I P ETAL

206NE07 051 E1 GATLING LANCE R ETAL

206NE07 051 F2 BREWER MARK A

201SE05 072 F1 BRICKMAN PAUL

   UNKNOWN

206NE07 051 E1 BARUA PRAKASH ETAL

201SE05 073 A1 YOUNG LILLIAN A & ELIZABETH M WHIT

201SE05 066 B4 MARTINEZ LETICIA

201NE05 066 A4 BROWN GAIL A

201SE05 073 A1 SECK PAPA & TEMU

201NE05 066 A4 JESUS PENA MERINO JOEL DE

201SE05 073 A1 ALOUPIS ATHENA

201SE05 073 A1 BUTLER JUCAIN E

206NE07 051 F2 U S BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION

206NE07 051 E1 BARTON RAYMOND C

206NE07 051 F2 DEWARD CLIFTON F & RITA B

206NE07 051 F2 CORDERO ERNESTO A JR ETAL

201SE05 066 A4 OU YANGCHAO J

201SE05 073 A1 17 TUNIC AVE LLC

201SE05 072 F1 BONDS REV TRUST SALLIE M

206NE07 051 F1 JOYA MISAEL A ETAL

201SE05 073 A1 LINCOLN DEV GROUP

201SE05 073 A1 STEVENSON GARRY L & BRENDA M

201SE05 073 A1 ALOUPIS ATHENA

201SE05 072 F1 SPENCER HELENA

206NE07 051 F1 GORSKI JOHANNA MARIE

201NE05 066 A4 18-J03 STEVENSON LAVERNE T

206NE07 051 E1 REYES FELIX & SIMONA

201SE05 073 A1 FITZGERALD WALTER T & LOIS M

201SE05 072 F1 ROBERTS FRANCHOLA PITTMAN

206NE07 051 F2 TSUBATA KENSEI JOSEPH ETAL

201SE05 073 A1 RAMOS JOSE D

201NE05 066 A4 18-J01 FOSTER GARLAND LEE ETAL

201SE05 073 B1 REISE MAXINE M

201SE05 073 A2 TAYLOR RAINA L

201SE05 072 F1 FLORES DAVID A A ETAL

206NE07 051 F1 SANTAMARIA MARIO E LOPEZ ETAL

206NE07 051 F2 VINGARDEN ASSOCIATES

201SE05 073 A1 CAPITOL HEIGHTS MAYOR & COMM COU

201SE05 073 A2 BOARD OF EDUCATION

201SE05 066 A4 MORALES MARIO E R

201SE05 073 A1 INTER-CONTINENTAL CAPITAL LLC

201SE05 073 B1 PRINCE GEORGES COUNTY

206NE07 051 F1 LAWRENCE WILLIE JR

201SE05 073 A1 BRADLEY LARRY R JR

206NE07 051 F1 GARCIA JOSE O ETAL

201SE05 073 A1 EVERETT JAMES A JR & EULA M

206NE07 051 F1 RICHARDS JUAN A ETAL

201SE05 066 A4 WASHINGTON METRO AREA TRANS AUTH

201SE05 072 F1 GONZALEZ ROBERT

206NE07 051 F2 MORGAN IVY

201SE05 073 A1 NAPPER LISA M ETAL

206NE07 051 F2 KABA SALOU

201NE05 066 A4 ALB SOLUTIONS LLC

201SE05 073 A1 SAREEN ANIL K

201SE05 073 A1 MITCHELL EUGENE

201SE05 073 B1 COELLO GREGORY O

201SE05 072 F1 MURPHY JAMES E

206NE07 051 F1 CORDOVA IRMA

206NE07 051 F1 REYES UBALDO L & VIRGINIA LOPEZ
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ICO_NAME MAIL_STREET MAIL_CITY

425 BALBOA AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS

7751 FREDERICK RD HYATTSVILLE

7731 EMERSON RD HYATTSVILLE

4929 78TH AVE HYATTSVILLE

604 63RD PL SEAT PLEASANT

  

9927 LAKE LANDING RD MONTGOMERY VILLAGE

44 QUIRE AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS

5821 CROWN ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS

5617 EAGLE ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS

406 NOVA AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS

134 MARYLAND PARK DR CAPITOL HEIGHTS

7018 EVERGREEN DR WALDORF

5718 BUGLER ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS

10790 RANCHO BERNARDO RD SAN DIEGO

7712 EMERSON RD HYATTSVILLE

7751 EMERSON RD HYATTSVILLE

4900 77TH PL HYATTSVILLE

11140 ROCKVILLE PIKE UNIT 100254 ROCKVILLE

17 TUNIC AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS

15715 NELSON PERRIE RD BRANDYWINE

7729 GARRISON RD HYATTSVILLE

5412 BRENNER ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS

5501 BRENNER ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS

7018 EVERGREEN DR WALDORF

515 MENTOR AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS

7719 GARRISON RD HYATTSVILLE

5614 EAGLE ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS

7714 EMERSON RD HYATTSVILLE

402 SUFFOLK AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS

420 LARCHMONT AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS

7752 DECATUR RD HYATTSVILLE

417 TOPEKA AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS

5610 DAVEY ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS

5903 J ST FAIRMOUNT HEIGHTS

542 OPUS AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS

5014 CUMBERLAND ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS

7721 GARRISON RD HYATTSVILLE

SUITE 220 5410 EDSON LN ROCKVILLE

401 CAPITOL HEIGHTS BLVD CAPITOL HEIGHTS

14201 SCHOOL LN UPPER MARLBORO

5604 COLLIDGE ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS

BORGER MANAGEMENT 1111 14TH ST SUITE 200 WASHINGTON

RIGHT OF WAY  SECTION ROOM 3020 C A B UPPER MARLBORO

7743 FREDERICK RD LANHAM

103 SULTAN AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS

707 PRITCHARD LN UPPER MARLBORO

507 TOPEKA AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS

12514 CHELTON LN BOWIE

600 5TH ST NW WASHINGTON

5505 WALKER DR CAPITOL HEIGHTS

4905 78TH AVE HYATTSVILLE

503 CAPITOL HEIGHTS BLVD CAPITOL HEIGHTS

7808 OLD ARDWICK ARDMORE RD LANDOVER HILLS

SUITE 1 2138 PRIEST BRIDGE CT CROFTON

8511 ASHGROVE PLANTATION CIR VIENNA

11 CAPITOL HEIGHTS BLVD CAPITOL HEIGHTS

5721 BUGLER ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS

PO BOX 42 NORTH HERO

7772 EMERSON RD HYATTSVILLE

4904 77TH PL LANHAM
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MAIL_STATE MAIL_ZIP5 MAIL_ZIP4 MAIL_IND HOUSE_NUMBER HOUSE_SUFFIX UNIT

MD 20743 2848 O 000425

MD 20784 1721 O 007751

MD 20784 1719 O 007731

MD 20784 1741 O 004929

MD 20743 O 000000

       

MD 20886 0000 O 007716

MD 20743 1904 O 000044

MD 20743 O 005821

MD 20743 2042 O 005617

MD 20743 2927 O 000406

MD 20743 O 000134

MD 20604 1057 O 000000

MD 20743 O 005718

CA 92127 5705 O 004916

MD 20784 1720 O 007712

MD 20784 1745 O 007751

MD 20784 O 004900

MD 20852 0000 I 000000

MD 20743 O 000017

MD 20613 O 000408

MD 20784 0000 O 007729

MD 20743 O 005412

MD 20743 1916 O 005501

MD 20601 3332 O 000000

MD 20743 2918 O 000515

MD 20784 O 007719

MD 20743 2041 O 005614

MD 20784 1720 O 007714

MD 20743 3023 O 000402

MD 20743 O 000420

MD 20784 O 007752

MD 20743 O 000417

MD 20743 O 005612

MD 20743 6527 O 005718

MD 20743 2923 O 000542

MD 20743 O 005014

MD 20784 O 007721

MD 20852 3107 I 000000

MD 20743 2952 O 000000

MD 20772 2866 O 000000

MD 20743 O 005604

DC 20005 0000 I 008601

MD 20772 0000 I 000000

MD 20785 0000 O 007743

MD 20743 0000 O 000103

MD 20774 O 007712

MD 20743 3032 O 000507

MD 20715 O 007768

DC 20001 2610 O 000000

MD 20743 O 000418

MD 20784 O 004905

MD 20743 O 000503

MD 20784 0000 O 007808

MD 21114 0000 I 005602

VA 22182 0000 O 000019

MD 20743 6228 O 000011

MD 20743 O 005721

VT 05474 0042 O 000000

MD 20784 1747 O 007772

MD 20706 0000 O 004904
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STREET_NAME STREET_TYPE STREET_DIRECTION CITY ZIP5

BALBOA AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

FREDERICK RD HYATTSVILLE 20784

EMERSON RD HYATTSVILLE 20784

78TH AVE HYATTSVILLE 20784

NOVA AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

ACCOUNT UNKNOWN    

EMERSON RD HYATTSVILLE 20784

QUIRE AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

CROWN ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

EAGLE ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

NOVA AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

MARYLAND PARK DR CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

NOVA AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

BUGLER ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

78TH AVE HYATTSVILLE 20784

EMERSON RD HYATTSVILLE 20784

EMERSON RD HYATTSVILLE 20784

77TH PL HYATTSVILLE 20784

TUNIC AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

TUNIC AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

MENTOR AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

GARRISON RD HYATTSVILLE 20784

BRENNER ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

BRENNER ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

NOVA AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

MENTOR AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

GARRISON RD HYATTSVILLE 20784

EAGLE ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

EMERSON RD HYATTSVILLE 20784

SUFFOLK AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

LARCHMONT AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

DECATUR RD HYATTSVILLE 20784

TOPEKA AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

DAVEY ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

BALSAM ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

OPUS AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

CUMBERLAND ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

GARRISON RD HYATTSVILLE 20784

DAVENPORT RD HYATTSVILLE 20784

BRENNER ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

CAPITOL HEIGHTS BLVD CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

COOLIDGE ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

ULINE ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

WHIST PL CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

FREDERICK RD HYATTSVILLE 20784

SULTAN AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

GARRISON RD HYATTSVILLE 20784

TOPEKA AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

EMERSON RD HYATTSVILLE 20784

COOLIDGE ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

LARCHMONT AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

78TH AVE HYATTSVILLE 20784

CAPITOL HEIGHTS BLVD CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

OLD ARDWICK ARDMORE RD HYATTSVILLE 20784

EAGLE ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

SULTAN AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

CAPITOL HEIGHTS BLVD CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

BUGLER ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

MENTOR AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

EMERSON RD HYATTSVILLE 20784

77TH PL HYATTSVILLE 20784
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PROP_ADDR_SOURCE AZC BPRUC DWELLING_TYPE DWELLING_UNITS DWELLING_STORY_CODE

PMS 001 C004 0001 C013

PMS 001 C001 0001 C004

PMS 001 C001 0001 C003

PMS 001 C001 0001 C001

PMS 001 0000 0000 0000

   

PMS 001 C001 0001 C003

PMS 001 C001 0001 C005

PMS 001 C001 0001 C006

PMS 001 C001 0001 C005

PMS 001 C001 0001 C005

PMS 001 C001 0001 C004

PMS 001 00000 0000 0000 0000

PMS 001 C001 0001 C002

PMS 001 C001 0001 C004

PMS 001 C001 0001 C004

PMS 001 C001 0001 C003

PMS 001 C001 0001 C004

PMS 005 0000 0000 0000

PMS 011 C002 0001 C019

PMS 001 C106 0001 C106

PMS 001 C001 0001 C004

PMS 001 C001 0001 C001

PMS 001 C004 0001 C013

PMS 001 00000 0000 0000 0000

PMS 001 C001 0001 C002

PMS 001 C001 0001 C004

PMS 001 C004 0001 C013

PMS 001 C001 0001 C003

PMS 002 C001 0001 C004

PMS 001 C001 0001 C004

PMS 001 C001 0001 C003

PMS 001 C001 0001 C002

PMS 001 0000 0000 0000

PMS 001 C001 0001 C001

PMS 901 C004 0001 C013

PMS 001 C001 0001 C004

PMS 001 C001 0001 C003

PMS 001 0000 0000 0000

PMS 901 0000 0000 0000

PMS 901 0000 0000 0000

PMS 001 C001 0001 C002

PMS 005 0000 0000 0000

PMS 901 0000 0000 0000

PMS 001 C001 0001 C003

PMS 001 C001 0001 C002

PMS 001 C001 0001 C003

PMS 001 C001 0001 C004

PMS 001 C001 0001 C002

PMS 901 0000 0000 0000

PMS 001 C001 0001 C008

PMS 001 C001 0001 C002

PMS 001 C001 0001 C005

PMS 001 C004 0001 C013

PMS 001 C001 0001 C001

PMS 001 C001 0001 C002

PMS 901 C001 0001 C005

PMS 001 C001 0001 C006

PMS 001 0000 0000 0000

PMS 001 C001 0001 C004

PMS 001 C001 0001 C003
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STRUCTURE_CODE STRUCTURE_SQ_FT YEAR_BUILT SALES_PRICE SALES_PRICE_IND TRANSFER_DATE

X31-205--P 0000966 1991 120000 TS 19980303

X31-150--A 0001092 1939 222500 TS 20151125

0001372 1939 0 NC 20070216

0001078 1953 142000 IO 20091026

0000000 13734 MA 20020801

   0   

0001204 1939 0 NC 20150504

X31-200--A 0001960 1914 0 UN 19711129

X31-200--A 0001200 1918 145000 TS 20130114

0001240 1977 66000 TS 19890907

X31-205--A 0001284 1914 195400 TS 20050909

X31-150--A    1014 1928 0 NC 20171017

0000000 0 NC 20100625

X31-100--A 0000950 1962 269900 IO 20190305

   1466 1947 247000 IO 20090209

X31-150--A 0001225 1939 105000 TS 19941230

0001092 1939 18050 UN 19730328

X31-150--A 0001092 1939 243000 TS 20170331

0000000 8500 MA 20130426

X31-205--E 0001152 1922 75000 IO 20181211

   1520 1962 0 NC 20150114

X31-150--A 0001276 1939 120000 TS 20151215

X31-105--A 0001025 1983 90000 IO 20160714

0000924 1995 121000 TS 19951120

0000000 0 NC 20100628

0001250 2001 135753 TS 20040827

X31-155--A 0001092 1939 309000 TS 20180411

0000896 1995 111500 TS 19931215

0001092 1939 178000 TS 20040625

X32-150--A    1975 1949 19000 UN 19670523

0001376 1940 1 IO 20180515

0002212 1939 320000 IO 20180411

0000780 1958 186000 TS 20160119

0000000 250000 MA 20180213

X31-105--A 0000952 1935 49000 TS 19870312

X31-205--P 0000950 1966 0 NC 19851009

   1396 1947 219900 TS 20160706

X31-155--A    1202 1939 290000 TS 20181010

0000000 0 NC 19860919

0000000 0 NC 19790629

0000000 0 UN 19561028

0000720 1952 130000 IO 20151214

0000000 0 NC 20090123

0000000 0 UN 19640709

0001158 1939 85000 TS 19980609

0001200 1922 76500 IO 20091201

X31-155--A 0001224 1939 249000 TS 20170404

X31-150--A 0001170 1959 105000 TS 19940822

0001136 1941 0 NC 20160617

0000000 100 UN 19760723

X31-250--A    2283 1914 75500 IO 20140218

0000864 1953 340000 TS 20210322

X31-205--A 0001584 1914 250000 TS 20160309

0000968 1988 132000 TS 19980112

0001224 1986 0 NC 20160310

X31-100--A 0000756 1924 41000 IO 20110831

X31-205--A 0001280 1914 34950 UN 19790108

X31-150--A    1632 1921 400000 TS 20210324

0000000 0 UN 19740604

0001092 1941 200000 IO 20050518

X31-155--A 0001792 1939 94950 TS 19890309
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TENANCY_CODE DEVELOPED RESIDENTIAL_IND FCV_IMPS FCV_LAND CURR_ASSESS PREF_ASSESS

TE Y H 199000 45200 244200 0

Y H 179800 70300 250100 0

TE Y H 180800 70300 251100 0

ST Y H 211500 70200 281700 0

ST N N 0 14000 14000 0

   0 0 0 0

Y N 169600 70300 239900 0

Y H 189400 45600 235000 0

Y H 99900 80000 179900 0

Y H 171100 45000 216100 0

TE Y H 129200 45000 174200 0

Y H 121000 45400 166400 0

N N 0 7800 7800 0

Y H 152200 45600 197800 0

ST Y N 219900 70300 290200 0

ST Y H 182800 70300 253100 0

Y H 149900 70500 220400 0

Y H 170900 70300 241200 0

N N 0 200 200 0

N N 300 42700 43000 0

Y N 58000 45000 103000 0

Y H 189100 70300 259400 0

Y N 158300 45100 203400 0

TE Y H 208900 45000 253900 0

N N 0 7800 7800 0

Y H 209100 45400 254500 0

Y H 133200 70300 203500 0

ST Y H 195800 45000 240800 0

Y N 172400 70300 242700 0

Y H 296000 45200 341200 0

Y H 174100 45000 219100 0

Y H 286200 70300 356500 0

Y H 127600 45100 172700 0

N N 0 35000 35000 0

Y N 96500 45100 141600 0

Y H 156200 45000 201200 0

Y H 185700 45400 231100 0

Y H 157600 70300 227900 0

N N 0 13900 13900 0

N N 0 100 100 0

N N 0 200 200 0

Y H 112100 45600 157700 0

ST N N 0 69700 69700 0

N N 0 300 300 0

ST Y N 160200 70300 230500 0

ST Y H 112200 45000 157200 0

Y H 175000 70500 245500 0

TE Y H 155700 45100 200800 0

Y N 203600 70200 273800 0

N N 0 100 100 0

Y N 183600 45400 229000 0

Y H 199300 70100 269400 0

Y H 175900 80600 256500 0

ST Y H 216600 70500 287100 0

Y N 181600 45400 227000 0

Y N 81600 45000 126600 0

Y H 126200 45000 171200 0

Y N 153600 45600 199200 0

N N 0 8700 8700 0

ST Y H 172200 70300 242500 0

Y H 220600 70400 291000 0
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CYCLE_CODE CYCLE_YEAR AGRICULTURE_INDICATOR AGRICULTURE_CODE AG_TAX_DUE_UNTIL_DATE

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

  

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3
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CURTILAGE_ASSESS_IND TOWN_CODE PREF_CODE EXEMPT_CLASS EXEMPT_STATUS

N 79 0

N 0

N 0

N 0

N 79 0

  

N 0

N 79 0

N 0

N 0

N 79 0

N 0

N 79 0

N 0

N 0

N 0

N 0

N 0

N 79 0

N 79 0

N 79 0

N 0

N 79 0

N 79 0

N 79 0

N 79 0

N 0

N 0

N 0

N 0

N 79 0

N 0

N 0

N 0

N 0

N 79 021 3

N 79 0

N 0

N 0

N 79 670 3

N 440 3

N 0

N 0

N 500 3

N 0

N 79 0

N 0

N 0

N 0

N 360 3

N 79 0

N 0

N 79 0

N 0

N 0

N 79 0

N 79 020 3

N 0

N 79 0

N 0

N 0
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15

SCENIC_EASEMENT_IND ZONE_CODE1 ZONE_CODE2 ZONE_CODE3 ZONE_CODE4 ZONE_CODE5

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

  

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55
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CHESBAY_CRIT_AREA_CD CHESBAY_CA_ADOPT_DATE TDOZ_CODE TDOZ_DATE PAZ PLANAREA PGTAZ

6608 75B 1038

3310 69 1003

3310 69 1003

3310 69 1003

6608 75B 1037

  

3310 69 1003

6608 75B 1039

6608 72 1041

6608 72 1041

6608 75B 1037

6608 72 1041

6608 75B 1037

6608 72 1040

3310 69 1003

3310 69 1003

3310 69 1003

3310 69 1003

6608 75B 1039

6608 75B 1039

6608 75B 1037

3310 69 1003

6608 75B 1039

6608 75B 1039

6608 75B 1037

6608 75B 1037

3310 69 1003

6608 72 1041

3310 69 1003

6608 75A 4300

6608 75B 1037

3310 69 1003

6608 75A 4300

6608 72 1041

6608 72 1040

6608 75B 1037

6608 75B 1038

3310 69 1003

3310 69 1003

6608 75B 1039

6608 75B 1037

6608 72 1040

6608 72 1040

6608 72 1040

3310 69 1003

6608 75B 1039

3310 69 1003

6608 75A 4300

3310 69 1003

6608 72 1040

6608 75B 1037

3310 69 1003

6608 75B 1037

3310 69 1003

6608 72 1041

6608 75B 1039

6608 75B 1039

6608 72 1040

6608 75B 1037

3310 69 1003

3310 69 1003

64b45188-cf5e-42aa-8255-86ef621ab8f6
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COGTAZ HISTORIC_RESOURCE HISTORIC_SITE HISTORIC_SITE_DATE HISTORIC_DISTRICT_ID

1038

1003

1003

1003

1037

 

1003

1039

1041

1041

1037

1041

1037

1040

1003

1003

1003

1003

1039

1039

1037

1003

1039

1039

1037

1037

1003

1041

1003

1066

1037

1003

1066

1041

1040

1037

1038

1003

1003

1039

1037

1040

1040

1040

1003

1039

1003

1066

1003

1040

1037

1003

1037

1003

1041

1039

1039

1040

1037

1003

1003
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HISTORIC_DISTRICT_DATE HISTORIC_PARENT_ACCOUNT CENSUS_TRACT CENSUS_BLOCK

2700 2006

3612 1029

3612 1026

3612 1026

2700 2003

  

3612 1029

2700 1029

2901 3020

2901 3035

2700 2002

2901 3035

2700 2002

2700 1010

3612 1032

3612 1029

3612 1027

3612 1026

2700 1012

2700 1012

2700 2003

3612 1028

2700 1032

2700 1037

2700 2002

2700 2004

3612 1028

2901 3011

3612 1029

2803 1009

2700 2004

3612 1027

2803 1009

2901 3035

2700 1018

2700 2014

2700 2006

3612 1028

3612 1044

2700 1033

2700 2000

2700 1012

2700 1010

2700 1017

3612 1029

2700 1013

3612 1013

2803 1009

3612 1016

2700 1009

2700 2004

3612 1026

2700 2014

3612 1049

2901 3011

2700 1034

2700 1038

2700 1018

2700 2004

3612 1016

3612 1026
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SEWER_SERVICE_PRIORITY FLOOD_PLAIN MNCPPC_USE PRIOR_CENSUS_TRACT

SFD 2700

SFD 3612

SFD 3612

SFD 3612

VAC 2700

  

SFD 3612

SFD 2700

SFD 2901

SFD 2901

SFD 2700

SFD 2901

VAC 2700

SFD 2700

SFD 3612

SFD 3612

SFD 3612

SFD 3612

VAC 2700

SFA 2700

CHU 2700

SFD 3612

SFD 2700

SFD 2700

VAC 2700

SFD 2700

SFD 3612

SFD 2901

SFD 3612

SFD 2803

SFD 2700

SFD 3612

SFD 2803

VAC 2901

SFD 2700

SFD 2700

SFD 2700

SFD 3612

VAC 3612

VAC 2700

INS 2700

SFD 2700

COM 2700

INS 2700

SFD 3612

SFD 2700

SFD 3612

SFD 2803

SFD 3612

SFD 2700

SFD 2700

SFD 3612

SFD 2700

SFD 3612

SFD 2901

SFD 2700

SFD 2700

SFD 2700

VAC 2700

SFD 3612

SFD 3612
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PRIOR_CENSUS_BLOCK ZIP4 ZONE_MULTIPLES LAND_AREA_RAW LAND_AREA_UNIT PROPERTY_ID

2005 0000 1 6000000 F 182082436

1005 0000 1 7685000 F 202249324

1004 0000 1 7685000 F 202263341

1004 0000 1 6360000 F 202254076

2002 0000 1 12000000 F 182084499

  0  019999999

1005 0000 2 7685000 F 202182145

1012 0000 1 10500000 F 182122018

3013 0000 2 8000000 F 182083962

3025 0000 1 4000000 F 181984426

2001 0000 1 4600000 F 182115178

3025 0000 1 8000000 F 182024065

2001 0000 2 2300000 F 185500301

1002 0000 1 10800000 F 182082634

1007 0000 1 7080000 F 202243368

1005 0000 1 7685000 F 202278133

1008 0000 1 9916000 F 202194553

1004 0000 1 7719000 F 202235166

1022 0000 1 2430000 F 182047231

1021 0000 1 8505000 F 182041192

2002 0000 1 4000000 F 182100881

1003 0000 1 7685000 F 202224897

1011 0000 1 5000000 F 182060929

1031 0000 1 4000000 F 182077451

2001 0000 2 2300000 F 185500665

2003 0000 1 8000000 F 182014561

1003 0000 1 7685000 F 202251387

3026 0000 1 4033000 F 182838670

1005 0000 1 7685000 F 202193407

1011 0000 1 6250000 F 182021186

2003 0000 1 4000000 F 182093193

1008 0000 1 7261000 F 202199677

1011 0000 1 5933000 F 182044220

3025 0000 2 4000000 F 183741568

1002 0000 1 5040000 F 182059350

2013 0000 1 4000000 F 182038016

2005 0000 2 8000000 F 182095131

1003 0000 1 7685000 F 202280451

1009 0000 1 14076000 F 202205003

1019 0000 1 56000 F 182000933

2000 0000 1 2220000 F 181992361

1022 0000 1 10965000 F 182093961

1002 0000 20224000 F 182005411

1027 0000 1 3125000 F 182080844

1005 0000 1 7685000 F 202250843

1016 0000 1 4000000 F 182096485

1002 0000 1 9425000 F 202274702

1011 0000 1 5933000 F 181990001

1006 0000 1 6960000 F 202215283

1003 0000 1 1934000 F 182088730

2003 0000 2 8000000 F 182078574

1004 0000 1 5880000 F 202217610

2013 0000 1 14638000 F 182037950

1009 0000 1 9500000 F 202209823

3026 0000 1 8000000 F 182010387

1020 0000 2 4000000 F 182069425

1032 0000 1 4200000 F 182034858

1025 0000 1 10080000 F 182081768

2003 0000 1 5300000 F 182067593

1006 0000 1 7140000 F 202192409

1004 0000 1 8190000 F 202275402
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DOS_ACCOUNT PARENT_ACCOUNT UPDATED_DATE LDF_ID CONFLICTS OBJECTID ACTIVE_DATE

4367200 0000000 2021-08-10 203256 U 1 2011-07-25

2788500 0000000 2021-03-10 219770 2 2011-07-25

9452900 0000000 2021-03-10 221141 3 2012-10-25

9006100 0000000 2021-03-10 220233 4 2011-07-25

4494000 0000000 2021-03-10 203461 5 2011-07-25

  297004 6

0508900 0000000 2021-03-10 213160 7 2012-10-25

6067200 0000000 2021-03-10 207192 8 2011-07-25

4451335 0000000 2021-03-10 203408 9 2013-03-25

0005010 0000000 2021-03-10 193530 10 2011-07-25

5872500 0000000 2021-03-10 206510 11 2012-10-25

1930600 0000000 2021-03-10 197458 12 2011-07-25

2021-08-10 297072 U 13 2010-12-25

4375802 0000000 2021-03-10 203276 14 2011-01-25

2536900 0000000 2021-03-10 219176 15 2009-03-25

9810500 0000000 2021-03-10 222606 16 2011-07-25

0802300 0000000 2021-03-10 214390 17 2011-07-25

2327300 0000000 2021-03-10 218363 18 2011-07-25

2734900 0000000 2021-03-10 199765 19 2013-06-25

2423500 0000000 2021-05-10 199165 20 2011-07-25

5195001 0000000 2021-03-10 205093 21 2011-07-25

1888400 0000000 2021-03-10 217366 22 2011-07-25

3279503 0000000 2021-03-10 201129 23 2012-10-25

4150023 0000000 2021-03-10 202764 24 2011-07-25

2021-08-10 297106 U 25 2010-12-25

1475500 0000000 2021-03-10 196520 26 2011-07-25

2873000 0000000 2021-03-10 219969 27 2012-10-25

0000000 2067973 2021-03-10 243775 28 2011-07-25

0757300 0000000 2021-03-10 214276 29 2012-10-25

1732600 0000000 2021-03-10 197177 30 2011-07-25

4758350 0000000 2021-03-10 204328 31 2011-07-25

0954200 0000000 2021-03-10 214892 32 2012-10-25

2572680 0000000 2021-03-10 199466 33 2011-07-25

0000000 2068633 2021-03-10 278932 34 2012-06-25

3188401 0000000 2021-03-10 200974 35 2011-07-25

2277350 0000000 2021-03-10 198849 36 2011-07-25

4863500 0000000 2021-03-10 204522 37 2012-10-25

9896900 0000000 2021-03-10 222838 38 2011-07-25

1140500 0000000 2021-03-10 215389 39 2012-10-25

0859591 0000000 2021-03-10 195174 40 2012-10-25

0463232 0000000 2021-03-10 194319 41 2004-03-25

4782849 0000000 2021-03-10 204405 42 2011-07-25

0979610 0000000 2021-03-10 195617 43 2009-02-25

4312552 0000000 2021-03-10 203097 44 2012-10-25

2850900 0000000 2021-03-10 219915 45 2011-07-25

4925201 0000000 2021-03-10 204656 46 2011-07-25

9696100 0000000 2021-03-10 222265 47 2011-07-25

0277000 0000000 2021-03-10 194086 48 2011-07-25

1593700 0000000 2021-03-10 216410 49 2011-07-25

4582201 0000000 2021-03-10 203883 50 2011-07-25

4231000 0000000 2021-03-10 202876 51 2011-07-25

1643300 0000000 2021-05-10 216642 52 2011-07-25

2273651 0000000 2021-03-10 198843 53 2011-07-25

1380202 0000000 2021-03-10 215868 54 2011-07-25

1238095 0000000 2021-03-10 196106 55 2011-07-25

3743485 0000000 2021-03-10 201976 56 2011-07-25

2078920 0000000 2021-03-10 198535 57 2011-07-25

4329140 0000000 2021-08-10 203189 U 58 2011-07-25

3620001 0000000 2021-03-10 201793 59 2011-07-25

0714100 0000000 2021-03-10 214176 60 2011-07-25

9721400 0000000 2021-03-10 222335 61 2011-07-25
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INACTIVE_DATE
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SDAT_ACCOUNT_URL

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2082436

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=20&AccountNumber=2249324

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=20&AccountNumber=2263341

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=20&AccountNumber=2254076

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2084499

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=01&AccountNumber=9999999

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=20&AccountNumber=2182145

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2122018

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2083962

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=1984426

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2115178

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2024065

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=5500301

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2082634

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=20&AccountNumber=2243368

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=20&AccountNumber=2278133

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=20&AccountNumber=2194553

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=20&AccountNumber=2235166

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2047231

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2041192

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2100881

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=20&AccountNumber=2224897

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2060929

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2077451

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=5500665

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2014561

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=20&AccountNumber=2251387

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2838670

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=20&AccountNumber=2193407

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2021186

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2093193

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=20&AccountNumber=2199677

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2044220

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=3741568

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2059350

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2038016

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2095131

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=20&AccountNumber=2280451

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=20&AccountNumber=2205003

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2000933

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=1992361

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2093961

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2005411

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2080844

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=20&AccountNumber=2250843

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2096485

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=20&AccountNumber=2274702

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=1990001

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=20&AccountNumber=2215283

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2088730

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2078574

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=20&AccountNumber=2217610

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2037950

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=20&AccountNumber=2209823

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2010387

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2069425

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2034858

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2081768

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2067593

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=20&AccountNumber=2192409

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=20&AccountNumber=2275402
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PG_TAX_CLASS EXEMPT_ASSESSMENT

08 0

08 0

08 0

08 0

08 0

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=01&AccountNumber=9999999

08 0

08 0

08 0

08 0

08 0

08 0

08 0

08 0

08 0

08 0

08 0

08 0

08 0

08 0

08 0

08 0

08 0

08 0

08 0

08 0

08 0

08 0

08 0

08 0

08 0

08 0

08 0

08 0

08 0

08 201200

08 0

08 0

08 0

08 100

08 200

08 0

08 0

08 300

08 0

08 0

08 0

08 0

08 0

08 100

08 0

08 0

08 0

08 0

08 0

08 0

08 171200

08 0

08 0

08 0

08 0
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2072668 18 0.131 5691 A18-0866

2193175 20 0.187 8140 A20-0618 12 104

2093987 18 0.092 4000 C18-3822 7

1993443 18 0.115 5000

2056240 18 0.092 4000 A18-0760 35

2070902 18 0.115 5000 A18-0759 19

2194728 20 0.176 7685 A20-0628 25 102

2219871 20 0.19 8280 A20-0618 6 108

2120087 18 0.23 10000 A18-0760 32

1986967 18 0.252 10960 A18-0760 46

2060275 18 0.115 5000 18114095 82 34

2084218 18 0.211 9200 A18-0760 30

2113462 18 0.143 6250 A18-0868 4

2064848 18 0.143 6250

2119337 18 0.126 5500 A18-1768 34 20

2039477 18 0.09 3915 A18-0760 32

2033645 18 0.119 5175 A18-8084 2

2098523 18 0.092 4000 A18-0759 9

2242915 20 0.2 8692 A20-0618 12 108

2048395 18 0.092 4000 A18-0760 31

2064350 18 0.138 6000 A18-0759 2

2072007 18 0.23 10000 E18-0759 17

2015634 18 0.164 7130 A18-8084 2

2253912 20 0.158 6890 A20-0618 21 108

2088722 18 0.014 624 A18-0866

2223279 20 0.201 8740 A20-1468 23 116

2003226 18 0.138 6000 A18-0759 8

2200764 20 0.176 7685 A20-0618 41 103

2113801 18 0.143 6250 A18-0868 5

2243343 20 0.192 8357 A20-1468 15A 116

2012482 18 0.106 4600 A18-0760 30

2053759 18 0.083 3600 C18-3822 7

2055440 18 0.138 6000 C18-3822 7

2110872 18 0.138 6000 A18-0760 34

2021855 18 0.211 9212 A18-0759 19

2212629 20 0.166 7224 A20-0618 15 108

2255263 20 0.283 12325 A20-0618 29 106

2273308 20 0.201 8750 20115078 18

2222586 20 0.168 7320 A20-0618 4 107

2082931 18 0.145 6322 A18-0759 19

2110534 18 3 130680 18121043

2185189 20 0.176 7685 A20-0628 10 102

2178515 20 0.165 7169 A20-0618 50 102

2004380 18 0.146 6370 A18-1939 19

2074052 18 0.158 6900 A18-0760 30

2016889 18 0.185 8041 A18-8084 4

2084309 18 0.092 4000 A18-0760 29

2115665 18 0.126 5467 A18-0759 1

0124511 02 0.264 11491 02152010 2

2122257 18 0.23 10000 A18-0760 30

2196061 20 0.162 7040 A20-0618 2 108

2224541 20 0.176 7685 A20-0628 34 102

2101095 18 0.175 7620 A18-0760 33

2193316 20 0.191 8340 A20-0618 10 108

2078426 18 0.184 8000 C18-3822 7

3286135 18 0.285 12432 18188076 27

2204535 20 0.176 7685 A20-0628 7 103

2036481 18 0.106 4600 A18-0760 30

2237246 20 0.167 7261 A20-0618 4 105

2039360 18 0.252 10965 A18-0866 60

2020808 18 0.138 6000 C18-3822 6

2078137 18 0.1 4350 A18-8084 4
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    LOT 73 EX 7SF & 74 EX 220SF&75EX398F 32332

00000

    LOTS 72.73 38977

005 38323

    LOTS 57.58 32048

    LOTS 7.8 40056

07922

43478

    LTS 29 THRU 33 L 4328 F 182 03925

    LOT 1.2.3.4 IMPS ON LT 1.2 19983

16065

    LOTS 31.32.33.34 38517

    LOTS 26.27 19409

015 12974

    RESUB 43534

    LT 5 & LT 4 EX N 1.7 X 50 FT 10621

    W HALF LOT 17 EX 12.5 SQ FT W HALF LOTS 18,19 42253

    LTS 11.12 22047

41235

    LOTS 75 & 76 36621

    LTS 48.49.50 39529

    LOTS 6,7,8,9,10 14020

    LOTS 31.32 32234

27320

    ORCHARDS ADDN PT LOT 56 EQ 624 SQ FT 04644

    RESUB 14170

    LOTS 59.60.61 38375

    DAMAGED PROPERTY - FIRE IMPS REMOVED 10/1/ 13252

    LOTS 9.10 04777

    RESUB 13970

    LTS 85.86 42470

    PT LOTS 24.25 EQ 8731(400FDFRTO PG  CS#18 27-01 07) 32696

    LOTS 18.19.20 41265

    LTS.25.26.27. 45451

    LTS 11.18.19.20 (IMPS RAZE 1-1-99) 12855

42292

39909

    FRNT PT OF LOT 12 EQ 40479

38517

    LOTS 9.23.24 41612

    PARCEL A 34526

32517

10658

23101

    LTS 28.29.30 (2300SF LT 28 FR  208926 6 COMB OWNRS REQ 06) 37994

    N 65 FT LTS 28.29. 30.31 & N 65 FT OF LT 32 EX 84 SQ FT 04505

    LTS 55 56 35509

    LOT 91 & N 15 FT OF 92 & S 10 FT LOT 90 10043

    PT LOT 42 EQ 11491 SQFT 41721

    LTS 45 THRU 49 43940

30651

34533

    LOTS 48.49 & S HALF OF 50 & LTS 12.13 & S HALF OF 11 21217

38341

    LOTS 6.7.8.9 36069

40389

12187

    LOTS 60,61 00000

29097

    ORCHARDS ADDN 03987

    LOTS 74.75.76 (ENTIRE IMPS RAZED 11/1/06) 37672

    W 58 FT LTS 1.2.3 05165
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084 MARYLAND PARK- ORCHARDS ADDN

000 WEST LANHAM HILLS

067 TOLSON HEIGHTS

113

112 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

007 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

264 WEST LANHAM HILLS

568 WEST LANHAM HILLS

009 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

001 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

348 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

484 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

266 MARYLAND PARK- FOWLERS ADDN

093

535 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

158 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

081 MARYLAND PARK- FOWLERS ADDN

514 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

209 WEST LANHAM HILLS

046 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

018 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

309 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

211 MARYLAND PARK- FOWLERS ADDN

156 WEST LANHAM HILLS

516 MARYLAND PARK- ORCHARDS ADDN

001 WEST LANHAM HILLS

201 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

609 WEST LANHAM HILLS

389 MARYLAND PARK- FOWLERS ADDN

094 WEST LANHAM HILLS

070 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

445 TOLSON HEIGHTS

076 TOLSON HEIGHTS

172 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

521 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

181 WEST LANHAM HILLS

497 WEST LANHAM HILLS

557 ARDWICK

230 WEST LANHAM HILLS

144 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

227 GATEWAYS VILLAGE

557 WEST LANHAM HILLS

184 WEST LANHAM HILLS

325 PALMER HEIGHTS

602 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

624 MARYLAND PARK- FOWLERS ADDN

126 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

245 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

454 ARDWICK-RESUB PT BK 2 OF STEPHENS & RANDLES ADN

227 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

416 WEST LANHAM HILLS

226 WEST LANHAM HILLS

631 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

258 WEST LANHAM HILLS

308 TOLSON HEIGHTS

571 PALMER HEIGHTS-DALLYS ADDN TO>

523 WEST LANHAM HILLS

004 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

111 WEST LANHAM HILLS

718 MARYLAND PARK- ORCHARDS ADDN

293 TOLSON HEIGHTS

040 MARYLAND PARK- FOWLERS ADDN
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Y 293000

Y 652000

Y 498000

N

Y 065000

Y 065000

Y 652000

Y 652000

Y 065000

Y 065000

Y 065000

Y 065000

Y 292000

N

Y 065000

Y 065000

Y 292000

Y 065000

Y 652000

Y 065000

Y 065000

Y 065000

Y 292000

Y 652000

Y 293000

Y 652000

Y 065000

Y 652000

Y 292000

Y 652000

Y 065000

Y 498000

Y 498000

Y 065000

Y 065000

Y 652000

Y 652000

Y 037000

Y 652000

Y 065000

Y 170500

Y 652000

Y 652000

Y 370000

Y 065000

Y 292000

Y 065000

Y 065000

Y 048000

Y 065000

Y 652000

Y 652000

Y 065000

Y 652000

Y 498000

Y 370100

Y 652000

Y 065000

Y 652000

Y 293000

Y 498000

Y 292000
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066B4

02 051F1

066B4

073A1

072F1

073A1

01 051E1

02 051F2

072F1

073A1

072F1

072F1

073B1

073A1

073A1

072F1

073B1

073A1

02 051F2

073A1

073A1

073A1

073B1

02 051F2

066A4

05 051F2

073A1

02 051F1

073B1

05 051F2

073A1

066B4

066B4

072F1

073A1

02 051F2

02 051F1

051F2

02 051F2

073A1

073A1

01 051E1

02 051F1

073A1

073A1

073B1

073A1

073A1

051F2

072F2

02 051F1

01 051F1

072F1

02 051F2

066B4

2000-02-04 99166 073A1

01 051F1

073A1

02 051F1

066A4

066B4

073B1
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201SE05 066 B4 18-J03 JACKSON JEFFERY

206NE07 051 F1 ROMERO JOSE & ROSA QUEZADA

201SE05 066 B4 TANDUBARLEY VANESSA M ETAL

201SE05 073 A1 18-J02 LOERI JOSE ETAL

201SE05 072 F1 VENABLE ANGELA

201SE05 073 A1 LUMA EYOLE

206NE07 051 E1 RANDALL ROBERT L & MAZILINE

206NE07 051 F2 KUEHN EMILY ETAL

201SE05 072 F1 WYATT FREDDIE & BETTY J

201SE05 073 A1 BATTLE RICKY A & EVANGELINE ETAL

201SE05 072 F1 SMITH ALETHEA

201SE05 072 F1 JONES KIONNA ETAL

201SE05 073 B1 CLASH DELOIS

201SE05 073 A1 FORBES DEXTER A

201SE05 073 A1 ROSE SHARON MONIQUE ETAL

201SE05 072 F1 JOYNER DOUGLAS & PATRICIA

201SE05 073 B1 ROWLES PATRICIA R

201SE05 073 A1 THORNTON KENNETH

206NE07 051 F2 MOSCOS EDI A GUZMAN ETAL

201SE05 073 A1 BONDS REV TRUST SALLIE M

201SE05 073 A1 MEYERS HEATHER A

201SE05 073 A1 CLOTHING OF POWER ETERNAL CHURCH

201SE05 073 B1 AREVALO LUIS ETAL

206NE07 051 F2 REYES SATURNINO & MARIA V ESPINAL

201SE05 066 A4 WASHINGTON METRO AREA TRANS AUTH

206NE07 051 F2 PEDROZA ARTURO I & MARGARITA

201SE05 073 A1 VAQUERO RAUL J

206NE07 051 F1 NICHOLS RUTH

201SE05 073 B1 PORTER HAROLD C & FREDA

206NE07 051 F2 TAYLOR PAULA K

201SE05 073 A1 SERRANO BENITO DE JESUS

201SE05 066 B4 18-J03 COWARD KEVIN

201SE05 066 B4 BROWN BRANDON J SR

201SE05 072 F1 BALBOA AVE NETWORK TRUST

201SE05 073 A1 ICONIUM BAPTIST CHURCH INC

206NE07 051 F2 MCCALL MATEY MONICA

206NE07 051 F1 TAYLOR DAYARA H ETAL

206NE07 051 F2 GUTIERREZ MANUEL

206NE07 051 F2 HERNANDEZ MIRNA Y G

201SE05 073 A1 FREY FUNDING LLC

201SE05 073 A1 CAPITOL HTS SENR HSNG LTD PTSP

206NE07 051 E1 SURIEL NORMA

206NE07 051 F1 WILLIAMS MARY K

201SE05 073 A1 KNIGHT LLORD G

201SE05 073 A1 LAKE GALE A

201SE05 073 B1 STRONG HUGH & CHONG C

201SE05 073 A1 ASCENCIO ERICK A

201SE05 073 A1 DORSEY MINNIE B

205NE07 051 F2 12-K04 MOODY NORMA ETAL

201SE05 072 F2 BOLDEN MELANIE CHARISSE

206NE07 051 F1 ALAS JOSE

206NE07 051 F1 KELLIHER ROAD LLC

201SE05 072 F1 MARTINDALE JOSEPH C

206NE07 051 F2 VASQUEZ FLORENTIN ETAL

201SE05 066 B4 ZHENG YUNGUANG

201SE05 073 A1 18-J04 ODAGBODO PETER

206NE07 051 F1 GASTROCK RONALD E & FREDA B

201SE05 073 A1 HAIRSTON LESSIE G

206NE07 051 F1 CANALES EDGAR G R & OSCAR R

201SE05 066 A4 HAWKINS EUGENE A & TRESSIE L

201SE05 066 B4 HORN DONALD W

201SE05 073 B1 NELSON JOE L & CATHERINE J

64b45188-cf5e-42aa-8255-86ef621ab8f6
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5735 BUGLER ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS

7732 GARRISON RD HYATTSVILLE

5819 CROWN ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS

6109 OLD CENTRAL AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS

409 BALBOA AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS

15 QUIRE AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS

7711 FREDERICK RD HYATTSVILLE

7749 EMERSON RD HYATTSVILLE

512 LARCHMONT AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS

5405 BYE ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS

420 BALBOA AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS

508 NOVA AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS

11 VALE PL CAPITOL HEIGHTS

7410 WEBSTER LN FORT WASHINGTON

5415 BRENNER ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS

4504 JOHN ST SUITLAND

7 WHIST PL SEAT PLEASANT

5307 ATHERSTONE TER UPPER MARLBORO

4902 WEST LANHAM DR HYATTSVILLE

15715 NELSON PERRIE RD BRANDYWINE

110 TUNIC AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS

25 QUIRE AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS

5801 BALSAM ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS

7742 DECATUR RD HYATTSVILLE

600 5TH ST NW WASHINGTON

4801 WEST LANHAM RD HYATTSVILLE

40 TUNIC AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS

PO BOX 2449 HYATTSVILLE

10015 HOWELL DR UPPER MARLBORO

4913 78TH AVE HYATTSVILLE

511 OPUS AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS

5818 BURGUNDY ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS

5902 BURGUNDY ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS

426 BALBOA AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS

6076 OLD CENTRAL AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS

7754 DECATUR RD HYATTSVILLE

7754 FREDERICK CT HYATTSVILLLE

4013 HANSON OAKS DR HYATTSVILLE

7763 EMERSON RD HYATTSVILLE

10010 E NICOL CT BOWIE

2335 NORTH BANK DR COLUMBUS

7718 EMERSON RD HYATTSVILLE

5002 WEST LANHAM DR HYATTSVILLE

414 TOPEKA AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS

504 NOVA AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS

15 VALE PL CAPITOL HEIGHTS

519 CAPITOL HEIGHTS BLVD CAPITOL HEIGHTS

7 TUNIC AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS

7803 OLD ARDWICK ARDMORE RD HYATTSVILLE

5306 CUMBERLAND ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS

6803 97TH PL LANHAM

2237 BELLEVIEW AVE CHEVERLY

503 LARCHMONT AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS

4906 WEST LANHAM DR HYATTSVILLE

5001 ADRIAN ST ROCKVILLE

3104 BRUCE PL SE WASHINGTON

7724 FREDERICK RD HYATTSVILLE

537 OPUS AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS

7744 GARRISON RD HYATTSVILLE

5612 COOLIDGE ST SEAT PLEASANT

5603 EAGKE ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS

5804 ATHENA ST SEAT PLEASANT
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MD 20743 6108 O 005735

MD 20784 1727 O 007732

MD 20743 0000 O 005819

MD 20743 O 006109

MD 20743 2848 O 000409

MD 20743 1944 O 000015

MD 20784 1721 O 007711

MD 20784 O 007749

MD 20743 2853 O 000512

MD 20743 2950 O 005405

MD 20743 2847 O 000420

MD 20743 O 000508

MD 20743 6120 O 000011

MD 20744 0000 O 000502

MD 20743 O 005415

MD 20746 3763 O 000404

MD 20743 6122 O 000007

MD 20772 O 005506

MD 20784 O 004902

MD 20613 O 000000

MD 20743 O 000110

MD 20743 1945 O 000025

MD 20743 6107 O 005801

MD 20784 1718 O 007742

DC 20001 2610 O 000000

MD 20784 1731 O 004801

MD 20743 O 000040

MD 20784 0449 O 007741

MD 20774 9477 O 000010

MD 20784 1711 O 004913

MD 20743 O 000511

MD 20772 2840 O 005818

MD 20743 O 005902

MD 20743 O 000426

MD 20743 6246 O 005509

MD 20784 O 007754

MD 20784 0000 O 007754

MD 20784 0000 O 004013

MD 20784 1746 O 007763

MD 20721 O 005505

OH 43220 O 000505

MD 20784 O 007718

MD 20784 1735 O 005002

MD 20743 3029 O 000414

MD 20743 2929 O 000504

MD 20743 6120 O 000015

MD 20743 2954 O 000519

MD 20743 1956 O 000007

MD 20784 O 007803

MD 20743 2909 O 005306

MD 20706 3601 O 007741

MD 20785 0000 O 007729

MD 20743 2854 O 000503

MD 20784 O 004906

MD 20853 0000 O 005914

DC 20020 O 005510

MD 20784 1722 O 007724

MD 20743 2924 O 000537

MD 20784 1727 O 007744

MD 20743 6112 O 005612

MD 20743 O 005815

MD 20743 6102 O 005804
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BUGLER ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

GARRISON RD HYATTSVILLE 20784

CROWN ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

OLD CENTRAL AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

BALBOA AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

QUIRE AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

FREDERICK RD HYATTSVILLE 20784

EMERSON RD HYATTSVILLE 20784

LARCHMONT AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

BYE ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

BALBOA AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

NOVA AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

VALE PL CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

SUFFOLK AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

BRENNER ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

LARCHMONT AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

WHIST PL CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

DOLE ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

WEST LANHAM DR HYATTSVILLE 20784

NOVA AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

TUNIC AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

QUIRE AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

BALSAM ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

DECATUR RD HYATTSVILLE 20784

COOLIDGE ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

WEST LANHAM DR HYATTSVILLE 20784

TUNIC AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

GARRISON RD HYATTSVILLE 20784

VALE PL CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

78TH AVE HYATTSVILLE 20784

OPUS AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

BURGUNDY ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

BURGUNDY ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

BALBOA AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

BRENNER ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

DECATUR RD HYATTSVILLE 20784

FREDERICK CT HYATTSVILLE 20784

HANSON OAKS DR HYATTSVILLE 20784

EMERSON RD HYATTSVILLE 20784

BRENNER ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

SUFFOLK AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

EMERSON RD HYATTSVILLE 20784

WEST LANHAM DR HYATTSVILLE 20784

TOPEKA AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

NOVA AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

VALE PL CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

CAPITOL HEIGHTS BLVD CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

TUNIC AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

OLD ARDWICK ARDMORE RD HYATTSVILLE 20784

CUMBERLAND ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

EMERSON RD HYATTSVILLE 20784

FREDERICK RD HYATTSVILLE 20784

LARCHMONT AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

WEST LANHAM DR HYATTSVILLE 20784

BURGUNDY ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

BEND ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

FREDERICK RD HYATTSVILLE 20784

OPUS AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

GARRISON RD HYATTSVILLE 20784

COOLIDGE ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

BURGUNDY ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

ATHENA ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743
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PMS 001 C004 0001 C013

PMS 001 C001 0001 C003

PMS 001 C001 0001 C004

PMS 002 C001 0001 C004

PMS 001 C001 0001 C003

PMS 001 C001 0001 C004

PMS 001 C001 0001 C003

PMS 001 C001 0001 C003

PMS 001 C001 0001 C002

PMS 001 C001 0001 C004

PMS 001 C001 0001 C002

PMS 001 C001 0001 C001

PMS 001 C001 0001 C001

PMS 002 C001 0001 C002

PMS 001 C001 0001 C006

PMS 001 C001 0001 C004

PMS 001 C001 0001 C002

PMS 001 C001 0001 C006

PMS 001 C001 0001 C004

PMS 001 0000 0000 0000

PMS 001 C004 0001 C013

PMS 901 C158 0001 C158

PMS 001 C001 0001 C002

PMS 001 C001 0001 C003

PMS 901 0000 0000 0000

PMS 001 C005 0001 C005

PMS 001 C001 0001 C001

PMS 001 C001 0001 C003

PMS 001 C001 0001 C002

PMS 001 C001 0001 C004

PMS 001 C001 0001 C002

PMS 001 C001 0001 C006

PMS 001 C001 0001 C004

PMS 001 C001 0001 C004

PMS 001 0000 0000 0000

PMS 001 C001 0001 C005

PMS 001 C001 0001 C002

PMS 001 0000 0000 0000

PMS 001 C001 0001 C004

PMS 001 C001 0001 C004

PMS 004 01842 0000 0084 0000

PMS 001 C001 0001 C004

PMS 001 C001 0001 C004

PMS 001 C001 0001 C004

PMS 001 C004 0001 C013

PMS 001 C001 0001 C002

PMS 001 C001 0001 C006

PMS 001 C001 0001 C004

PMS 001 C001 0001 C002

PMS 001 C001 0001 C005

PMS 001 C001 0001 C004

PMS 001 C001 0001 C003

PMS 001 C001 0001 C002

PMS 001 C001 0001 C003

PMS 001 C001 0001 C005

PMS 001 0000 0000 0000

PMS 001 C001 0001 C004

PMS 001 C001 0001 C002

PMS 001 C001 0001 C004

PMS 001 C001 0001 C002

PMS 001 0000 0000 0000

PMS 001 C001 0001 C001
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0001031 1975 219000 TS 20110112

0002562 1939 48282 IO 20071120

X31-150--A 0001260 1952 250000 TS 20170120

0001296 1937 245000 TS 20160624

0001741 1949 175000 TS 20100929

X31-150--A 0001332 1934 259000 TS 20170925

0001236 1939 103000 TS 19910416

X31-155--A 0001768 1939 373000 TS 20200501

X32-100--A 0001040 1970 19750 UN 19710323

X31-150--A 0001567 1931 0 NC 20040723

X31-100--A 0001008 1984 132000 IO 20020730

X31-105--A 0002464 1979 239000 IO 20160909

X31-105--A 0001104 1942 0 NC 20040429

X32-100--A 0000924 1951 92500 TS 19990407

X31-200--A 0002850 1914 512000 TS 20200506

X31-150--A 0001096 1921 0 NC 19960228

0000816 1942 0 NC 20190624

0001770 2005 280000 IO 20050517

X31-150--A 0001092 1939 250000 IO 20180820

0000000 0 NC 20150114

X31-205--A 0000960 1989 275000 TS 20170509

   2940 1930 222000 TS 20000830

0001192 1928 150000 IO 20101209

X31-155--A 0001236 1939 0 NC 20070307

0000000 100 UN 19760723

X31-2----G 0001458 1955 124900 TS 20001109

X31-100--A 0000924 1929 160000 TS 20160713

0001252 1939 106500 TS 19990727

X31-100--A 0000624 1940 33000 UN 19770622

X32-150--A 0001056 1946 112000 TS 20000803

X31-100--A 0000984 1925 289000 TS 20190827

0001908 2008 222000 TS 20110525

X31-150--A 0001152 1958 215000 IO 20180829

0001494 1940 10 IO 20210504

0000000 20000 IO 19990223

   1872 1939 375000 TS 20190708

X31-150--A 0000896 1941 0 NC 20170818

0000000 66000 MA 20180123

X31-150--A 0001252 1941 200000 IO 20160909

X31-150--A 0001296 1924 110000 IO 20181214

0000000 7300000 TS 20130322

0001092 1939 69000 IO 20110318

0001442 1939 90000 TS 19960315

X31-150--A 0001710 1958 0 NC 20051003

0000996 1998 0 NC 20160321

X31-100--A 0000816 1942 25500 UN 19750715

X31-200--A 0001186 1932 199900 TS 20131227

X31-150--A 0001296 1946 0 NC 19950302

0001566 1957 0 NC 20190117

X31-205--A 0001324 1914 269900 TS 20200805

   2028 1941 210000 TS 20090528

X31-155--A 0001326 1939 91840 IO 20130326

X32-100--A 0001082 1938 96000 IO 20050125

0001372 1939 235000 TS 20160630

X31-205--A 0001210 1916 71925 IO 20140611

0000000 90000 MA 20171226

0001169 1939 0 NC 19980519

X32-100--A 0000962 1969 0 NC 19990802

0001726 1941 335000 TS 20071218

X31-100--A 0000720 1952 18300 UN 19710914

0000000 9960 TS 20151211

X31-150--A     956 1942 44500 UN 19791001
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Y H 205300 45100 250400 0

TE Y H 356300 70400 426700 0

Y H 177500 45000 222500 0

Y H 145400 45100 190500 0

Y H 213400 45000 258400 0

Y H 171100 45100 216200 0

Y H 168100 70300 238400 0

Y H 213900 70400 284300 0

Y H 197100 45600 242700 0

JT Y H 187300 45600 232900 0

ST Y N 156400 45100 201500 0

Y H 266800 45500 312300 0

ST Y H 120900 45200 166100 0

ST Y N 153300 45200 198500 0

Y H 254700 45100 299800 0

TE Y N 91800 45000 136800 0

Y N 122400 45100 167500 0

ST Y N 337300 45000 382300 0

Y H 186300 70400 256700 0

N N 0 35000 35000 0

Y H 198200 45200 243400 0

ST Y N 385300 90200 475500 0

Y H 145900 45300 191200 0

TE Y H 178400 70200 248600 0

N N 0 100 100 0

TE Y H 189900 70400 260300 0

Y H 92800 45200 138000 0

ST Y H 176100 70300 246400 0

Y N 95400 45200 140600 0

ST Y H 208600 70400 279000 0

Y H 98300 45000 143300 0

Y H 257900 45000 302900 0

Y H 162800 45200 208000 0

Y N 199600 45200 244800 0

ST N N 0 35500 35500 0

Y H 176000 70300 246300 0

Y H 170300 70800 241100 0

N N 0 55400 55400 0

Y H 191800 70300 262100 0

Y N 158500 45200 203700 0

Y N 3766700 653400 4420100 0

Y H 182000 70300 252300 0

ST Y H 216900 70300 287200 0

ST Y H 205000 45200 250200 0

Y H 233300 45200 278500 0

Y H 109700 45400 155100 0

Y H 158900 45000 203900 0

ST Y H 200000 45100 245100 0

Y H 266200 70700 336900 0

Y H 108300 80200 188500 0

ST Y N 246200 70300 316500 0

Y N 179800 70300 250100 0

ST Y H 170200 45300 215500 0

Y H 197400 70400 267800 0

Y N 85400 45400 130800 0

N N 0 35800 35800 0

TE Y H 186000 70300 256300 0

TE Y H 174700 45000 219700 0

JT Y H 249700 70300 320000 0

Y H 125700 45600 171300 0

N N 0 35200 35200 0

Y H 109400 45000 154400 0
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3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3
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3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3
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3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

64b45188-cf5e-42aa-8255-86ef621ab8f6



38

N 0

N 0

N 0

N 0

N 79 0

N 79 0

N 0

N 0

N 79 0

N 79 0

N 79 0

N 79 0

N 0

N 0

N 79 0

N 79 0

N 0

N 79 0

N 0

N 79 0

N 79 0

N 79 700 3

N 0

N 0

N 360 3

N 0

N 79 0

N 0

N 0

N 0

N 79 0

N 0

N 0

N 79 0

N 79 0

N 0

N 0

N 0

N 0

N 79 0

N 79 0

N 0

N 0

N 0

N 79 0

N 0

N 79 0

N 79 0

N 0

N 79 0

N 0

N 0

N 79 0

N 0

N 0

N 0

N 0

N 79 0

N 0

N 0

N 0

N 0
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N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55
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6608 72 1040

3310 69 1003

6608 72 1041

6608 75A 4300

6608 75B 1038

6608 75B 1039

3310 69 1003

3310 69 1003

6608 75B 1037

6608 75B 1037

6608 75B 1038

6608 75B 1037

6608 72 1040

6608 75A 4300

6608 75B 1039

6608 75B 1037

6608 72 1040

6608 75B 1039

3310 69 1003

6608 75B 1037

6608 75B 1039

6608 75B 1039

6608 72 1040

3310 69 1003

6608 72 1040

3310 69 1003

6608 75B 1039

3310 69 1003

6608 72 1040

3310 69 1003

6608 75B 1037

6608 72 1041

6608 72 1041

6608 75B 1038

6608 75B 1039

3310 69 1003

3310 69 1003

3310 69 1003

3310 69 1003

6608 75B 1039

6608 75B 1037

3310 69 1003

3310 69 1003

6608 75A 4300

6608 75B 1037

6608 72 1040

6608 75B 1037

6608 75B 1039

3310 69 1003

6608 75B 1037

3310 69 1003

3310 69 1003

6608 75B 1038

3310 69 1003

6608 72 1041

6608 75A 4300

3310 69 1003

6608 75B 1037

3310 69 1003

6608 72 1040

6608 72 1041

6608 72 1040
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1040

1003

1041

1066

1038

1039

1003

1003

1037

1037

1038

1037

1040

1066

1039

1037

1040

1039

1003

1037

1039

1039

1040

1003

1040

1003

1039

1003

1040

1003

1037

1041

1041

1038

1039

1003

1003

1003

1003

1039

1037

1003

1003

1066

1037

1040

1037

1039

1003

1037

1003

1003

1038

1003

1041

1066

1003

1037

1003

1040

1041

1040
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2700 1018

3612 1013

2901 3020

2803 1009

2700 2006

2700 1037

3612 1029

3612 1027

2700 2004

2700 2000

2700 2005

2700 2002

2700 1017

2803 1009

2700 1038

2700 2004

2700 1026

2700 1014

3612 1027

2700 2003

2700 1013

2700 1033

2700 1026

3612 1027

2700 1009

3612 1026

2700 1013

3612 1028

2700 1010

3612 1026

2700 2002

2901 3020

2901 3020

2700 2005

2700 1037

3612 1027

3612 1016

3612 1049

3612 1032

2700 1037

2700 2000

3612 1029

3612 1029

2803 1008

2700 2002

2700 1017

2700 2014

2700 1012

3612 1048

2700 2002

3612 1027

3612 1029

2700 2010

3612 1027

2901 3020

2803 1010

3612 1028

2700 2002

3612 1013

2700 1009

2901 3032

2700 1017
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SFD 2700

SFD 3612

SFD 2901

SFD 2803

SFD 2700

SFD 2700

SFD 3612

SFD 3612

SFD 2700

SFD 2700

SFD 2700

SFD 2700

SFD 2700

SFD 2803

SFD 2700

SFD 2700

SFD 2700

SFD 2700

SFD 3612

VAC 2700

SFD 2700

CHU 2700

SFD 2700

SFD 3612

SFD 2700

SFD 3612

SFD 2700

SFD 3612

SFD 2700

SFD 3612

SFD 2700

SFD 2901

SFD 2901

SFD 2700

VAC 2700

SFD 3612

SFD 3612

VAC 3612

SFD 3612

SFD 2700

SFD 2700

SFD 3612

SFD 3612

SFD 2803

SFD 2700

SFD 2700

SFD 2700

SFD 2700

SFD 3612

SFD 2700

SFD 3612

SFD 3612

SFD 2700

SFD 3612

SFD 2901

VAC 2803

SFD 3612

SFD 2700

SFD 3612

SFD 2700

VAC 2901

SFD 2700

64b45188-cf5e-42aa-8255-86ef621ab8f6



44

1025 0000 1 5691000 F 182072668

1002 0000 1 8140000 F 202193175

3013 0000 2 4000000 F 182093987

1011 0000 1 5000000 F 181993443

2005 0000 1 4000000 F 182056240

1031 0000 1 5000000 F 182070902

1005 0000 1 7685000 F 202194728

1008 0000 1 8280000 F 202219871

2003 0000 1 10000000 F 182120087

2000 0000 1 10960000 F 181986967

2004 0000 1 5000000 F 182060275

2001 0000 2 9200000 F 182084218

1027 0000 1 6250000 F 182113462

1011 0000 1 6250000 F 182064848

1032 0000 1 5500000 F 182119337

2003 0000 1 3915000 F 182039477

1026 0000 1 5175000 F 182033645

1018 0000 1 4000000 F 182098523

1008 0000 1 8692000 F 202242915

2002 0000 1 4000000 F 182048395

1016 0000 1 6000000 F 182064350

1019 0000 1 10000000 F 182072007

1026 0000 1 7130000 F 182015634

1008 0000 1 6890000 F 202253912

1023 0000 1 624000 F 182088722

1004 0000 1 8740000 F 202223279

1020 0000 1 6000000 F 182003226

1003 0000 1 7685000 F 202200764

1002 0000 1 6250000 F 182113801

1004 0000 1 8357000 F 202243343

2001 0000 1 4600000 F 182012482

3013 0000 2 3600000 F 182053759

3013 0000 1 6000000 F 182055440

2004 0000 1 6000000 F 182110872

1031 0000 1 9212000 F 182021855

1008 0000 1 7224000 F 202212629

1006 0000 1 12325000 F 202255263

1009 0000 1 8750000 F 202273308

1007 0000 1 7320000 F 202222586

1031 0000 1 6322000 F 182082931

2000 0000 1 3000 A 182110534

1005 0000 1 7685000 F 202185189

1005 0000 1 7169000 F 202178515

1011 0000 1 6370000 F 182004380

2001 0000 1 6900000 F 182074052

1027 0000 1 8041000 F 182016889

2013 0000 1 4000000 F 182084309

1021 0000 1 5467000 F 182115665

1011 0000 11491000 F 020124511

2001 0000 1 10000000 F 182122257

1008 0000 1 7040000 F 202196061

1005 0000 2 7685000 F 202224541

2009 0000 7620000 F 182101095

1008 0000 1 8340000 F 202193316

3013 0000 1 8000000 F 182078426

1011 0000 1 12432000 F 183286135

1003 0000 1 7685000 F 202204535

2001 0000 1 4600000 F 182036481

1002 0000 1 7261000 F 202237246

1023 0000 1 10965000 F 182039360

3022 0000 2 6000000 F 182020808

1027 0000 1 4350000 F 182078137
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3951982 0000000 2021-03-10 202290 62 2011-02-25

0745300 0000000 2021-03-10 214253 63 2012-10-25

4782851 0000000 2021-03-10 204407 64 2011-07-25

0500000 0000000 2021-03-10 194426 65 2012-10-25

2976700 0000000 2021-03-10 200665 66 2010-12-25

3853500 0000000 2021-03-10 202124 67 2012-10-25

0808100 0000000 2021-03-10 214407 68 2011-07-25

1724100 0000000 2021-03-10 216865 69 2011-07-25

6055000 0000000 2021-03-10 206999 70 2012-10-25

0153500 0000000 2021-03-10 193783 71 2011-07-25

3237501 0000000 2021-03-10 201065 72 2011-07-25

4465701 0000000 2021-03-10 203433 73 2011-07-25

5716300 0000000 2021-03-10 206339 74 2011-07-25

3468920 0000000 2021-03-10 201519 75 2011-07-25

6018102 0000000 2021-03-10 206925 76 2011-07-25

2358200 0000000 2021-03-10 198994 77 2012-10-25

2022000 0000000 2021-03-10 198415 78 2011-07-25

5053200 0000000 2021-03-10 204858 79 2011-07-25

2522900 0000000 2021-03-10 219131 80 2011-07-25

2780401 0000000 2021-03-10 199881 81 2005-08-26

3447500 0000000 2021-03-10 201470 82 2012-10-25

3914700 0000000 2021-03-10 202224 83 2005-08-26

1535701 0000000 2021-03-10 196624 84 2011-01-25

9002100 0000000 2021-03-10 220218 85 2011-07-25

4582200 0000000 2021-03-10 203882 86 2011-07-25

1825300 0000000 2021-03-10 217204 87 2011-07-25

0919901 0000000 2021-03-10 195398 88 2009-10-25

1018500 0000000 2021-03-10 215001 89 2011-07-25

5725000 0000000 2021-03-10 206373 90 2011-07-25

2536500 0000000 2021-03-10 219174 91 2011-07-25

1358000 0000000 2021-03-10 196316 92 2007-12-25

2908504 0000000 2021-03-10 200417 93 2011-07-25

2937800 0000000 2021-03-10 200585 94 2011-07-25

5608903 0000000 2021-06-10 206083 95 2011-07-25

1775700 0000000 2021-03-10 197244 96 2012-09-25

1503300 0000000 2021-03-10 216146 97 2011-07-25

9057000 0000000 2021-03-10 220352 98 2012-10-25

9644102 0000000 2021-03-10 222125 99 2011-07-25

1798300 0000000 2021-03-10 217135 100 2011-07-25

4397100 0000000 2021-03-10 203306 101 2012-10-25

5585002 0000000 2021-03-10 206049 102 2013-05-25

0617701 0000000 2021-03-10 213461 103 2011-07-25

0360900 0000000 2021-03-10 212800 104 2011-07-25

0938300 0000000 2021-03-10 195514 105 2011-07-25

3999500 0000000 2021-03-10 202425 106 2011-07-25

1610601 0000000 2021-03-10 196749 107 2012-10-25

4475500 0000000 2021-03-10 203442 108 2013-10-25

5888818 0000000 2021-03-10 206559 109 2011-07-25

2949648 0000000 2021-03-10 26831 110 2011-07-25

6169101 0000000 2021-03-10 207216 111 2011-07-25

0855400 0000000 2021-03-10 214534 112 2011-07-25

1876100 0000000 2021-03-10 217331 113 2013-05-25

5205901 0000000 2021-03-10 205113 114 2011-07-25

0754100 0000000 2021-03-10 214267 115 2011-07-25

4224800 0000000 2021-03-10 202861 116 2011-07-25

0000000 2107597 2021-03-10 260885 117 2012-10-25

1123300 0000000 2021-03-10 215351 118 2011-07-25

2207575 0000000 2021-03-10 198697 119 2011-07-25

2386000 0000000 2021-03-10 218564 120 2011-07-25

2352400 0000000 2021-03-10 198983 121 2011-07-25

1701176 0000000 2021-03-10 197139 122 2012-06-25

4213885 0000000 2021-03-10 202832 123 2012-10-25
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https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2072668

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=20&AccountNumber=2193175

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2093987

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=1993443

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2056240

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2070902

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=20&AccountNumber=2194728

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=20&AccountNumber=2219871

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2120087

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=1986967

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2060275

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2084218

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2113462

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2064848

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2119337

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2039477

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2033645

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2098523

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=20&AccountNumber=2242915

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2048395

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2064350

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2072007

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2015634

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=20&AccountNumber=2253912

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2088722

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=20&AccountNumber=2223279

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2003226

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=20&AccountNumber=2200764

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2113801

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=20&AccountNumber=2243343

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2012482

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2053759

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2055440

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2110872

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2021855

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=20&AccountNumber=2212629

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=20&AccountNumber=2255263

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=20&AccountNumber=2273308

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=20&AccountNumber=2222586

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2082931

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2110534

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=20&AccountNumber=2185189

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=20&AccountNumber=2178515

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2004380

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2074052

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2016889

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2084309

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2115665

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=02&AccountNumber=0124511

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2122257

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=20&AccountNumber=2196061

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=20&AccountNumber=2224541

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2101095

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=20&AccountNumber=2193316

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2078426

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=3286135

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=20&AccountNumber=2204535

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2036481

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=20&AccountNumber=2237246

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2039360

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2020808

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2078137
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2252054 20 0.412 17946 A20-1053 114

2010692 18 0.166 7227 A18-0760 46

2213577 20 0.176 7685 A20-0628 6 102

2063857 18 0.865 37669 A18-0760 33

1987254 18 0.092 4000 A18-0760 28

2099364 18 0.096 4200 A18-0759 16

2225654 20 0.176 7685 A20-0628 29 103

2118354 18 0.138 6000 A18-0866

2096618 18 0.248 10800 A18-0866 45

2079960 18 0.149 6504 A18-8084 2

2036713 18 0.077 3367 A18-2046 4

2109833 18 0.156 6800 C18-3822 7

2105054 18 0.092 4000 C18-3822 7

2038974 18 0.092 4000 A18-0759 9

2245389 20 0.121 5250 A20-1053 20 116

0124545 02 0.021 897 02152010 2

2066157 18 0.193 8400 A18-0759 10

2036325 18 0.161 7000 A18-0760 34

2176295 20 0.176 7685 A20-0618 58 102

2249431 20 0.162 7072 A20-0618 2 106

2061109 18 0.126 5500 A18-0759 2

2104016 18 0.138 6000 A18-0759 17

1999275 18 0.188 8199 A18-0866

2249555 20 0.176 7685 A20-0618 61 102

2115442 18 0.143 6250

5502778 18 0.053 2300 A18-0760 22 30

2006419 18 0.167 7280 A18-2046 4

2079879 18 0.092 4000 A18-0759 8

2200731 20 0.175 7644 A20-0618 13 108

2119345 18 0.083 3600 A18-0760 35

1990720 18 0.116 5040 A18-0866

2258739 20 0.143 6240 A20-1468 13A 116

2178473 20 0.216 9425 A20-0628 101

2182152 20 0.161 7004 A20-0618 26 106

1992015 18 0.115 4992 A18-0759 1

2034148 18 0.115 5000 A18-0760 46

2023505 18 0.106 4600 A18-0760 30

2195295 20 0.158 6901 A20-0618 10 106

2004463 18 0.317 13800 A18-0760 30

2088755 18 0.143 6250 A18-8084 4

2249753 20 0.016 701 A20-1268 115

1991587 18 0.072 3125 A18-8084 4 4

2038420 18 0.138 6000 A18-0760 31

2076842 18 0.15 6550 A18-8084 2

2021608 18 0.106 4600 A18-0760 30

2253169 20 0.164 7125 A20-0618 23 108

2119477 18 0.092 4000 A18-0759 8

2099174 18 0.143 6250 A18-0868 4

0176123 02 0.454 19758

2178481 20 0.006 255 A20-5436 101

2254415 20 0.176 7685 A20-0618 56 102

2213965 20 0.224 9775 A20-0618 27 106

2095859 18 0.15 6550 A18-8084 2

2053809 18 0.091 3948 C18-3822 8

2094035 18 0.092 4000 C18-3822 6

2037778 18 0.138 6000 A18-0760 27

2076404 18 0.06 2616 A18-1939

2205904 20 0.163 7081 A20-0618 25 107

2034536 18 0.15 6550 A18-8084 2

2273290 20 0.201 8750 20115078 18

2060473 18 0.092 4000 A18-0760 34

2015568 18 0.149 6471 A18-0759 8
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    LOTS 7.8 20411

    LOTS 10.11 04423

06303

    LOTS 29 THRU 45 01892

    LOTS 18.19 00000

    LOTS 3.4 (TRANS  D/T SB 11/27/1996 ) 27384

00000

    ORCHARDS ADDN PT LOT 65 EQ LOT A 00000

12761

    LOT 1 EX 196 SF LOT 2 EX 150 SF 40911

    S 45.5 FT OF LOTS 1.2.3 & PT LOT 4 EQ 637 SQ FT 20622

    LOTS 97.98.99 41599

    LOTS 12.13 15246

    LTS 13.14 44154

14941

    PT LOT 40 EQ 897 SQFT 20548

    W 69 FT LTS 17,18 LOTS 19,20,21 PT LT 16 EX 500 SQ FT 45687

    LOTS 22.23.24 & S HALF LOT 21 37640

04410

44752

    LTS 57.99 36564

    LTS 14.15.16 00000

    ORCHARDS ADDN PT LTS 97 THRU 100 20854

41948

    PAR 11 P 73 011 40582

    (NEW FR 2000396 STR 2010) -DEED06/27/13PENDING- 31828

    LOT 26 &LTS 24.25 EX TRI AT SW 29688

    LOTS 11.12 41564

45036

    LOT 50 & 16 FT OF LOT 51 00000

    ORCHARDS ADDN S HALF OF LOT 2 08623

    RESUB 14582

    LOT 20 & OUTLOT A 09128

34823

    LOTS 97.98 32549

    LTS 8,9 & S HALF OF 7 42714

    LOTS 15.16 41315

41539

    LTS 54 THRU 59 44448

    LOTS 6.7 42253

    LOT 22 EX 5843 SF TO P G CO 07586

42253

    LTS 56,57,58 06040

35989

    LOTS 2.3 29347

03770

    LOTS 13.14 19109

    LOTS 22.23 00000

045 05722

    OUTLOT E 09070

31214

12380

    LOT 7 EX 150 SQ FT LOT 8 EX 150 SQ FT 38226

    LOTS 53,54 EX 252 SQ FT L23573 F677 VACATE D CRT ORD   CAE06-09753 37493

    LOTS 90.91 05090

    LOTS 31.32.33 39341

    OUTLOT B EX TRI AT N EQ 878 SQFT 04870

    -DEED09/25/06PEND- 26056

    LOTS 11,12 EX 150 SQ FT OF EACH 43816

    FRONT PT OF LOT 11 EQ 08019

    LOTS 8.9 04233

    LTS 69 70 71 IMPS ON 70 71 03805
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196 WEST LANHAM HILLS

273 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

471 WEST LANHAM HILLS

137 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

000 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

001 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

000 WEST LANHAM HILLS

447 MARYLAND PARK- ORCHARDS ADDN

127 MARYLAND PARK- ORCHARDS ADDN

317 MARYLAND PARK- FOWLERS ADDN

195 UNSWORTHVILLE

051 TOLSON HEIGHTS

744 TOLSON HEIGHTS

438 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

344 WEST LANHAM HILLS

001 ARDWICK-RESUB PT BK 2 OF STEPHENS & RANDLES ADN

234 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

497 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

049 WEST LANHAM HILLS

543 WEST LANHAM HILLS

343 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

000 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

509 MARYLAND PARK- ORCHARDS ADDN

461 WEST LANHAM HILLS

492

404 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

016 UNSWORTHVILLE

344 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

333 WEST LANHAM HILLS

000 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

256 MARYLAND PARK- ORCHARDS ADDN

432 WEST LANHAM HILLS

099 WEST LANHAM HILLS

211 WEST LANHAM HILLS

249 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

115 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

284 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

210 WEST LANHAM HILLS

440 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

081 MARYLAND PARK- FOWLERS ADDN

380 WEST LANHAM HILLS

081 MARYLAND PARK- FOWLERS ADDN

905 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

109 MARYLAND PARK- FOWLERS ADDN

249 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

842 WEST LANHAM HILLS

512 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

000 MARYLAND PARK- FOWLERS ADDN

652

203 WEST LANHAM HILLS

589 WEST LANHAM HILLS

217 WEST LANHAM HILLS

177 MARYLAND PARK- FOWLERS ADDN

260 TOLSON HEIGHTS

666 TOLSON HEIGHTS

310 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

111 PALMER HEIGHTS

441 WEST LANHAM HILLS

552 MARYLAND PARK- FOWLERS ADDN

432 ARDWICK

632 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

558 CAPITOL HEIGHTS
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Y 652000

Y 065000

Y 652000

Y 065000

Y 065000

Y 065000

Y 652000

Y 293000

Y 293000

Y 292000

Y 500000

Y 498000

Y 498000

Y 065000

Y 652000

Y 048000

Y 065000

Y 065000

Y 652000

Y 652000

Y 065000

Y 065000

Y 293000

Y 652000

N

Y 065000

Y 500000

Y 065000

Y 652000

Y 065000

Y 293000

Y 652000

Y 652000

Y 652000

Y 065000

Y 065000

Y 065000

Y 652000

Y 065000

Y 292000

Y 652000

Y 292000

Y 065000

Y 292000

Y 065000

Y 652000

Y 065000

Y 292000

N

Y 652000

Y 652000

Y 652000

Y 292000

Y 498000

Y 498000

Y 065000

Y 370000

Y 652000

Y 292000

Y 037000

Y 065000

Y 065000
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05 051F1

073A1

01 051E1

072F1

073A1

073A1

01 051F1

066A4

073A1

073B1

066A4

066B4

066B4

073A1

05 051F2

051F2

073A1

072F1

02 051F1

02 051F1

073A1

073A1

066A4

02 051F1

073A1

073A1

066A4

073A1

02 051F2

072F1

073B1

05 051F2

03 051E1

02 051F1

073A1

073A1

073A1

02 051F1

073A1

073B1

051E2

073B1

072F1

073B1

073A1

02 051F2

073A1

073B1

051F2

07 051E1

02 051F1

02 051F1

073B1

066B4

066B4

073A1

073A1

02 051F2

073B1

051F2

072F1

073A1
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206NE07 051 F1 RICHARDSON KENNETH & KELVIN

201SE05 073 A1 WALLACE FRANCIS & MARY A

206NE07 051 E1 COLEIN DAVID A & DIANE S

201SE05 072 F1 MNCPPC

201SE05 073 A1 HUFF CHERYL & MAURICE

201SE05 073 A1 MITCHELL JOSEPH JR

206NE07 051 F1 OCON-HERNANDEZ JOSE F ETAL

201SE05 066 A4 MAJANO ROBERTO & FELIPA

201SE05 073 A1 SINCLAIR LOIS V

201SE05 073 B1 FAIRWEATHER ORVILLE DEAN YOHAN

201SE05 066 A4 WALDRON CAROLYN

201NE05 066 B4 CASHEN SAMUEL JOSHUA

201SE05 066 B4 BOWERS ROBERT & MIHAIL KARRAS

201SE05 073 A1 18-H03 LA VELA JOSEPH

206NE07 051 F2 JALLOH BINTA

205NE07 051 F2 DALY SANDY A

201SE05 073 A1 LEMUS JUAN D VARGAS

201SE05 072 F1 18-F05 WARNER SULTAN A ETAL

206NE07 051 F1 MCCRAW JOE A & SHIRLEY P

206NE07 051 F1 US BANK TRUST NATIONAL ASSOCIATION

201SE05 073 A1 KOUAME NGUESSAN ETAL

201SE05 073 A1 SANDERS JANICE D

201SE05 066 A4 18-J02 GENTRY BELLE V B

206NE07 051 F1 BARBOZA FERNANDEZ OSCAR E

201SE05 073 A1 IBARRA MARCOS ALNZO

201SE05 073 A1 ALOUPIS LILLIAN G

201SE05 066 A4 GRAVES JOEY B SR & SHARON J

201SE05 073 A1 CLARK CHARLES W

206NE07 051 F2 CARLSON ANDREA ETAL

201SE05 072 F1 WILLIAMS GWENDOLYN

201SE05 073 B1 SAMUEL CHARLES E & DORTHEA L

206NE07 051 F2 WINDSOR THOMAS W II

206NE06 051 E1 BOOTH THEODORE B & BRIDGITTE C

206NE07 051 F1 THOMAS KHELI M

201SE05 073 A1 18-J02 AYODELE OPEYEMI O

201SE05 073 A1 HOFFMAN CHRISTOPHER

201SE05 073 A1 RENE ELIZABETH C

206NE07 051 F1 MELARA NORMA D ETAL

201SE05 073 A1 MARTINEZ CRUZ KARELYN ETAL

201SE05 073 B1 ROWLES PATRICIA R

206NE07 051 E2 MNCPPC

201SE05 073 B1 ROWLES PATRICIA R

201SE05 072 F1 PRINCE GEORGES COUNTY

201SE05 073 B1 BELLINGER ZALEENA

201SE05 073 A1 PERRY JUANITA E & RODNEY D SIMMS

206NE07 051 F2 RAGER THEODORE M & KATHRYN M

201SE05 073 A1 EDWARDS JOHN M

201SE05 073 B1 SMITH VALENCIA A

205NE07 051 F2 13-C06 STATE OF MARYLAND

206NE06 051 E1 PRINCE GEORGES COUNTY

206NE07 051 F1 NATHAN WILLIAM H JR

206NE07 051 F1 FORD JAMES E

201SE05 073 B1 PRIVADO NELSON A ETAL

201SE05 066 B4 PINEDA MORIS O

201SE05 066 B4 PARKER TOUSSAINT L & MARTINA G

201SE05 073 A1 CONNER WILLIAM ETAL

201SE05 073 A1 PRINCE GEORGES COUNTY

206NE07 051 F2 MUNDIT MUNDIT J

201SE05 073 B1 TILLERY JARELL ANTONIO

206NE07 051 F2 DAVIS ROBERT JR & BERNETTA

201SE05 072 F1 18-G04 LITTLEJOHN MAYNARD & MARY A

201SE05 073 A1 18-J02 DUNNINGTON JAMES A & CONSTANCE B
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4937 78TH AVE HYATTSVILLE

506 CAPITOL HEIGHTS BLVD CAPITOL HEIGHTS

7726 EMERSON RD HYATTSVILLE

CHIEF PK&P DIVPKS & REC-ROOM 303 6600 KENILWORTH AVE RIVERDALE

418 CAPITOL HEIGHTS BLVD CAPITOL HEIGHTS

12202 HURDLEFORD CT BOWIE

7717 GARRISON RD HYATTSVILLE

5600 COOLIDGE ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS

5607 COOLIDGE ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS

14 MARYLAND PARK DR CAPITOL HEIGHTS

101 UREY PL CAPITOL HEIGHTS

5823 CROWN ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS

12903 BARNWELL PL UPPER MARLBORO

5508 DOLE ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS

4903 78TH AVE HYATTSVILLE

7745 OLD ARDWICK ARDMORE RD LANDOVER HILLS

5412 DOLE ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS

424 BALBOA AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS

7742 EMERSON RD HYATTSVILLE

FAY SERVICING LLC STE 2000 425 S FINANCIAL PL CHICAGO

APT 6402 6000 PALISADES CIR MANASSAS PARK

5508 BRENNER ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS

112 MARYLAND PARK DR CAPITOL HEIGHTS

7736 EMERSON RD HYATTSVILLE

410 SUFFOLK AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS

7018 EVERGREEN DR WALDORF

5605 DAVEY ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS

31 SULTAN AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS

7758 DECATUR RD HYATTSVILLE

417 BALBOA AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS

5804 BALSAM ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS

4917 78TH AVE HYATTSVILLE

7701 EMERSON RD LANDOVER HILLS

7757 FREDERICK CT NEW CARROLLTON

6112 CENTRAL AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS

504 CAPITOL HEIGHTS BLVD CAPITOL HEIGHTS

418 NOVA AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS

5002 78TH AVE HYATTSVILLE

539 OPUS AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS

10 WHIST PL SEAT PLEASANT

CHIEF PK&P DIVPKS & REC-ROOM 303 6600 KENILWORTH AVE RIVERDALE

10 WHIST PL CAPITOL HEIGHTS

14524 ELM ST UPPER MARLBORO

16 MARYLAND PARK DR CAPITOL HEIGHTS

5335 GAY ST NE WASHINGTON

4903 77TH PL HYATTSVILLE

29 SULTAN AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS

7 VALE PL CAPITOL HEIGHTS

STATE         TREASURERS OFFICE TREASURY BUILDING ANNAPOLIS

REAL ESTATE   PROP ACQUISITION 3415 N FORESTEDGE RD FORESTVILLE

PO BOX 2951 LANDOVER HILLS

7759 FREDERICK CT HYATTSVILLE

20 MARYLAND PARK DR CAPITOL HEIGHTS

1411 H ST NE WASHINGTON

3008 BELAIR DR BOWIE

5410 ABDUL ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS

ROOM 3020 CAB UPPER MARLBORO

4904 78TH AVE HYATTSVILLE

24 MARYLAND PARK DR CAPITOL HEIGHTS

4011 HANSON OAKS DR LANDOVER HILLS

410 BALBOA AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS

6100 CENTRAL AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS
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MD 20784 1741 O 004937

MD 20743 2953 O 000506

MD 20784 O 007726

MD 20737 1314 I 000000

MD 20743 2972 O 000418

MD 20720 3495 O 000029

MD 20784 1726 O 007717

MD 20743 6112 O 005600

MD 20743 6111 O 005607

MD 20743 O 000014

MD 20743 6118 O 000101

MD 20743 0000 O 005923

MD 20772 5201 O 005908

MD 20743 O 005508

MD 20784 1711 O 004903

MD 20784 2363 O 000000

MD 20743 O 005412

MD 20743 0000 O 000424

MD 20784 1720 O 007742

IL 60605 I 007745

VA 20111 I 000105

MD 20743 1915 O 005508

MD 20743 2048 O 000112

MD 20784 O 007736

MD 20743 O 000410

MD 20601 3332 O 000000

MD 20743 2036 O 005605

MD 20743 O 000031

MD 20784 O 007758

MD 20743 2848 O 000417

MD 20743 6109 O 005804

MD 20784 1711 O 004917

MD 20784 1719 O 007701

MD 20784 1749 O 007757

MD 20743 O 006112

MD 20743 O 000504

MD 20743 0000 O 000418

MD 20784 O 005002

MD 20743 O 000539

MD 20743 O 000010

MD 20737 1314 I 000000

MD 20743 O 000000

MD 20772 3041 O 000000

MD 20743 O 000016

DC 20019 7014 O 000404

MD 20784 1709 O 004903

MD 20743 1952 O 000029

MD 20743 6120 O 000007

MD 21401 0000 I 000000

MD 20747 4421 I 000000

MD 20784 O 007746

MD 20784 1749 O 007759

MD 20743 O 000020

DC 20002 O 000000

MD 20715 2161 O 005907

MD 20743 O 005410

MD 20772 0000 O 000000

MD 20784 1712 O 004904

MD 20743 O 000024

MD 20784 2300 O 004011

MD 20743 2847 O 000410

MD 20743 6166 O 006100
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78TH AVE HYATTSVILLE 20784

CAPITOL HEIGHTS BLVD CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

EMERSON RD HYATTSVILLE 20784

CUMBERLAND ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

CAPITOL HEIGHTS BLVD CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

CAPITOL HEIGHTS BLVD CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

GARRISON RD HYATTSVILLE 20784

COOLIDGE ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

COOLIDGE ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

MARYLAND PARK DR CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

UREY PL CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

CROWN ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

BURGUNDY ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

DOLE ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

78TH AVE HYATTSVILLE 20784

OLD ARDWICK ARDMORE RD HYATTSVILLE 20784

DOLE ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

BALBOA AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

EMERSON RD HYATTSVILLE 20784

GARRISON RD HYATTSVILLE 20784

SULTAN AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

BRENNER ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

MARYLAND PARK DR CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

EMERSON RD HYATTSVILLE 20784

SUFFOLK AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

NOVA AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

DAVEY ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

SULTAN AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

DECATUR RD HYATTSVILLE 20784

BALBOA AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

BALSAM ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

78TH AVE HYATTSVILLE 20784

EMERSON RD HYATTSVILLE 20784

FREDERICK CT HYATTSVILLE 20784

OLD CENTRAL AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

CAPITOL HEIGHTS BLVD CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

NOVA AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

78TH AVE HYATTSVILLE 20784

OPUS AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

WHIST PL CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

DAVENPORT RD HYATTSVILLE 20784

WHIST PL CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

NOVA AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

MARYLAND PARK DR CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

NOVA AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

77TH PL HYATTSVILLE 20784

SULTAN AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

VALE PL CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

OLD ARDWICK ARDMORE RD HYATTSVILLE 20784

77TH AVE HYATTSVILLE 20784

EMERSON RD HYATTSVILLE 20784

FREDERICK CT HYATTSVILLE 20784

MARYLAND PARK DR CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

MARYLAND PARK DR CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

BURGUNDY ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

ABDUL ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

TOPEKA AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

78TH AVE HYATTSVILLE 20784

MARYLAND PARK DR CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

HANSON OAKS DR HYATTSVILLE 20784

BALBOA AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

OLD CENTRAL AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743
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PMS 001 C001 0001 C002

PMS 001 C001 0001 C004

PMS 001 C001 0001 C003

PMS 901 0000 0000 0000

PMS 001 C001 0001 C002

PMS 001 C001 0001 C005

PMS 001 C001 0001 C003

PMS 001 C001 0001 C004

PMS 001 C001 0001 C002

PMS 901 C001 0001 C004

PMS 001 C001 0001 C002

PMS 001 C001 0001 C006

PMS 001 0000 0000 0000

PMS 001 C004 0001 C013

PMS 001 C001 0001 C002

PMS 001 0000 0000 0000

PMS 001 C001 0001 C005

PMS 001 C001 0001 C006

PMS 001 C001 0001 C003

PMS 001 C001 0001 C004

PMS 001 0000 0000 0000

PMS 001 C001 0001 C002

PMS 001 C001 0001 C004

PMS 001 C001 0001 C003

PMS 002 C001 0001 C004

PMS 001 00000 0000 0000 0000

PMS 001 C004 0001 C013

PMS 001 C004 0001 C013

PMS 001 C001 0001 C003

PMS 001 C001 0001 C005

PMS 001 C001 0001 C004

PMS 001 C001 0001 C004

PMS 001 C001 0001 C004

PMS 001 C001 0001 C004

PMS 001 C001 0001 C002

PMS 001 C001 0001 C004

PMS 001 C001 0001 C001

PMS 001 C001 0001 C004

PMS 001 C001 0001 C004

PMS 001 C001 0001 C002

PMS 901 0000 0000 0000

PMS 001 0000 0000 0000

PMS 901 0000 0000 0000

PMS 001 C001 0001 C004

PMS 001 C001 0001 C006

PMS 001 C001 0001 C004

PMS 001 C001 0001 C001

PMS 901 C001 0001 C001

PMS 902 0000 0000 0000

PMS 901 0000 0000 0000

PMS 001 C001 0001 C003

PMS 001 C001 0001 C004

PMS 001 C001 0001 C002

PMS 001 0000 0000 0000

PMS 001 C001 0001 C001

PMS 001 C001 0001 C005

PMS 901 0000 0000 0000

PMS 001 C001 0001 C004

PMS 001 C001 0001 C006

PMS 001 C001 0001 C006

PMS 001 C001 0001 C001

PMS 001 C001 0001 C002
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X31-100--A 0001380 1954 0 NC 20041004

X31-150--A 0001279 1936 29500 UN 19741014

0001322 1939 0 NC 19860404

0000000 0 UN ZZZZZZZZ

X31-150--A 0001104 1914 0 NC 20070423

0000952 1914 205000 TS 20070315

X31-155--A 0001092 1939 130000 TS 20050928

X31-150--A 0001021 1939 199900 TS 20050427

X31-100--A 0000950 1962 105000 IO 19990115

X32-150--A 0001326 1958 198000 IO 20180529

X31-100--A 0001092 1929 0 NC 20041101

X31-200--A 0001240 1972 265000 TS 20181207

X31-205--A       0 25000 IO 20011207

0000896 1995 320000 TS 20200925

X31-100--A 0000864 1953 121500 TS 20010828

0000000 0 NC 20041022

X31-205--A 0001184 1914 330000 TS 20210616

X31-200--A    1440 1917 260000 TS 20151203

0001326 1939 33500 UN 19740905

X31-150--A 0001092 1941 210000 IO 20210127

0000000 28500 TS 20141217

X32-100--A 0001270 1924 270000 TS 20060828

X31-150--A 0001404 1929 0 NC 20041208

X31-155--A 0001236 1939 0 NC 20190404

0001152 1961 273000 TS 20180215

0000000 0 NC 20100630

0000940 1978 220000 IO 20080519

X31-205--P 0001040 1984 215000 IO 20181128

0001904 1939 397500 TS 20210302

X31-205--A 0001264 1914 225000 TS 20060807

X32-150--A 0001014 1940 85000 TS 19930126

X31-150--A 0001056 1946 119000 TS 20010502

   1202 1939 98000 TS 19931102

   1326 1941 0 NC 20130610

X31-100--A 0000864 1944 0 NC 20110330

0001339 1936 280000 TS 20191101

X32-105--A 0000950 1965 219000 IO 20180917

0001268 1941 298000 TS 20181119

X31-150--A 0001092 1914 0 NC 20201201

X31-100--A 0000816 1942 0 NC 20190624

0000000 0 UN 19900314

0000000 0 NC 20190624

0000000 0 UN 19850124

X32-150--A 0001326 1958 229900 TS 20140513

0001360 1914 0 NC 20080215

X31-150--A 0001628 1939 16800 UN 19691016

0001040 1988 0 NC 20040317

X31-105--A 0001152 1942 0 NC 20060320

0000000 0 UN 19830715

0000000 0 NC 19931007

X31-150--A 0001092 1939 179000 TS 20091203

0001222 1941 89900 TS 19980810

X31-100--A 0000816 1942 130000 TS 20160525

0000000 40000 MA 20151014

X31-105--A 0000950 1962 35535 UN 19790503

0002106 1914 225000 TS 20170330

0000000 0 UN 19771229

   1552 1941 0 NC 20060925

X31-205--A    1440 2001 235000 IO 20200708

X31-200--A 0002200 1990 0 NC 19910730

X31-105--A 0001064 1969 25500 UN 19730613

X31-100--A 0001104 1929 13000 UN 19700217
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JT Y H 280100 125900 406000 0

Y H 174500 45300 219800 0

Y H 179600 70300 249900 0

N N 12500 176700 189200 0

TE Y H 124400 45000 169400 0

ST Y N 100000 45000 145000 0

JT Y H 159500 70300 229800 0

TE Y H 139500 45200 184700 0

ST Y H 152600 45600 198200 0

Y H 186900 45200 232100 0

ST Y H 144200 45000 189200 0

Y H 177500 45200 222700 0

JT N N 0 45000 45000 0

Y H 158800 45000 203800 0

ST Y N 200800 70100 270900 0

ST N N 0 100 100 0

Y N 120100 45400 165500 0

Y H 160200 45300 205500 0

Y H 188900 70300 259200 0

Y H 168900 70300 239200 0

N N 0 35100 35100 0

ST Y H 139500 45200 184700 0

ST Y H 201200 45400 246600 0

Y H 165500 70300 235800 0

Y H 162700 45200 207900 0

N N 0 7800 7800 0

TE Y H 252100 45300 297400 0

Y H 208300 45000 253300 0

Y N 253000 70300 323300 0

ST Y H 130400 45000 175400 0

TE Y H 121900 45100 167000 0

ST Y H 205800 70200 276000 0

TE Y H 151900 70500 222400 0

Y H 192600 70300 262900 0

Y H 129400 45000 174400 0

Y H 162600 45100 207700 0

Y H 141900 45000 186900 0

Y H 195600 70200 265800 0

Y H 126400 80500 206900 0

Y H 118200 45200 163400 0

N N 0 0 0 0

N N 0 300 300 0

N N 0 8700 8700 0

Y H 206900 45200 252100 0

JT Y N 149200 45000 194200 0

Y H 245000 70300 315300 0

ST Y H 168200 45000 213200 0

ST Y H 130900 45200 176100 0

N N 0 36500 36500 0

ST N N 0 0 0 0

ST Y N 162600 70300 232900 0

ST Y H 190100 70500 260600 0

Y H 132800 45200 178000 0

N N 0 35000 35000 0

Y N 119600 45000 164600 0

Y H 306400 45200 351600 0

N N 0 200 200 0

ST Y H 225300 70300 295600 0

Y N 221200 45200 266400 0

Y H 370800 70400 441200 0

Y H 138400 45000 183400 0

Y H 107800 45200 153000 0
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3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3
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N 0

N 79 0

N 0

N 79 420 3

N 79 0

N 79 0

N 0

N 0

N 0

N 020 3

N 0

N 0

N 0

N 79 0

N 0

N 0

N 79 0

N 79 0

N 0

N 0

N 79 0

N 79 0

N 0

N 0

N 0

N 79 0

N 0

N 79 0

N 0

N 79 0

N 0

N 0

N 0

N 0

N 79 0

N 79 0

N 79 0

N 0

N 79 0

N 0

N 420 3

N 0

N 79 500 3

N 0

N 79 0

N 0

N 79 0

N 020 3

N 320 3

N 500 3

N 0

N 0

N 0

N 0

N 0

N 79 0

N 500 3

N 0

N 0

N 0

N 79 0

N 79 0
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N R55

N R55

N R55

N OS R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55
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3310 69 1003

6608 75B 1037

3310 69 1003

6608 75B 1038

6608 75B 1037

6608 75B 1039

3310 69 1003

6608 72 1040

6608 72 1040

6608 72 1040

6608 72 1040

6608 72 1041

6608 72 1041

6608 75B 1039

3310 69 1003

3310 69 1003

6608 75B 1039

6608 75B 1038

3310 69 1003

3310 69 1003

6608 75B 1039

6608 75B 1039

6608 72 1041

3310 69 1003

6608 75A 4300

6608 75B 1037

6608 72 1041

6608 75B 1039

3310 69 1003

6608 75B 1038

6608 72 1040

3310 69 1003

3310 69 1003

3310 69 1003

6608 75B 1039

6608 75B 1037

6608 75B 1037

3310 69 1003

6608 75B 1037

6608 72 1040

3310 69 1003

6608 72 1040

6608 75B 1037

6608 72 1040

6608 75B 1037

3310 69 1003

6608 75B 1039

6608 72 1040

3310 69 1003

3310 69 1003

3310 69 1003

3310 69 1003

6608 72 1040

6608 72 1041

6608 72 1041

6608 75B 1037

6608 75A 4300

3310 69 1003

6608 72 1040

3310 69 1003

6608 75B 1038

6608 75B 1039
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1003

1037

1003

1038

1037

1039

1003

1040

1040

1040

1040

1041

1041

1039

1003

1003

1039

1038

1003

1003

1039

1039

1041

1003

1066

1037

1041

1039

1003

1038

1040

1003

1003

1003

1039

1037

1037

1003

1037

1040

1003

1040

1037

1040

1037

1003

1039

1040

1003

1003

1003

1003

1040

1041

1041

1037

1066

1003

1040

1003

1038

1039
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3612 1013

2700 2000

3612 1029

2700 2010

2700 2000

2700 1032

3612 1028

2700 1012

2700 1011

2700 1026

2700 1009

2901 3020

2901 3020

2700 1014

3612 1026

3612 1048

2700 1029

2700 2005

3612 1029

3612 1016

2700 1013

2700 1033

2901 3036

3612 1029

2803 1009

2700 2002

2901 3036

2700 1034

3612 1027

2700 2006

2700 1018

3612 1026

3612 1026

3612 1016

2700 1012

2700 2000

2700 2002

3612 1016

2700 2002

2700 1017

3612 1044

2700 1017

2700 2003

2700 1026

2700 2002

3612 1027

2700 1034

2700 1017

3612 1048

3612 1026

3612 1029

3612 1016

2700 1026

2901 3019

2901 3032

2700 2000

2803 1008

3612 1032

2700 1026

3612 1049

2700 2005

2700 1034
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SFD 3612

SFD 2700

SFD 3612

P-O 2700

SFD 2700

SFD 2700

SFD 3612

SFD 2700

SFD 2700

SFD 2700

SFD 2700

SFD 2901

SFD 2901

SFD 2700

SFD 3612

SFD 3612

SFD 2700

SFD 2700

SFD 3612

SFD 3612

VAC 2700

SFD 2700

SFD 2901

SFD 3612

SFD 2803

VAC 2700

SFD 2901

SFD 2700

SFD 3612

SFD 2700

SFD 2700

SFD 3612

SFD 3612

SFD 3612

SFD 2700

SFD 2700

SFD 2700

SFD 3612

SFD 2700

SFD 2700

P-O 3612

VAC 2700

INS 2700

SFD 2700

SFD 2700

SFD 3612

SFD 2700

SFD 2700

VAC 3612

INS 3612

SFD 3612

SFD 3612

SFD 2700

VAC 2901

SFD 2901

SFD 2700

INS 2803

SFD 3612

SFD 2700

SFD 3612

SFD 2700

SFD 2700
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1002 0000 1 17946000 F 202252054

2000 0000 1 7227000 F 182010692

1005 0000 1 7685000 F 202213577

2009 0000 1 37669000 F 182063857

2000 0000 1 4000000 F 181987254

1011 0000 1 4200000 F 182099364

1003 0000 1 7685000 F 202225654

1022 0000 1 6000000 F 182118354

1024 0000 1 10800000 F 182096618

1026 0000 1 6504000 F 182079960

1023 0000 3367000 F 182036713

3013 0000 1 6800000 F 182109833

3013 0000 1 4000000 F 182105054

1018 0000 1 4000000 F 182038974

1004 0000 1 5250000 F 202245389

1011 0000 897000 F 020124545

1012 0000 1 8400000 F 182066157

2004 0000 1 7000000 F 182036325

1005 0000 1 7685000 F 202176295

1006 0000 1 7072000 F 202249431

1016 0000 1 5500000 F 182061109

1019 0000 1 6000000 F 182104016

3024 0000 1 8199000 F 181999275

1005 0000 1 7685000 F 202249555

1011 0000 1 6250000 F 182115442

2001 0000 2 2300000 F 185502778

3024 0000 1 7280000 F 182006419

1020 0000 1 4000000 F 182079879

1008 0000 1 7644000 F 202200731

2005 0000 1 3600000 F 182119345

1025 0000 1 5040000 F 181990720

1004 0000 1 6240000 F 202258739

1004 0000 1 9425000 F 202178473

1006 0000 2 7004000 F 202182152

1021 0000 1 4992000 F 181992015

2000 0000 1 5000000 F 182034148

2001 0000 1 4600000 F 182023505

1006 0000 1 6901000 F 202195295

2001 0000 2 13800000 F 182004463

1027 0000 1 6250000 F 182088755

1009 0000 701000 F 202249753

1027 0000 1 3125000 F 181991587

2002 0000 1 6000000 F 182038420

1026 0000 2 6550000 F 182076842

2001 0000 1 4600000 F 182021608

1008 0000 1 7125000 F 202253169

1020 0000 1 4000000 F 182119477

1027 0000 1 6250000 F 182099174

1011 0000 19758000 F 020176123

1004 0000 1 255000 F 202178481

1005 0000 1 7685000 F 202254415

1006 0000 1 9775000 F 202213965

1026 0000 2 6550000 F 182095859

3012 0000 1 3948000 F 182053809

3022 0000 1 4000000 F 182094035

2000 0000 2 6000000 F 182037778

1011 0000 1 2616000 F 182076404

1007 0000 1 7081000 F 202205904

1026 0000 1 6550000 F 182034536

1009 0000 1 8750000 F 202273290

2004 0000 1 4000000 F 182060473

1020 0000 1 6471000 F 182015568
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2896600 0000000 2021-03-10 220034 124 2011-07-25

1253000 0000000 2021-03-10 196137 125 2011-07-25

1534900 0000000 2021-03-10 216240 126 2011-07-25

3442023 0000000 2021-04-10 201421 127 2005-08-26

0165503 0000000 2021-03-10 193812 128 2012-10-25

5080700 0000000 2021-03-10 204942 129 2011-07-25

1918500 0000000 2021-03-10 217436 130 2012-10-25

5971315 0000000 2021-03-10 206828 131 2011-07-25

4940500 0000000 2021-03-10 204669 132 2011-07-25

4296215 0000000 2021-03-10 203013 133 2011-07-25

2221490 0000000 2021-03-10 198720 134 2011-07-25

5528700 0000000 2021-03-10 205979 135 2011-07-25

5281000 0000000 2021-03-10 205505 136 2012-10-25

2316400 0000000 2021-03-10 198944 137 2012-10-25

2616100 0000000 2021-03-10 219376 138 2011-07-25

2949651 0000000 2021-08-10 26834 U 139 2011-07-25

3545800 0000000 2021-08-10 201650 U 140 2011-07-25

2201900 0000000 2021-03-10 198681 141 2011-08-25

0282900 0000000 2021-03-10 212580 142 2012-10-25

2793700 0000000 2021-03-10 219781 143 2011-07-25

3284701 0000000 2021-05-10 201147 144 2011-07-25

5229580 0000000 2021-03-10 205402 145 2011-07-25

0780890 0000000 2021-03-10 195009 146 2011-07-25

2797305 0000000 2021-03-10 219793 147 2012-10-25

5885500 0000000 2021-03-10 206537 148 2012-10-25

2021-03-10 297272 149 2010-12-25

1014020 0000000 2021-03-10 195717 150 2011-07-25

4296125 0000000 2021-03-10 203004 151 2011-07-25

1016500 0000000 2021-04-10 214998 152 2011-07-25

6018110 0000000 2021-03-10 206926 153 2011-07-25

0344945 0000000 2021-03-10 194158 154 2011-07-25

9278100 0000000 2021-03-10 220694 155 2011-07-25

0359300 0000000 2021-03-10 212796 156 2011-07-25

0509300 0000000 2021-03-10 213161 157 2013-07-25

0451400 0000000 2021-03-10 194284 158 2013-09-25

2038750 0000000 2021-03-10 198465 159 2011-07-25

1898015 0000000 2021-03-10 197403 160 2011-03-25

0831300 0000000 2021-03-10 214463 161 2011-07-25

0948500 0000000 2021-03-10 195522 162 2012-12-25

4585000 0000000 2021-03-10 203885 163 2011-07-25

2802251 0000000 2021-03-10 219812 164 2004-03-25

0419500 0000000 2021-03-10 194242 165 2011-07-25

2295607 0000000 2021-03-10 198889 166 2012-10-25

4120900 0000000 2021-03-10 202703 167 2013-10-25

1752570 0000000 2021-03-10 197219 168 2011-07-25

2939300 0000000 2021-03-10 220145 169 2011-07-25

6025501 0000000 2021-03-10 206939 170 2011-07-25

5075500 0000000 2021-03-10 204923 171 2011-07-25

6881050 0000000 2021-03-10 31146 172 2004-03-25

0359700 0000000 2021-03-10 212797 173 2012-10-25

9022500 0000000 2021-03-10 220267 174 2011-07-25

1550100 0000000 2021-03-10 216279 175 2011-07-25

4889110 0000000 2021-03-10 204593 176 2012-06-25

2908512 0000000 2021-08-10 200422 U 177 2011-07-25

4782856 0000000 2021-03-10 204412 178 2011-07-25

2272015 0000000 2021-03-10 198825 179 2011-11-25

4085603 0000000 2021-03-10 202659 180 2012-10-25

1216500 0000000 2021-03-10 215479 181 2011-07-25

2054000 0000000 2021-03-10 198504 182 2011-07-25

9644101 0000000 2021-03-10 222124 183 2011-07-25

3252340 0000000 2021-03-10 201085 184 2011-07-25

1533580 0000000 2021-03-10 196617 185 2011-07-25
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https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=20&AccountNumber=2252054

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2010692

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=20&AccountNumber=2213577

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2063857

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=1987254

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2099364

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=20&AccountNumber=2225654

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2118354

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2096618

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2079960

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2036713

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2109833

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2105054

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2038974

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=20&AccountNumber=2245389

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=02&AccountNumber=0124545

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2066157

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2036325

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=20&AccountNumber=2176295

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=20&AccountNumber=2249431

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2061109

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2104016

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=1999275

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=20&AccountNumber=2249555

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2115442

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=5502778

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2006419

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2079879

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=20&AccountNumber=2200731

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2119345

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=1990720

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=20&AccountNumber=2258739

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=20&AccountNumber=2178473

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=20&AccountNumber=2182152

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=1992015

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2034148

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2023505

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=20&AccountNumber=2195295

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2004463

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2088755

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=20&AccountNumber=2249753

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=1991587

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2038420

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2076842

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2021608

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=20&AccountNumber=2253169

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2119477

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2099174

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=02&AccountNumber=0176123

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=20&AccountNumber=2178481

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=20&AccountNumber=2254415

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=20&AccountNumber=2213965

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2095859

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2053809

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2094035

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2037778

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2076404

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=20&AccountNumber=2205904

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2034536

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=20&AccountNumber=2273290

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2060473

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2015568
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2206282 20 0.165 7194 A20-0618 14 107

2092401 18 0.007 300 A18-0866

1984459 18 0.167 7290 E18-0759 1

2097392 18 0.136 5909 A18-0759 19

2050946 18 0.143 6250 A18-8084 4

2180362 20 0.212 9240 A20-0618 53 102

2260313 20 0.152 6600 A20-0618 32 106

2181618 20 0.176 7685 A20-0628 3 102

2039766 18 0.092 4000 A18-0759 20

2093946 18 0.248 10800 A18-0866 23

2088201 18 0.136 5933 A18-1939 10

1993179 18 0.166 7217 A18-0866

2203362 20 0.176 7685 A20-0628 17 102

1984640 18 0.092 4000 A18-0759 2

2001311 18 0.138 6000 A18-0760 32

2177590 20 0.176 7685 A20-0628 29 101

2195758 20 0.172 7488 A20-0618 11 106

2172799 20 0.176 7685 A20-0628 29 102

2043388 18 0.086 3750 A18-0868 4

2104818 18 0.101 4398 A18-0759 17

2056869 18 0.18 7844 A18-0760 33

2219921 20 0.192 8352 A20-0618 23 107

2206399 20 0.167 7296 A20-0618 22 108

2017333 18 0.093 4040 A18-2046 2

2022085 18 0.002 85 A18-0760 32

2281103 20 0.143 6215 A20-0618 10 107

2038412 18 0.138 6000 E18-0760 31

2063063 18 0.101 4380 A18-0759 8

1997782 18 0.138 6000 A18-0759 16

2056711 18 0.27 11762 A18-0759 18

2050292 18 0.112 4860 A18-0759 1

2218493 20 0.167 7261 A20-0618 18 108

2077121 18 0.23 10000 E18-0760 31

1991181 18 0.108 4700 A18-0760 32

2076461 18 0.24 10434

2044501 18 0.258 11250

2076487 18 0.295 12870

2107498 18 0.092 4000 A18-0759 8

2215382 20 0.161 7004 A20-0618 31 106

0124552 02 0.318 13861 02152010 2

2105070 18 0.157 6850 A18-8084 2

2252096 20 0.216 9394 A20-0618 103

2088904 18 0.042 1820 A18-2046 4

2237303 20 0.176 7685 A20-0618 43 102

2045755 18 0.096 4200 A18-0759 16

2093755 18 0.246 10700 A18-0866 42

2210433 20 0.164 7134 A20-0618 12 107

2000529 18 0.115 5000 E18-0760 28

2196459 20 0.162 7068 A20-0618 11 107

2107159 18 0.129 5598 A18-0760 46

2169381 20 0.163 7081 A20-0618 9 106

2185122 20 0.191 8308 A20-0618 5 107

2096428 18 0.261 11371

2221752 20 0.176 7685 A20-0628 26 101

2082386 18 0.17 7420 A18-2046 5

2204998 20 0.241 10485 A20-1268 115

2208395 20 0.186 8100 A20-0618 5 106

2179562 20 0.23 10000 A20-1194

1985035 18 0.138 6000 C18-3822 6

2232890 20 0.175 7611 A20-0618 4 106

2077881 18 0.157 6850 A18-8084 2

2060309 18 0.151 6594 A18-1939 20
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07934

    ORCHARDS ADDN 300 SQFT AT S PT LOT 84 15868

    LOTS 66.67 & 68 10282

    LOTS 16.17 AND HALF OF 15 40355

    S 50 FT OF LOTS 28.29.30.31.32 45286

13015

41112

38848

    LOTS 13,14 07636

36534

08007

    LT 53 EX 7326.7 SF R E 21.5 FT LT 54 EQ 808.5 SQ FT 00000

42542

    LOTS 61.62 41633

    LOTS 72.73.74 13893

31002

34914

40677

    E 50 FT LOTS 17 18 19 10026

    LT 24 EX 21 SF & LT 25 EX 35 SF 19961

    LTS 3.4.5.6. 04634

00000

13185

    LOTS 20.21 19796

    N 1.7 X 50 FT OF LOT 4 22379

33560

    LOTS 31.32.33 06040

    LOTS 74.75 05102

    LOTS 30.31.32 00000

    PT LT 1 EX 30 SQ FT & LTS 2 THRU 6 & PT LT 7 EX 43 SQ FT 34206

    LOTS 74.75 15862

33592

    LOTS 81 TO 85 17786

    LTS 21.22 & N 7 FT FR OF LT 23 35784

009 31641

017 44007

004 41727

    LOTS 79.80 00000

45589

    PT LOT 41 EQ 13861 SQFT 00000

    LOTS 24.25 38943

    PT LT 42 EQ 9394 SQ FT 37685

    S 45.5 FT LT 5 & S 45.5 FT LT 4 EX 637 SQ FT 05097

42549

    LTS 22.23 12864

    ORCHARDS ADDN 41594

00000

    LOTS 10.11 & HALF OF LOT 12 06781

06508

    LOTS 33,34 AND ONE HALF LOT 32 44594

05037

06878

024 25097

36150

    LOTS 16.17.18 03963

    LOT 24 EX 2632 SF & LOT 25 EX 1009 SF TO P G CO 06426

45253

    LOTS 36.37 43488

    LOTS 71 72 73 44117

11576

    LOTS 20.21 44846

19255
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216 WEST LANHAM HILLS

746 MARYLAND PARK- ORCHARDS ADDN

455 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

031 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

241 MARYLAND PARK- FOWLERS ADDN

275 WEST LANHAM HILLS

135 WEST LANHAM HILLS

114 WEST LANHAM HILLS

163 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

190 MARYLAND PARK- ORCHARDS ADDN

627 PALMER HEIGHTS

000 MARYLAND PARK- ORCHARDS ADDN

234 WEST LANHAM HILLS

111 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

193 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

244 WEST LANHAM HILLS

333 WEST LANHAM HILLS

134 WEST LANHAM HILLS

511 MARYLAND PARK- FOWLERS ADDN

022 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

348 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

000 WEST LANHAM HILLS

730 WEST LANHAM HILLS

313 UNSWORTHVILLE

027 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

009 WEST LANHAM HILLS

905 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

385 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

000 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

427 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

580 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

597 WEST LANHAM HILLS

335 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

584 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

218

561

571

000 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

131 WEST LANHAM HILLS

000 ARDWICK-RESUB PT BK 2 OF STEPHENS & RANDLES ADN

103 MARYLAND PARK- FOWLERS ADDN

325 WEST LANHAM HILLS

089 UNSWORTHVILLE

340 WEST LANHAM HILLS

676 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

345 MARYLAND PARK- ORCHARDS ADDN

000 WEST LANHAM HILLS

045 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

407 WEST LANHAM HILLS

474 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

239 WEST LANHAM HILLS

330 WEST LANHAM HILLS

034

050 WEST LANHAM HILLS

649 UNSWORTHVILLE

447 WEST LANHAM HILLS   6

484 WEST LANHAM HILLS

359 ARDWICK-

366 TOLSON HEIGHTS

001 WEST LANHAM HILLS

112 MARYLAND PARK- FOWLERS ADDN

238 PALMER HEIGHTS
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Y 652000

Y 293000

Y 065000

Y 065000

Y 292000

Y 652000

Y 652000

Y 652000

Y 065000

Y 293000

80 Y 370000

Y 293000

Y 652000

Y 065000

Y 065000

Y 652000

Y 652000

Y 652000

Y 292000

Y 065000

Y 065000

Y 652000

Y 652000

Y 500000

Y 065000

Y 652000

Y 065000

Y 065000

Y 065000

Y 065000

Y 065000

Y 652000

Y 065000

Y 065000

N

N

N

Y 065000

Y 652000

Y 048000

Y 292000

Y 652000

Y 500000

Y 652000

Y 065000

Y 293000

Y 652000

Y 065000

Y 652000

Y 065000

Y 652000

Y 652000

N

Y 652000

Y 500000

Y 652000

Y 652000

Y 043000

Y 498000

Y 652000

Y 292000

Y 370000
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02 051F1

066B4

073A1

073A1

073B1

02 051F1

02 051F1

01 051F1

073A1

073A1

073A1

066A4

01 051E1

073A1

072F1

01 051E1

02 051F1

01 051E1

073B1

073A1

072F1

02 051F2

02 051F2

066A4

072F1

02 051F1

072F1

073A1

073A1

073A1

073A1

02 051F2

073A1

072F1

073A1

073A1

073A1

073A1

02 051F1

051F2

073B1

02 051F1

066A4

02 051F1

073A1

066A4

02 051F1

073A1

02 051F1

073A2

02 051F1

02 051F2

073A1

01 051E1

066A4

04 051F2

02 051F1

051F2

066B4

02 051F1

073B1

073A1
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206NE07 051 F1 IVANCIN CHRISTINE J

201SE05 066 B4 PRINCE GEORGES COUNTY (TX)

201SE05 073 A1 BOWSER ETHEL M

201SE05 073 A1 LUMA DIKOKO

201SE05 073 B1 GRANADOS HILMAN E

206NE07 051 F1 WINSTON ANDRE K & DEBORAH A

206NE07 051 F1 MOODIE AMANDA R

206NE07 051 F1 RIVERA MARIA D C

201SE05 073 A1 ARTIS ROCHANN F J

201SE05 073 A1 SLADE RHONDA

201SE05 073 A1 STROMAN JAMES L

201SE05 066 A4 BOONE GEORGE C & SARAH K

206NE07 051 E1 LIGHTHOUSE ASSETS LLC

201SE05 073 A1 KASAWAT ANAS

201SE05 072 F1 14-D07 TRINITY TEMPLE OF PRAYER

206NE07 051 E1 DABOLT MARSHA C ETAL

206NE07 051 F1 SMITH SUNJAE E ETAL

206NE07 051 E1 MCNAIR INA L ETAL

201SE05 073 B1 WILLIAMS DEIRDRA M

201SE05 073 A1 18-E05 PRINCE GEORGES COUNTY (TX)

201SE05 072 F1 DUNNIGAN MICHAEL F & MARGARET R

206NE07 051 F2 SPENCER JEANNETTE & GREGORY

206NE07 051 F2 GONZALEZ JUANA F

201NE05 066 A4 GAVIN CHRISTINA

201SE05 072 F1 HAY RAM LLC

206NE07 051 F1 POORKHODAKARAM AMANDA

201SE05 072 F1 PRINCE GEORGES COUNTY

201SE05 073 A1 18-J02 KELLY LINDIA J

201SE05 073 A1 12-D11 SUMMERS JOANN

201SE05 073 A1 BLAKE TANYA M

201SE05 073 A1 PITTMAN SHERI T

206NE07 051 F2 DEGRUTTOLA NATHAN KYRIE K

201SE05 073 A1 UNITED FAITH CHRCH OF GOD INC

201SE05 072 F1 BATRES JOSE V

201SE05 073 A1 ROMAN JOSE

201SE05 073 A1 TETEY YAO

201SE05 073 A1 18-J02 AKINBOLAJO FREDERICK

201SE05 073 A1 BLANCO SANDRA M

206NE07 051 F1 RUBIO ELENILSON F

205NE07 051 F2 12-K04 WORKEMAN DONALD

201SE05 073 B1 DELGADO ANGEL E E

206NE07 051 F1 GALLARDO ALEJANDRO R

201SE05 066 A4 PRINCE GEORGES COUNTY

206NE07 051 F1 CASTRO DOUGLAS M

201SE05 073 A1 ELLIS JOYCE D & KIMBERLY

201SE05 066 A4 CALLISTE REALTY LLC

206NE07 051 F1 MEJIA MARIA E & RUBEN A

201SE05 073 A1 PORTER WILLIAM W JR & DORSYE Y

206NE07 051 F1 DOWNING CURTIS & DEANNA

201SE05 073 A2 HENDERSON KIARIA

206NE07 051 F1 GETZ RALPH E

206NE07 051 F2 SWEETLAND JOHN J & E LYNN

201SE05 073 A1 WILLIAMS-JOHNSON JACQUELINE ETL

206NE07 051 E1 VIVAR NAZARIO P

201SE05 066 A4 QUEEN ROBERT A & BETTY J

206NE07 051 F2 VINGARDEN ASSOCIATES

206NE07 051 F1 CONDREN SCOTT ETAL

206NE07 051 F2 13-C05 BROWN LIVING TRUST

201SE05 066 B4 BIGGS ROBERT JAMES

206NE07 051 F1 ROSE GLENROY G & BEVERLY PALMER

201SE05 073 B1 FAGBEMI CAROLINE

201SE05 073 A1 SMITH CATHERINE G
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4926 78TH AVE HYATTSVILLE

PROPERTY ACQ  REAL ESTATE 1400 MCCORMICK DR LARGO

31 TUNIC AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS

5513 BRENNER ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS

13 VALE PL CAPITOL HEIGHTS

7752 EMERSON RD HYATTSVILLE

5101 WEST LANHAM DR HYATTSVILLE

7732 EMERSON RD HYATTSVILLE

C/O ROCHANN F CALLOWAY 4215 JOHNSON MOUNTAIN RD HUDDLESTON

5720 BUGLER ST CAPITOL HJEIGHTS

411 TOPEKA AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS

5626 COOLIDGE ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS

STE 4225 7925 JONES BRANCH DR MCLEAN

111 SULTAN AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS

414 LARCHMONT AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS

7719 EMERSON RD HYATTSVILLE

5000 78TH AVE HYATTSVILLE

7719 FREDERICK RD HYATTSVILLE

5802 ATHENA ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS

PROPERTY ACQ  REAL ESTATE 1400 MCCORMICK DR LARGO

416 CLOVIS AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS

4908 78TH AVE HYATTSVILLE

4901 77TH PL HYATTSVILLE

5608 EAGLE ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS

NIMIA H       VENEGAS 1737 HOBART ST NW WASHINGTON

7775 EMERSON RD HYATTSVILLE

14524 ELM ST UPPER MARLBORO

6104 CENTRAL AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS

5405 DOLE ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS

PO BOX 623 CLINTON

23 TUNIC AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS

7748 DECATUR RD HYATTSVILLE

1218 CHAPELWOOD LN CAPITOL HEIGHTS

500 LARCHMONT AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS

406 SUFFOLK AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS

508 SUFFOLK AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS

6107  OLD CENTRAL AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS

8 TUNIC AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS

7750 FREDERICK CT HYATTSVILLE

7801 OLD ARDWICK ARDMORE RD HYATTSVILLE

13 WHIST PL CAPITOL HEIGHTS

9015 2ND ST LANHAM

RM 3020 C A B UPPER MARLBORO

7745 FREDERICK RD HYATTSVILLE

30 QUIRE AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS

12236 OPEN VIEW LN UPPER MARLBORO

6105 WESTBROOK DR NEW CARROLLTON

410 CAPITOL HEIGHTS BLVD CAPITOL HEIGHTS

7777 EMERSON RD HYATTSVILLE

530 CAPITOL HEIGHTS BLVD CAPITOL HEIGHTS

PO BOX 7151 FALLS CHURCH

7765 EMERSON RD HYATTSVILLE

5503 BEND ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS

7713 EMERSON RD HYATTSVILLE

100 UREY PL CAPITOL HEIGHTS

SUITE 220 5410 EDSON LN ROCKVILLE

7751 GARRISON RD HYATTSVILLE

7716 OLD ARDWICK ARDMORE RD HYATTSVILLE

5813 BURGUNDY ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS

7749 GARRISON RD HYATTSVILLE

10971 SWANSFIELD RD COLUMBIA

416 TOPEKA AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS
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MD 20784 1712 O 004926

MD 20774 5313 I 000000

MD 20743 1956 O 000031

MD 20743 O 005513

MD 20743 O 000013

MD 20784 1720 O 007752

MD 20784 O 005101

MD 20784 O 007732

VA 24104 4031 I 005408

MD 20743 O 005720

MD 20743 3030 O 000411

MD 20743 6112 O 005626

VA 22102 I 007704

MD 20743 O 000111

MD 20743 2851 O 000413

MD 20784 1719 O 007719

MD 20784 O 005000

MD 20784 1721 O 007719

MD 20743 6102 O 005802

MD 20774 5313 I 005513

MD 20743 2849 O 000416

MD 20784 1712 O 004908

MD 20784 1709 O 004901

MD 20743 2041 O 005608

DC 20009 2907 I 000000

MD 20784 O 007775

MD 20772 3041 O 000000

MD 20743 6166 O 006104

MD 20743 6220 O 005405

MD 20735 O 005522

MD 20743 1956 O 000023

MD 20784 O 007748

MD 20743 0000 O 000411

MD 20743 O 000500

MD 20743 0000 O 000406

MD 20743 3025 O 000508

MD 20743 6167 O 006107

MD 20743 1955 O 000008

MD 20784 1749 O 007750

MD 20784 0000 O 007801

MD 20743 O 000013

MD 20706 O 007743

MD 20772 0000 O 000401

MD 20784 0000 O 007745

MD 20743 1946 O 000030

MD 20774 O 005615

MD 20784 2910 O 007779

MD 20743 2972 O 000410

MD 20784 1746 O 007777

MD 20743 O 000530

VA 22040 7151 O 007759

MD 20784 1746 O 007765

MD 20743 3004 O 005503

MD 20784 O 007713

MD 20743 6119 O 000100

MD 20852 3107 I 000000

MD 20178 4 O 007751

MD 20784 0000 O 007716

MD 20743 O 005813

MD 20784 1751 O 007749

MD 21044 O 000009

MD 20743 3029 O 000416
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78TH AVE HYATTSVILLE 20784

MARYLAND PARK DR CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

TUNIC AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

BRENNER ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

VALE PL CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

EMERSON RD HYATTSVILLE 20784

WEST LANHAM DR HYATTSVILLE 20784

EMERSON RD HYATTSVILLE 20784

ALTOONA ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

BUGLER ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

TOPEKA AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

COOLIDGE ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

EMERSON RD HYATTSVILLE 20784

SULTAN AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

MENTOR AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

EMERSON RD HYATTSVILLE 20784

78TH AVE HYATTSVILLE 20784

FREDERICK RD HYATTSVILLE 20784

ATHENA ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

DOLE ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

CLOVIS AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

78TH AVE HYATTSVILLE 20784

77TH PL HYATTSVILLE 20784

EAGLE ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

LARCHMONT AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

EMERSON RD HYATTSVILLE 20784

MENTOR AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

OLD CENTRAL AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

DOLE ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

ALTOONA ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

TUNIC AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

DECATUR RD HYATTSVILLE 20784

NOVA AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

LARCHMONT AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

SUFFOLK AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

SUFFOLK AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

OLD CENTRAL AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

TUNIC AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

FREDERICK CT HYATTSVILLE 20784

OLD ARDWICK ARDMORE RD HYATTSVILLE 20784

WHIST PL CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

GARRISON RD HYATTSVILLE 20784

DAVEY PL CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

FREDERICK RD HYATTSVILLE 20784

QUIRE AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

COOLIDGE ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

EMERSON RD HYATTSVILLE 20784

CAPITOL HEIGHTS BLVD CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

EMERSON RD HYATTSVILLE 20784

CAPITOL HEIGHTS BLVD CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

GARRISON RD HYATTSVILLE 20784

EMERSON RD HYATTSVILLE 20784

BEND ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

EMERSON RD HYATTSVILLE 20784

UREY PL CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

DAVENPORT RD HYATTSVILLE 20784

GARRISON RD HYATTSVILLE 20784

OLD ARDWICK ARDMORE RD HYATTSVILLE 20784

BURGUNDY ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

GARRISON RD HYATTSVILLE 20784

WHIST PL CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

TOPEKA AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743
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PMS 001 C001 0001 C003

PMS 901 0000 0000 0000

PMS 001 C001 0001 C002

PMS 001 C001 0001 C005

PMS 001 C001 0001 C002

PMS 001 C001 0001 C003

PMS 001 C001 0001 C003

PMS 001 C001 0001 C003

PMS 001 0000 0000 0000

PMS 001 C001 0001 C004

PMS 001 C001 0001 C004

PMS 001 C001 0001 C006

PMS 001 C001 0001 C003

PMS 001 C001 0001 C004

PMS 901 0000 0000 0000

PMS 001 C001 0001 C004

PMS 001 C001 0001 C003

PMS 001 C001 0001 C005

PMS 001 C001 0001 C001

PMS 901 0000 0000 0000

PMS 001 C001 0001 C002

PMS 001 C001 0001 C004

PMS 001 C001 0001 C004

PMS 001 C001 0001 C001

PMS 001 0000 0000 0000

PMS 001 C001 0001 C004

PMS 901 0000 0000 0000

PMS 001 C001 0001 C002

PMS 001 C004 0001 C013

PMS 001 C004 0001 C013

PMS 001 C001 0001 C002

PMS 001 C001 0001 C004

PMS 901 C158 0001 C158

PMS 001 C001 0001 C005

PMS 002 C001 0001 C002

PMS 002 C001 0001 C004

PMS 002 C001 0001 C006

PMS 001 C001 0001 C002

PMS 001 C001 0001 C004

PMS 001 C001 0001 C002

PMS 001 C001 0001 C001

PMS 001 C001 0001 C004

PMS 901 0000 0000 0000

PMS 001 C001 0001 C003

PMS 001 C001 0001 C002

PMS 001 0000 0000 0000

PMS 001 C001 0001 C003

PMS 001 C001 0001 C001

PMS 001 C001 0001 C004

PMS 001 C001 0001 C001

PMS 001 C001 0001 C003

PMS 001 C001 0001 C004

PMS 002 C001 0001 C004

PMS 001 C001 0001 C004

PMS 001 C001 0001 C002

PMS 001 0000 0000 0000

PMS 001 C001 0001 C004

PMS 001 C001 0001 C001

PMS 001 C001 0001 C009

PMS 001 C001 0001 C004

PMS 001 C001 0001 C002

PMS 001 C001 0001 C004
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0001092 1941 89500 TS 19910501

0000000 0 NC 20020605

X31-100--A 0001104 1992 0 NC 19950808

   1372 1914 260000 TS 20171215

X31-100--A 0000816 1942 0 NC 20210409

0001332 1941 85000 IO 19990422

0001484 1941 295500 TS 20180709

0001092 1939 200000 TS 20161212

X31-200--A       0 75000 TS 19900507

X32-150--A 0001014 1954 209000 TS 20141205

X31-150--A 0001170 1958 93000 TS 19910716

X31-150--A 0001752 1936 0 NC 20060801

0001194 1939 150000 IO 20190926

X31-150--A 0001080 1950 275000 TS 20181218

0000000 10000 TS 20000622

0001476 1939 120000 IO 20090924

   1652 1941 178000 TS 20130627

0003658 1939 0 NC 20180313

X31-105--A 0000816 1942 69400 IO 19950217

0000000 0 NC 20040721

X31-100--A 0000936 1976 40500 UN 19760629

0001056 1947 0 NC 20061128

0001932 1939 30000 IO 19990629

0001100 1919 133900 TS 20040625

0000000 390000 MA 20050624

X31-150--A 0001302 1941 204000 IO 20120425

0000000 0 UN 19850124

X31-100--A 0000864 1929 32500 UN 19790601

0001090 2006 335000 TS 20060712

X31-205--P     986 1991 0 NC 20121214

X31-100--A 0000960 1984 119950 TS 20020604

0001252 1939 172000 IO 20120508

   1660 1940 150000 IO 20030725

0002060 1914 173000 TS 20140320

X31-100--A 0001000 1925 0 NC 20100429

X32-150--A 0001538 1939 210000 IO 20200820

X31-200--A 0001443 1930 199000 IO 20190118

X31-100--A 0000864 1924 240000 IO 20050729

0001092 1941 335000 TS 20210527

0001566 1957 375000 MA 20070129

    958 1942 192000 TS 20170111

X31-150--A    1792 1939 160000 IO 20151216

0000000 0 UN 19790518

X31-155--A    1604 1939 299000 TS 20190927

X31-100--A 0001048 1919 123000 IO 19990226

X31-100--A       0 125000 IO 20181206

0001326 1941 299999 TS 20060810

X31-105--A 0000935 1904 66000 TS 19870925

0001380 1941 76950 TS 19861219

0000940 1955 240590 TS 20210104

0002888 1941 46500 UN 19781221

0001236 1941 0 NC 19880120

0001613 1947 0 NC 20060515

0001092 1939 151000 IO 20140709

0000884 1930 0 UN 19710712

0000000 0 NC 19860919

   1580 1941 405000 TS 20210405

0001862 1959 0 NC 20200428

0002268 2008 355000 TS 20200921

X31-150--A    1509 1941 112000 TS 19970801

X31-100--A 0000816 1942 10 IO 20210208

0001170 1958 119500 TS 20040407
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Y H 156300 70300 226600 0

ST N N 0 100 100 0

ST Y H 179000 45300 224300 0

Y H 140500 45100 185600 0

Y H 121000 45200 166200 0

TE Y H 183800 70500 254300 0

Y H 223600 70200 293800 0

Y H 161900 70300 232200 0

N N 0 45000 45000 0

Y H 155500 45600 201100 0

Y H 164100 45100 209200 0

TE Y H 292200 45300 337500 0

Y N 170500 70300 240800 0

Y H 172800 45000 217800 0

ST N N 0 8700 8700 0

TE Y H 90400 70300 160700 0

Y H 226600 70300 296900 0

Y H 473600 70300 543900 0

ST Y H 98500 45000 143500 0

N N 0 400 400 0

Y H 167000 45300 212300 0

TE Y H 182800 70400 253200 0

ST Y H 245600 70300 315900 0

Y H 106100 45000 151100 0

ST N N 0 100 100 0

Y H 183000 70200 253200 0

N N 0 8700 8700 0

Y H 111700 45000 156700 0

ST Y H 263000 45200 308200 0

Y N 212500 45700 258200 0

ST Y H 181400 45000 226400 0

Y H 186500 70300 256800 0

ST Y N 77400 90200 167600 0

Y H 213800 45000 258800 0

Y H 116200 45600 161800 0

Y H 197800 45700 243500 0

Y H 152700 45800 198500 0

ST Y H 100200 45000 145200 0

Y H 145100 70300 215400 0

ST Y N 266200 70900 337100 0

Y H 143000 45200 188200 0

Y N 249800 70500 320300 0

N N 0 100 100 0

Y H 169600 70300 239900 0

JT Y H 113100 45000 158100 0

N N 0 45600 45600 0

TE Y N 179800 70300 250100 0

Y H 94300 45100 139400 0

Y H 196700 70300 267000 0

Y H 130500 45100 175600 0

Y N 353900 70300 424200 0

Y H 202400 70400 272800 0

JT Y H 205700 45700 251400 0

Y H 184400 70300 254700 0

Y H 115300 45300 160600 0

N N 0 13800 13800 0

Y H 255400 70400 325800 0

Y H 288900 70600 359500 0

Y N 254200 45200 299400 0

JT Y H 216100 70300 286400 0

Y N 80800 45200 126000 0

ST Y H 164400 45200 209600 0
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3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3
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N 0

N 540 3

N 79 0

N 79 0

N 0

N 0

N 0

N 0

N 79 0

N 0

N 0

N 0

N 0

N 79 0

N 79 700 3

N 0

N 0

N 0

N 0

N 79 540 3

N 79 0

N 0

N 0

N 0

N 79 0

N 0

N 79 500 3

N 79 0

N 79 0

N 79 0

N 79 0

N 0

N 79 700 3

N 79 0

N 0

N 0

N 0

N 79 0

N 0

N 0

N 0

N 0

N 500 3

N 0

N 79 0

N 0

N 0

N 79 0

N 0

N 79 0

N 0

N 0

N 0

N 0

N 0

N 0

N 0

N 0

N 0

N 0

N 0

N 0
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N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55 RT

N R55

N R55

N R55
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3310 69 1003

6608 72 1040

6608 75B 1039

6608 75B 1039

6608 72 1040

3310 69 1003

3310 69 1003

3310 69 1003

6608 75B 1039

6608 72 1040

6608 75A 4300

6608 72 1040

3310 69 1003

6608 75B 1039

6608 75B 1037

3310 69 1003

3310 69 1003

3310 69 1003

6608 72 1040

6608 75B 1039

6608 75B 1038

3310 69 1003

3310 69 1003

6608 72 1041

6608 75B 1037

3310 69 1003

6608 75B 1037

6608 75B 1039

6608 75B 1039

6608 75B 1039

6608 75B 1039

3310 69 1003

6608 75B 1037

6608 75B 1037

6608 75A 4300

6608 75A 4300

6608 75A 4300

6608 75B 1039

3310 69 1003

3310 69 1003

6608 72 1040

3310 69 1003

6608 72 1040

3310 69 1003

6608 75B 1039

6608 72 1040

3310 69 1003

6608 75B 1037

3310 69 1003

6608 75B 1037

3310 69 1003

3310 69 1003

6608 75A 4300

3310 69 1003

6608 72 1040

3310 69 1003

3310 69 1003

3310 69 1003

6608 72 1041

3310 69 1003

6608 72 1040

6608 75A 4300
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1003

1040

1039

1039

1040

1003

1003

1003

1039

1040

1066

1040

1003

1039

1037

1003

1003

1003

1040

1039

1038

1003

1003

1041

1037

1003

1037

1039

1039

1039

1039

1003

1037

1037

1066

1066

1066

1039

1003

1003

1040

1003

1040

1003

1039

1040

1003

1037

1003

1037

1003

1003

1066

1003

1040

1003

1003

1003

1041

1003

1040

1066
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3612 1032

2700 1010

2700 1012

2700 1037

2700 1017

3612 1029

3612 1016

3612 1029

2700 1038

2700 1010

2803 1009

2700 1009

3612 1029

2700 1013

2700 2004

3612 1026

3612 1016

3612 1029

2700 1017

2700 1033

2700 2010

3612 1032

3612 1027

2901 3011

2700 2004

3612 1032

2700 2003

2700 1034

2700 1032

2700 1035

2700 1012

3612 1027

2700 2003

2700 2004

2803 1009

2803 1009

2803 1009

2700 1034

3612 1016

3612 1048

2700 1026

3612 1028

2700 1009

3612 1029

2700 1032

2700 1011

3612 1032

2700 2000

3612 1032

2700 2000

3612 1016

3612 1032

2803 1010

3612 1026

2700 1012

3612 1044

3612 1016

3612 1044

2901 3032

3612 1016

2700 1026

2803 1008
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SFD 3612

VAC 2700

SFD 2700

SFD 2700

SFD 2700

SFD 3612

SFD 3612

SFD 3612

SFD 2700

SFD 2700

SFD 2803

SFD 2700

SFD 3612

SFD 2700

CHU 2700

SFD 3612

SFD 3612

SFD 3612

SFD 2700

VAC 2700

SFD 2700

SFD 3612

SFD 3612

SFD 2901

VAC 2700

SFD 3612

INS 2700

SFD 2700

SFD 2700

SFD 2700

SFD 2700

SFD 3612

CHU 2700

SFD 2700

SFD 2803

SFD 2803

SFD 2803

SFD 2700

SFD 3612

SFD 3612

SFD 2700

SFD 3612

T-U 2700

SFD 3612

SFD 2700

SFD 2700

SFD 3612

SFD 2700

SFD 3612

SFD 2700

SFD 3612

SFD 3612

SFD 2803

SFD 3612

SFD 2700

VAC 3612

SFD 3612

SFD 3612

SFD 2901

SFD 3612

SFD 2700

SFD 2803
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1007 0000 1 7194000 F 202206282

1002 0000 1 300000 F 182092401

1021 0000 1 7290000 F 181984459

1031 0000 1 5909000 F 182097392

1027 0000 1 6250000 F 182050946

1005 0000 1 9240000 F 202180362

1006 0000 1 6600000 F 202260313

1005 0000 1 7685000 F 202181618

1032 0000 1 4000000 F 182039766

1002 0000 2 10800000 F 182093946

1011 0000 1 5933000 F 182088201

1003 0000 1 7217000 F 181993179

1005 0000 1 7685000 F 202203362

1016 0000 1 4000000 F 181984640

2003 0000 1 6000000 F 182001311

1004 0000 1 7685000 F 202177590

1006 0000 2 7488000 F 202195758

1005 0000 1 7685000 F 202172799

1027 0000 1 3750000 F 182043388

1019 0000 1 4398000 F 182104818

2009 0000 1 7844000 F 182056869

1007 0000 1 8352000 F 202219921

1008 0000 1 7296000 F 202206399

3026 0000 1 4040000 F 182017333

2003 0000 1 85000 F 182022085

1007 0000 1 6215000 F 202281103

2002 0000 1 6000000 F 182038412

1020 0000 1 4380000 F 182063063

1011 0000 1 6000000 F 181997782

1030 0000 2 11762000 F 182056711

1021 0000 4860000 F 182050292

1008 0000 1 7261000 F 202218493

2002 0000 1 10000000 F 182077121

2003 0000 2 4700000 F 181991181

1011 0000 1 10434000 F 182076461

1011 0000 1 11250000 F 182044501

1011 0000 1 12870000 F 182076487

1020 0000 1 4000000 F 182107498

1006 0000 1 7004000 F 202215382

1011 0000 13861000 F 020124552

1026 0000 2 6850000 F 182105070

1003 0000 1 9394000 F 202252096

1023 0000 1 1820000 F 182088904

1005 0000 1 7685000 F 202237303

1011 0000 1 4200000 F 182045755

1024 0000 10700000 F 182093755

1007 0000 1 7134000 F 202210433

2000 0000 1 5000000 F 182000529

1007 0000 1 7068000 F 202196459

2000 0000 1 5598000 F 182107159

1006 0000 1 7081000 F 202169381

1007 0000 1 8308000 F 202185122

1011 0000 1 11371000 F 182096428

1004 0000 1 7685000 F 202221752

1022 0000 1 7420000 F 182082386

1009 0000 1 10485000 F 202204998

1006 0000 1 8100000 F 202208395

1009 0000 2 10000000 F 202179562

3022 0000 1 6000000 F 181985035

1006 0000 1 7611000 F 202232890

1026 0000 2 6850000 F 182077881

1011 0000 1 6594000 F 182060309
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1233700 0000000 2021-03-10 215516 186 2011-07-25

4658910 0000000 2021-03-10 204250 187 2012-10-25

0010100 0000000 2021-03-10 193533 188 2011-07-25

4979601 0000000 2021-03-10 204747 189 2011-07-25

2897025 0000000 2021-05-10 200136 190 2011-07-25

0433300 0000000 2021-03-10 212984 191 2011-07-25

9334900 0000000 2021-03-10 220851 192 2011-07-25

0485700 0000000 2021-03-10 213109 193 2011-07-25

2389000 0000000 2021-03-10 199023 194 2011-07-25

4782847 0000000 2021-03-10 204403 195 2011-07-25

4547200 0000000 2021-03-10 203831 196 2011-07-25

0485470 0000000 2021-03-10 194399 197 2011-07-25

1091300 0000000 2021-03-10 215260 198 2011-07-25

0025100 0000000 2021-03-10 193552 199 2012-10-25

0883102 0000000 2021-03-10 195210 200 2005-08-26

0323700 0000000 2021-03-10 212709 201 2011-07-25

0848500 0000000 2021-03-10 214509 202 2013-08-25

0181700 0000000 2021-03-10 212231 203 2012-10-25

2550500 0000000 2021-03-10 199382 204 2011-07-25

5266100 0000000 2021-03-10 205481 205 2012-10-25

3035500 0000000 2021-03-10 200725 206 2011-07-25

1727300 0000000 2021-03-10 216870 207 2011-07-25

1238000 0000000 2021-03-10 215527 208 2011-07-25

1637620 0000000 2021-03-10 196794 209 2011-07-25

1781800 0000000 2021-03-10 197267 210 2005-08-26

9920500 0000000 2021-03-10 222903 211 2012-06-25

2295605 0000000 2021-03-10 198888 212 2012-10-25

3413000 0000000 2021-03-10 201342 213 2011-07-25

0680800 0000000 2021-03-10 194860 214 2011-07-25

3026400 0000000 2021-03-10 200710 215 2013-03-25

2860050 0000000 2021-03-10 200071 216 2011-07-25

1675700 0000000 2021-03-10 216730 217 2012-06-25

4135001 0000000 2021-03-10 202731 218 2005-08-26

0379000 0000000 2021-03-10 194203 219 2012-09-25

4095100 0000000 2021-03-10 202665 220 2010-09-25

2605000 0000000 2021-03-10 199494 221 2011-07-25

4096500 0000000 2021-03-10 202667 222 2011-07-25

5422185 0000000 2021-03-10 205747 223 2011-07-25

1598500 0000000 2021-08-10 216420 U 224 2011-07-25

2949652 0000000 2021-03-10 26835 225 2011-07-25

5281600 0000000 2021-03-10 205507 226 2012-12-25

2897700 0000000 2021-03-10 220038 227 2011-07-25

4600700 0000000 2021-03-10 203900 228 2012-10-25

2388900 0000000 2021-03-10 218570 229 2010-09-25

2696000 0000000 2021-03-10 199619 230 2012-10-25

4782000 0000000 2021-03-10 204384 231 2010-09-25

1407700 0000000 2021-03-10 215928 232 2012-10-25

0846500 0000000 2021-03-10 195133 233 2011-07-25

0866900 0000000 2021-03-10 214572 234 2011-07-25

5400500 0000000 2021-03-10 205713 235 2011-02-25

0034900 0000000 2021-03-10 211892 236 2011-07-25

0616800 0000000 2021-03-10 213455 237 2011-07-25

4915000 0000000 2021-03-10 204650 238 2012-10-25

1795300 0000000 2021-03-10 217053 239 2011-07-25

4366400 0000000 2021-03-10 203251 240 2011-07-25

1140100 0000000 2021-03-10 215388 241 2012-10-25

1318100 0000000 2021-05-10 215725 242 2010-09-25

0399300 0000000 2021-03-10 212904 243 2011-07-25

0047710 0000000 2021-04-10 193591 244 2011-11-25

2241300 0000000 2021-03-10 218138 245 2011-07-25

4195000 0000000 2021-03-10 202807 246 2012-12-25

3243525 0000000 2021-03-10 201068 247 2011-07-25
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https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=20&AccountNumber=2206282

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2092401

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=1984459

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2097392

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2050946

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=20&AccountNumber=2180362

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=20&AccountNumber=2260313

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=20&AccountNumber=2181618

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2039766

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2093946

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2088201

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=1993179

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=20&AccountNumber=2203362

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=1984640

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2001311

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=20&AccountNumber=2177590

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=20&AccountNumber=2195758

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=20&AccountNumber=2172799

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2043388

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2104818

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2056869

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=20&AccountNumber=2219921

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=20&AccountNumber=2206399

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2017333

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2022085

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=20&AccountNumber=2281103

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2038412

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2063063

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=1997782

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2056711

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2050292

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=20&AccountNumber=2218493

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2077121

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=1991181

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2076461

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2044501

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2076487

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2107498

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=20&AccountNumber=2215382

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=02&AccountNumber=0124552

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2105070

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=20&AccountNumber=2252096

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2088904

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=20&AccountNumber=2237303

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2045755

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2093755

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=20&AccountNumber=2210433

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2000529

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=20&AccountNumber=2196459

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2107159

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=20&AccountNumber=2169381

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=20&AccountNumber=2185122

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2096428

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=20&AccountNumber=2221752

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2082386

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=20&AccountNumber=2204998

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=20&AccountNumber=2208395

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=20&AccountNumber=2179562

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=1985035

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=20&AccountNumber=2232890

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2077881

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2060309
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2064418 18 0.138 6000 A18-0759 10

2279305 20 0.173 7520 A20-0618 47 103

2242386 20 0.163 7080 A20-0618 18 107

2841120 18 0.138 6000 A18-0759 17

2079457 18 0.23 10000 A18-0759 16

2105302 18 0.248 10800 A18-0866 20

3286150 18 0.247 10761 18188076 29

2859155 18 0.173 7532 A18-0759 17

2209641 20 0.183 7975 A20-0628 2 104

2059392 18 0.138 6000 A18-0759 8

2060267 18 0.138 6000 A18-0760 34

2006120 18 0.092 4000 A18-0760 31

2246494 20 0.176 7685 A20-0618 59 102

2020857 18 0.356 15486 A18-0760 46

1997790 18 0.139 6060 A18-2046 2

2190759 20 0.19 8265 A20-0628 37 103

2048858 18 0.092 4000 E18-0760 36

2211308 20 0.163 7080 A20-0618 16 107

2181600 20 0.168 7332 A20-1053 1 114

2005403 18 0.308 13400 A18-0868 6

2182160 20 0.195 8500 A20-0618 1 108

2000339 18 0.092 4000 A18-0759 17

2182236 20 0.201 8750 20115078 18

1998053 18 0.092 4000 A18-0760 36

2117356 18 0.092 4000 A18-2046 4

2238582 20 0.176 7685 A20-0628 15 102

2043677 18 0.132 5749 C18-3822 9

2220978 20 0.166 7250 A20-0628 6 104

2116184 18 0.126 5467 A18-0759 1

2259653 20 0.14 6095 A20-0628 15 103

2085025 18 0.092 4000 C18-3822 6

2200954 20 0.176 7688 A20-0618 30 106

2063030 18 0.093 4040 A18-0759 9

2113975 18 0.223 9720 E18-0759 1

2033868 18 0.13 5669 A18-0760 33

2251130 20 0.172 7506 A20-0618 6 105

2203941 20 0.176 7685 A20-0618 50 103

2036069 18 0.138 6000 A18-0759 8

2064285 18 0.138 6000 A18-0866

2092625 18 0.092 4000 A18-0759 8

2057768 18 0.092 4000 A18-0760 35

2050417 18 0.211 9200 A18-0760 30

2000966 18 0.321 14000 A18-0760 36

2249506 20 0.176 7645 A20-0618 7 105

2056919 18 0.248 10800 A18-0866 18

2259729 20 0.164 7125 A20-0618 3 108

1989615 18 0.092 4000 A18-0759 8

2233427 20 0.169 7367 A20-0618 4 108

2047835 18 0.115 5000 A18-0759 8

2258622 20 0.176 7685 A20-0628 36 101

2255032 20 0.517 22500 A20-1117 40

2092898 18 0.126 5500 C18-3822 7

2072650 18 0.145 6300 A18-0866

2067759 18 0.184 8000 C18-3822 7

2099794 18 0.112 4860 E18-0759 1

2076982 18 0.237 10341 A18-0866

2004935 18 0.143 6250 A18-0868 4

2023950 18 0.724 31520 A18-2046 5

2047694 18 0.103 4500 C18-3822 7

2017119 18 0.09 3909 C18-3822 8

2245843 20 0.164 7128 A20-1053 5 114

1991256 18 0.455 19820 A18-2046 4
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    LOTS 11.12.13 33610

08532

45281

    LTS 17.18.19 10046

    PT LOT 8 EQ 1700 SQ FT & LOTS 5.6. 7.11 08355

43223

40389

    LT 20.21.22 & LT 23 EX 14 SF 31851

38944

    LTS 41.42.43 42197

    LOTS 16 17 18 IMPS ON 16 17 18414

    LOT 65.66 31277

00000

    LTS 14 THRU 17 41623

    LOTS 11.12.13 08617

00000

    LOTS 11.12 06295

06593

41758

    LTS 5.6.7.8 30306

05536

    LOTS 4.5 14020

    BACK PT OF LOT 11 EQ 08019

    LOTS 24.25 45302

    LOTS 33 & 34 15978

41329

    PT LT43EX175SF PT LT44EX185SF  PT LT45EX191SF 05461

15450

    LOTS 86 87 & 5 FT 88 IMPS ON 86 87 00000

36549

    LOTS 92.93 35455

32741

    LTS 19.20.21 00000

    LOTS 60.61.62.63 24979

    LOTS 1.2 07884

12990

15215

    LTS 46.47.48 00000

    ORCHARDS ADDN LOTS 101.102 & 103 39650

    LOTS 62.63 39455

    LOTS 25.26 44858

    LOTS 37 38 39 40 IMPS 38 39 03729

    LOTS 2 THRU 8 00000

16034

    ORCHARDS ADDN 39716

42597

    LOTS 81.82 42854

00000

    S 1/2 LT 8 LOTS 9,10         PRIOR LIBER/FOLIO S/B 10382/05 39167

06899

    LOTS 4.5.6 06551

    LOTS 33.34 & 15 FT OF LOT 32 32489

    ORCHARDS ADDN LOTS 70.71.72 05491

    LOTS 26.27.28.29 31763

    LOTS 76.77 39621

    ORCHARDS ADDN LOT 56 EX 624 SQ FT 05212

    SE 50 FT OF LTS 12.13.14. & S 50 FT LTS 15.16 39649

    LTS 1 THRU 13 L4491F186 L4447 F362L4457F627L4480 F062 04529

    LOTS 30,31 & 5 FT OF LOT 32 05187

    LT 51 EX 142 SQ FT &LT 52 EX 149 SF L23573 F677 VACTD  CRT ORD 0975 37493

00000

    LT 6 & N90FT OF LTS4.5&LTS7THRU11 L4487F 813         L4481F473 04472
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354 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

439 WEST LANHAM HILLS

306 WEST LANHAM HILLS

300 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

138 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

211 MARYLAND PARK- ORCHARDS ADDN

571 PALMER HEIGHTS-DALLYS ADDN TO>

542 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

180 WEST LANHAM HILLS

235 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

410 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

054 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

000 WEST LANHAM HILLS

215 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

228 UNSWORTHVILLE

000 WEST LANHAM HILLS

854 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

120 WEST LANHAM HILLS

004 WEST LANHAM HILLS

390 MARYLAND PARK- FOWLERS ADDN

442 WEST LANHAM HILLS

312 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

432 ARDWICK

315 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

693 UNSWORTHVILLE

031 WEST LANHAM HILLS

042 TOLSON HEIGHTS

685 WEST LANHAM HILLS

000 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

504 WEST LANHAM HILLS

234 TOLSON HEIGHTS

522 WEST LANHAM HILLS

000 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

698 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

456 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

347 WEST LANHAM HILLS

223 WEST LANHAM HILLS

000 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

193 MARYLAND PARK- ORCHARDS ADDN

249 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

176 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

463 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

000 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

608 WEST LANHAM HILLS

581 MARYLAND PARK- ORCHARDS ADDN

129 WEST LANHAM HILLS

407 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

000 WEST LANHAM HILLS

281 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

697 WEST LANHAM HILLS

952 ARDWICK-MITCHELLS SUB

361 TOLSON HEIGHTS

363 MARYLAND PARK- ORCHARDS ADDN

461 TOLSON HEIGHTS

268 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

427 MARYLAND PARK- ORCHARDS ADDN

521 MARYLAND PARK- FOWLERS ADDN

660 UNSWORTHVILLE

383 TOLSON HEIGHTS

260 TOLSON HEIGHTS

000 WEST LANHAM HILLS

140 UNSWORTHVILLE
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Y 065000

Y 652000

Y 652000

Y 065000

Y 065000

Y 293000

Y 370100

Y 065000

Y 652000

Y 065000

Y 065000

Y 065000

Y 652000

Y 065000

Y 500000

Y 652000

Y 065000

Y 652000

Y 652000

Y 292000

Y 652000

Y 065000

Y 037000

Y 065000

Y 500000

Y 652000

Y 498000

Y 652000

Y 065000

Y 652000

Y 498000

Y 652000

Y 065000

Y 065000

Y 065000

Y 652000

Y 652000

Y 065000

Y 293000

Y 065000

Y 065000

Y 065000

Y 065000

Y 652000

Y 293000

Y 652000

Y 065000

Y 652000

Y 065000

Y 652000

Y 042000

Y 498000

Y 293000

Y 498000

Y 065000

Y 293000

Y 292000

Y 500000

Y 498000

Y 498000

Y 652000

Y 500000
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073A1

02 051F1

02 051F2

073A1

073A1

066A4

2000-02-04 99166 073A1

073A1

01 051F1

073A1

072F1

072F1

02 051F1

073A1

066A4

01 051F1

072F1

02 051F2

05 051F1

073A1

02 051F1

073A1

051F2

072F1

066A4

01 051E1

066B4

01 051F1

073A1

01 051E1

066B4

02 051F1

073A1

073A1

072F1

02 051F1

02 051F1

073A1

066A4

073A1

072F1

072F1

072F1

02 051F1

066B4

02 051F2

073A1

02 051F2

073A1

01 051E1

051E2

066B4

073B1

066B4

073A1

066A4

073B1

066A4

066B4

066B4

05 051F1

066A4
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201SE05 073 A1 RANDOLPH QUINTEN M

206NE07 051 F1 WILLIAMS NEVADA & PATRICIA B

206NE07 051 F2 GORDON CATHERINE ELIZABETH

201SE05 073 A1 18-H04 DAVIS MARILYN B

201SE05 073 A1 JONES MICHAEL L & EUNICE

201SE05 066 A4 DEUTSCHE BANK NATIONAL TRUST

201SE05 073 A1 18-J04 ODAGBODO PETER

201SE05 073 A1 18-H04 WILKINS ANNETTE

206NE07 051 F1 HUNDESA TEWODROS G

201SE05 073 A1 DICKSON KENTASHA T

201SE05 072 F1 EDWARDS VONETA E

201SE05 072 F1 JACKSON MICHAEL D & CRYSTAL R

206NE07 051 F1 OSORIO JORGE L & DOLORES A ETAL

201SE05 073 A1 JOHNSON JEAN FAMILY REVOCABLE

201NE05 066 A4 14-E06 HOUSING AUTHORITY OF P G COUNTY

206NE07 051 F1 ZELAYA JORGE

201SE05 072 F1 CUFFEY ADA

206NE07 051 F2 ALLUMS ELROY

206NE07 051 F1 EQUITY TRUST COMPANY

201SE05 073 A1 INTER-CONTINENTAL CAPITAL LLC

206NE07 051 F1 STANBROUGH MELVIN J & CHRISTAL L

201SE05 073 A1 CLOTHING OF POWER ETERNAL CHURCH

206NE07 051 F2 DAVIS ROBERT JR & BERNETTA

201SE05 072 F1 SEPTEMBER PROPERTIES LLC

201NE05 066 A4 PARKS CHARLENE

206NE07 051 E1 LUMA DIKOKO

201SE05 066 B4 BROOKS MELVINA D

206NE07 051 F1 IWUH LINUS & AUGUSTA

201SE05 073 A1 BLAKE MICHELLE & ANTHONY

206NE07 051 E1 ESPINAL JOAQUIN A ETAL

201SE05 066 B4 VALENTINE ERIC

206NE07 051 F1 GUEVARA ERIC M

201SE05 073 A1 ZELAYA MIGUEL A

201SE05 073 A1 WEBB VERNARD H & MAEBELL T (LE)ET

201SE05 072 F1 TRINITY TEMPLE OF PRAYER

206NE07 051 F1 PINEDA HERMILINIA F

206NE07 051 F1 MEJIA DAVID

201SE05 073 A1 MAJOR HOWARD

201SE05 066 A4 ROEDER DAVID L

201SE05 073 A1 MARROQUIN RONNY A M

201SE05 072 F1 POKU CORNELIA ETAL

201SE05 072 F1 JONES LAWRENCE H & MARY E

201SE05 072 F1 18-E06 P & A REALTY LLC

206NE07 051 F1 VALENCIA MARTHA E

201SE05 066 B4 18-J03 LESTINO LEO M ETAL

206NE07 051 F2 DENNING ALICIA ETAL

201SE05 073 A1 1305 EASTERN LLC

206NE07 051 F2 ORTEZ EVA D C A & MARIO A GUZMAN

201SE05 073 A1 BUNDU MICHAEL

206NE07 051 E1 SKINNER LARRY

206NE07 051 E2 13-C05 VINGARDEN ASSOCIATES

201SE05 066 B4 TD & S INC

201SE05 073 B1 SAVAGE THEODRIA

201SE05 066 B4 DELONG LORI L

201SE05 073 A1 HAMLIN SHELBY E

201SE05 066 A4 PARKER WILLIE L

201SE05 073 B1 SANCHEZ FRANCISCO FABIER ETAL

201SE05 066 A4 WASHINGTON METRO AREA TRANS AUTH

201SE05 066 B4 JEFFERSON DAVID

201SE05 066 B4 PINEDA MORIS O

206NE07 051 F1 CASTRO GILMAR E

201SE05 066 A4 WASHINGTON METRO AREA TRANS AUTH
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5406 DOLE ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS

7744 FREDERICK RD HYATTSVILLE

4918 78TH AVE HYATTSVILLE

5510 BRENNER ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS

25 CAPITOL HEIGHTS BLVD CAPITOL HEIGHTS

3217 S DECKER LAKE DR SALT LAKE CITY

3104 BRUCE PL SE WASHINGTON

5514 BRENNER ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS

7726 GARRISON RD HYATTSVILLE

22 TUNIC AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS

418 BALBOA AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS

501 NOVA AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS

7740 EMERSON ST HYATTSVILLE

510 CAPITOL HEIGHTS BLVD CAPITOL HEIGHTS

L BRANSDON     STE 200 9400 PEPPER CORN PL LANDOVER

7733 GARRISON RD HYATTSVILLE

FLORETTA      CUFFEY TERRY 1640 GALES ST NE WASHINGTON

4922 78TH AVE HYATTSVILLE

3626 ROCKY MEADOW CT FAIRFAX

BORGER MANAGEMENT 1111 14TH ST SUITE 200 WASHINGTON

4907 77TH PL HYATTSVILLE

25 QUIRE AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS

4011 HANSON OAKS DR LANDOVER HILLS

STE 955 12138 CENTRAL AVE MITCHELLVILLE

126 MARYLAND PARK DR CAPITOL HEIGHTS

7708 EMERSON RD HYATTSVILLE

111 MARYLAND PARK DR SEAT PLEASANT

7718 GARRISON RD LANDOVER HILLS

8303 CEDARVIEW CT CLINTON

7708 FREDERICK RD HYATTSVILLE

5909 BURGUNDY ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS

7752 FREDERICK CT HYATTSVILLE

102 SULTAN AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS

37 TUNIC AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS

ELDER DENNIS W PROTHRO/ PASTOR 411 LARCHMONT AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS

7740 GARRISON RD HYATTSVILLE

7738 FREDERICK RD HYATTSVILLE

26 TUNIC AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS

3909 LONGFELLOW ST HYATTSVILLE

9 SULTAN AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS

5010 CUMBERLAND ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS

514 NOVA AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS

3905 NATIONAL DR BURTONSVILLE

7738 GARRISON RD HYATTSVILLE

5730 BUGLER ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS

7743 EMERSON RD HYATTSVILLE

SUITE 100 611 ROCKVILLE PIKE ROCKVILLE

7745 EMERSON RD HYATTSVILLE

33 SULTAN AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS

7733 EMERSON RD HYATTSVILLE

SUITE 220 5410 EDSON LN ROCKVILLE

432 O ST SW WASHINGTON

36 MARYLAND PARK DR SEAT PLEASANT

5816 BURGUNDY ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS

21 TUNIC AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS

5620 COOLIDGE ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS

16 WHIST PL CAPITOL HEIGHTS

600 FIFTH ST NW WASHINGTON

5812 BURGUNDY ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS

1411 H ST NE WASHINGTON

12704 KINCAID LN BOWIE

600 FIFTH ST NW WASHINGTON
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MD 20743 O 005406

MD 20784 1722 O 007744

MD 20784 O 004918

MD 20743 1915 O 005510

MD 20743 6229 O 000025

UT 84119 O 005726

DC 20020 O 005506

MD 20743 1915 O 005514

MD 20784 O 007726

MD 20743 O 000022

MD 20743 2847 O 000418

MD 20743 2930 O 000501

MD 20784 1720 O 007740

MD 20743 O 000510

MD 20785 0000 I 005600

MD 20784 1726 O 007733

DC 20002 4524 I 000000

MD 20784 1712 O 004922

VA 22033 O 004949

DC 20005 0000 I 000004

MD 20784 1709 O 004907

MD 20743 1945 O 000031

MD 20784 2300 O 000000

MD 20721 I 005002

MD 20743 2048 O 000126

MA 20784 O 007708

MD 20743 2047 O 000111

MD 20784 1727 O 007718

MD 20735 1980 O 000011

MD 20784 O 007708

MD 20743 O 005909

MD 20784 1749 O 007752

MD 20743 1953 O 000102

MD 20743 1956 O 000037

MD 20743 2852 I 000411

MD 20784 1727 O 007740

MD 20784 1722 O 007738

MD 20743 1955 O 000026

MD 20781 O 000114

MD 20743 O 000009

MD 20743 O 005010

MD 20743 2929 O 000514

MD 20866 1100 O 005717

MD 20784 1727 O 007738

MD 20743 O 005730

MD 20784 O 007743

MD 20852 I 000010

MD 20784 1745 O 007745

MD 20743 O 000033

MD 20784 1719 O 007733

MD 20852 3107 I 007702

DC 20024 O 005808

MD 20743 6131 O 000036

MD 20743 2001 O 005816

MD 20743 O 000021

MD 20743 6112 O 005620

MD 20743 O 000016

DC 20001 2610 O 000112

MD 20743 2001 O 005812

DC 20002 O 000000

MD 20715 2809 O 004941

DC 20001 2610 O 005503
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DOLE ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

FREDERICK RD HYATTSVILLE 20784

78TH AVE HYATTSVILLE 20784

BRENNER ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

CAPITOL HEIGHTS BLVD CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

BUGLER ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

BEND ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

BRENNER ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

GARRISON RD HYATTSVILLE 20784

TUNIC AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

BALBOA AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

NOVA AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

EMERSON RD HYATTSVILLE 20784

CAPITOL HEIGHTS BLVD CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

EAGLE ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

GARRISON RD HYATTSVILLE 20784

SOUTHERN AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

78TH AVE HYATTSVILLE 20784

78TH AVE HYATTSVILLE 20784

ULINE PL CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

77TH PL HYATTSVILLE 20784

QUIRE AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

HANSON OAKS DR HYATTSVILLE 20784

CUMBERLAND ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

MARYLAND PARK DR CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

EMERSON RD HYATTSVILLE 20784

MARYLAND PARK DR CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

GARRISON RD HYATTSVILLE 20784

TUNIC AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

FREDERICK RD HYATTSVILLE 20784

BURGUNDY ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

FREDERICK CT HYATTSVILLE 20784

SULTAN AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

TUNIC AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

LARCHMONT AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

GARRISON RD HYATTSVILLE 20784

FREDERICK RD HYATTSVILLE 20784

TUNIC AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

MARYLAND PARK DR CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

SULTAN AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

CUMBERLAND ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

NOVA AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

SOUTHERN AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

GARRISON RD HYATTSVILLE 20784

BUGLER ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

EMERSON RD HYATTSVILLE 20784

TUNIC AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

EMERSON RD HYATTSVILLE 20784

SULTAN AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

EMERSON RD HYATTSVILLE 20784

ASCENSION AVE HYATTSVILLE 20784

BURGUNDY ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

MARYLAND PARK DR CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

BURGUNDY ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

TUNIC AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

COOLIDGE ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

WHIST PL CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

UREY PL CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

BURGUNDY ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

MARYLAND PARK DR CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

78TH AVE HYATTSVILLE 20784

DAVEY ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743
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PMS 001 C001 0001 C005

PMS 001 C001 0001 C003

PMS 001 C001 0001 C002

PMS 001 C004 0001 C013

PMS 001 C001 0001 C002

PMS 001 C001 0001 C004

PMS 001 0000 0000 0000

PMS 001 C001 0001 C006

PMS 001 C001 0001 C003

PMS 001 C001 0001 C004

PMS 001 C001 0001 C004

PMS 001 C001 0001 C002

PMS 001 C001 0001 C004

PMS 001 C001 0001 C004

PMS 901 0000 0000 0000

PMS 001 C001 0001 C003

PMS 001 0000 0000 0000

PMS 001 C001 0001 C003

PMS 001 C001 0001 C002

PMS 005 17000 C132 0001 C132

PMS 001 C001 0001 C003

PMS 901 0000 0000 0000

PMS 001 0000 0000 0000

PMS 001 0000 0000 0000

PMS 001 C001 0001 C004

PMS 001 C001 0001 C003

PMS 001 C001 0001 C004

PMS 001 C001 0001 C004

PMS 001 C001 0001 C004

PMS 001 C001 0001 C004

PMS 001 C001 0001 C006

PMS 001 C001 0001 C004

PMS 001 C001 0001 C002

PMS 001 C001 0001 C004

PMS 901 C158 0001 C158

PMS 001 C001 0001 C004

PMS 001 C001 0001 C003

PMS 001 C001 0001 C006

PMS 001 C001 0001 C002

PMS 001 C001 0001 C002

PMS 001 C001 0001 C004

PMS 001 C001 0001 C002

PMS 001 0000 0000 0000

PMS 001 C001 0001 C004

PMS 001 C001 0001 C002

PMS 001 C001 0001 C004

PMS 001 C001 0001 C002

PMS 001 C001 0001 C004

PMS 001 C001 0001 C004

PMS 001 C001 0001 C002

PMS 001 0000 0000 0000

PMS 001 C001 0001 C006

PMS 001 C004 0001 C013

PMS 001 C001 0001 C002

PMS 001 C001 0001 C002

PMS 001 C001 0001 C002

PMS 001 C001 0001 C002

PMS 905 0000 0000 0000

PMS 001 C001 0001 C001

PMS 001 0000 0000 0000

PMS 001 C001 0001 C004

PMS 901 0000 0000 0000
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0001290 1914 134000 IO 20120515

X31-155--A    1916 1939 0 NC 19921119

X31-100--A 0000782 1947 350000 TS 20210408

0000894 1995 124950 TS 19950303

X31-100--A 0000972 1920 84950 TS 19920624

0001248 1918 153000 IO 20200227

0000000 90000 MA 20171226

0001824 1905 80000 IO 20100709

0001326 1939 162500 IO 20170111

0001416 1933 275000 TS 20190611

0001656 1924 154990 IO 20031120

X32-100--A 0000900 1964 120000 TS 20091222

0001092 1939 265000 TS 20051221

X31-150--A    1967 1941 0 NC 20181214

0000000 0 NC 19930121

0001092 1939 0 NC 20060614

0000000 164 UN 19860326

0001232 1941 70000 TS 19870324

0001145 1955 290000 IO 20190128

0005180 1964 0 NC 20090123

0001092 1939 58000 TS 19820601

0000000 13000 TS 20000830

0000000 0 NC 19910730

0000000 85000 TS 20210412

0001008 1939 89000 IO 20020628

X31-150--A 0001522 1939 315000 TS 20180920

0001338 1946 51900 UN 19811009

X31-150--A 0001092 1939 113000 TS 20020205

0001348 1936 215000 TS 20070625

X31-150--A 0001428 1939 130000 TS 20141210

0001568 1906 159000 TS 20131204

   1732 1941 108000 TS 20110610

0001104 1929 230000 TS 20060504

X31-150--A 0001636 1922 0 NC 20060502

   1258 1919 90000 UN 19910225

X31-150--A 0001212 1941 119000 IO 19990414

0001092 1939 108600 TS 20011129

X31-200--A 0001370 1924 0 NC 20060427

X31-100--A 0000988 1919 110000 IO 20170607

X31-100--A     862 1937 208000 TS 20170421

0001170 1946 324900 TS 20210209

0001125 1924 14950 UN 19690619

0000000 500000 MA 20041027

X31-150--A 0001172 1941 162000 TS 20020718

X31-100--A 0000704 1899 180000 TS 20170621

0001252 1939 336295 TS 20191008

0000864 1965 135000 IO 20191209

X31-150--A 0001326 1939 0 NC 20070627

X31-150--A 0001428 1951 264900 TS 20170303

X31-155--A 0001264 1939 53000 IO 19880217

0000000 0 UN 19870206

0001352 1992 87000 IO 20110308

X31-205--P 0001031 1975 66500 TS 19820107

X31-100--A    1675 1910 179900 TS 20100610

X31-100--A 0000960 1984 0 NC 20170530

X31-100--A 0000950 1962 0 NC 19800110

X31-100--A 0000816 1942 225000 TS 20170606

0000000 22000 UN 19750916

X31-100--A 0000760 1929 0 UN 19791115

0000000 40000 MA 20151014

0001056 1946 0 NC 20070625

0000000 30500 UN 19750402
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Y N 135000 45200 180200 0

TE Y H 248400 70300 318700 0

Y H 245100 70300 315400 0

ST Y H 218700 45200 263900 0

Y H 95800 45600 141400 0

Y N 249400 45600 295000 0

N N 0 35600 35600 0

Y H 188400 45300 233700 0

Y H 171600 70300 241900 0

Y H 183300 45200 228500 0

ST Y H 189700 45200 234900 0

TE Y H 148100 45000 193100 0

JT Y H 167100 70300 237400 0

Y H 248500 41500 290000 0

CP N N 0 35200 35200 0

ST Y H 171500 70400 241900 0

N N 0 35000 35000 0

Y H 184800 70300 255100 0

Y N 270100 70300 340400 0

ST Y N 293500 67000 360500 0

Y H 156600 70400 227000 0

ST N N 4700 45000 49700 0

N N 0 800 800 0

N N 0 8700 8700 0

ST Y H 147300 45000 192300 0

Y H 203000 70300 273300 0

Y H 151400 45100 196500 0

TE Y H 166800 70300 237100 0

TE Y N 176700 45100 221800 0

Y H 196100 70200 266300 0

Y H 114600 45000 159600 0

Y H 171400 70300 241700 0

ST Y H 121200 45000 166200 0

TC Y H 185500 45500 231000 0

Y N 56600 45100 101700 0

ST Y H 183600 70300 253900 0

ST Y H 168800 70300 239100 0

ST Y H 149200 45200 194400 0

Y N 129600 45200 174800 0

Y H 162100 45000 207100 0

Y H 189900 45000 234900 0

Y H 140900 45500 186400 0

ST N N 0 70600 70600 0

ST Y H 180600 70300 250900 0

Y H 142700 45600 188300 0

Y H 184800 70300 255100 0

Y N 149400 45000 194400 0

TE Y H 193100 70300 263400 0

Y H 202400 45100 247500 0

Y H 211600 70300 281900 0

N N 0 56800 56800 0

Y N 196900 45100 242000 0

Y H 196000 45200 241200 0

Y H 192300 45400 237700 0

Y H 177800 45000 222800 0

Y H 151300 45600 196900 0

Y N 109700 45200 154900 0

N N 0 141800 141800 0

Y H 81700 45000 126700 0

N N 0 35000 35000 0

ST Y N 190300 70300 260600 0

N N 0 71100 71100 0
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3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3
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N 79 0

N 0

N 0

N 79 0

N 79 0

N 0

N 0

N 79 0

N 0

N 79 0

N 79 0

N 79 0

N 0

N 79 0

N 510 3

N 0

N 79 0

N 0

N 0

N 0

N 0

N 79 700 3

N 0

N 79 0

N 0

N 0

N 0

N 0

N 79 0

N 0

N 0

N 0

N 79 0

N 79 0

N 79 700 3

N 0

N 0

N 79 0

N 0

N 79 0

N 79 0

N 79 0

N 79 0

N 0

N 0

N 0

N 79 0

N 0

N 79 0

N 0

N 0

N 0

N 0

N 0

N 79 0

N 0

N 0

N 360 3

N 0

N 0

N 0

N 360 3
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N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55
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6608 75B 1039

3310 69 1003

3310 69 1003

6608 75B 1039

6608 75B 1039

6608 72 1040

6608 75A 4300

6608 75B 1039

3310 69 1003

6608 75B 1039

6608 75B 1038

6608 75B 1037

3310 69 1003

6608 75B 1037

6608 72 1041

3310 69 1003

6608 75B 1038

3310 69 1003

3310 69 1003

6608 72 1040

3310 69 1003

6608 75B 1039

3310 69 1003

6608 75B 1038

6608 72 1041

3310 69 1003

6608 72 1041

3310 69 1003

6608 75B 1039

3310 69 1003

6608 72 1041

3310 69 1003

6608 75B 1039

6608 75B 1039

6608 75B 1038

3310 69 1003

3310 69 1003

6608 75B 1039

6608 72 1041

6608 75B 1039

6608 75B 1038

6608 75B 1037

6608 75B 1038

3310 69 1003

6608 72 1040

3310 69 1003

6608 75B 1039

3310 69 1003

6608 75B 1039

3310 69 1003

3310 69 1003

6608 72 1041

6608 72 1040

6608 72 1041

6608 75B 1039

6608 72 1040

6608 72 1040

6608 72 1040

6608 72 1041

6608 72 1041

3310 69 1003

6608 72 1040
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1039

1003

1003

1039

1039

1040

1066

1039

1003

1039

1038

1037

1003

1037

1041

1003

1038

1003

1003

1040

1003

1039

1003

1038

1041

1003

1041

1003

1039

1003

1041

1003

1039

1039

1038

1003

1003

1039

1041

1039

1038

1037

1038

1003

1040

1003

1039

1003

1039

1003

1003

1041

1040

1041

1039

1040

1040

1040

1041

1041

1003

1040

64b45188-cf5e-42aa-8255-86ef621ab8f6



114

2700 1029

3612 1028

3612 1032

2700 1033

2700 1032

2700 1010

2803 1009

2700 1033

3612 1013

2700 1034

2700 2005

2700 2003

3612 1029

2700 2000

2901 3011

3612 1028

2700 3000

3612 1032

3612 1013

2700 1010

3612 1027

2700 1033

3612 1049

2700 3000

2901 3036

3612 1029

2901 3018

3612 1013

2700 1012

3612 1028

2901 3032

3612 1016

2700 1014

2700 1012

2700 2010

3612 1013

3612 1028

2700 1034

2901 3036

2700 1034

2700 2006

2700 2002

2700 3000

3612 1013

2700 1010

3612 1027

2700 1034

3612 1027

2700 1013

3612 1026

3612 1044

2901 3020

2700 1018

2901 3020

2700 1012

2700 1009

2700 1017

2700 1012

2901 3020

2901 3019

3612 1013

2700 1009
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SFD 2700

SFD 3612

SFD 3612

SFD 2700

SFD 2700

SFD 2700

VAC 2803

SFD 2700

SFD 3612

SFD 2700

SFD 2700

SFD 2700

SFD 3612

SFD 2700

VAC 2901

SFD 3612

VAC 2700

SFD 3612

SFD 3612

COM 2700

SFD 3612

CHU 2700

SFD 3612

VAC 2700

SFD 2901

SFD 3612

SFD 2901

SFD 3612

SFD 2700

SFD 3612

SFD 2901

SFD 3612

SFD 2700

SFD 2700

CHU 2700

SFD 3612

SFD 3612

SFD 2700

SFD 2901

SFD 2700

SFD 2700

SFD 2700

VAC 2700

SFD 3612

SFD 2700

SFD 3612

SFD 2700

SFD 3612

SFD 2700

SFD 3612

VAC 3612

SFD 2901

SFD 2700

SFD 2901

SFD 2700

SFD 2700

SFD 2700

T-U 2700

SFD 2901

VAC 2901

SFD 3612

T-U 2700
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1012 0000 1 6000000 F 182064418

1003 0000 1 7520000 F 202279305

1007 0000 1 7080000 F 202242386

1019 0000 1 6000000 F 182841120

1011 0000 1 10000000 F 182079457

1002 0000 1 10800000 F 182105302

1011 0000 1 10761000 F 183286150

1019 0000 1 7532000 F 182859155

1002 0000 1 7975000 F 202209641

1020 0000 1 6000000 F 182059392

2004 0000 1 6000000 F 182060267

2002 0000 1 4000000 F 182006120

1005 0000 1 7685000 F 202246494

2000 0000 1 15486000 F 182020857

3026 0000 1 6060000 F 181997790

1003 0000 1 8265000 F 202190759

3000 0000 1 4000000 F 182048858

1007 0000 1 7080000 F 202211308

1002 0000 1 7332000 F 202181600

1002 0000 13400000 F 182005403

1008 0000 1 8500000 F 202182160

1019 0000 1 4000000 F 182000339

1009 0000 1 8750000 F 202182236

3000 0000 1 4000000 F 181998053

3024 0000 1 4000000 F 182117356

1005 0000 1 7685000 F 202238582

3011 0000 1 5749000 F 182043677

1002 0000 1 7250000 F 202220978

1021 0000 1 5467000 F 182116184

1003 0000 1 6095000 F 202259653

3022 0000 2 4000000 F 182085025

1006 0000 1 7688000 F 202200954

1018 0000 1 4040000 F 182063030

1021 0000 1 9720000 F 182113975

2009 0000 1 5669000 F 182033868

1002 0000 1 7506000 F 202251130

1003 0000 1 7685000 F 202203941

1020 0000 1 6000000 F 182036069

3024 0000 2 6000000 F 182064285

1020 0000 1 4000000 F 182092625

2005 0000 1 4000000 F 182057768

2001 0000 1 9200000 F 182050417

3000 0000 1 14000000 F 182000966

1002 0000 1 7645000 F 202249506

1002 0000 1 10800000 F 182056919

1008 0000 1 7125000 F 202259729

1020 0000 1 4000000 F 181989615

1008 0000 1 7367000 F 202233427

1020 0000 1 5000000 F 182047835

1004 0000 1 7685000 F 202258622

1009 0000 22500000 F 202255032

3013 0000 2 5500000 F 182092898

1025 0000 1 6300000 F 182072650

3013 0000 1 8000000 F 182067759

1021 0000 1 4860000 F 182099794

1023 0000 1 10341000 F 182076982

1027 0000 1 6250000 F 182004935

1022 0000 1 31520000 F 182023950

3013 0000 1 4500000 F 182047694

3012 0000 1 3909000 F 182017119

1002 0000 1 7128000 F 202245843

1023 0000 1 19820000 F 181991256
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3448402 0000000 2021-03-10 201476 248 2012-06-25

9848700 0000000 2021-03-10 222723 249 2011-07-25

2505500 0000000 2021-05-10 219078 250 2011-07-25

0000000 2104818 2021-03-10 243975 251 2011-07-25

4276500 0000000 2021-03-10 202962 252 2011-07-25

5303500 0000000 2021-03-10 205529 253 2011-07-25

0000000 2107597 2021-03-10 260887 254 2012-10-25

0000000 2104818 2021-03-10 244932 255 2010-11-25

1370500 0000000 2021-03-10 215850 256 2011-07-25

3192737 0000000 2021-03-10 200978 257 2011-07-25

3235500 0000000 2021-03-10 201064 258 2011-07-25

1008100 0000000 2021-03-10 195688 259 2011-07-25

2658100 0000000 2021-03-10 219487 260 2011-07-25

1704300 0000000 2021-03-10 197144 261 2011-07-25

0680900 0000000 2021-03-10 194861 262 2011-07-25

0645701 0000000 2021-03-10 214012 263 2011-07-25

2800000 0000000 2021-03-10 199927 264 2011-07-25

1442800 0000000 2021-03-10 216014 265 2011-07-25

0485300 0000000 2021-03-10 213108 266 2012-10-25

0979601 0000000 2021-03-10 195616 267 2009-02-25

0509700 0000000 2021-03-10 213162 268 2011-07-25

0828750 0000000 2021-03-10 195115 269 2005-08-26

0512051 0000000 2021-03-10 213169 270 2011-07-25

0696705 0000000 2021-05-10 194887 271 2011-07-25

5956940 0000000 2021-03-10 206728 272 2011-07-25

2445300 0000000 2021-03-10 218698 273 2011-07-25

2561600 0000000 2021-03-10 199411 274 2011-07-25

1766900 0000000 2021-03-10 216975 275 2012-10-25

5919100 0000000 2021-03-10 206611 276 2011-07-25

9312100 0000000 2021-03-10 220786 277 2012-10-25

4526250 0000000 2021-03-10 203514 278 2012-12-25

1024900 0000000 2021-03-10 215020 279 2011-08-25

3411800 0000000 2021-03-10 201339 280 2011-07-25

5739050 0000000 2021-03-10 206390 281 2011-07-25

2028700 0000000 2021-03-10 198437 282 2011-07-25

2864100 0000000 2021-03-10 219944 283 2011-07-25

1115700 0000000 2021-03-10 215318 284 2011-07-25

2172800 0000000 2021-03-10 198655 285 2011-07-25

3446401 0000000 2021-03-10 201464 286 2011-07-25

4663300 0000000 2021-03-10 204272 287 2011-07-25

3068100 0000000 2021-03-10 200815 288 2012-10-25

2864580 0000000 2021-03-10 200083 289 2011-07-25

0859601 0000000 2021-03-10 195177 290 2004-12-25

2796500 0000000 2021-03-10 219788 291 2011-07-25

3041020 0000000 2021-03-10 200730 292 2007-12-25

9314500 0000000 2021-03-10 220793 293 2011-07-25

0259806 0000000 2021-03-10 194047 294 2011-07-25

2262501 0000000 2021-03-10 218190 295 2011-07-25

2747050 0000000 2021-03-10 199825 296 2011-07-25

9273700 0000000 2021-03-10 220683 297 2011-07-25

9048510 0000000 2021-03-10 220329 298 2012-10-25

4713101 0000000 2021-03-10 204299 299 2011-07-25

3951981 0000000 2021-03-10 202289 300 2011-07-25

3631000 0000000 2021-03-10 201809 301 2011-07-25

5117000 0000000 2021-03-10 204985 302 2011-07-25

4121100 0000000 2021-03-10 202717 303 2011-07-25

0960000 0000000 2021-03-10 195569 304 2012-10-25

1920020 0000000 2021-08-10 197447 U 305 2011-07-25

2742450 0000000 2021-03-10 199811 306 2011-07-25

1623220 0000000 2021-08-10 196772 U 307 2011-07-25

2633400 0000000 2021-03-10 219422 308 2011-07-25

0384140 0000000 2021-03-10 194210 309 2011-07-25
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https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2064418

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=20&AccountNumber=2279305

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=20&AccountNumber=2242386

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2841120

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2079457

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2105302

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=3286150

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2859155

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=20&AccountNumber=2209641

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2059392

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2060267

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2006120

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=20&AccountNumber=2246494

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2020857

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=1997790

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=20&AccountNumber=2190759

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2048858

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=20&AccountNumber=2211308

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=20&AccountNumber=2181600

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2005403

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=20&AccountNumber=2182160

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2000339

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=20&AccountNumber=2182236

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=1998053

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2117356

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=20&AccountNumber=2238582

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2043677

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=20&AccountNumber=2220978

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2116184

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=20&AccountNumber=2259653

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2085025

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=20&AccountNumber=2200954

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2063030

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2113975

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2033868

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=20&AccountNumber=2251130

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=20&AccountNumber=2203941

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2036069

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2064285

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2092625

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2057768

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2050417

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2000966

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=20&AccountNumber=2249506

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2056919

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=20&AccountNumber=2259729

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=1989615

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=20&AccountNumber=2233427

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2047835

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=20&AccountNumber=2258622

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=20&AccountNumber=2255032

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2092898

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2072650

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2067759

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2099794

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2076982

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2004935

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2023950

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2047694

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2017119

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=20&AccountNumber=2245843

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=1991256
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08 0

08 0

08 0

08 0

08 0

08 0

08 0

08 0

08 0

08 0

08 0

08 0

08 0

08 0

08 35200

08 0

08 0

08 0

08 0

08 0

08 0

08 49700

08 0

08 0

08 0

08 0

08 0

08 0

08 0

08 0

08 0

08 0

08 0

08 0

08 101700

08 0

08 0

08 0

08 0

08 0

08 0

08 0

08 0

08 0

08 0

08 0

08 0

08 0

08 0

08 0

08 0

08 0

08 0

08 0

08 0

08 0

08 0

08 141800

08 0

08 0

08 0

08 71100
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2185239 20 0.167 7280 A20-0628 20 102

2271856 20 0.165 7200 A20-0618 8 107

1989391 18 0.138 6000 A18-2046 3

2110542 18 1.13 49222.8 18121043

2000743 18 0.004 160 A18-0759 20

2109569 18 0.143 6250 A18-0868 4

2057776 18 0.213 9258 A18-0760 29

2255016 20 0.42 18300 A20-1117 40

2094324 18 0.184 8000 A18-0759 9

2037067 18 0.092 4000 A18-0760 31

2180263 20 0.176 7685 A20-0618 39 103

2034908 18 0.184 8000 A18-0760 29

2057909 18 0.116 5040 A18-0866

1998160 18 0.106 4600 A18-0760 30

2077220 18 0.15 6550 A18-8084 2

2114429 18 0.143 6250 A18-0868 5

2112951 18 0.184 8000 A18-0759 8

2060481 18 0.138 6000 A18-0760 28

2113140 18 0.112 4860 E18-0759 1

2271427 20 0.176 7685 A20-0628 5 102

2244457 20 0.167 7296 A20-0618 8 106

2059384 18 0.092 4000 A18-0759 8

2237055 20 0.176 7685 A20-0628 5 103

2274009 20 0.167 7260 A20-0618 22 106

2092377 18 0.055 2415 A18-0866

2105658 18 0.092 4000 A18-0760 34

2033678 18 0.116 5040 A18-0866

2014587 18 0.184 8000 A18-0760 32

2013472 18 0.092 4000 A18-2046 3

2099802 18 0.084 3645 E18-0759 1

1991314 18 0.059 2550 A18-0759 7

2083145 18 0.106 4600 A18-0760 30

2038263 18 0.18 7850 A18-0760 27

2270312 20 0.176 7685 A20-0628 13 103

2068807 18 0.092 4000 E18-0760 31

1994664 18 0.044 1910 A18-2046 2

2224293 20 0.178 7735 A20-0618 13 107

2225233 20 0.176 7685 A20-0628 23 101

2023554 18 0.158 6900 A18-0760 30

2001444 18 0.113 4928 A18-2046 5

2222594 20 0.176 7685 A20-0618 45 102

2233385 20 0.176 7686 A20-0618 7 106

2112928 18 0.092 4000 C18-3822 7

2000578 18 0.092 4000 A18-0760 32

2175818 20 0.165 7200 A20-0618 6 107

2205706 20 0.141 6160 A20-1468 18A 116

2181857 20 0.163 7112 A20-0618 48 103

2075885 18 0.092 4000 A18-2046 3

2065282 18 0.092 4000 A18-0760 31

2110906 18 0.106 4600 A18-0760 30

2005395 18 0.247 10743 A18-0868 6

2083970 18 0.079 3423 A18-0760 33

2036606 18 0.138 6000 E18-0760 32

1985241 18 0.158 6900 A18-0760 30

2224905 20 0.176 7685 A20-0628 33 103

2076412 18 0.215 9375

2021368 18 0.138 6000 A18-2046 3

2237279 20 0.156 6800 A20-0618 25 106

2000941 18 0 14 A18-0759 17

2015865 18 0.092 4000 A18-0759 17

2191922 20 0.176 7685 A20-0618 54 102

2217933 20 0.166 7250 A20-0628 4 104
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41254

00000

    LOTS 47.48.49 43808

    PARCEL B 03361

    80 SQ FT OF LOT 4 & 80 SQ FT LOT 5 03936

    LOTS 10.11 45691

    LOTS 17 THRU 21 44889

    LOTS 1.2.3 06551

    LTS 3.4.5.6 21000

    LOTS 61.62 40847

18975

    LOTS 38.39.40.41. 03982

    ORCHARDS ADDN N HALF OF LOT 3 30840

    LOTS 77.78 13475

    LOTS 9,10 EX 150 SQ FT OF EACH 09076

    LOTS 15.16 45635

    LOTS 35.36.37.38 05211

    LOTS 7.8.9. 05493

    LOTS 50.51 38135

    L7271 F30 12614

43145

    LOTS 39.40 21408

19443

39658

    LOT 79 EX 940SFT AT FR & LOT 80 EX 840 SF AT FR 15868

    LOTS 56.57 06395

    S HALF OF LOT 9 32870

    LOTS 56,57,58,59 08207

    LOTS 16.17 10911

    LOT 78 & N ONE HALF OF 79 32572

    LOT 2 EX R 7 FT & W HALF LOT 3 EX R 7 FT 17849

    LOTS 91.92 30936

    LOTS 34.35. 33998

00000

    LOTS 21,22 39194

    110SQFT LT3  200SF R LT4 600SF R LT5 1000SF R LT6 37161

42021

38933

    LTS 25.26.27 00000

    LOTS 14.15 18589

08997

24154

    LOTS 93 & 94 04102

    LTS 46.47 04068

15705

    RESUB 40292

36138

    LOTS 24.25 EQE 6986 00000

    LOTS 77.78 18974

    LOTS 64,65 41402

    LTS 1.2.3.4 30306

    LOTS 46 47 IMPS ON 46 43952

    LOTS 11.12.13. 12078

    LOTS 12.13.14 35081

21371

010 44635

    LOTS 26.27.28 (IMPS RAZED FOR 10/1/1998) 15317

00000

    PT LOT 23 EQ 14 SF 05118

    LTS 29.30 38937

06473

31907

64b45188-cf5e-42aa-8255-86ef621ab8f6



123

318 WEST LANHAM HILLS

000 WEST LANHAM HILLS

282 UNSWORTHVILLE

541 GATEWAYS VILLAGE

746 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

533 MARYLAND PARK- FOWLERS ADDN

131 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

952 ARDWICK-MITCHELLS SUB

063 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

047 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

569 WEST LANHAM HILLS

751 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

212 MARYLAND PARK- ORCHARDS ADDN

279 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

321 MARYLAND PARK- FOWLERS ADDN

587 MARYLAND PARK- FOWLERS ADDN

369 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

721 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

395 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

231 WEST LANHAM HILLS

546 WEST LANHAM HILLS

002 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

500 WEST LANHAM HILLS

120 WEST LANHAM HILLS

746 MARYLAND PARK- ORCHARDS ADDN

249 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

506 MARYLAND PARK- ORCHARDS ADDN

041 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

590 UNSWORTHVILLE

450 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

043 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

324 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

360 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

000 WEST LANHAM HILLS

158 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

115 UNSWORTHVILLE

514 WEST LANHAM HILLS

482 WEST LANHAM HILLS

000 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

048 UNSWORTHVILLE

623 WEST LANHAM HILLS

093 WEST LANHAM HILLS

280 TOLSON HEIGHTS

258 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

336 WEST LANHAM HILLS

501 WEST LANHAM HILLS

114 WEST LANHAM HILLS

000 UNSWORTHVILLE

621 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

455 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

390 MARYLAND PARK- FOWLERS ADDN

188 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

560 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

200 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

590 WEST LANHAM HILLS

538

566 UNSWORTHVILLE

000 WEST LANHAM HILLS

317 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

510 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

383 WEST LANHAM HILLS

286 WEST LANHAM HILLS
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Y 652000

Y 652000

Y 500000

Y 170500

Y 065000

Y 292000

Y 065000

Y 042000

Y 065000

Y 065000

Y 652000

Y 065000

Y 293000

Y 065000

Y 292000

Y 292000

Y 065000

Y 065000

Y 065000

Y 652000

Y 652000

Y 065000

Y 652000

Y 652000

Y 293000

Y 065000

Y 293000

Y 065000

Y 500000

Y 065000

Y 065000

Y 065000

Y 065000

Y 652000

Y 065000

Y 500000

Y 652000

Y 652000

Y 065000

Y 500000

Y 652000

Y 652000

Y 498000

Y 065000

Y 652000

Y 652000

Y 652000

Y 500000

Y 065000

Y 065000

Y 292000

Y 065000

Y 065000

Y 065000

Y 652000

N

Y 500000

Y 652000

Y 065000

Y 065000

Y 652000

Y 652000
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01 051E1

02 051F1

066A4

073A1

073A1

073B1

073A1

051F2

073A1

072F1

02 051F1

073A2

073B1

073A1

073B1

073A1

073A1

073A1

073A1

01 051F1

02 051F1

073A1

01 051F1

02 051F1

066B4

072F1

073A1

072F1

066A4

073A1

073A1

073A1

073A1

01 051E1

072F1

066A4

02 051F1

01 051E1

073A1

066A4

02 051F1

02 051F1

066B4

072F1

02 051F2

05 051F2

02 051F1

066A4

073A1

073A1

073A1

072F1

072F1

073A1

01 051F1

073A1

066A4

02 051F1

073A1

073A1

02 051F1

01 051F1
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206NE07 051 E1 LUMA EYOLE

206NE07 051 F1 POSADA REMBERTO & DORA RIVAS

201NE05 066 A4 5606 DAVEY ST LLC

201SE05 073 A1 18-J02 VOL FIRE CO NO 1 OF CAPITOL HTS M

201SE05 073 A1 CAPITOL HEIGHTS MAYOR & COMM COU

201SE05 073 B1 INVESTMENTS REAL A STATE LLC

201SE05 073 A1 RAMDAT AWADIT

206NE07 051 F2 13-C05 VINGARDEN ASSOCIATES

201SE05 073 A1 HORNE LISA

201SE05 072 F1 MCKENZIE STEVEN L

206NE07 051 F1 FERMAN JOSE A ETAL

201SE05 073 A2 GREEN ERNEST J & ADELETHA

201SE05 073 B1 18-J03 BRACEWELL JUDY K

201SE05 073 A1 FORD KARL Q

201SE05 073 B1 CARPENTER SPENCER

201SE05 073 A1 GLOBAL INVESTMENTS AND TRADING

201SE05 073 A1 FOREHAND CORRY L & BARBARA C

201SE05 073 A1 JOHNSON LAWRENCE T & PHYLLIS T

201SE05 073 A1 HUGHES WEDNESDAY D

206NE07 051 F1 JOHNSON BRUCE H

206NE07 051 F1 HERNANDEZ XENIA C ETAL

201SE05 073 A1 EBHOJIAYE SUNDAY O

206NE07 051 F1 GARCIA FIDEL A

206NE07 051 F1 MAJANOGRANADOS JULIO C

201SE05 066 B4 PRINCE GEORGES COUNTY (TX)

201SE05 072 F1 JACKSON JOSEPH

201SE05 073 A1 PADGETTNEAL PATRICIA D

201SE05 072 F1 HABITAT FOR HUMANITY PG CO I

201NE05 066 A4 18-K03 HORN DONALD W

201SE05 073 A1 NJIOMEGNI JOSIANE

201SE05 073 A1 NEWTON NYESHA R

201SE05 073 A1 KINGSBURY ANTOINE

201SE05 073 A1 MORALES ARMANDO

206NE07 051 E1 FISANICH BRUCE & JEANNETTE

201SE05 072 F1 18-G08 PETERSON TERRELL

201NE05 066 A4 HILL OTWAY B SR

206NE07 051 F1 LANSKY JOHANN SEBASTIAN

206NE07 051 E1 ISREAL JANICE D

201SE05 073 A1 HONESTY MARTIN Q & ROBIN R ETAL

201SE05 066 A4 LEE YVONNE T II

206NE07 051 F1 PERRY VICKIE D

206NE07 051 F1 MOHR JOE JR & GERALDINE P

201NE05 066 B4 WASHINGTON PAUL SR & GLORIA J

201SE05 072 F1 CAMPBELL LEVY W & RITA

206NE07 051 F2 MARECHEAU EPPIE

206NE07 051 F2 LOZA KENNY R ETAL

206NE07 051 F1 ROMERO JOSE S

201NE05 066 A4 18-H03 QUARLES-CUMMINGS BRENDA ETAL

201SE05 073 A1 ROBERTSON EDNA V & MARK A

201SE05 073 A1 ALFARO ANA S

201SE05 073 A1 18-J02 INTER-CONTINENTAL CAPITAL LLC

201SE05 072 F1 CAMPOS ALVAREZ MARITZA YANETH ETAL

201SE05 072 F1 TRINITY TEMPLE OF PRAYER CHURCH

201SE05 073 A1 WATSON MARVIDA

206NE07 051 F1 FLORES MARTIRES &

201SE05 073 A1 ZAMORA FRANCISCO A ETAL

201NE05 066 A4 SMITH SHANTI D

206NE07 051 F1 AGUILAR SAUL E ETAL

201SE05 073 A1 CAPITOL HEIGHTS MAYOR & COMM COU

201SE05 073 A1 GARCIA EDGAR A ETAL

206NE07 051 F1 ARNOLD ANDREW C & DEBRA A

206NE07 051 F1 AGUIRREALVARENGA ANA L
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7701 FREDERICK RD NEW CARROLLTON

7771 EMERSON RD HYATTSVILLE

5606 DAVEY ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS

6061 CENTRAL AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS

401 CAPITOL HEIGHTS BLVD CAPITOL HEIGHTS

5463 SAINT RITA DR WALDORF

5620 67TH AVE RIVERDALE

SUITE 220 5410 EDSON LN ROCKVILLE

PO BOX 31894 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

505 NOVA AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS

7735 GARRISON RD HYATTSVILLE

217 SAN VICENTE LN KISSIMMEE

ERIC KULBERA 8526 RIVERSIDE RD ALEXANDRIA

519 OPUS AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS

22 MARYLAND PARK DR CAPITOL HEIGHTS

1505 KINGS VALLEY DR BOWIE

18 TUNIC AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS

5405 ABDUL ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS

103 TUNIC AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS

7728 EMERSON RD LANDOVER HILLS

7757 GARRISON RD HYATTSVILLE

6415 98TH AVE LANHAM

7728 FREDERICK RD HYATTSVILLE

7758 EMERSON RD HYATTSVILLE

PROPERTY ACQ  REAL ESTATE 1400 MCCORMICK DR LARGO

419 CLOVIS AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS

5714 BALSAM ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS

PO BOX 72 MOUNT RAINIER

5603 EAGLE ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS

19 TUNIC AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS

2846 30TH ST NE WASHINGTON

505 OPUS AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS

5412 ABDUL ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS

4405 SAMAR ST BELTSVILLE

13108 LOCKWOODS PROGRESS DR BOWIE

2306 PARKWAY ST CHEVERLY

4928 78TH AVE HYATTSVILLE

7707 EMERSON RD HYATTSVILLE

500 NOVA AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS

10701 MEYNELL CT CHELTENHAM

7749 FREDERICK RD HYATTSVILLE

7755 GARRISON RD HYATTSVILLE

5919 CROWN ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS

5208 CUMBERLAND ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS

7767 EMERSON RD HYATTSVILLE

4907 78TH AVE HYATTSVILLE

7742 FREDERICK RD HYATTSVILLE

5611 EAGLE ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS

415 NOVA AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS

533 OPUS AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS

BORGER MANAGEMENT 1111 14TH ST SUITE 200 WASHINGTON

505 LARCHMONT AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS

411 LARCHMONT AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS

416 NOVA AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS

7725 GARRISON RD HYATTSVILLE

408 SUFFOLK AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS

5615 EAGLE ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS

5007 WEST LANHAM DR HYATTSVILLE

401 CAPITOL HEIGHTS BLVD CAPITOL HEIGHTS

5509 DOLE ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS

7750 EMERSON RD HYATTSVILLE

7722 GARRISON RD HYATTSVILLE

64b45188-cf5e-42aa-8255-86ef621ab8f6



128

MD 20784 0000 O 007701

MD 20784 1746 O 007771

MD 20743 O 005606

MD 20743 6259 O 006061

MD 20743 2952 O 000000

MD 20602 O 000014

MD 20737 O 000526

MD 20852 3107 I 000000

MD 20731 0894 O 000043

MD 20743 O 000505

MD 20784 1726 O 007735

FL 34759 O 005316

VA 22308 I 005729

MD 20743 2924 O 000519

MD 20743 6133 O 000022

MD 20721 O 000016

MD 20743 1955 O 000018

MD 20743 2948 O 005405

MD 20743 O 000103

MD 20784 1720 O 007728

MD 20784 1751 O 007757

MD 20706 2621 O 000020

MD 20784 1722 O 007728

MD 20784 O 007758

MD 20774 5313 I 000000

MD 20743 2850 O 000419

MD 20743 O 005714

MD 20712 0072 O 000000

MD 20743 2042 O 005603

MD 20743 0000 O 000019

DC 20018 O 005500

MD 20743 2924 O 000505

MD 20743 O 005412

MD 20705 0000 O 007712

MD 20720 O 000420

MD 20785 3032 O 000000

MD 20784 O 004928

MD 20784 O 007707

MD 20743 2929 O 000500

MD 20623 1210 O 000102

MD 20784 1721 O 007749

MD 20784 1751 O 007755

MD 20743 2008 O 005919

MD 20743 2907 O 005208

MD 20784 1746 O 007767

MD 20784 O 004907

MD 20784 1722 O 007742

MD 20743 2042 O 005611

MD 20743 2928 O 000000

MD 20743 0000 O 000533

DC 20005 0000 I 006118

MD 20743 O 000505

MD 20743 2852 O 000414

MD 20743 O 000416

MD 20784 1726 O 007725

MD 20743 3023 O 000408

MD 20743 2042 O 005615

MD 20784 1734 O 005007

MD 20743 2952 O 000000

MD 20743 1935 O 005509

MD 20784 1720 O 007750

MD 20784 1727 O 007722
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FREDERICK RD HYATTSVILLE 20784

EMERSON RD HYATTSVILLE 20784

DAVEY ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

OLD CENTRAL AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

CAPITOL HEIGHTS BLVD CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

WHIST PL CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

OPUS AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

3RD ST HYATTSVILLE 20784

QUIRE AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

NOVA AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

GARRISON RD HYATTSVILLE 20784

CUMBERLAND ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

BUGLER ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

OPUS AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

MARYLAND PARK DR CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

VALE PL CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

TUNIC AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

ABDUL ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

TUNIC AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

EMERSON RD HYATTSVILLE 20784

GARRISON RD HYATTSVILLE 20784

TUNIC AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

FREDERICK RD HYATTSVILLE 20784

EMERSON RD HYATTSVILLE 20784

MARYLAND PARK DR CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

CLOVIS AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

BALSAM ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

MENTOR AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

EAGLE ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

TUNIC AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

EMMET ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

OPUS AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

ABDUL ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

FREDERICK RD HYATTSVILLE 20784

MENTOR AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

EAGLE ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

78TH AVE HYATTSVILLE 20784

EMERSON RD HYATTSVILLE 20784

NOVA AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

UREY PL CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

FREDERICK RD HYATTSVILLE 20784

GARRISON RD HYATTSVILLE 20784

CROWN ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

CUMBERLAND ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

EMERSON RD HYATTSVILLE 20784

78TH AVE HYATTSVILLE 20784

FREDERICK RD HYATTSVILLE 20784

EAGLE ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

NOVA AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

OPUS AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

OLD CENTRAL AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

LARCHMONT AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

LARCHMONT AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

NOVA AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

GARRISON RD HYATTSVILLE 20784

SUFFOLK AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

EAGLE ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

WEST LANHAM DR HYATTSVILLE 20784

BRENNER ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

DOLE ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

EMERSON RD HYATTSVILLE 20784

GARRISON RD HYATTSVILLE 20784
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PMS 001 C001 0001 C003

PMS 001 C001 0001 C004

PMS 001 C001 0001 C002

PMS 905 80030 C177 0001 C177

PMS 901 0000 0000 0000

PMS 001 C001 0001 C001

PMS 001 C001 0001 C006

PMS 001 0000 0000 0000

PMS 001 C001 0001 C005

PMS 901 C001 0001 C002

PMS 001 C001 0001 C003

PMS 001 C001 0001 C004

PMS 001 0000 0000 0000

PMS 001 C001 0001 C002

PMS 001 C001 0001 C004

PMS 001 C001 0001 C002

PMS 001 C001 0001 C002

PMS 001 C001 0001 C002

PMS 001 C001 0001 C006

PMS 001 C001 0001 C003

PMS 001 C001 0001 C003

PMS 001 C004 0001 C013

PMS 001 C001 0001 C004

PMS 001 C001 0001 C004

PMS 901 0000 0000 0000

PMS 001 C001 0001 C004

PMS 001 C001 0001 C002

PMS 001 0000 0000 0000

PMS 001 C001 0001 C005

PMS 011 C002 0001 C019

PMS 001 C001 0001 C001

PMS 001 C001 0001 C002

PMS 001 C001 0001 C001

PMS 001 C001 0001 C003

PMS 001 0000 0000 0000

PMS 001 0000 0000 0000

PMS 001 C001 0001 C004

PMS 001 C001 0001 C006

PMS 001 C001 0001 C004

PMS 001 C001 0001 C001

PMS 001 C001 0001 C003

PMS 001 C001 0001 C004

PMS 001 C001 0001 C006

PMS 001 C001 0001 C004

PMS 001 C001 0001 C003

PMS 001 C001 0001 C006

PMS 001 C001 0001 C003

PMS 001 C004 0001 C013

PMS 001 0000 0000 0000

PMS 001 C001 0001 C002

PMS 005 17000 C132 0001 C132

PMS 001 C001 0001 C001

PMS 901 C001 0001 C006

PMS 001 C001 0001 C001

PMS 001 C001 0001 C003

PMS 002 C001 0001 C004

PMS 001 C004 0001 C013

PMS 001 C001 0001 C004

PMS 901 0000 0000 0000

PMS 001 C001 0001 C002

PMS 001 C001 0001 C001

PMS 001 C001 0001 C004
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0001284 1939 328000 TS 20180827

0001245 1941 320000 TS 20060410

0000876 1926 120000 IO 20200706

0006961 1963 0 UN ZZZZZZZZ

0000000 0 UN 19710430

X31-105--A 0000816 1942 180000 IO 20210616

X31-200--A 0001616 1914 185000 IO 20210212

0000000 0 UN 19870206

X31-205--A 0001248 1992 156500 TS 20041229

X31-100--A 0000750 1977 201000 IO 20180504

0001356 1939 186500 TS 20040226

X31-150--A 0001536 1950 23450 UN 19710831

0000000 0 NC 20090729

X32-100--A 0000920 1937 82000 TS 19991115

0001296 1954 0 NC 19931012

X31-100--A 0000956 1939 208000 IO 20210607

X31-100--A 0000750 1975 51000 TS 19800108

X31-100--A 0000778 1924 37900 TS 19820114

   1100 1995 224999 TS 20160427

X31-155--A 0001158 1939 84500 IO 19981118

X31-155--A 0001739 1941 315000 TS 20200203

X31-205--P 0000768 1988 152000 IO 20050211

0001158 1939 155000 TS 20040505

X31-150--A 0001407 1941 0 NC 20170608

0000000 0 NC 20020605

X31-150--A 0001152 1947 59900 TS 19860813

0000832 1951 142000 TS 20110804

0000000 0 NC 19920214

0001360 2005 9000 IO 19960724

X31-205--E    1545 1933 0 NC 20110408

X31-105--A 0000720 1929 119990 TS 20030808

X32-100--A 0000900 1964 125000 TS 20090831

X31-105--A 0000768 1914 31500 IO 20121003

X31-155--A 0001092 1939 160000 TS 20060324

0000000 0 NC 20170309

0000000 0 NC 20150626

X31-150--A 0001492 1941 180000 IO 20190423

X31-150--A    1600 1939 315000 TS 20170110

X31-150--A 0001296 1947 252000 TS 20060616

X31-105--A 0000624 1919 0 NC 20040105

X31-155--A    1204 1939 108500 TS 19930903

X31-155--A    1367 1941 155000 TS 20060131

X31-200--A 0001240 1972 24000 UN 19720802

X31-150--A 0001080 1940 15000 UN 19720502

0001292 1941 108500 TS 20020417

0001728 1953 349999 TS 20171129

0001736 1939 175000 IO 20140703

0000948 2000 0 NC 20061212

0000000 30000 TS 20040227

X32-100--A 0000962 1969 235500 TS 20181012

0006680 1948 0 NC 20090123

    312 1955 102500 TS 20200810

X31-200--A 0001336 1914 45000 IO 19980403

0000950 1965 120000 TS 20130814

X31-155--A    1148 1939 180000 TS 20050209

X32-150--A 0001164 1929 0 NC 20210111

0000966 2001 149950 TS 20011231

X31-150--A 0001272 1941 325000 TS 20070129

0000000 0 NC 19790629

X31-105--A 0001105 1919 150000 TS 20170110

0000728 1939 69500 TS 19861112

0001380 1939 70000 IO 20100804
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Y H 201200 70300 271500 0

TE Y H 186400 70300 256700 0

Y H 111400 45200 156600 0

Y N 422100 75400 497500 0

N N 0 100 100 0

Y N 98500 45200 143700 0

Y H 170800 45500 216300 0

N N 0 56400 56400 0

ST Y H 206400 45400 251800 0

Y H 144800 45000 189800 0

TE Y H 187500 70300 257800 0

Y N 231800 45400 277200 0

ST N N 0 35100 35100 0

ST Y H 128800 45000 173800 0

NA Y H 181300 45200 226500 0

Y N 120500 45200 165700 0

Y H 140500 45400 185900 0

Y H 84400 45200 129600 0

Y H 228100 45000 273100 0

ST Y H 161400 70300 231700 0

Y H 234900 70300 305200 0

ST Y N 162300 45000 207300 0

ST Y H 163500 70300 233800 0

Y H 205800 70300 276100 0

ST N N 0 200 200 0

Y H 190000 45000 235000 0

Y H 128200 45100 173300 0

N N 0 35400 35400 0

ST Y H 215900 45000 260900 0

Y H 131800 45000 176800 0

ST Y N 78200 45000 123200 0

ST Y H 160900 45000 205900 0

Y H 75400 45300 120700 0

TE Y N 147000 70300 217300 0

N N 0 8700 8700 0

N N 0 100 100 0

Y H 219500 70300 289800 0

Y H 281100 70300 351400 0

JT Y H 181700 45200 226900 0

ST Y N 75000 45000 120000 0

ST Y H 187200 70300 257500 0

TE Y H 186600 70300 256900 0

Y H 167900 45000 212900 0

Y H 159000 45000 204000 0

ST Y H 174300 70300 244600 0

Y H 241800 70200 312000 0

Y H 219100 70300 289400 0

TE Y H 226100 45000 271100 0

JT N N 0 31500 31500 0

Y H 173700 45000 218700 0

ST Y N 551300 53700 605000 0

Y N 60100 49000 109100 0

ST Y N 140800 45200 186000 0

Y H 141900 45200 187100 0

TE Y H 167400 70300 237700 0

Y H 158500 45500 204000 0

ST Y H 224100 45200 269300 0

JT Y H 187800 70200 258000 0

N N 0 100 100 0

Y H 102700 45000 147700 0

Y H 145500 70300 215800 0

Y H 214700 70300 285000 0
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3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3
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N 0

N 0

N 0

N 79 940 3

N 79 670 3

N 0

N 79 0

N 0

N 79 0

N 79 020 3

N 0

N 79 0

N 0

N 79 0

N 0

N 0

N 79 0

N 79 0

N 79 0

N 0

N 0

N 79 0

N 0

N 0

N 540 3

N 79 0

N 0

N 79 0

N 0

N 79 0

N 79 0

N 79 0

N 79 0

N 0

N 79 0

N 0

N 0

N 0

N 79 0

N 0

N 0

N 0

N 0

N 79 0

N 0

N 0

N 0

N 0

N 79 0

N 79 0

N 0

N 79 0

N 79 700 3

N 79 0

N 0

N 0

N 0

N 0

N 79 670 3

N 79 0

N 0

N 0
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N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55
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3310 69 1003

3310 69 1003

6608 72 1041

6608 75B 1037

6608 75B 1039

6608 72 1040

6608 75B 1037

3310 69 1003

6608 75B 1039

6608 75B 1037

3310 69 1003

6608 75B 1037

6608 72 1040

6608 75B 1037

6608 72 1040

6608 72 1040

6608 75B 1039

6608 75B 1037

6608 75B 1039

3310 69 1003

3310 69 1003

6608 75B 1039

3310 69 1003

3310 69 1003

6608 72 1040

6608 75B 1038

6608 72 1040

6608 75B 1037

6608 72 1041

6608 75B 1039

6608 75B 1039

6608 75B 1037

6608 75B 1037

3310 69 1003

6608 75B 1037

6608 72 1041

3310 69 1003

3310 69 1003

6608 75B 1037

6608 72 1040

3310 69 1003

3310 69 1003

6608 72 1041

6608 75B 1037

3310 69 1003

3310 69 1003

3310 69 1003

6608 72 1041

6608 75B 1037

6608 75B 1037

6608 72 1040

6608 75B 1038

6608 75B 1037

6608 75B 1037

3310 69 1003

6608 75A 4300

6608 72 1041

3310 69 1003

6608 75B 1039

6608 75B 1039

3310 69 1003

3310 69 1003
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1003

1003

1041

1037

1039

1040

1037

1003

1039

1037

1003

1037

1040

1037

1040

1040

1039

1037

1039

1003

1003

1039

1003

1003

1040

1038

1040

1037

1041

1039

1039

1037

1037

1003

1037

1041

1003

1003

1037

1040

1003

1003

1041

1037

1003

1003

1003

1041

1037

1037

1040

1038

1037

1037

1003

1066

1041

1003

1039

1039

1003

1003
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3612 1029

3612 1032

2901 3035

2700 2000

2700 1038

2700 1017

2700 2014

3612 1044

2700 1014

2700 2003

3612 1028

2700 2014

2700 1018

2700 2002

2700 1026

2700 1010

2700 1034

2700 2000

2700 1012

3612 1029

3612 1016

2700 1034

3612 1028

3612 1016

2700 1010

2700 2005

2700 1010

2700 2004

2901 3035

2700 1012

2700 1015

2700 2002

2700 2000

3612 1028

2700 2003

2901 3012

3612 1032

3612 1026

2700 2002

2700 1012

3612 1029

3612 1016

2901 3020

2700 2004

3612 1032

3612 1026

3612 1028

2901 3035

2700 2003

2700 2002

2700 1010

2700 2010

2700 2004

2700 2002

3612 1028

2803 1009

2901 3035

3612 1016

2700 1033

2700 1033

3612 1029

3612 1013
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SFD 3612

SFD 3612

SFD 2901

INS 2700

SFD 2700

SFD 2700

SFD 2700

VAC 3612

SFD 2700

SFD 2700

SFD 3612

SFD 2700

SFD 2700

SFD 2700

SFD 2700

SFD 2700

SFD 2700

SFD 2700

SFD 2700

SFD 3612

SFD 3612

SFD 2700

SFD 3612

SFD 3612

VAC 2700

SFD 2700

SFD 2700

VAC 2700

SFD 2901

SFA 2700

SFD 2700

SFD 2700

SFD 2700

SFD 3612

VAC 2700

VAC 2901

SFD 3612

SFD 3612

SFD 2700

SFD 2700

SFD 3612

SFD 3612

SFD 2901

SFD 2700

SFD 3612

SFD 3612

SFD 3612

SFD 2901

VAC 2700

SFD 2700

COM 2700

SFD 2700

SFD 2700

SFD 2700

SFD 3612

SFD 2803

SFD 2901

SFD 3612

SFD 2700

SFD 2700

SFD 3612

SFD 3612
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1005 0000 1 7280000 F 202185239

1007 0000 1 7200000 F 202271856

3025 0000 1 6000000 F 181989391

2000 0000 1 1130 A 182110542

1032 0000 1 160000 F 182000743

1027 0000 1 6250000 F 182109569

2013 0000 1 9258000 F 182057776

1009 0000 1 18300000 F 202255016

1018 0000 1 8000000 F 182094324

2002 0000 1 4000000 F 182037067

1003 0000 1 7685000 F 202180263

2013 0000 1 8000000 F 182034908

1025 0000 1 5040000 F 182057909

2001 0000 1 4600000 F 181998160

1026 0000 1 6550000 F 182077220

1002 0000 1 6250000 F 182114429

1020 0000 1 8000000 F 182112951

2000 0000 1 6000000 F 182060481

1022 0000 1 4860000 F 182113140

1005 0000 1 7685000 F 202271427

1006 0000 1 7296000 F 202244457

1020 0000 1 4000000 F 182059384

1003 0000 1 7685000 F 202237055

1006 0000 1 7260000 F 202274009

1002 0000 1 2415000 F 182092377

2004 0000 1 4000000 F 182105658

1002 0000 1 5040000 F 182033678

2003 0000 1 8000000 F 182014587

3025 0000 1 4000000 F 182013472

1021 0000 2 3645000 F 182099802

1017 0000 1 2550000 F 181991314

2001 0000 1 4600000 F 182083145

2000 0000 1 7850000 F 182038263

1003 0000 1 7685000 F 202270312

2002 0000 1 4000000 F 182068807

3027 0000 1 1910000 F 181994664

1007 0000 1 7735000 F 202224293

1004 0000 1 7685000 F 202225233

2001 0000 1 6900000 F 182023554

1022 0000 1 4928000 F 182001444

1005 0000 1 7685000 F 202222594

1006 0000 1 7686000 F 202233385

3013 0000 1 4000000 F 182112928

2003 0000 1 4000000 F 182000578

1007 0000 1 7200000 F 202175818

1004 0000 1 6160000 F 202205706

1003 0000 1 7112000 F 202181857

3025 0000 1 4000000 F 182075885

2002 0000 1 4000000 F 182065282

2001 0000 1 4600000 F 182110906

1002 0000 1 10743000 F 182005395

2009 0000 1 3423000 F 182083970

2003 0000 1 6000000 F 182036606

2001 0000 1 6900000 F 181985241

1003 0000 1 7685000 F 202224905

1011 0000 2 9375000 F 182076412

3025 0000 1 6000000 F 182021368

1006 0000 1 6800000 F 202237279

1019 0000 1 14000 F 182000941

1019 0000 1 4000000 F 182015865

1005 0000 1 7685000 F 202191922

1002 0000 1 7250000 F 202217933
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0619700 0000000 2021-03-10 213466 310 2011-07-25

9580900 0000000 2021-03-10 221991 311 2011-07-25

0235900 0000000 2021-03-10 194025 312 2011-07-25

5585003 0000000 2021-03-10 206050 313 2011-07-25

0859570 0000000 2021-03-10 195155 314 2012-10-25

5524500 0000000 2021-08-10 205952 U 315 2012-10-25

3068500 0000000 2021-04-10 200816 316 2011-07-25

9048100 0000000 2021-03-10 220327 317 2012-10-25

4802700 0000000 2021-03-10 204441 318 2011-07-25

2245150 0000000 2021-03-10 198755 319 2012-10-25

0429300 0000000 2021-03-10 212974 320 2012-10-25

2079200 0000000 2021-03-10 198540 321 2011-07-25

3089900 0000000 2021-03-10 200829 322 2011-07-25

0703400 0000000 2021-03-10 194898 323 2011-07-25

4136650 0000000 2021-03-10 202741 324 2011-07-25

5778315 0000000 2021-08-10 206435 U 325 2011-07-25

5674800 0000000 2021-03-10 206288 326 2011-07-25

3252500 0000000 2021-03-10 201086 327 2011-07-25

5676200 0000000 2021-03-10 206307 328 2011-07-25

9564500 0000000 2021-03-10 221948 329 2011-07-25

2583100 0000000 2021-03-10 219283 330 2010-09-25

3192736 0000000 2021-03-10 200977 331 2011-07-25

2380100 0000000 2021-03-10 218545 332 2011-07-25

9671700 0000000 2021-03-10 222195 333 2011-07-25

4658907 0000000 2021-03-10 204247 334 2012-10-25

5325600 0000000 2021-03-10 205564 335 2011-07-25

2022100 0000000 2021-03-10 198418 336 2011-10-25

1475601 0000000 2021-03-10 196522 337 2012-10-25

1379924 0000000 2021-03-10 196413 338 2011-07-25

5117001 0000000 2021-05-10 204986 339 2011-07-25

0386100 0000000 2021-03-10 194216 340 2011-07-25

4412000 0000000 2021-03-10 203327 341 2011-07-25

2293025 0000000 2021-03-10 198873 342 2013-01-25

9521300 0000000 2021-04-10 221837 343 2011-07-25

3716776 0000000 2021-03-10 201914 344 2013-07-25

0562942 0000000 2021-03-10 194548 345 2012-10-25

1866900 0000000 2021-03-10 217306 346 2012-10-25

1901700 0000000 2021-03-10 217399 347 2011-07-25

1901100 0000000 2021-03-10 197408 348 2011-07-25

0893550 0000000 2021-03-10 195223 349 2011-07-25

1798500 0000000 2021-03-10 217136 350 2011-07-25

2261300 0000000 2021-03-10 218186 351 2012-10-25

5674590 0000000 2021-03-10 206285 352 2011-07-25

0850900 0000000 2021-03-10 195138 353 2011-07-25

0263300 0000000 2021-03-10 212532 354 2011-07-25

1209700 0000000 2021-03-10 215459 355 2011-07-25

0493300 0000000 2021-03-10 213133 356 2011-07-25

4057401 0000000 2021-03-10 202608 357 2011-07-25

3493600 0000000 2021-03-10 201563 358 2011-07-25

5608906 0000000 2021-03-10 206086 359 2011-07-25

0979600 0000000 2021-03-10 195615 360 2009-02-25

4451350 0000000 2021-03-10 203409 361 2012-10-25

2217600 0000000 2021-03-10 198709 362 2006-01-25

0061521 0000000 2021-03-10 193612 363 2013-10-25

1888500 0000000 2021-03-10 217367 364 2011-07-25

4090401 0000000 2021-03-10 202660 365 2012-06-25

1741700 0000000 2021-03-10 197195 366 2011-07-25

2386900 0000000 2021-03-10 218567 367 2012-10-25

0859592 0000000 2021-03-10 195175 368 2012-10-25

1550000 0000000 2021-03-10 196647 369 2011-07-25

0692900 0000000 2021-03-10 214128 370 2011-07-25

1654100 0000000 2021-03-10 216674 371 2011-07-25
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https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=20&AccountNumber=2185239

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=20&AccountNumber=2271856

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=1989391

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2110542

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2000743

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2109569

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2057776

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=20&AccountNumber=2255016

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2094324

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2037067

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=20&AccountNumber=2180263

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2034908

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2057909

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=1998160

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2077220

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2114429

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2112951

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2060481

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2113140

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=20&AccountNumber=2271427

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=20&AccountNumber=2244457

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2059384

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=20&AccountNumber=2237055

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=20&AccountNumber=2274009

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2092377

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2105658

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2033678

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2014587

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2013472

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2099802

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=1991314

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2083145

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2038263

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=20&AccountNumber=2270312

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2068807

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=1994664

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=20&AccountNumber=2224293

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=20&AccountNumber=2225233

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2023554

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2001444

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=20&AccountNumber=2222594

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=20&AccountNumber=2233385

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2112928

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2000578

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=20&AccountNumber=2175818

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=20&AccountNumber=2205706

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=20&AccountNumber=2181857

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2075885

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2065282

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2110906

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2005395

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2083970

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2036606

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=1985241

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=20&AccountNumber=2224905

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2076412

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2021368

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=20&AccountNumber=2237279

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2000941

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2015865

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=20&AccountNumber=2191922

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=20&AccountNumber=2217933
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08 0

08 0

08 0

08 497500

08 100

08 0

08 0

08 0

08 0

08 189800

08 0

08 0

08 0

08 0

08 0

08 0

08 0

08 0

08 0

08 0

08 0

08 0

08 0

08 0

08 200

08 0

08 0

08 0

08 0

08 0

08 0

08 0

08 0

08 0

08 0

08 0

08 0

08 0

08 0

08 0

08 0

08 0

08 0

08 0

08 0

08 0

08 0

08 0

08 0

08 0

08 0

08 0

08 186000

08 0

08 0

08 0

08 0

08 0

08 100

08 0

08 0

08 0
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2056539 18 0.184 8000 A18-0760 35

2192375 20 0.176 7685 A20-0628 31 102

2196244 20 0.125 5457 A20-1053 21 116

2033322 18 0.145 6300 E18-0759 20

0124537 02 0.135 5881 02152010 2

2050482 18 0.115 5000 A18-0760 36

2088987 18 0.248 10800 A18-0866 46

1993849 18 0.092 4000 A18-0760 30

2238665 20 0.165 7200 A20-0618 7 107

0170555 02 0.185 8073 A02-0436 3

2008415 18 0.138 6000 A18-0760 31

1987395 18 0.157 6850 A18-8084 2

2277804 20 0.152 6615 A20-0618 47 102

2058139 18 0.129 5625 A18-0868 4

2024354 18 0.092 4000 E18-0760 31

2170827 20 0.198 8624 A20-0618 1 107

2251007 20 0.181 7872 A20-0618 1 106

2094043 18 0.092 4000 A18-0759 8

1993708 18 0.042 1840 C18-3822 7

2059863 18 0.046 2000 A18-2046 22 3

2226199 20 0.156 6800 A20-0618 9 105

2113199 18 0.116 5040 18137032 88 36

2088995 18 0.252 10965 A18-0866 62

1998020 18 0.138 6000 A18-0760 36

2014108 18 0.115 5025 A18-8084 4

1997733 18 0.167 7266 A18-1939 23

2278182 20 0.176 7688 A20-1468 14A 116

2104842 18 0.138 6000 A18-0759 2

2209831 20 0.172 7500 A20-1117 18

1989847 18 0.143 6250 A18-0868 5

2057172 18 0.139 6050 A18-0760 32

2072122 18 0.248 10800 A18-0866 22

3716982 17 6.8 296208 17209042

2056232 18 0.083 3600 A18-0759 10

2220655 20 0.176 7685 A20-0618 60 102

2247716 20 0.165 7200 A20-1053 10 116

2108520 18 0.106 4600 A18-0760 30

2024099 18 0.106 4600 A18-0760 30

2032209 18 0.237 10333 C18-3822 7

2200681 20 0.23 10008 A20-3306 9 18

2122125 18 0.138 6000 A18-0759 8

2065191 18 0.091 3950 A18-0760 32

2223535 20 0.19 8265 A20-0628 37 101

3247244 18 0.046 2000 A18-2046 23 3

2185205 20 0.163 7080 A20-0618 19 106

2008985 18 0.092 4000 A18-0759 9

2172625 20 0.154 6696 A20-1053 4 114

2199719 20 0.165 7200 A20-0618 9 107

1991355 18 0.126 5467 A18-0759 1

2097715 18 0.046 2000 C18-3822 85 7

2077253 18 0.092 4000 A18-0760 35

2000909 18 0.001 35 A18-0759 7

3286168 18 0.239 10408 18188076 30

2247013 20 0.176 7685 A20-0628 24 102

2082535 18 0.149 6502 E18-0760 30

2023539 18 0.092 4000 A18-0760 32

2017531 18 0.096 4200 A18-0760 34

2115871 18 0.136 5933 A18-1939 8

1984889 18 0.134 5845 A18-1939 14

2021830 18 0.107 4656 A18-0760 29

2271252 20 0.168 7332 A20-0618 39 101

2000073 18 0.138 6000 A18-0759 8
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    LOTS 17.18.19.20 05503

11258

40826

    LTS 1.2.3 43977

    PT LOT 41 EQ 5881 SQFT 00000

    S HALF LOT 45 & LOTS 43 44 00000

    ORCHARDS ADDN 38739

    LTS 50.51 39299

43371

    PTS LOTS 3.4 00777

    LTS 37-39 (6000F LTS 34-36 TO 3671161 OWR REQ 2005) 41902

    LOTS 26.27 44853

41759

    W 75 FT LOT 17 EX 12.5 SQ FT W 75 FT LOTS 18,19 32597

    LOTS 18.19 14825

40476

40427

    LTS 25.26 32775

    PART LOT 89 35087

    (LOT 23 2000 SF TO # 3247244 STR 99) 04661

37125

31737

    ORCHARDS ADDN 43094

    LOTS 26.27.28 20801

    E 67 FT LOTS 2,3 & E 67 FT LOT 1 EX 12.5 SQ FT 38584

09615

31020

    LOTS 63.64.65 00000

    LOT 7 & ADJ 1250 SF ABND BY EQ E-11320 00000

    LOTS 13.14 30258

    LOTS 6.7.8 & N 6 INCHES OF LOT 9 37861

    ORCHARDS ADDN 11904

    PARCEL A 00000

    E 36 FT LTS 17.18 19.20.21 05139

00000

13236

    LOTS 35.36 41287

    LOTS 79.80 41085

    LOTS 3.4.5 & LOT 1 EX 150 SQ FT LOT 2 EX 17 SQ FT 43753

31780

    LOTS 54.55.56. 05098

    LOT 10 AND S 19 FT 6 IN OF LOT 9 19916

42272

    (SET UP NEW FROM 2059863 STR 99) 13187

33808

    LOTS 1.2. 06311

14020

04515

    LOT 89 & PT LTS 88 & 90 41862

41424

    LOTS 39.40 41679

    PT LOT 1 EQ 35 SF 05118

40389

13424

    LOTS 97.98.99.100 EX R 32 FT 04831

    LOTS 36.37. 08158

    LOTS 34.35 & PT LT 33 EQ 200 SF 42561

11737

40640

    LOTS 63.64 & N 13 13 FT OF LOT 62 13319

38552

    LTS 66.67.68 05684
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570 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

143 WEST LANHAM HILLS

480 WEST LANHAM HILLS

320 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

000 ARDWICK-RESUB PT BK 2 OF STEPHENS & RANDLES ADN

000 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

335 MARYLAND PARK- ORCHARDS ADDN

140 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

047 WEST LANHAM HILLS

360 ARDWICK-STEPHENS &RANDLES ADDN

149 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

096 MARYLAND PARK- FOWLERS ADDN

517 WEST LANHAM HILLS

431 MARYLAND PARK- FOWLERS ADDN

698 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

233 WEST LANHAM HILLS

520 WEST LANHAM HILLS

279 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

172 TOLSON HEIGHTS

734 UNSWORTHVILLE

107 WEST LANHAM HILLS

601 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

208 MARYLAND PARK- ORCHARDS ADDN

630 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

496 MARYLAND PARK- FOWLERS ADDN

145 PALMER HEIGHTS

072 WEST LANHAM HILLS

000 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

000 ARDWICK-MITCHELLS SUB

450 MARYLAND PARK- FOWLERS ADDN

018 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

525 MARYLAND PARK- ORCHARDS ADDN

000 PRINCE GEORGES PLACE>

407 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

000 WEST LANHAM HILLS

670 WEST LANHAM HILLS

418 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

479 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

257 TOLSON HEIGHTS

392 ARDWICK-MITCHELLS SUB

243 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

114 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

402 WEST LANHAM HILLS

512 UNSWORTHVILLE

358 WEST LANHAM HILLS

935 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

356 WEST LANHAM HILLS

014 WEST LANHAM HILLS

001 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

437 TOLSON HEIGHTS

242 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

350 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

571 PALMER HEIGHTS-DALLYS ADDN TO>

247 WEST LANHAM HILLS

848 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

120 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

387 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

600 PALMER HEIGHTS

291 PALMER HEIGHTS

121 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

289 WEST LANHAM HILLS

871 CAPITOL HEIGHTS
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Y 065000

Y 652000

Y 652000

Y 065000

Y 048000

Y 065000

Y 293000

Y 065000

Y 652000

Y 050000

Y 065000

Y 292000

Y 652000

Y 292000

Y 065000

Y 652000

Y 652000

Y 065000

Y 498000

Y 500000

Y 652000

Y 065000

Y 293000

Y 065000

Y 292000

Y 370000

Y 652000

Y 065000

Y 042000

Y 292000

Y 065000

Y 293000

Y 704500

Y 065000

Y 652000

Y 652000

Y 065000

Y 065000

Y 498000

Y 042000

Y 065000

Y 065000

Y 652000

Y 500000

Y 652000

Y 065000

Y 652000

Y 652000

Y 065000

Y 498000

Y 065000

Y 065000

Y 370100

Y 652000

Y 065000

Y 065000

Y 065000

Y 370000

Y 370000

Y 065000

Y 652000

Y 065000
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072F1

01 051E1

05 051F2

073A1

051F2

072F1

073A1

073A2

02 051F1

051F2

072F1

073B1

02 051F1

073B1

072F1

02 051F2

02 051F1

073A1

066B4

066A4

02 051F1

072F1

066A4

072F1

073B1

073A1

05 051F2

073A1

051F2

073A1

072F1

073A1

2005-12-05 A 05278 041F2

073A1

02 051F1

05 051F2

072F1

073A1

066B4

051F2

073A1

072F1

01 051E1

066A4

02 051F1

073A1

05 051F1

02 051F1

073A1

066B4

072F1

073A1

2000-02-04 99166 073A1

01 051E1

073A1

072F1

072F1

073A1

073A1

073A1

02 051F1

073A1
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201SE05 072 F1 KING MILDRED

206NE07 051 E1 ANDERSON ANN M M

206NE07 051 F2 FRANCO ELSI N ETAL

201SE05 073 A1 PURVIS LATTISSIA D

205NE07 051 F2 WORKEMAN DONALD

201SE05 072 F1 WEIR ROBERT ETAL

201SE05 073 A1 KINCHENS CATHERINE P LIV TST

201SE05 073 A2 PREXTYLEVAN LLC ETAL

206NE07 051 F1 SHORTTE KHOMANI DEMERAL

205NE07 051 F2 SCRUGGS FRANCIS C

201SE05 072 F1 TORRES RAMON F

201SE05 073 B1 MEJIA WILLIAMS CASTILLO

206NE07 051 F1 CHRISTENSEN LAUREN ETAL

201SE05 073 B1 LEVY LISA

201SE05 072 F1 ROBINSON ALLISON K

206NE07 051 F2 QUIJADA ALVARO

206NE07 051 F1 MENDEZ BERTIN R

201SE05 073 A1 PERKINS SHAWNTIA

201NE05 066 B4 VASQUEZ DONNA M

201NE05 066 A4 PRINCE GEORGES COUNTY

206NE07 051 F1 IDEDEVBO SONNY

201SE05 072 F1 JOHNSON KYEATA M

201SE05 066 A4 WHITING KENNETH L ETAL

201SE05 072 F1 BLACKWELL ROBERT L

201SE05 073 B1 SANTOS ROSA D G ETAL

201SE05 073 A1 EDGE AGNES R

206NE07 051 F2 ALLEYNE SANCHIA

201SE05 073 A1 18-H03 DEASE DWAYNE ETAL

206NE07 051 F2 23-D05 BENITEZ ELMER & BUKOLA AKIOSI

201SE05 073 A1 14-D06 BATTLE JOHNNIE IRREVOCABLE TRS

201SE05 072 F1 18-H04 JUBILEE OUTREACH MINISTRY

201SE05 073 A1 AMAVIE MESSAN H

208NE03 041 F2 12-A01 PARK LAND DEVELOPMENT LLC

201SE05 073 A1 DYSON GIBBONS B JR & ALMA F

206NE07 051 F1 TESCHEMAKER ANNA R

206NE07 051 F2 HOLMES CHARLOTTE A

201SE05 072 F1 GOMEZ SUSANNA GIRON ETAL

201SE05 073 A1 DUNCAN JOVAN R

201NE05 066 B4 JOHNSON MELWOOD

206NE07 051 F2 13-C06 DE LEON PARIS RAFAEL

201SE05 073 A1 AUSTIN JOSEPH A & BETTY J

201SE05 072 F1 TRINITY TEMPLE OF PRAYER

206NE07 051 E1 DICKSON JUDITH MARIE

201NE05 066 A4 18-J02 PETTUS JOSEPH A & JAMES FORD ETAL

206NE07 051 F1 JIANG XIYONG

201SE05 073 A1 CAPITOL HEIGHTS MAYOR & COMM COU

206NE07 051 F1 SMITH URICA L

206NE07 051 F1 FAASEN STEPHEN J

201SE05 073 A1 BROWNE TYESE A ETAL

201SE05 066 B4 KEIM ZACHARY D

201SE05 072 F1 CURRY SHAWN A

201SE05 073 A1 CAPITOL HEIGHTS MAYOR & COMM COU

201SE05 073 A1 18-J04 ODAGBODO PETER

206NE07 051 E1 GRAHAM PATRICIA A

201SE05 073 A1 CAPITOL HEIGHTS TOWN OF

201SE05 072 F1 MCCALL ANTHONY R & EUNICE Y

201SE05 072 F1 THOMAS KRISTIN N

201SE05 073 A1 WIDEMAN ANNIE D & JOYCE LEONARD ET

201SE05 073 A1 SILVER NATHANIEL ETAL

201SE05 073 A1 FORAMI FRANK

206NE07 051 F1 ZELAYA JOSE C ETAL

201SE05 073 A1 SIMONS BERNICE D
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416 ABEL AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS

7723 FREDERICK RD LANHAM

4901 78TH AVE HYATTSVILLE

19 CAPITOL HEIGHTS BLVD CAPITOL HEIGHTS

7801 OLD ARDWICK ARDMORE RD LANDOVER HILLS

13701 CLEMERRA WAY BRANDYWINE

5605 COOLIDGE ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS

1701 MAYDALE AVE SILVER SPRING

7769 EMERSON RD HYATTSVILLE

ALLEN F SCRUGGS 2709 PLAYER AVE SIERRA VISTA

516 MENTOR AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS

15 WHIST PL CAPITOL HEIGHTS

7753 FREDERICK RD HYATTSVILLE

1 VALE PL CAPITOL HEIGHTS

PO BOX 354 BELFAST

7757 EMERSON RD HYATTSVILLE

5105 WEST LANHAM DR HYATTSVILLE

17 SULTAN AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS

5913 CROWN ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS

RIGHT OF WAY  SECTION ROOM 3020 C A B UPPER MARLBORO

7734 GARRISON RD NEW CARROLLTON

421 ABEL AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS

5608 COOLIDGE ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS

425 ABEL AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS

6 WHIST PL CAPITOL HEIGHTS

502 TOPEKA AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS

4915 78TH AVE HYATTSVILLE

113 SULTAN AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS

7806 OLD ARDWICK ARDMORE RD LANDOVER HILLS

14 VALE PL CAPITOL HEIGHTS

408 LARCHMONT AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS

5722 BUGLER ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS

MAA SCHINDLER #214405 6815 POPLAR AVE STE 500 GERMANTOWN

5414 DOLE ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS

7738 EMERSON RD HYATTSVILLE

4923 78TH AVE HYATTSVILLE

510 NOVA AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS

517 OPUS AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS

5918 BURGUNDY ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS

7744 OLD ARDWICK ARDMORE RD HYATTSVILLE

34 TUNIC AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS

414 LARCHMONT AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS

7735 EMRSON RD HYATTSVILLE

5619 EAGLE ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS

7764 EMERSON RD HYATTSVILLE

1 CAPITOL HEIGHTS BLVD CAPITOL HEIGHTS

4943 78TH AVE HYATTSVILLE

7773 EMERSON RD HYATTSVILLE

1375 FAIRMONT ST NW WASHINGTON

254 CLARKS VALLEY RD TOWER CITY

429 BALBOA AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS

401 CAPITOL HEIGHTS BLVD CAPITOL HEIGHTS

3104 BRUCE PL SE WASHINGTON

7709 FREDERICK RD HYATTSVILLE

1 CAPITOL HEIGHTS BLVD CAPITOL HEIGHTS

518 LARCHMONT AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS

5104 CUMBERLAND ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS

415 TOPEKA AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS

404 TOPEKA AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS

507 CAPITOL HEIGHTS BLVD CAPITOL HEIGHTS

7737 EMERSON RD HYATTSVILLE

23497 CANNA CT CALIFORNIA
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MD 20743 2845 O 000416

MD 20706 0000 O 007723

MD 20784 O 004901

MD 20743 O 000019

MD 20784 0000 O 000000

MD 20613 4206 O 000407

MD 20743 6111 O 005605

MD 20905 O 005308

MD 20784 O 007769

AZ 85650 I 000000

MD 20743 O 000516

MD 20743 O 000015

MD 20784 1721 O 007753

MD 20743 O 000001

NY 14711 0354 O 000000

MD 20784 O 007757

MD 20784 O 005105

MD 20743 O 000017

MD 20743 O 005913

MD 20772 0000 I 005609

MD 20784 0000 O 007734

MD 20743 O 000421

MD 20743 6112 O 005608

MD 20743 2846 O 000425

MD 20743 O 000006

MD 20743 3031 O 000502

MD 20784 0000 O 004915

MD 20743 1954 O 000113

MD 20784 0000 O 007806

MD 20743 6121 O 000014

MD 20743 0000 O 000408

MD 20743 6141 O 005722

MD 39138 3687 I 003300

MD 20743 6221 O 005414

MD 20784 1720 O 007738

MD 20784 1741 O 004923

MD 20743 2929 O 000510

MD 20743 O 000517

MD 20743 2003 O 005918

MD 20784 2363 O 007744

MD 20743 1955 O 000034

MD 20743 2851 O 000410

MD 20784 O 007735

MD 20743 2042 O 005609

MD 20784 O 007764

MD 20743 6213 O 000000

MD 20784 1741 O 004943

MD 20784 1746 O 007773

DC 20009 6949 O 000009

PA 17980 9447 O 005907

MD 20743 O 000429

MD 20743 2952 O 000000

DC 20020 O 005504

MD 20784 1721 O 007709

MD 20743 6213 O 000000

MD 20743 2853 O 000518

MD 20743 O 005104

MD 20743 3030 O 000415

MD 20743 3029 O 000404

MD 20743 2954 O 000507

MD 20784 O 007737

MD 20619 6171 O 000005
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ABEL AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

FREDERICK RD HYATTSVILLE 20784

78TH AVE HYATTSVILLE 20784

CAPITOL HEIGHTS BLVD CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

OLD ARDWICK ARDMORE RD HYATTSVILLE 20784

ABEL AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

COOLIDGE ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

CUMBERLAND ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

EMERSON RD HYATTSVILLE 20784

ARDWICK ARDMORE RD HYATTSVILLE 20784

MENTOR AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

WHIST PL CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

FREDERICK RD HYATTSVILLE 20784

VALE PL CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

MENTOR AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

EMERSON RD HYATTSVILLE 20784

WEST LANHAM DR HYATTSVILLE 20784

SULTAN AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

CROWN ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

EAGLE ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

GARRISON RD HYATTSVILLE 20784

ABEL AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

COOLIDGE ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

ABEL AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

WHIST PL CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

TOPEKA AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

78TH AVE HYATTSVILLE 20784

SULTAN AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

OLD ARDWICK ARDMORE RD HYATTSVILLE 20784

VALE PL CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

LARCHMONT AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

BUGLER ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

EAST WEST HWY HYATTSVILLE 20782

DOLE ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

EMERSON RD HYATTSVILLE 20784

78TH AVE HYATTSVILLE 20784

NOVA AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

OPUS AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

BURGUNDY ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

OLD ARDWICK ARDMORE RD HYATTSVILLE 20784

TUNIC AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

LARCHMONT AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

EMERSON RD HYATTSVILLE 20784

EAGLE ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

EMERSON RD HYATTSVILLE 20784

QUIRE AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

78TH AVE HYATTSVILLE 20784

EMERSON RD HYATTSVILLE 20784

TUNIC AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

CROWN ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

BALBOA AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

SULTAN AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

BEND ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

FREDERICK RD HYATTSVILLE 20784

CENTRAL AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

LARCHMONT AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

CUMBERLAND ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

TOPEKA AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

TOPEKA AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

CAPITOL HEIGHTS BLVD CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

EMERSON RD HYATTSVILLE 20784

SULTAN AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743
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PMS 001 C001 0001 C002

PMS 001 C001 0001 C003

PMS 001 C001 0001 C002

PMS 001 C001 0001 C002

PMS 001 0000 0000 0000

PMS 001 C001 0001 C004

PMS 001 C001 0001 C001

PMS 001 C001 0001 C001

PMS 001 C001 0001 C004

PMS 001 0000 0000 0000

PMS 001 C001 0001 C002

PMS 001 C001 0001 C002

PMS 001 C001 0001 C003

PMS 001 C001 0001 C001

PMS 001 0000 0000 0000

PMS 001 C001 0001 C004

PMS 001 C001 0001 C003

PMS 001 C001 0001 C006

PMS 011 C002 0001 C022

PMS 901 0000 0000 0000

PMS 001 C001 0001 C004

PMS 001 C004 0001 C013

PMS 001 C001 0001 C002

PMS 001 C001 0001 C002

PMS 001 C001 0001 C002

PMS 001 C001 0001 C004

PMS 001 C001 0001 C004

PMS 001 C004 0001 C013

PMS 001 C004 0001 C013

PMS 001 C001 0001 C001

PMS 901 C001 0001 C006

PMS 001 C001 0001 C002

PMS 005 01500 A101 0396 A101

PMS 001 C001 0001 C004

PMS 001 C001 0001 C003

PMS 001 C001 0001 C004

PMS 001 C004 0001 C013

PMS 001 C001 0001 C002

PMS 001 C001 0001 C002

PMS 001 C001 0001 C002

PMS 001 C004 0001 C013

PMS 901 C001 0001 C002

PMS 001 C001 0001 C004

PMS 001 0000 0000 0000

PMS 001 C001 0001 C004

PMS 901 0000 0000 0000

PMS 001 C001 0001 C004

PMS 001 C001 0001 C003

PMS 001 C001 0001 C004

PMS 001 C001 0001 C006

PMS 001 C001 0001 C002

PMS 901 0000 0000 0000

PMS 001 0000 0000 0000

PMS 001 C001 0001 C004

PMS 905 0000 0000 0000

PMS 001 C001 0001 C002

PMS 001 C001 0001 C003

PMS 001 C001 0001 C004

PMS 001 C001 0001 C004

PMS 001 C001 0001 C004

PMS 001 C001 0001 C006

PMS 001 C004 0001 C013
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0001322 1930 0 UN 19820217

0001282 1939 0 NC 19970206

0000864 1953 0 NC 20180427

X31-100--A    1280 1914 260000 TS 20200813

0000000 375000 MA 20070129

0001163 1948 239000 TS 20051214

X31-105--A 0001191 1918 0 NC 20161115

X31-105--A 0000440 1929 45000 IO 20170327

X31-150--A 0001290 1941 340000 TS 20200414

0000000 0 UN 19450627

0001040 1929 210000 IO 20190320

X31-100--A 0000816 1942 40000 IO 20210209

X31-155--A 0001532 1939 300000 TS 20190129

X31-105--A 0000816 1942 137500 TS 20110415

0000000 2000 TS 20010717

0001092 1941 300000 TS 20180122

X31-150--A 0001158 1941 263000 TS 20180109

0001776 1924 210000 TS 20110623

X31-200--E 0001617 1946 125000 TS 20130815

0000000 0 UN 19760813

   1584 1941 295000 TS 20150617

X31-205--P 0000976 1993 160000 TS 20100601

X31-100--A 0000912 1952 0 NC 20200123

X31-100--A 0000750 1955 119000 TS 20041206

X31-100--A 0000816 1942 220000 TS 20161006

X31-150--A 0001170 1958 87975 IO 19940610

0001380 1946 145000 IO 20090930

X31-205--P 0000816 1989 0 NC 20050721

0001024 1988 0 NC 20070112

X31-100--A 0001040 1939 0 NC 20081231

X31-200--A 0001216 1914 0 NC 20160212

X31-100--A 0000896 1921 73000 TS 19980115

    396 2009 8180000 TS 20060825

X31-150--A 0001092 1914 40000 UN 19790810

0002214 1939 350000 TS 20061117

X31-150--A 0001176 1946 115000 IO 19990719

X32-205--P 0000950 1969 230000 IO 20180906

X32-100--A 0000920 1937 279999 TS 20180702

X31-100--A 0000660 1953 0 NC 20200623

0001274 1962 159000 TS 20100616

X32-205--P    1096 1979 45500 UN 19790522

0000864 1940 125000 MA 20040713

X31-150--A 0001092 1939 0 NC 20190628

0000000 500 IO 19990629

0001484 1941 46000 IO 20120723

0000000 0 NC 19860421

0001056 1946 99900 IO 20000830

   1456 1941 26000 UN 19750808

0001296 1946 0 NC 20190305

X31-200--A 0001062 1916 200000 TS 20181018

X31-100--A 0001066 1965 270198 TS 20190107

0000000 0 NC 19790629

0000000 90000 MA 20171226

X31-150--A 0001572 1939 100000 TS 19991019

0000000 0 NC 19771011

X31-100--A 0000750 1973 0 NC 19911230

X31-150--A 0001335 1928 249000 TS 20190930

X31-150--A 0001170 1958 0 NC 19971027

X31-150--A 0001170 1958 0 NC 20180305

0001260 1942 68000 TS 19990826

X31-150--A    1456 1939 275000 TS 20160921

X32-100--A 0001040 1983 59950 TS 19830506
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Y H 133000 45400 178400 0

ST Y H 188200 70300 258500 0

Y H 205600 70100 275700 0

Y N 120100 45200 165300 0

ST N N 0 500 500 0

TE Y N 162800 45100 207900 0

Y H 142800 45600 188400 0

Y N 43000 45000 88000 0

Y H 190200 70300 260500 0

N N 0 800 800 0

Y H 109400 45200 154600 0

Y H 109700 45200 154900 0

Y H 208900 70200 279100 0

Y H 98500 45100 143600 0

ST N N 0 8700 8700 0

Y H 147600 70400 218000 0

Y H 163900 70300 234200 0

Y H 342800 45000 387800 0

Y H 141800 45000 186800 0

N N 0 200 200 0

Y H 246300 70200 316500 0

Y H 220400 45100 265500 0

Y H 161400 45600 207000 0

ST Y H 106900 45200 152100 0

Y H 121200 45100 166300 0

ST Y H 162600 45300 207900 0

ST Y H 184700 70300 255000 0

TE Y H 190200 45200 235400 0

TE Y H 230600 70300 300900 0

ST Y H 115800 45200 161000 0

Y N 128200 45200 173400 0

ST Y H 115700 45600 161300 0

ST Y N 57738567 6417833 64156400 0

Y H 148800 45000 193800 0

ST Y H 31400 70300 101700 0

ST Y H 63000 70300 133300 0

Y H 177100 45000 222100 0

Y H 127000 45000 172000 0

Y H 90700 80200 170900 0

Y H 202900 70600 273500 0

Y H 206100 45200 251300 0

Y N 126300 45000 171300 0

Y H 173500 70400 243900 0

TC N N 0 200 200 0

Y N 204300 70300 274600 0

N N 0 35000 35000 0

ST Y H 189600 70200 259800 0

Y H 207800 70300 278100 0

Y N 179100 45100 224200 0

Y H 87800 45000 132800 0

Y H 146500 45000 191500 0

N N 0 100 100 0

N N 0 35600 35600 0

ST Y H 238100 70300 308400 0

N N 0 43800 43800 0

Y H 139600 45000 184600 0

Y H 176800 45000 221800 0

JT Y H 163000 45100 208100 0

Y H 161800 45100 206900 0

ST Y H 180200 45000 225200 0

Y H 195200 70300 265500 0

Y N 207700 45200 252900 0
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3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

1 2

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3
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N 79 0

N 0

N 0

N 79 0

N 0

N 79 0

N 0

N 79 0

N 0

N 0

N 79 0

N 0

N 0

N 0

N 79 0

N 0

N 0

N 79 0

N 0

N 500 3

N 0

N 79 0

N 0

N 79 0

N 0

N 0

N 0

N 79 0

N 0

N 0

N 79 700 3

N 0

N 88 0

N 79 0

N 0

N 0

N 79 0

N 79 0

N 0

N 0

N 79 0

N 79 700 3

N 0

N 0

N 0

N 79 650 3

N 0

N 0

N 79 0

N 0

N 79 0

N 79 670 3

N 0

N 0

N 79 650 3

N 79 0

N 79 0

N 0

N 0

N 79 0

N 0

N 79 0
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N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N MXT R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55
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6608 75B 1038

3310 69 1003

3310 69 1003

6608 75B 1039

3310 69 1003

6608 75B 1038

6608 72 1040

6608 75B 1037

3310 69 1003

3310 69 1003

6608 75B 1037

6608 72 1040

3310 69 1003

6608 72 1040

6608 75B 1037

3310 69 1003

3310 69 1003

6608 75B 1039

6608 72 1041

6608 72 1041

3310 69 1003

6608 75B 1038

6608 72 1040

6608 75B 1038

6608 72 1040

6608 75A 4300

3310 69 1003

6608 75B 1039

3310 69 1003

6608 72 1040

6608 75B 1037

6608 72 1040

5616 68 973

6608 75B 1039

3310 69 1003

3310 69 1003

6608 75B 1037

6608 75B 1037

6608 72 1041

3310 69 1003

6608 75B 1039

6608 75B 1037

3310 69 1003

6608 72 1041

3310 69 1003

6608 75B 1039

3310 69 1003

3310 69 1003

6608 75B 1039

6608 72 1041

6608 75B 1038

6608 75B 1039

6608 75A 4300

3310 69 1003

6608 75B 1037

6608 75B 1037

6608 75B 1038

6608 75A 4300

6608 75A 4300

6608 75B 1037

3310 69 1003

6608 75B 1039
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1038

1003

1003

1039

1003

1038

1040

1037

1003

1003

1037

1040

1003

1040

1037

1003

1003

1039

1041

1041

1003

1038

1040

1038

1040

1066

1003

1039

1003

1040

1037

1040

973

1039

1003

1003

1037

1037

1041

1003

1039

1037

1003

1041

1003

1039

1003

1003

1039

1041

1038

1039

1066

1003

1037

1037

1038

1066

1066

1037

1003

1039
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2700 2006

3612 1029

3612 1026

2700 1038

3612 1048

2700 3000

2700 1011

2700 2002

3612 1032

3612 1048

2700 2003

2700 1026

3612 1029

2700 1017

2700 2003

3612 1032

3612 1016

2700 1034

2901 3020

2901 3035

3612 1013

2700 3000

2700 1009

2700 3000

2700 1017

2803 1008

3612 1026

2700 1013

3612 1049

2700 1010

2700 2004

2700 1010

5909 2002

2700 1029

3612 1029

3612 1026

2700 2002

2700 2002

2901 3020

3612 1049

2700 1034

2700 2004

3612 1026

2901 3035

3612 1016

2700 1014

3612 1013

3612 1032

2700 1012

2901 3020

2700 2006

2700 1015

2803 1009

3612 1029

2700 2002

2700 2004

2700 2005

2803 1009

2803 1008

2700 2014

3612 1026

2700 1034
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SFD 2700

SFD 3612

SFD 3612

SFD 2700

SFD 3612

SFD 2700

SFD 2700

SFD 2700

SFD 3612

VAC 3612

SFD 2700

SFD 2700

SFD 3612

SFD 2700

VAC 2700

SFD 3612

SFD 3612

SFD 2700

SFA 2901

INS 2901

SFD 3612

SFD 2700

SFD 2700

SFD 2700

SFD 2700

SFD 2803

SFD 3612

SFD 2700

SFD 3612

SFD 2700

SFD 2700

SFD 2700

MF 5901

SFD 2700

SFD 3612

SFD 3612

SFD 2700

SFD 2700

SFD 2901

SFD 3612

SFD 2700

SFD 2700

SFD 3612

VAC 2901

SFD 3612

INS 2700

SFD 3612

SFD 3612

SFD 2700

SFD 2901

SFD 2700

SFD 2700

VAC 2803

SFD 3612

OFF 2700

SFD 2700

SFD 2700

SFD 2803

SFD 2803

SFD 2700

SFD 3612

SFD 2700
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2005 0000 1 8000000 F 182056539

1005 0000 1 7685000 F 202192375

1004 0000 1 5457000 F 202196244

1032 0000 2 6300000 F 182033322

1011 0000 5881000 F 020124537

3000 0000 1 5000000 F 182050482

1024 0000 1 10800000 F 182088987

2001 0000 1 4000000 F 181993849

1007 0000 1 7200000 F 202238665

1011 0000 1 8073000 F 020170555

2002 0000 1 6000000 F 182008415

1026 0000 1 6850000 F 181987395

1005 0000 1 6615000 F 202277804

1027 0000 1 5625000 F 182058139

2002 0000 1 4000000 F 182024354

1007 0000 1 8624000 F 202170827

1006 0000 1 7872000 F 202251007

1020 0000 1 4000000 F 182094043

3013 0000 1 1840000 F 181993708

3025 0000 1 2000000 F 182059863

1002 0000 1 6800000 F 202226199

3000 0000 5040000 F 182113199

1023 0000 1 10965000 F 182088995

3000 0000 1 6000000 F 181998020

1027 0000 2 5025000 F 182014108

1011 0000 1 7266000 F 181997733

1004 0000 1 7688000 F 202278182

1016 0000 6000000 F 182104842

1009 0000 1 7500000 F 202209831

1002 0000 1 6250000 F 181989847

2003 0000 1 6050000 F 182057172

1002 0000 1 10800000 F 182072122

2002 0000 1 6800 A 173716982

1012 0000 1 3600000 F 182056232

1005 0000 1 7685000 F 202220655

1004 0000 1 7200000 F 202247716

2001 0000 1 4600000 F 182108520

2001 0000 1 4600000 F 182024099

3013 0000 1 10333000 F 182032209

1009 0000 1 10008000 F 202200681

1020 0000 1 6000000 F 182122125

2003 0000 1 3950000 F 182065191

1004 0000 1 8265000 F 202223535

3025 0000 1 2000000 F 183247244

1006 0000 1 7080000 F 202185205

1018 0000 1 4000000 F 182008985

1002 0000 1 6696000 F 202172625

1007 0000 1 7200000 F 202199719

1021 0000 1 5467000 F 181991355

3013 0000 1 2000000 F 182097715

2005 0000 1 4000000 F 182077253

1017 0000 1 35000 F 182000909

1011 0000 1 10408000 F 183286168

1005 0000 1 7685000 F 202247013

2001 0000 1 6502000 F 182082535

2003 0000 1 4000000 F 182023539

2004 0000 1 4200000 F 182017531

1011 0000 1 5933000 F 182115871

1011 0000 1 5845000 F 181984889

2013 0000 1 4656000 F 182021830

1004 0000 1 7332000 F 202271252

1020 0000 1 6000000 F 182000073
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3012800 0000000 2021-03-10 200693 372 2011-07-25

0712900 0000000 2021-03-10 214173 373 2011-07-25

0858100 0000000 2021-03-10 214551 374 2011-07-25

2001202 0000000 2021-03-10 198383 375 2013-03-25

2949650 0000000 2021-03-10 26833 376 2011-07-25

2874000 0000000 2021-03-10 200090 377 2011-07-25

4614500 0000000 2021-03-10 203908 378 2011-07-25

0514500 0000000 2021-03-10 194466 379 2011-07-25

2448100 0000000 2021-03-10 218706 380 2012-02-25

6370002 0000000 2021-03-10 30594 381 2011-07-25

1107001 0000000 2021-03-10 195916 382 2011-07-25

0178500 0000000 2021-03-10 193826 383 2011-07-25

9797100 0000000 2021-03-10 222573 384 2012-10-25

3112000 0000000 2021-03-10 200852 385 2011-07-25

1941600 0000000 2021-03-10 197486 386 2011-07-25

0104100 0000000 2021-03-10 212034 387 2011-07-25

2859700 0000000 2021-03-10 219931 388 2011-12-25

4782857 0000000 2021-03-10 204413 389 2011-10-25

0510000 0000000 2021-05-10 194452 390 2013-11-25

3217703 0000000 2021-03-10 201025 391 2012-10-25

1936500 0000000 2021-03-10 217490 392 2011-07-25

5680642 0000000 2021-03-10 206312 393 2010-09-25

4614501 0000000 2021-03-10 203909 394 2011-07-25

0696700 0000000 2021-03-10 194884 395 2011-07-25

1418000 0000000 2021-03-10 196474 396 2013-11-25

0677600 0000000 2021-03-10 194855 397 2011-07-25

9812100 0000000 2021-03-10 222611 398 2011-07-25

5267611 0000000 2021-03-10 205484 399 2012-10-25

1380203 0000000 2021-03-10 215869 400 2012-10-25

0270400 0000000 2021-03-10 194070 401 2012-10-25

3060821 0000000 2021-03-10 200756 402 2011-07-25

3918400 0000000 2021-03-10 202236 403 2011-07-25

0000000 1835263 2021-04-10 277211 404 2012-10-25

2976650 0000000 2021-03-10 200664 405 2011-07-25

1754900 0000000 2021-03-10 216943 406 2011-07-25

2741700 0000000 2021-03-10 219609 407 2011-07-25

5453105 0000000 2021-03-10 205849 408 2011-07-25

1930900 0000000 2021-03-10 197461 409 2012-09-25

1950001 0000000 2021-04-10 198271 410 2011-07-25

1014500 0000000 2021-03-10 214993 411 2010-09-25

6072403 0000000 2021-03-10 207203 412 2011-07-25

3491100 0000000 2021-03-10 201554 413 2005-09-26

1839300 0000000 2021-03-10 217230 414 2011-07-25

0000000 2059863 2021-03-10 259909 415 2011-07-25

0618500 0000000 2021-03-10 213463 416 2012-11-25

1151000 0000000 2021-03-10 195969 417 2012-10-25

0173800 0000000 2021-03-10 212214 418 2011-07-25

0976900 0000000 2021-03-10 214896 419 2011-07-25

0391500 0000000 2021-03-10 194220 420 2011-07-25

5000075 0000000 2021-03-10 204779 421 2011-07-25

4136835 0000000 2021-03-10 202744 422 2011-07-25

0859588 0000000 2021-03-10 195171 423 2012-10-25

0000000 2107597 2021-03-10 260888 424 2012-10-25

2676600 0000000 2021-03-10 219539 425 2011-07-25

4369700 0000000 2021-03-10 203266 426 2012-10-25

1898500 0000000 2021-03-10 197406 427 2011-07-25

1645950 0000000 2021-03-10 196814 428 2011-07-25

5895600 0000000 2021-03-10 206580 429 2011-07-25

0043000 0000000 2021-03-10 193576 430 2010-12-25

1775500 0000000 2021-03-10 197242 431 2011-07-25

9556900 0000000 2021-03-10 221931 432 2013-01-25

0820800 0000000 2021-03-10 195089 433 2011-07-25
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https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2056539

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=20&AccountNumber=2192375

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=20&AccountNumber=2196244

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2033322

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=02&AccountNumber=0124537

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2050482

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2088987

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=1993849

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=20&AccountNumber=2238665

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=02&AccountNumber=0170555

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2008415

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=1987395

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=20&AccountNumber=2277804

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2058139

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2024354

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=20&AccountNumber=2170827

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=20&AccountNumber=2251007

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2094043

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=1993708

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2059863

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=20&AccountNumber=2226199

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2113199

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2088995

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=1998020

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2014108

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=1997733

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=20&AccountNumber=2278182

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2104842

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=20&AccountNumber=2209831

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=1989847

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2057172

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2072122

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=17&AccountNumber=3716982

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2056232

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=20&AccountNumber=2220655

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=20&AccountNumber=2247716

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2108520

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2024099

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2032209

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=20&AccountNumber=2200681

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2122125

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2065191

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=20&AccountNumber=2223535

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=3247244

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=20&AccountNumber=2185205

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2008985

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=20&AccountNumber=2172625

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=20&AccountNumber=2199719

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=1991355

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2097715

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2077253

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2000909

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=3286168

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=20&AccountNumber=2247013

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2082535

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2023539

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2017531

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2115871

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=1984889

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2021830

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=20&AccountNumber=2271252

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2000073
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08 0

08 0

08 0

08 0

08 0

08 0

08 0

08 0

08 0

08 0

08 0

08 0

08 0

08 0

08 0

08 0

08 0

08 0

08 0

08 200

08 0

08 0

08 0

08 0

08 0

08 0

08 0

08 0

08 0

08 0

08 173400

08 0

08 0

08 0

08 0

08 0

08 0

08 0

08 0

08 0

08 0

08 171300

08 0

08 0

08 0

08 35000

08 0

08 0

08 0

08 0

08 0

08 100

08 0

08 0

08 43800

08 0

08 0

08 0

08 0

08 0

08 0

08 0
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2239333 20 0.216 9425 A20-0628 19 102

2017549 18 0.133 5800 A18-0760 34

2109544 18 0.177 7714 A18-1939 25

2058113 18 0.253 11000 A18-0760 28

2066165 18 0.103 4500 A18-0759 10

2100055 18 0.092 4000 A18-2046 3

2017291 18 0.092 4000 A18-0760 34

2082444 18 0.138 6000 A18-0760 35

2083525 18 0.229 9982 A18-2046 2

2255743 20 0.176 7685 A20-0628 3 103

2097913 18 0.116 5040 A18-0866

2043826 18 0.106 4600 A18-0760 30

2105906 18 0.077 3340 A18-0868 5

2006922 18 0.143 6250 A18-0868 5

2177608 20 0.176 7685 A20-0628 7 102

2071926 18 0.092 4000 A18-0760 32

2118834 18 0.143 6250 A18-0868 4

1991801 18 0.092 4000 A18-2046 3

2261964 20 0.14 6095 A20-0628 17 103

2104826 18 0.138 6000 A18-0759 17

1999291 18 0.166 7238 A18-1939 12

1987288 18 0.138 6000 A18-0760 34

2242196 20 0.161 7000 A20-0618 26 107

2260206 20 0.174 7560 A20-0618 33 106

2068823 18 0.046 2000 A18-0760 20 31

2092351 18 0.029 1260 A18-0866

1986793 18 0.083 3600 C18-3822 7

2063253 18 0.092 4000 A18-0760 36

2000891 18 0.001 30 A18-0759 18

2118438 18 0.138 6000 A18-0760 35

2252112 20 0.176 7685 A20-0628 10 103

2085165 18 0.184 8000 A18-0760 29

2043362 18 0.209 9100 A18-0760 30

2220523 20 0.176 7685 A20-0628 34 101

2071645 18 0.347 15120 A18-0760 33

2234011 20 0.19 8265 A20-0628 2 102

2077618 18 0.207 9000 A18-0760 28

2022671 18 0.187 8125

2101020 18 0.159 6915 A18-0760 29

2273977 20 0.162 7056 A20-0618 48 102

2018968 18 0.136 5933 A18-1939 11

1988732 18 0.306 13342 A18-0866

2114783 18 0.124 5400 A18-2046 4

2041960 18 0.121 5257 A18-0760 33

2033710 18 0.106 4600 A18-0760 30

2083442 18 0.106 4600 A18-0759 16

2226744 20 0.176 7685 A20-0628 14 102

2012532 18 0.321 14000 A18-0760 36

2009041 18 0.138 6000 C18-3822 6

2065068 18 0.135 5871 C18-3822 6

2022069 18 0.056 2457 A18-1939

2200525 20 0.152 6600 A20-0618 8 105

2275964 20 0.145 6314 A20-0618 1 105

2277747 20 0.16 6962 A20-0618 15 107

2022622 18 0.139 6036 A18-0759 19

2092369 18 0.059 2583 A18-0866

2020881 18 0.124 5400 A18-0760 35

2016749 18 0.092 4000 A18-2046 4

2021954 18 0.092 4000 A18-0760 34

2015113 18 0.1 4375

2036127 18 0.067 2910 A18-0868 5

2083210 18 0.126 5467 A18-0759 1
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00000

    LOTS 31.32 & PT LT 33 EX 200 SQ FT 31851

04212

    LTS 13 THRU 17 & HALF OF 12 31978

    LOTS 14.15 & N 5 FT OF LT 16 EQ 500 SF 38334

    LOT 34 & LOT 33 EX 18 SQ FT 22392

    LOTS 58.59 00000

    LOTS 44,45 & 46 45637

    LOTS 32,33,34,35, 36 EX 18 SQ FT 13504

33479

    N HALF OF LOT 9 07640

    LOTS 87 & 88 43579

    PT LTS 3,4 EQ 3340 SQ FT 43123

    LOTS 11.12 04046

40316

    LTS 42.43 40261

    LOTS 20.21 00000

    LOTS 55.56 36683

37178

    LTS 26.27.28 14148

04737

    LOTS 38.39.40 38845

10902

38707

12583

    ORCHARDS ADDN LOT 76 EX 850 SQ FT AT FR 15868

    LTS16.17 RW1807-1 (400SF DFR PGCO  ROADS0 6) 30467

    LOTS 9.10 06139

    PT LOT 1 EQ 30 SF 05118

    LOTS 13.14.15 18953

13192

    LOTS 25.26.27.28 10907

    LOTS 41.42.43.44 28134

41667

    LTS 17 THRU 23 06271

21756

    LTS 3 THRU 6 & W HALF OF LT 2 06224

018 04597

    LOTS 9.10.11 34034

40857

04419

    ORCHARDS ADDN PT LOT 65 EQ      13342. 00 SQ FT 34658

    LOTS 31.32 44185

    LOTS 14.15.16 15717

    LOTS 66.67 39365

    W PT LT 8 EQ 400 SF LTS 9.10 06343

13549

    LOTS 13 THRU 19 39677

    LOTS 77.78.79 07003

    LOT 10 EX 129 SQ FT & LOTS 101.102 27656

    OUTLOT C 04831

40713

18558

38509

    LOTS 21.22.10 15204

    ORCHARDS ADDN LT 77 EX 780 SQFT AT FR & LT 78 EX  840 SQFT AT 15868

    LOTS 52.53 & S 10 FT 54 & N 4 FT 51 00000

    LOTS 35 & 36 07138

    LOTS 54.55 06091

012 39733

    PT LTS 3,4 EQ 2910 SQ FT 15756

    LOTS 93.94. & S 5 FT OF LOT 92 00000
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000 WEST LANHAM HILLS

158 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

252 PALMER HEIGHTS

590 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

531 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

092 UNSWORTHVILLE

001 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

109 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

432 UNSWORTHVILLE

202 WEST LANHAM HILLS

841 MARYLAND PARK- ORCHARDS ADDN

241 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

369 MARYLAND PARK- FOWLERS ADDN

565 MARYLAND PARK- FOWLERS ADDN

452 WEST LANHAM HILLS

296 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

000 MARYLAND PARK- FOWLERS ADDN

480 UNSWORTHVILLE

056 WEST LANHAM HILLS

310 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

249 PALMER HEIGHTS

020 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

222 WEST LANHAM HILLS

166 WEST LANHAM HILLS

583 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

746 MARYLAND PARK- ORCHARDS ADDN

022 TOLSON HEIGHTS

720 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

330 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

106 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

558 WEST LANHAM HILLS

517 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

541 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

297 WEST LANHAM HILLS

745 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

144 WEST LANHAM HILLS

624 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

495

001 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

184 WEST LANHAM HILLS

796 PALMER HEIGHTS

360 MARYLAND PARK- ORCHARDS ADDN

291 UNSWORTHVILLE

421 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

128 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

791 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

073 WEST LANHAM HILLS

027 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

414 TOLSON HEIGHTS

741 TOLSON HEIGHTS

848 PALMER HEIGHTS

067 WEST LANHAM HILLS

258 WEST LANHAM HILLS

027 WEST LANHAM HILLS

249 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

746 MARYLAND PARK- ORCHARDS ADDN

000 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

050 UNSWORTHVILLE

073 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

152

350 MARYLAND PARK- FOWLERS ADDN

004 CAPITOL HEIGHTS
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Y 652000

Y 065000

Y 370000

Y 065000

Y 065000

Y 500000

Y 065000

Y 065000

Y 500000

Y 652000

Y 293000

Y 065000

Y 292000

Y 292000

Y 652000

Y 065000

Y 292000

Y 500000

Y 652000

Y 065000

Y 370000

Y 065000

Y 652000

Y 652000

Y 065000

Y 293000

Y 498000

Y 065000

Y 065000

Y 065000

Y 652000

Y 065000

Y 065000

Y 652000

Y 065000

Y 652000

Y 065000

N

Y 065000

Y 652000

Y 370000

Y 293000

Y 500000

Y 065000

Y 065000

Y 065000

Y 652000

Y 065000

Y 498000

Y 498000

Y 370000

Y 652000

Y 652000

Y 652000

Y 065000

Y 293000

Y 065000

Y 500000

Y 065000

N

Y 292000

Y 065000

64b45188-cf5e-42aa-8255-86ef621ab8f6



173

01 051E1

072F1

073A1

073A1

073A1

066A4

072F1

072F1

066A4

01 051F1

073A1

073A1

073B1

073A1

01 051E1

072F1

073B1

066A4

01 051E1

073A1

073A1

072F1

02 051F2

02 051F1

072F1

066B4

066B4

072F1

073A1

072F1

01 051F1

073A1

072F2

01 051E1

072F1

01 051F1

073A1

073A1

073A1

02 051F1

073A1

066A4

066A4

072F1

073A1

073A1

01 051E1

072F1

066B4

066B4

073A1

02 051F1

02 051F1

02 051F1

073A1

066B4

072F1

066A4

072F1

073A1

073B1

073A1
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206NE07 051 E1 HERNANDEZ SONIA M & JORGE A

201SE05 072 F1 GREENFIELD ANTHONY J

201SE05 073 A1 TYSON ROGERS & WYNELLIE

201SE05 073 A1 RONDALENRIQUEZ DAVID

201SE05 073 A1 HAMMOND WENDY E

201NE05 066 A4 FERREBU CARLOS M

201SE05 072 F1 ESTER ROSETTA H

201SE05 072 F1 BOYD VIVIAN MORGAN

201NE05 066 A4 PJRLW 202 LTD PARTNERSHIP

206NE07 051 F1 NABELY FAMILY TRUST

201SE05 073 A1 BANNISTER JACK G & LINDA J

201SE05 073 A1 BURNS LATISHA MICHELLE ETAL

201SE05 073 B1 WOODSON KAREN V

201SE05 073 A1 18-J03 COLEY MARIE

206NE07 051 E1 LOPEZ RIGOBERTO ET AL

201SE05 072 F1 BRYAN RACQUEL A ETAL

201SE05 073 B1 REED EARTHA M & WALTER

201SE05 066 A4 HERNANDEZ ITATI

206NE07 051 E1 MORENO YOLANDA

201SE05 073 A1 WALKER WILLIAM J & PATRICIA FRANKL

201SE05 073 A1 ALLEN MARSHALL JR & DOROTHY

201SE05 072 F1 AVILESRIVAS CARLOS A

206NE07 051 F2 ROSS LAVERNE

206NE07 051 F1 GARAY ORLANDO A M ETAL

201SE05 072 F1 18-F06 PRINCE GOERGES COUNTY (TX)

201SE05 066 B4 PRINCE GEORGES COUNTY (TX)

201SE05 066 B4 18-J03 HENRY ANTHONY

201SE05 072 F1 PRINCE GEORGES COUNTY

201SE05 073 A1 CAPITOL HEIGHTS MAYOR & COMM COU

201SE05 072 F1 TOLBERT BOOKER B & SHEILA D

206NE07 051 F1 BROOKS WANDA J

201SE05 073 A1 ROBERTS CAROLYN I

201SE05 072 F2 MIRANDA FRANCISCO M & REINA

206NE07 051 E1 BAIRES JOSE I ETAL

201SE05 072 F1 PRINCE GEORGES COUNTY

206NE07 051 F1 SARAVIA JOSE & BLANCA E VASQUEZ

201SE05 073 A1 AKERS ERNEST JR & RHONDA C

201SE05 073 A1 MCINTOSH EARL W & ELIZABETH

201SE05 073 A1 WEAVER NATASHI

206NE07 051 F1 REMILUS ELANGE ETAL

201SE05 073 A1 JOHNSON WILBUR G & BARBARA A

201SE05 066 A4 OU YANGCHAO J

201SE05 066 A4 TOLSON PARK LLC

201SE05 072 F1 ANDERSON DWIGHT

201SE05 073 A1 WATKINS KENDRA A

201SE05 073 A1 COLBERT WESLEY R JR & GLADYS E

206NE07 051 E1 FLIPPO WILLIAM N III & SALLY M

201SE05 072 F1 SHELBY HOLDINGS II LLC

201SE05 066 B4 WILLIAMS RONALD J

201SE05 066 B4 RUFFIN TRUST

201SE05 073 A1 PRINCE GEORGES COUNTY

206NE07 051 F1 GARRISON ROAD LLC

206NE07 051 F1 GUTIERREZ JOSE M

206NE07 051 F1 TSUBATA LAN M ETAL

201SE05 073 A1 WHITE JOHN J SR & GENEVA

201SE05 066 B4 PRINCE GEORGES COUNTY (TX)

201SE05 072 F1 SANDERS ALONZA E

201NE05 066 A4 JACKSON GREGORY V & LINDA M

201SE05 072 F1 PARKS CHARLES & JANNIE M & TRACY

201SE05 073 A1 GREEN DOMINIQUE

201SE05 073 B1 18-E06 WELLS OF SALVATION TCHNG & CRSD CNTR

201SE05 073 A1 REESE DOROTHY L
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7700 EMERSON RD HYATTSVILLE

432 BALBOA AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS

506 TOPEKA AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS

414 CAPITOL HEIGHTS BLVD CAPITOL HEIGHTS

5408 DOLE ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS

138 MARYLAND PARK DR CAPITOL HEIGHTS

417 CLOVIS AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS

423 BALBOA AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS

MERRIMART MGMT CO LLC PO BOX 709 RIVERDALE

7732 FREDERICK RD LANHAM

14340  OLD MARLBORO PIKE UPPER MARLBORO

509 OPUS AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS

4 VALE PL CAPITOL HEIGHTS

12 VALE PL SEAT PLEASANT

7724 EMERSON RD HYATTSVILLE

5204 CUMBERLAND ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS

5 VALE PL CAPITOL HEIGHTS

5600 DAVEY ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS

6521 ROSALIE LN RIVERDALE

5511 DOLE ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS

407 TOPEKA AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS

5108 CUMBERLAND ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS

4907 WEST LANHAM DR LANDOVER HILLS

5103 WEST LANHAM DR HYATTSVILLE

PROPERTY      ACQUISIT REL EST 1400 MCCORMICK DR LARGO

PROPERTY ACQ  REAL ESTATE 1400 MCCORMICK DR LARGO

5904 BURGUNDY ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS

RAY AUSTIN    PROP MGT OLD MARLBORO SCH HOUSE UPPER MARLBORO

401 CAPITOL HEIGHTS BLVD CAPITOL HEIGHTS

13907 PISCATAWAY DR FORT WASHINGTON

7718 FREDERICK RD HYATTSVILLE

534 OPUS AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS

516 NOVA AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS

7729 EMERSON RD HYATTSVILLE

RAY AUSTIN    PROPERTY MANAGEMNT OLD MARLBORO SCH HOUSE UPPER MARLBORO

7734 EMERSON RD HYATTSVILLE

5409 ABDUL ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS

510 SUFFOLK AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS

501 CAPITOL HEIGHTS BLVD CAPITOL HEIGHTS

5006 WEST LANHAM DR HYATTSVILLE

409 TOPEKA AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS

11140 ROCKVILLE PIKE UNIT 100254 ROCKVILLE

1900 JACKSON ST NE WASHINGTON

424 CLOVIS AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS

531 OPUS AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS

23 CAPITOL HEIGHTS BLVD CAPITOL HEIGHTS

7710 EMERSON RD HYATTSVILLE

16916 QUEEN ANNE BRIDGE RD BOWIE

5817 BURGUNDY ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS

5919 BURGUNDY ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS

ROOM 3020 CAB UPPER MARLBORO

P O BOX 66 HYATTSVILLE

7750 GARRISON RD HYATTSVILLE

4924 78TH AVE HYATTSVILLE

5507 BRENNER ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS

PROPERTY ACQ  REAL ESTATE 1400 MCCORMICK DR LARGO

413 BALBOA AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS

124 MARYLAND PAR DR CAPITOL HEIGHTS

421 CLOVIS AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS

412 SUFFOLK AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS

6122 CENTRAL AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS

5 TUNIC AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS
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MD 20784 1720 O 007700

MD 20743 0000 O 000432

MD 20743 3031 O 000506

MD 20743 2972 O 000414

MD 20743 6221 O 005408

MD 20743 2050 O 000138

MD 20743 2850 O 000417

MD 20743 O 000423

MD 20738 0000 I 000202

MD 20706 O 007732

MD 20772 2840 O 005715

MD 20743 O 000509

MD 20743 O 000004

MD 20743 6121 O 000012

MD 20784 1720 O 007724

MD 20743 O 005204

MD 20743 6120 O 000005

MD 20743 2035 O 005600

MD 20737 0000 O 007704

MD 20743 1935 O 005511

MD 20743 3030 O 000407

MD 20743 0000 O 005108

MD 20784 1732 O 004907

MD 20784 O 005103

MD 20774 5313 I 000418

MD 20774 5313 I 000000

MD 20743 2003 O 005904

MD 20772 0000 I 000000

MD 20743 2952 O 000000

MD 20744 0000 O 000412

MD 20784 1722 O 007718

MD 20743 2923 O 000534

MD 20743 2929 O 000516

MD 20784 O 007729

MD 20772 0000 I 000000

MD 20784 1720 O 007734

MD 20743 2948 O 005409

MD 20743 3025 O 000510

MD 20743 2954 O 000501

MD 20784 O 005006

MD 20743 3030 O 000409

MD 20852 0000 I 000000

DC 20018 O 005611

MD 20743 2849 O 000424

MD 20743 0000 O 000531

MD 20743 6229 O 000023

MD 20784 1720 O 007710

MD 20716 O 005713

MD 20743 2002 O 005817

MD 20743 2004 O 005919

MD 20772 0000 O 000000

MD 20781 O 007736

MD 20784 1727 O 007750

MD 20784 O 004924

MD 20743 1916 O 005507

MD 20774 5313 I 000000

MD 20743 2848 O 000413

MD 20743 0000 O 000124

MD 20743 2850 O 000421

MD 20743 O 000412

MD 20743 6143 O 006122

MD 20743 1956 O 000005
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EMERSON RD HYATTSVILLE 20784

BALBOA AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

TOPEKA AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

CAPITOL HEIGHTS BLVD CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

DOLE ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

MARYLAND PARK DR CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

CLOVIS AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

BALBOA AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

MARYLAND PARK DR CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

FREDERICK RD HYATTSVILLE 20784

BUGLER ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

OPUS AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

VALE PL CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

VALE PL CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

EMERSON RD HYATTSVILLE 20784

CUMBERLAND ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

VALE PL CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

DAVEY ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

FREDERICK RD HYATTSVILLE 20784

DOLE ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

TOPEKA AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

CUMBERLAND ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

WEST LANHAM DR HYATTSVILLE 20784

WEST LANHAM DR HYATTSVILLE 20784

MENTOR AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

MARYLAND PARK DR CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

BURGUNDY ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

SOUTHERN AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

SULTAN AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

ABEL AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

FREDERICK RD HYATTSVILLE 20784

OPUS AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

NOVA AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

EMERSON RD HYATTSVILLE 20784

CLOVIS AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

EMERSON RD HYATTSVILLE 20784

ABDUL ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

SUFFOLK AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

CAPITOL HEIGHTS BLVD CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

WEST LANHAM DR HYATTSVILLE 20784

TOPEKA AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

COOLIDGE ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

DAVEY ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

CLOVIS AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

OPUS AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

CAPITOL HEIGHTS BLVD CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

EMERSON RD HYATTSVILLE 20784

SOUTHERN AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

BURGUNDY ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

BURGUNDY ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

TOPEKA AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

GARRISON RD HYATTSVILLE 20784

GARRISON RD HYATTSVILLE 20784

78TH AVE HYATTSVILLE 20784

BRENNER ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

MARYLAND PARK DR CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

BALBOA AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

MARYLAND PARK DR CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

CLOVIS AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

SUFFOLK AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

OLD CENTRAL AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

TUNIC AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743
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PMS 001 C001 0001 C003

PMS 001 C004 0001 C013

PMS 001 C001 0001 C004

PMS 001 C001 0001 C005

PMS 001 C001 0001 C002

PMS 001 C001 0001 C005

PMS 001 C001 0001 C004

PMS 001 C004 0001 C013

PMS 005 30000 C115 0001 C115

PMS 001 C001 0001 C003

PMS 001 C001 0001 C001

PMS 001 C001 0001 C002

PMS 001 C001 0001 C002

PMS 001 C001 0001 C002

PMS 001 C001 0001 C004

PMS 001 C001 0001 C004

PMS 001 C001 0001 C001

PMS 001 C001 0001 C001

PMS 001 C001 0001 C003

PMS 001 C001 0001 C006

PMS 001 C001 0001 C004

PMS 001 C001 0001 C002

PMS 001 C001 0001 C003

PMS 001 C001 0001 C004

PMS 901 0000 0000 0000

PMS 901 0000 0000 0000

PMS 001 C001 0001 C006

PMS 901 0000 0000 0000

PMS 901 0000 0000 0000

PMS 001 C001 0001 C002

PMS 001 C001 0001 C004

PMS 001 C001 0001 C001

PMS 001 C001 0001 C001

PMS 001 C001 0001 C003

PMS 901 0000 0000 0000

PMS 001 C001 0001 C004

PMS 001 C001 0001 C002

PMS 002 C001 0001 C002

PMS 001 C001 0001 C007

PMS 001 C001 0001 C003

PMS 001 C001 0001 C004

PMS 001 0000 0000 0000

PMS 001 C001 0001 C001

PMS 001 C001 0001 C002

PMS 001 C001 0001 C002

PMS 001 C001 0001 C001

PMS 001 C001 0001 C003

PMS 001 0000 0000 0000

PMS 901 C004 0001 C013

PMS 001 C001 0001 C002

PMS 901 0000 0000 0000

PMS 001 C001 0001 C004

PMS 001 C001 0001 C003

PMS 001 C001 0001 C003

PMS 001 C001 0001 C004

PMS 901 0000 0000 0000

PMS 001 C001 0001 C005

PMS 001 C001 0001 C006

PMS 001 C001 0001 C004

PMS 002 C001 0001 C002

PMS 905 0000 0000 0000

PMS 001 C001 0001 C004
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X31-150--A    1604 1939 300000 TS 20051020

X31-205--P 0001008 1993 133500 IO 20100708

X31-150--A 0001170 1958 26660 UN 19730419

   1548 1895 50000 IO 20100901

X21-100--A 0001439 1939 0 NC 20160628

X31-155--A 0001645 1916 220000 TS 20050630

X31-150--A 0001152 1947 0 NC 20020924

X31-205--P 0000966 1991 0 NC 20210608

0003743 1935 60000 IO 19991201

X31-150--A 0001092 1939 84000 IO 20120326

0000908 1951 62659 TS 19900510

X31-100--A 0001045 1924 280650 TS 20200514

X 0000816 1939 220000 TS 20200128

X32-100--A 0001448 1966 32000 UN 19720225

0001092 1939 180000 IO 20171204

X31-150--A 0001392 1938 225000 TS 20171117

X31-100--A 0000816 1942 0 NC 20061116

X31-105--A    1919 1949 170000 TS 20150206

X31-150--A 0001204 1939 11000 IO 20150701

X31-150--A 0002050 1926 85000 IO 20001031

X31-100--A 0001170 1958 37000 UN 19770315

X31-100--A 0000696 1937 198000 TS 20161209

X31-155--A 0001204 1941 91900 TS 19960717

X31-150--A 0001212 1941 265000 TS 20161212

0000000 0 NC 19981105

0000000 0 NC 20020605

0001908 2008 299950 TS 20090324

0000000 0 UN 19850718

0000000 0 NC 19790629

X31-150--A 0001064 1925 85000 MA 20040224

X31-150--A 0001268 1939 89900 TS 19990630

X31-100--A 0001025 1950 70000 IO 19960722

0001080 1964 214500 TS 20070626

X31-150--A 0001236 1939 249000 IO 20181231

0000000 0 UN 19860213

X31-150--A 0001188 1939 0 NC 20050329

X31-100--A 0001326 1947 0 NC 19851127

X32-100--A 0001768 1956 45000 UN 19760324

X32-250--A 0002169 1934 165000 TS 20121017

X31-155--A    1252 1939 288000 TS 20180510

X31-150--A 0001170 1958 29250 UN 19741002

0000000 8500 MA 20130426

0001086 1987 235000 IO 20201002

X31-100--A 0001040 1989 139900 TS 20020419

X32-100--A 0000962 1969 236900 TS 20170404

X31-105--A 0000909 1929 54500 TS 19860605

X31-155--A 0001092 1939 98000 TS 19991223

0000000 45000 IO 20170613

X31-205--P 0000768 1983 67950 TS 19880621

0000810 1954 0 NC 20070419

0000000 0 UN 19771011

0001056 1941 145000 TS 20180323

X31-155--A 0001476 1941 164000 TS 20031223

X31-155--A 0001664 1941 0 NC 20161012

X31-150--A 0001332 1924 0 NC 20011126

0000000 0 NC 20020605

X31-205--A    1396 1930 195000 TS 20070604

X32-200--A 0001680 1940 86000 TS 19881109

X31-150--A 0001248 1947 56500 TS 19850426

X31-100--A 0000720 1952 199990 TS 20170627

0000000 92000 MA 20020430

0001296 1946 0 NC 20011221
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TE Y H 232000 70500 302500 0

Y H 220300 45100 265400 0

Y H 161900 45300 207200 0

N H 100 80300 80400 0

Y H 213300 45000 258300 0

ST Y H 148100 45000 193100 0

TE Y H 186600 45000 231600 0

Y H 199000 45200 244200 0

ST Y N 215300 61400 276700 0

Y N 153300 70300 223600 0

Y N 110500 45100 155600 0

Y H 114400 45000 159400 0

Y H 124400 45000 169400 0

Y H 227100 45200 272300 0

Y H 183800 70300 254100 0

Y H 177900 45000 222900 0

TE Y H 118800 45200 164000 0

Y H 260800 45000 305800 0

Y N 168500 70200 238700 0

JT Y H 288500 45200 333700 0

Y H 165200 45300 210500 0

Y H 151300 45200 196500 0

ST Y H 163800 70300 234100 0

Y H 193300 70300 263600 0

ST N N 0 200 200 0

ST N N 0 100 100 0

ST Y H 259300 45000 304300 0

N N 0 35000 35000 0

N N 0 100 100 0

TE Y N 105000 45200 150200 0

ST Y H 157400 70300 227700 0

ST Y N 127700 45400 173100 0

ST Y H 134300 45500 179800 0

Y H 167900 70300 238200 0

N N 0 70700 70700 0

TE Y H 181200 70400 251600 0

TE Y H 165600 45500 211100 0

Y H 270900 45400 316300 0

Y H 223700 45200 268900 0

Y H 156300 70300 226600 0

Y H 160800 45100 205900 0

N N 0 5000 5000 0

Y H 170100 45100 215200 0

ST Y H 172400 45100 217500 0

Y H 172900 45000 217900 0

Y H 90000 45000 135000 0

TE Y H 165100 70300 235400 0

N N 0 70600 70600 0

Y H 149100 45200 194300 0

ST Y H 119700 45100 164800 0

N N 0 200 200 0

Y N 172900 70200 243100 0

ST Y H 199200 70200 269400 0

Y H 221500 70200 291700 0

TE Y H 154600 45200 199800 0

ST N N 0 100 100 0

ST Y H 138400 45100 183500 0

Y H 203800 45000 248800 0

Y H 198200 45000 243200 0

Y H 148600 45000 193600 0

ST N N 0 22200 22200 0

TE Y N 175700 45100 220800 0
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3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3
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3 3

3 3

3 3
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3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3
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3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3
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3 3
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3 3
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3 3

3 3

3 3
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3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3
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N 0

N 79 0

N 0

N 79 0

N 79 0

N 0

N 79 0

N 79 0

N 0

N 0

N 0

N 79 0

N 0

N 0

N 0

N 79 0

N 0

N 0

N 0

N 79 0

N 0

N 79 0

N 0

N 0

N 79 540 3

N 540 3

N 0

N 79 500 3

N 79 670 3

N 79 0

N 0

N 79 0

N 79 0

N 0

N 79 500 3

N 0

N 79 0

N 0

N 79 0

N 0

N 0

N 0

N 0

N 79 0

N 79 0

N 79 0

N 0

N 79 0

N 020 3

N 0

N 500 3

N 0

N 0

N 0

N 79 0

N 540 3

N 79 0

N 0

N 79 0

N 0

N 794 3

N 79 0
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N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55
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N R55

N R55
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3310 69 1003

6608 75B 1038

6608 75A 4300

6608 75B 1037

6608 75B 1039

6608 72 1041

6608 75B 1038

6608 75B 1038

6608 72 1041

3310 69 1003

6608 72 1040

6608 75B 1037

6608 72 1040

6608 72 1040

3310 69 1003

6608 75B 1037

6608 72 1040

6608 72 1041

3310 69 1003

6608 75B 1039

6608 75A 4300

6608 75B 1038

3310 69 1003

3310 69 1003

6608 75B 1037

6608 72 1040

6608 72 1041

6608 75B 1038

6608 75B 1039

6608 75B 1038

3310 69 1003

6608 75B 1037

6608 75B 1037

3310 69 1003

6608 75B 1038

3310 69 1003

6608 75B 1037

6608 75A 4300

6608 75B 1037

3310 69 1003

6608 75A 4300

6608 72 1040

6608 72 1041

6608 75B 1038

6608 75B 1037

6608 75B 1039

3310 69 1003

6608 75B 1038

6608 72 1041

6608 72 1041

6608 75A 4300

3310 69 1003

3310 69 1003

3310 69 1003

6608 75B 1039

6608 72 1040

6608 75B 1038

6608 72 1041

6608 75B 1038

6608 75A 4300

6608 72 1040

6608 75B 1039
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1038

1066

1037

1039

1041

1038

1038

1041
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1040

1037

1040

1040
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1037

1040

1041

1003
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1038

1003

1003

1037

1040

1041

1038

1039

1038

1003

1037

1037

1003

1038

1003

1037

1066

1037

1003

1066

1040
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1038

1037
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1003

1038

1041

1041
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1003
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1003

1039
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1038
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1038
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3612 1029

2700 2005

2803 1008

2700 2000

2700 1029

2901 3035

2700 2005

2700 2006

2901 3011

3612 1028

2700 1010

2700 2002

2700 1010

2700 1010

3612 1029

2700 2004

2700 1017

2901 3035

3612 1028

2700 1033

2803 1009

2700 2005

3612 1032

3612 1016

2700 2003

2700 1010

2901 3020

2700 3000

2700 1035

2700 2006

3612 1028

2700 2014

2700 2002

3612 1026

2700 2010

3612 1029

2700 2000

2803 1009

2700 2014

3612 1029

2803 1009

2700 1012

2901 3036

2700 2010

2700 2002

2700 1032

3612 1029

2700 3000

2901 3032

2901 3032

2803 1009

3612 1013

3612 1013

3612 1032

2700 1037

2700 1010

2700 2006

2901 3036

2700 2005

2803 1009

2700 1010

2700 1012
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SFD 3612

SFD 2700

SFD 2803

SFD 2700

SFD 2700

SFD 2901

SFD 2700

SFD 2700

COM 2901

SFD 3612

SFD 2700

SFD 2700

SFD 2700

SFD 2700

SFD 3612

SFD 2700

SFD 2700

SFD 2901

SFD 3612

SFD 2700

SFD 2803

SFD 2700

SFD 3612

SFD 3612

VAC 2700

VAC 2700

SFD 2901

INS 2700

VAC 2700

SFD 2700

SFD 3612

SFD 2700

SFD 2700

SFD 3612

INS 2700

SFD 3612

SFD 2700

SFD 2803

SFD 2700

SFD 3612

SFD 2803

SFD 2700

SFD 2901

SFD 2700

SFD 2700

SFD 2700

SFD 3612

VAC 2700

SFD 2901

SFD 2901

INS 2803

SFD 3612

SFD 3612

SFD 3612

SFD 2700

VAC 2700

SFD 2700

SFD 2901

SFD 2700

SFD 2803

SFD 2700

SFD 2700
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1005 0000 1 9425000 F 202239333

2004 0000 1 5800000 F 182017549

1011 0000 1 7714000 F 182109544

2000 0000 1 11000000 F 182058113

1012 0000 1 4500000 F 182066165

3025 0000 1 4000000 F 182100055

2004 0000 1 4000000 F 182017291

2005 0000 6000000 F 182082444

3026 0000 1 9982000 F 182083525

1003 0000 1 7685000 F 202255743

1002 0000 1 5040000 F 182097913

2001 0000 1 4600000 F 182043826

1002 0000 1 3340000 F 182105906

1002 0000 1 6250000 F 182006922

1005 0000 1 7685000 F 202177608

2003 0000 1 4000000 F 182071926

1027 0000 1 6250000 F 182118834

3025 0000 1 4000000 F 181991801

1003 0000 1 6095000 F 202261964

1019 0000 1 6000000 F 182104826

1011 0000 1 7238000 F 181999291

2004 0000 1 6000000 F 181987288

1007 0000 1 7000000 F 202242196

1006 0000 1 7560000 F 202260206

2002 0000 1 2000000 F 182068823

1002 0000 1 1260000 F 182092351

3013 0000 1 3600000 F 181986793

3000 0000 1 4000000 F 182063253

1019 0000 1 30000 F 182000891

2005 0000 1 6000000 F 182118438

1003 0000 1 7685000 F 202252112

2013 0000 1 8000000 F 182085165

2001 0000 1 9100000 F 182043362

1004 0000 1 7685000 F 202220523

2009 0000 1 15120000 F 182071645

1005 0000 1 8265000 F 202234011

2000 0000 1 9000000 F 182077618

1011 0000 1 8125000 F 182022671

2013 0000 2 6915000 F 182101020

1005 0000 1 7056000 F 202273977

1011 0000 1 5933000 F 182018968

1022 0000 1 13342000 F 181988732

3024 0000 2 5400000 F 182114783

2009 0000 1 5257000 F 182041960

2001 0000 1 4600000 F 182033710

1011 0000 1 4600000 F 182083442

1005 0000 1 7685000 F 202226744

3000 0000 2 14000000 F 182012532

3022 0000 1 6000000 F 182009041

3022 0000 1 5871000 F 182065068

1011 0000 1 2457000 F 182022069

1002 0000 1 6600000 F 202200525

1002 0000 1 6314000 F 202275964

1007 0000 1 6962000 F 202277747

1031 0000 1 6036000 F 182022622

1002 0000 1 2583000 F 182092369

2005 0000 1 5400000 F 182020881

3024 0000 1 4000000 F 182016749

2004 0000 1 4000000 F 182021954

1011 0000 1 4375000 F 182015113

1002 0000 1 2910000 F 182036127

1021 0000 1 5467000 F 182083210
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2472500 0000000 2021-03-10 218773 434 2011-07-25

1645951 0000000 2021-03-10 196815 435 2010-11-25

5523700 0000000 2021-03-10 205950 436 2012-10-25

3110600 0000000 2021-03-10 200850 437 2010-12-25

3545801 0000000 2021-03-10 201651 438 2011-07-25

5139715 0000000 2021-03-10 205010 439 2011-07-25

1636950 0000000 2021-03-10 196790 440 2011-07-25

4367201 0000000 2021-08-10 203257 U 441 2011-07-25

4437400 0000000 2021-03-10 203364 442 2012-10-25

9075300 0000000 2021-03-10 220400 443 2012-06-25

5014100 0000000 2021-03-10 204799 444 2011-07-25

2563110 0000000 2021-03-10 199426 445 2011-07-25

5336425 0000000 2021-03-10 205589 446 2012-02-25

1026390 0000000 2021-03-10 195768 447 2011-07-25

0323900 0000000 2021-03-10 212710 448 2011-07-25

3914235 0000000 2021-03-10 202216 449 2011-07-25

5988615 0000000 2021-03-10 206875 450 2012-10-25

0443325 0000000 2021-03-10 194264 451 2010-11-25

9398500 0000000 2021-03-10 221012 452 2011-07-25

5267200 0000000 2021-03-10 205482 453 2011-07-25

0781100 0000000 2021-03-10 195011 454 2011-07-25

0167040 0000000 2021-03-10 193815 455 2010-12-25

2498100 0000000 2021-03-10 219059 456 2011-07-25

9330100 0000000 2021-03-10 220840 457 2011-07-25

3716778 0000000 2021-03-10 201916 458 2012-10-25

4658905 0000000 2021-03-10 204245 459 2012-10-25

0136500 0000000 2021-03-10 193766 460 2011-07-25

3428409 0000000 2021-03-10 201361 461 2012-10-25

0859587 0000000 2021-03-10 195170 462 2012-10-25

5972500 0000000 2021-03-10 206836 463 2011-07-25

2898100 0000000 2021-03-10 220040 464 2011-07-25

4532499 0000000 2021-03-10 203528 465 2011-07-25

2550300 0000000 2021-03-10 199380 466 2011-07-25

1749700 0000000 2021-03-10 216930 467 2011-07-25

3891701 0000000 2021-03-10 202188 468 2012-10-25

2283700 0000000 2021-03-10 218249 469 2012-10-25

4166400 0000000 2021-03-10 202780 470 2011-07-25

1841100 0000000 2021-03-10 197326 471 2011-07-25

5203250 0000000 2021-03-10 205106 472 2013-01-25

9670800 0000000 2021-03-10 222192 473 2012-10-25

1683300 0000000 2021-03-10 196956 474 2011-07-25

0199431 0000000 2021-08-10 193960 U 475 2013-06-25

5809001 0000000 2021-03-10 206471 476 2012-07-25

2456700 0000000 2021-03-10 199241 477 2011-07-25

2024400 0000000 2021-03-10 198422 478 2011-07-25

4433500 0000000 2021-03-10 203357 479 2011-07-25

1959700 0000000 2021-03-10 217545 480 2011-07-25

1358500 0000000 2021-03-10 196320 481 2011-07-25

1158500 0000000 2021-03-10 195975 482 2011-07-25

3480100 0000000 2021-03-10 201541 483 2009-09-25

1781312 0000000 2021-03-10 197265 484 2012-09-25

1008500 0000000 2021-03-10 214977 485 2011-07-25

9731700 0000000 2021-03-10 222390 486 2011-07-25

9794900 0000000 2021-03-10 222567 487 2011-07-25

1839100 0000000 2021-03-10 197321 488 2011-07-25

4658906 0000000 2021-03-10 204246 489 2012-10-25

1705204 0000000 2021-03-10 197147 490 2011-07-25

1605700 0000000 2021-03-10 196735 491 2011-07-25

1776100 0000000 2021-03-10 197254 492 2012-09-25

1500000 0000000 2021-03-10 196573 493 2011-07-25

2182602 0000000 2021-03-10 198661 494 2004-03-25

4424320 0000000 2021-03-10 203334 495 2011-07-25
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https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=20&AccountNumber=2239333

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2017549

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2109544

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2058113

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2066165

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2100055

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2017291

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2082444

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2083525

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=20&AccountNumber=2255743

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2097913

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2043826

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2105906

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2006922

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=20&AccountNumber=2177608

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2071926

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2118834

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=1991801

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=20&AccountNumber=2261964

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2104826

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=1999291

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=1987288

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=20&AccountNumber=2242196

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=20&AccountNumber=2260206

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2068823

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2092351

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=1986793

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2063253

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2000891

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2118438

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=20&AccountNumber=2252112

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2085165

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2043362

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=20&AccountNumber=2220523

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2071645

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=20&AccountNumber=2234011

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2077618

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2022671

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2101020

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=20&AccountNumber=2273977

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2018968

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=1988732

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2114783

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2041960

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2033710

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2083442

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=20&AccountNumber=2226744

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2012532

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2009041

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2065068

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2022069

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=20&AccountNumber=2200525

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=20&AccountNumber=2275964

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=20&AccountNumber=2277747

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2022622

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2092369

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2020881

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2016749

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2021954

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2015113

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2036127

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2083210
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08 0

08 0

08 0

08 0

08 0

08 0

08 0

08 0

08 0

08 0

08 0

08 0

08 0

08 0

08 0

08 0

08 0

08 200

08 100

08 0

08 35000

08 100

08 0

08 0

08 0

08 0

08 0

08 70700

08 0

08 0

08 0

08 0

08 0

08 0

08 0

08 0

08 0

08 0

08 0

08 0

08 0

08 194300

08 0

08 200

08 0

08 0

08 0

08 0

08 100

08 0

08 0

08 0

08 0

08 22200

08 0
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2051233 18 0.106 4600 A18-0760 30

2238855 20 0.16 6968 A20-0618 45 103

2245868 20 0.19 8265 A20-0628 21 101

0124503 02 0.016 680 02152010 2

2262566 20 0.163 7080 A20-0618 17 107

2097939 18 0.162 7042 A18-1939 22

2033660 18 0.126 5471 A18-6186 1

2007854 18 0.092 4000 A18-0759 17

2043016 18 0.136 5933 A18-1939 5

2016095 18 0.141 6146 A18-1939 18

2112761 18 0.213 9276 A18-2046 4

2175669 20 0.158 6890 A20-1053 2 114

2181014 20 0.168 7314 A20-0618 3 105

2072106 18 0.116 5040 A18-0866

3370764 18 0.117 5082 18191053 109

2065886 18 0.248 10800 A18-0866 43

2043131 18 0.138 6000 A18-0760 31

1990258 18 0.239 10390 A18-0866

2048676 18 0.092 4000 A18-0760 35

2196558 20 0.165 7200 A20-1053 12 116

2107746 18 0.119 5175 A18-8084 2

2084846 18 0.115 5000 A18-0760 35

2015246 18 0.072 3122 A18-0759 7

2244515 20 0.171 7440 A20-1468 17A 116

2047009 18 0.116 5040 A18-0866

2081735 18 0.138 6000 A18-0759 8

2042174 18 0.124 5400 C18-3822 7

2000925 18 0.001 45 A18-0759 9

2017051 18 0.316 13771 A18-0760 29

2105773 18 0.092 4000 A18-0760 34

2015642 18 0.046 2000 C18-3822 78 7

2095149 18 0.137 5961 A18-0759 1

2080562 18 0.032 1408 A18-0759 9

2044006 18 0.114 4958 A18-0759 8

2112753 18 0.036 1583 A18-0866

2100873 18 0.092 4000 A18-0760 31

2019016 18 0.112 4872 C18-3822 6

2263317 20 0.176 7685 A20-0628 24 101

2011450 18 0.131 5700 A18-0760 32

2239390 20 0.176 7686 A20-0618 3 107

2096410 18 0.299 13020

2017093 18 0.248 10800 A18-0866 44

2249837 20 0.17 7400 A20-1053 8 113

2050169 18 0.092 4000 A18-0760 34

2065209 18 0.092 4000 E18-0760 32

2014660 18 0.112 4860 E18-0759 1

2228195 20 0.176 7685 A20-0628 27 101

2070753 18 0.145 6300 A18-0759 16

2204980 20 0.053 2308 A20-1268 115

2201994 20 0.14 6095 A20-0628 16 103

2016491 18 0.138 6000 C18-3822 6

2060291 18 0.138 6000 A18-0760 34

2180917 20 0.2 8700 A20-0618 51 102

2217149 20 0.19 8265 A20-0628 21 102

2083053 18 0.136 5922 A18-1939 17

2053817 18 0.044 1900 C18-3822 9

2010650 18 0.092 4000 A18-0760 29

2017143 18 0.139 6035 C18-3822 8

2122059 18 0.167 7291 E18-0759 1

2227932 20 0.192 8352 A20-0618 22 107

2042307 18 0.092 4000 A18-0760 35

2035160 18 0.03 1306 A18-0050
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    LOTS 93,94 34501

39148

36935

    PT LOT 41 EQ 680 SQFT 00000

37952

00000

40931

    LOTS 31.32 17182

39147

    ETP 12/16/08 04536

    PT LTS 12 THRU 18 04783

36440

16101

    ORCHARDS ADDN N HALF OF LOT 8 31811

34744

    ORCHARDS ADDN 28244

    LTS.72.73.74. 43923

    LT 35 EX 500SF 13350

    S HALF OF LOTS 31 32.33.34 41740

18523

    E HALF LOTS 17.18 19 11792

    LOTS 55.56 & N 10 FT OF LOT 54 04108

    E HALF LOT 3 EX N 10 FT & LOT 4 EX N 10 FT & 36 SQFT 43214

    RESUB 13081

    ORCHARDS ADDN S HALF OF LOT 1 45502

    LTS 30.31.32 35590

    PT LOTS 21 22 23 IMPS ON 22 23 41077

    PT LOT 22 EQ 45 SF 05118

    LTS 1 THRU 8 10470

    LOTS 60.61 10734

05776

    LOTS 99.100 11777

    PT LOT 22 EX 45 SQ FT 03026

    LOT 7 & N HALF LT 8 & PT LOT 6 EX 42 SQ FT 32990

    ORCHARD ADDN PT LT 52 EQ 1583 SF 04783

    LTS 5.6 36621

    LOT 48 EX 167 SQ FT & LOT 49 EX 405SQ FT & LOT 50 EX 1008 SQ FT 04831

21100

    LTS63,64&N7FTLT62 &S HLF LT65 1000 SF(100 0SF SPL FR  1991199 97/9 15787

34048

027 42353

    ORCHARDS ADDN 44150

00000

    LOTS 49.50 41640

    LTS 75.76 19916

    LOTS 43.44 06826

40638

    LOTS 24.25.26 38832

    LOT 23 EX 4582 SF TO P G CO 06426

19352

    LOTS 82.83.84 19964

    LOTS 51.52.53 42250

33406

09345

14301

    LOT 46 EX 200 SQ FT EE10746 05562

    LOTS 59.60 35192

    LT48 & LT49 EX 129 SF,LT 50 EX 136SF L2357 3F677 VACTD CRT ORD 0975 37493

    LOTS 57.58.59 25456

07060

    N 1/2 OF LOTS 31. 32.33.34 31841

    PARCELS 1.2. 03570
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214 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

042 WEST LANHAM HILLS

346 WEST LANHAM HILLS

000 ARDWICK-RESUB PT BK 2 OF STEPHENS & RANDLES ADN

394 WEST LANHAM HILLS

000 PALMER HEIGHTS

214 DIRKS SPECTACLE

108 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

101 PALMER HEIGHTS

287 PALMER HEIGHTS

045 UNSWORTHVILLE

398 WEST LANHAM HILLS

355 WEST LANHAM HILLS

571 MARYLAND PARK- ORCHARDS ADDN

016 MARYLAND PARK-ORCHARDS ADDN-RSB>

379 MARYLAND PARK- ORCHARDS ADDN

430 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

100 MARYLAND PARK- ORCHARDS ADDN

322 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

264 WEST LANHAM HILLS

450 MARYLAND PARK- FOWLERS ADDN

012 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

238 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

226 WEST LANHAM HILLS

271 MARYLAND PARK- ORCHARDS ADDN

088 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

198 TOLSON HEIGHTS

338 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

606 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

217 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

967 TOLSON HEIGHTS

591 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

395 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

256 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

045 MARYLAND PARK- ORCHARDS ADDN

046 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

848 TOLSON HEIGHTS

765 WEST LANHAM HILLS

040 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

034 WEST LANHAM HILLS

157

538 MARYLAND PARK- ORCHARDS ADDN

000 WEST LANHAM HILLS

048 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

114 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

486 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

348 WEST LANHAM HILLS

429 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

447 WEST LANHAM HILLS   6

342 WEST LANHAM HILLS

711 TOLSON HEIGHTS

316 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

241 WEST LANHAM HILLS

430 WEST LANHAM HILLS

431 PALMER HEIGHTS

651 TOLSON HEIGHTS

284 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

260 TOLSON HEIGHTS

603 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

347 WEST LANHAM HILLS

099 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

560 PLEASANT VIEW
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Y 065000

Y 652000

Y 652000

Y 048000

Y 652000

Y 370000

Y 126000

Y 065000

Y 370000

Y 370000

Y 500000

Y 652000

Y 652000

Y 293000

Y 302500

Y 293000

Y 065000

Y 293000

Y 065000

Y 652000

Y 292000

Y 065000

Y 065000

Y 652000

Y 293000

Y 065000

Y 498000

Y 065000

Y 065000

Y 065000

Y 498000

Y 065000

Y 065000

Y 065000

Y 293000

Y 065000

Y 498000

Y 652000

Y 065000

Y 652000

N

Y 293000

Y 652000

Y 065000

Y 065000

Y 065000

Y 652000

Y 065000

Y 652000

Y 652000

Y 498000

Y 065000

Y 652000

Y 652000

Y 370000

Y 498000

Y 065000

Y 498000

Y 065000

Y 652000

Y 065000

Y 408000
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073A1

02 051F1

01 051E1

051F2

02 051F2

073A1

073A2

073A1

073A1

073A1

066A4

05 051F1

02 051F1

073A1

2001-02-28 01002 073B1

066A4

072F1

066A4

072F1

05 051F2

073B1

072F1

073A1

05 051F2

073B1

073A1

066B4

073A1

073A1

072F1

066B4

073A1

073A1

073A1

066B4

072F1

066B4

01 051E1

072F1

02 051F2

073A2

066A4

05 051F1

072F1

072F1

066A4

01 051E1

073A1

04 051E2

01 051E1

066B4

072F1

02 051F2

01 051E1

073A1

066B4

073A1

066B4

073A1

02 051F2

072F1

066A4
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201SE05 073 A1 CASTRO MIGUEL A R

206NE07 051 F1 TRIPP NIKEMA E ETAL

206NE06 051 E1 HARRISON SHARON

205NE07 051 F2 WORKEMAN DONALD

206NE07 051 F2 DRIGGERS MICHAEL T ETAL

201SE05 073 A1 SMITH ANNIE FAMILY TRUST

201SE05 073 A2 HOLMES VICTOR

201SE05 073 A1 LEATHERS TIMOTHY C

201SE05 073 A1 LANDISAINA BUKOLA ETAL

201SE05 073 A1 DICKENS HARRY M & ANNIE E

201SE05 066 A4 12-F12 WASHINGTON METRO AREA TRANS AUTH

206NE07 051 F1 CHAVEZ JULIO ETAL

206NE07 051 F1 ACHIKEH KINGSLEY U

201SE05 073 A1 TURNER LAQUANDA

201SE05 073 B1 18-J03 ROBINSONSCHOOLS PAMULA ETAL

201SE05 066 A4 PORTER DIEDRA H ETAL

201SE05 072 F1 ANDREWS CHELSEA

201SE05 066 A4 THOMAS RONALD E & GERALDINE E

201SE05 072 F1 SMITH JERIESHA

206NE07 051 F2 MARTINEZ BENIGNO & ANTONIA MUNOZ

201SE05 073 B1 STYLES CAMELIA H

201SE05 072 F1 ROBERTSON JAMES H & MARY J ETAL

201SE05 073 A1 DREW EVELYN

206NE07 051 F2 PARK VINCENT A & CARMEL E

201SE05 073 B1 JACOBSS CLIFFORD AND JACOBS

201SE05 073 A1 JOHNSON REGINA E

201SE05 066 B4 NELSON JAMES

201SE05 073 A1 CAPITOL HEIGHTS MAYOR & COMM COU

201SE05 073 A1 HOLMES JAMES E & MATINA

201SE05 072 F1 KNIGHT JOAN E

201SE05 066 B4 RUFF FRANK A

201SE05 073 A1 PRINCE GEORGES COUNTY (TX)

201SE05 073 A1 PRINCE GEORGES COUNTY

201SE05 073 A1 HOLMES VALERIE RE

201SE05 066 B4 18-H07 WASHINGTON METRO AREA TRANS AUTH

201SE05 072 F1 BONDS REV TRUST SALLIE M

201SE05 066 B4 PRINCE GEORGES COUNTY

206NE07 051 E1 ADAMS BRUCE

201SE05 072 F1 VALLEYGREEN REALTY & INVSTMNT LLC

206NE07 051 F2 ULVESTAD ODD I

201SE05 073 A2 RAMIREZ FRANCISCO ETAL

201SE05 066 A4 MOTEN DIANA EVELYN

206NE07 051 F1 GREATER NEW ZION HLNESS CH

201SE05 072 F1 TROTTER TONYA LIVING TRUST

201SE05 072 F1 TRINITY TEMPLE OF PRAYER

201SE05 066 A4 FEATHERSTONE WANDA M

206NE07 051 E1 PINEDA FIDEL A

201SE05 073 A1 JOHNSON ANGELA N

206NE07 051 E2 VINGARDEN ASSOCIATES

206NE07 051 E1 CASTRO-VENTURA ROSALI ETAL

201SE05 066 B4 LASHLEY ARLENE & YUSEF

201SE05 072 F1 MASON CATHERINE ETAL

206NE07 051 F2 HANCOCK JA

206NE07 051 E1 NEVILLE KEN J & CATHERINE E

201SE05 073 A1 BLANCHARD DIANA

201SE05 066 B4 PRINCE GEORGES COUNTY

201SE05 073 A1 MCCORMACK TAMIKA J

201SE05 066 B4 PINEDA MORIS O

201SE05 073 A1 HARRIS PHILIP J & JUANITA Q CURRIE

206NE07 051 F2 WARE LEO F & GENEVA H

201SE05 072 F1 YOGARAJ MOSES J

201NE05 066 A4 GREEN WALTER L
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503 OPUS AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS

5102 WEST LANHAM DR HYATTSVILLE

7703 EMERSON RD HYATTSVILLE

7801 OLD ARDWICK ARDMORE RD LANDOVER HILLS

4920 78TH AVE HYATTSVILLE

500 TOPEKA AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS

700 BROOKE RD CAPITOL HEIGHTS

5507 DOLE ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS

1211 34TH PL  SE WASHINGTON

8404 BERWICK RD UPPER MARLBORO

600 5TH STREET NW WASHINGTON

4947 78TH AVE HYATTSVILLE

2900 CABIN CREEK DR BURTONSVILLE

5719 BUGLER ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS

5727 BUGLER ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS

5611 COOLIDGE ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS

421 NOVA AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS

5629 COOLIDGE ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS

437 BALBOA AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS

4919 78TH AVE HYATTSVILLE

5810 ATHENA ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS

411 BALBOA AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS

110 SULTAN AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS

4909 78TH AVE HYATTSVILLE

4800 ACTON RD TEMPLE HILLS

11 SULTAN AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS

5900 BURGUNDY ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS

401 CAPITOL HEIGHTS BLVD CAPITOL HEIGHTS

411 CAPITOL HEIGHTS BLVD CAPITOL HEIGHTS

415 CLOVIS AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS

2924 KILKENNY CT DAVIDSONVILLE

3415 NORTH FORESTEDGE RD FORESTVILLE

RIGHT OF WAY  SECTION ROOM 3020 C A B UPPER MARLBORO

35 SULTAN AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS

600 5TH STREET NW WASHINGTON

15715 NELSON PERRIE RD BRANDYWINE

ROOM 3020 CAB UPPER MARLBORO

7709 EMERSON RD HYATTSVILLE

129 ROLPH DR FOREST HEIGHTS

7761 EMERSON RD HYATTSVILLE

5505 BEND ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS

5609 COOLIDGE ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS

5005 78TH AVE HYATTSVILLE

4687 PEARSON DR DALE CITY

414 LARCHMONT AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS

109 TUNIC AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS

7715 EMERSON RD HYATTSVILLE

5413  DOLE ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS

SUITE 220 5410 EDSON LN ROCKVILLE

7706 FREDERICK RD LANDOVER HILLS

5901 BURGUNDY ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS

423 CLOVIS AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS

5000 W LANHAM DR HYATTSVILLE

7703 FREDERICK RD HYATTSVILLE

410 TOPEKA AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS

LL C A B UPPER MARLBORO

515 CAPITOL HEIGHTS BLVD CAPITOL HEIGHTS

3807 PALMIRA LN SILVER SPRING

39 TUNIC AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS

4910 78TH AVE HYATTSVILLE

6122 RAYBURN DR TEMPLE HILLS

PO BOX 2736 COLLEGE PARK
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MD 20743 O 000503

MD 20784 O 005102

MD 20784 1719 O 007703

MD 20784 0000 O 000000

MD 20784 1712 O 004920

MD 20743 3031 O 000500

MD 20743 O 000700

MD 20743 1935 O 005507

DC 20019 O 000501

MD 20772 5006 O 000412

DC 20001 0000 O 000000

MD 20784 O 004947

MD 20866 1839 O 007746

MD 20743 6108 O 005719

MD 20743 O 005727

MD 20743 6111 O 005611

MD 20743 O 000421

MD 20743 6139 O 005629

MD 20743 O 000437

MD 20784 1711 O 004919

MD 20743 6135 O 005810

MD 20743 2848 O 000411

MD 20743 1901 O 000110

MD 20784 1711 O 004909

MD 20748 2101 O 005806

MD 20743 O 000011

MD 20743 O 005900

MD 20743 2952 O 000000

MD 20743 2952 O 000411

MD 20743 2850 O 000415

MD 21035 1610 O 000000

MD 20747 4421 O 000000

MD 20772 0000 I 000000

MD 20743 1952 O 000035

DC 20001 0000 O 000000

MD 20613 O 000406

MD 20772 0000 O 000000

MD 20784 1719 O 007709

MD 20745 1220 O 000000

MD 20784 1746 O 007761

MD 20743 O 005505

MD 20743 O 005609

MD 20784 O 005005

VA 22193 O 000425

MD 20743 2851 O 000000

MD 20743 1958 O 000109

MD 20784 O 007715

MD 20743 0000 O 005413

MD 20852 3107 I 000000

MD 20784 1722 O 007706

MD 20743 2004 O 005901

MD 20743 2850 O 000423

MD 20784 O 005000

MD 20784 1721 O 007703

MD 20743 3029 O 000410

MD 20772 0000 O 000000

MD 20743 0000 O 000515

MD 20906 O 000103

MD 20743 O 000039

MD 20784 1712 O 004910

MD 20748 3851 O 000435

MD 20741 2736 O 000000
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OPUS AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

WEST LANHAM DR HYATTSVILLE 20784

EMERSON RD HYATTSVILLE 20784

OLD ARDWICK ARDMORE RD HYATTSVILLE 20784

78TH AVE HYATTSVILLE 20784

TOPEKA AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

BROOKE RD CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

DOLE ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

TOPEKA AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

TOPEKA AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

DADE ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

78TH AVE HYATTSVILLE 20784

GARRISON RD HYATTSVILLE 20784

BUGLER ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

BUGLER ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

COOLIDGE ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

NOVA AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

COOLIDGE ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

BALBOA AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

78TH AVE HYATTSVILLE 20784

ATHENA ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

BALBOA AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

SULTAN AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

78TH AVE HYATTSVILLE 20784

BALSAM ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

SULTAN AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

BURGUNDY ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

SULTAN AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

CAPITOL HEIGHTS BLVD CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

CLOVIS AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

CROWN ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

CENTRAL AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

SULTAN AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

SULTAN AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

CENTRAL AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

MENTOR AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

EAST CAPITOL ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

EMERSON RD HYATTSVILLE 20784

MENTOR AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

EMERSON RD HYATTSVILLE 20784

BEND ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

COOLIDGE ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

78TH AVE HYATTSVILLE 20784

CLOVIS AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

MENTOR AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

TUNIC AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

EMERSON RD HYATTSVILLE 20784

DOLE ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

DAVENPORT RD HYATTSVILLE 20784

FREDERICK RD HYATTSVILLE 20784

BURGUNDY ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

CLOVIS AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

WEST LANHAM DR HYATTSVILLE 20784

FREDERICK RD HYATTSVILLE 20784

TOPEKA AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

MARYLAND PARK DR CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

CAPITOL HEIGHTS BLVD CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

MARYLAND PARK DR CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

TUNIC AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

78TH AVE HYATTSVILLE 20784

BALBOA AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

VIOLA PL CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743
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PMS 001 C001 0001 C004

PMS 001 C001 0001 C006

PMS 001 C001 0001 C004

PMS 001 0000 0000 0000

PMS 001 C001 0001 C004

PMS 001 C001 0001 C004

PMS 001 C004 0001 C013

PMS 001 C001 0001 C004

PMS 001 C001 0001 C004

PMS 001 C001 0001 C004

PMS 901 0000 0000 0000

PMS 001 C001 0001 C004

PMS 001 C001 0001 C004

PMS 001 C001 0001 C004

PMS 001 C004 0001 C013

PMS 001 C001 0001 C002

PMS 001 C001 0001 C006

PMS 001 C001 0001 C002

PMS 001 C001 0001 C001

PMS 001 C001 0001 C004

PMS 001 C001 0001 C001

PMS 001 C001 0001 C005

PMS 001 C001 0001 C002

PMS 001 C001 0001 C004

PMS 001 C001 0001 C004

PMS 001 C001 0001 C002

PMS 001 C001 0001 C005

PMS 901 0000 0000 0000

PMS 001 C001 0001 C004

PMS 001 C001 0001 C004

PMS 001 0000 0000 0000

PMS 901 0000 0000 0000

PMS 901 0000 0000 0000

PMS 001 C001 0001 C004

PMS 901 0000 0000 0000

PMS 001 C001 0001 C005

PMS 901 0000 0000 0000

PMS 001 C001 0001 C004

PMS 001 0000 0000 0000

PMS 001 C001 0001 C004

PMS 002 C001 0001 C002

PMS 001 C001 0001 C005

PMS 901 80000 C158 0002 C158

PMS 001 C001 0001 C004

PMS 905 0000 0000 0000

PMS 001 C001 0001 C001

PMS 001 C001 0001 C004

PMS 001 C001 0001 C006

PMS 001 0000 0000 0000

PMS 001 C001 0001 C005

PMS 001 C001 0001 C003

PMS 001 C001 0001 C002

PMS 001 C001 0001 C004

PMS 001 C001 0001 C002

PMS 001 C001 0001 C004

PMS 901 0000 0000 0000

PMS 001 C001 0001 C005

PMS 001 0000 0000 0000

PMS 001 C001 0001 C001

PMS 001 C001 0001 C004

PMS 001 C001 0001 C002

PMS 001 0000 0000 0000
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X32-150--A    1359 1937 73000 TS 20130315

X31-155--A 0002072 2009 0 NC 20170228

X31-150--A 0001092 1939 150000 TS 20150429

0000000 375000 MA 20070129

X31-150--A 0001232 1941 237600 TS 20160311

X31-150--A 0001530 1958 0 NC 20070515

X32-205--P 0001040 1967 288000 TS 20180531

X31-150--A 0001092 1954 129900 TS 20030410

X31-150--A 0001170 1958 234700 TS 20170228

0001170 1958 38000 UN 19750930

0000000 0 UN 19770630

0001056 1946 180000 TS 20141030

0001358 1941 105000 TS 20020809

0001014 1956 149900 TS 20100624

0001064 2002 0 NC 20130521

X31-100--A 0000864 1856 210000 TS 20070713

0001200 1914 227000 TS 20200731

0001081 1952 115000 TS 19990914

0000904 1922 255000 TS 20190123

0001186 1946 199900 TS 20031216

X31-105--A 0000816 1942 0 NC 19971121

X31-200--A 0001404 1930 0 UN 19720816

X31-100--A 0000696 1934 225000 IO 20200225

X32-150--A 0001380 1946 109900 TS 19990518

X32-150--A 0001014 1940 0 NC 20210512

0000816 1934 189500 TS 20140131

   2284 2018 375000 TS 20180628

0000000 0 NC 19790629

X31-150--A 0002304 1906 0 NC 19951122

X31-150--A 0001280 1947 90000 TS 19960422

0000000 0 UN 19831014

0000000 0 NC 19971114

0000000 0 UN 19640902

0001428 1951 0 NC 20110930

0000000 0 UN 19770630

    692 1914 0 NC 20150114

0000000 0 UN 19771011

X31-150--A 0001134 1939 210000 TS 20050111

0000000 0 NC 20020510

X31-150--A 0001200 1941 0 NC 20121023

X32-100--A 0001200 1945 265000 IO 20190726

X31-205--A 0001280 1972 149000 IO 20200924

   5000 1978 0 NC 20070508

X31-150--A 0001375 1931 1 IO 20181219

0000000 125000 MA 20040713

X31-105--A 0001218 1976 58990 TS 19871113

X31-150--A 0001197 1939 309000 TS 20180301

X31-100--A    1820 1924 270000 TS 20161207

0000000 0 NC 19860919

   2194 1939 242000 TS 20040422

0001596 1929 144000 TS 20040716

X31-100--A 0001032 1982 0 NC 20190621

0001092 1939 151802 TS 20120229

0000816 1939 0 NC 19940207

X31-150--A 0001170 1958 105000 TS 20010109

0000000 0 UN 19820805

X31-205--A 0001558 1973 202000 IO 20130910

0000000 40000 MA 20151014

0000960 1976 205500 TS 20060630

X31-150--A 0001419 1947 87500 TS 19880818

X31-100--A 0000822 1930 33100 IO 20100702

0000000 0 UN ZZZZZZZZ
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Y H 176400 45000 221400 0

Y H 357200 70200 427400 0

Y H 163300 70400 233700 0

ST N N 0 100 100 0

Y H 194400 70300 264700 0

ST Y H 203400 45300 248700 0

Y H 207100 45100 252200 0

ST Y H 174000 45000 219000 0

Y N 225100 45100 270200 0

Y N 182600 45200 227800 0

N N 0 35500 35500 0

Y H 169400 70200 239600 0

ST Y N 194100 70300 264400 0

Y H 160700 45100 205800 0

Y H 239500 45100 284600 0

JT Y N 107700 45600 153300 0

Y H 147100 45200 192300 0

TE Y H 196200 45600 241800 0

Y H 89700 45000 134700 0

JT Y H 182900 70300 253200 0

ST Y H 94800 45100 139900 0

Y H 142100 45100 187200 0

Y H 89700 45000 134700 0

TE Y H 235400 70300 305700 0

Y N 130200 45100 175300 0

Y H 105400 45200 150600 0

Y H 270800 45100 315900 0

N N 0 100 100 0

TE Y H 290800 80500 371300 0

ST Y H 189400 45000 234400 0

N N 0 200 200 0

ST N N 0 500 500 0

N N 0 100 100 0

Y H 217400 45000 262400 0

N N 0 100 100 0

Y N 84000 45000 129000 0

N N 0 400 400 0

ST Y H 175300 70300 245600 0

ST N N 0 8700 8700 0

Y H 174400 70300 244700 0

Y H 173800 45900 219700 0

Y H 188300 45600 233900 0

Y N 231100 70300 301400 0

Y N 130800 45000 175800 0

N N 0 40800 40800 0

Y H 165100 45000 210100 0

Y H 189100 70300 259400 0

Y H 196900 45200 242100 0

N N 0 200 200 0

TE Y H 239900 70200 310100 0

Y H 148800 45200 194000 0

Y H 157000 45200 202200 0

Y H 172200 70400 242600 0

TE Y H 154700 70400 225100 0

ST Y H 150500 45100 195600 0

N N 0 100 100 0

Y H 226200 45000 271200 0

N N 0 35200 35200 0

JT Y H 130000 45300 175300 0

Y H 213200 70400 283600 0

Y N 84300 45000 129300 0

N N 0 100 100 0
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3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3
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N 79 0

N 0

N 0

N 0

N 0

N 0

N 0

N 79 0

N 0

N 0

N 360 3

N 0

N 0

N 0

N 0

N 0

N 79 0

N 0

N 79 0

N 0

N 0

N 79 0

N 79 0

N 0

N 0

N 79 0

N 0

N 670 3

N 79 0

N 79 0

N 0

N 79 540 3

N 500 3

N 79 0

N 360 3

N 0

N 500 3

N 0

N 79 0

N 0

N 0

N 0

N 700 3

N 79 0

N 79 700 3

N 79 0

N 0

N 79 0

N 0

N 0

N 0

N 79 0

N 0

N 0

N 0

N 500 3

N 79 0

N 0

N 79 0

N 0

N 79 0

N 0
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N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N CM R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55
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6608 75B 1037

3310 69 1003

3310 69 1003

3310 69 1003

3310 69 1003

6608 75A 4300

6608 75A 1037

6608 75B 1039

6608 75A 4300

6608 75A 4300

6608 72 1040

3310 69 1003

3310 69 1003

6608 72 1040

6608 72 1040

6608 72 1040

6608 75B 1037

6608 72 1040

6608 75B 1038

3310 69 1003

6608 72 1040

6608 75B 1038

6608 75B 1039

3310 69 1003

6608 72 1040

6608 75B 1039

6608 72 1041

6608 75B 1039

6608 75B 1037

6608 75B 1038

6608 72 1041

6608 75B 1039

6608 75B 1039

6608 75B 1039

6608 72 1040

6608 75B 1037

6608 72 4291

3310 69 1003

6608 75B 1037

3310 69 1003

6608 75A 4300

6608 72 1040

3310 69 1003

6608 75B 1038

6608 75B 1037

6608 75B 1039

3310 69 1003

6608 75B 1039

3310 69 1003

3310 69 1003

6608 72 1041

6608 75B 1038

3310 69 1003

3310 69 1003

6608 75A 4300

6608 72 1041

6608 75B 1037

6608 72 1041

6608 75B 1039

3310 69 1003

6608 75B 1038

6608 72 1041
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1037

1003

1003

1003

1003

1066

1037

1039

1066

1066

1040

1003

1003

1040

1040

1040

1037

1040

1038

1003

1040

1038

1039

1003

1040

1039

1041

1039

1037

1038

1041

1039

1039

1039

1040

1037

1040

1003

1037

1003

1066

1040

1003

1038

1037

1039

1003

1039

1003

1003

1041

1038

1003

1003

1066

1041

1037

1041

1039

1003

1038

1041
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2700 2002

3612 1028

3612 1026

3612 1048

3612 1032

2803 1008

2700 2000

2700 1033

2803 1009

2803 1008

2700 1009

3612 1013

3612 1013

2700 1018

2700 1018

2700 1011

2700 2003

2700 1010

2700 2006

3612 1026

2700 1026

2700 2006

2700 1015

3612 1026

2700 1018

2700 1034

2901 3020

2700 1014

2700 2014

2700 2005

2901 3020

2700 1012

2700 1014

2700 1013

2700 1009

2700 2003

2700 1019

3612 1026

2700 2004

3612 1032

2803 1010

2700 1011

3612 1013

2700 2005

2700 2004

2700 1012

3612 1026

2700 1032

3612 1044

3612 1028

2901 3032

2700 2005

3612 1029

3612 1029

2803 1008

2901 3018

2700 2014

2901 3019

2700 1012

3612 1032

2700 2006

2901 3011
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SFD 2700

SFD 3612

SFD 3612

SFD 3612

SFD 3612

SFD 2803

SFD 2700

SFD 2700

SFD 2803

SFD 2803

T-U 2700

SFD 3612

SFD 3612

SFD 2700

SFD 2700

SFD 2700

SFD 2700

SFD 2700

SFD 2700

SFD 3612

SFD 2700

SFD 2700

SFD 2700

SFD 3612

SFD 2700

SFD 2700

SFD 2901

INS 2700

SFD 2700

SFD 2700

VAC 2901

VAC 2700

INS 2700

SFD 2700

T-U 2700

SFD 2700

INS 2700

SFD 3612

VAC 2700

SFD 3612

SFD 2803

SFD 2700

CHU 3612

SFD 2700

CHU 2700

SFD 2700

SFD 3612

SFD 2700

VAC 3612

SFD 3612

SFD 2901

SFD 2700

SFD 3612

SFD 3612

SFD 2803

INS 2901

SFD 2700

VAC 2901

SFD 2700

SFD 3612

SFD 2700

VAC 2901
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2001 0000 1 4600000 F 182051233

1003 0000 1 6968000 F 202238855

1004 0000 1 8265000 F 202245868

1011 0000 680000 F 020124503

1007 0000 1 7080000 F 202262566

1011 0000 1 7042000 F 182097939

2000 0000 1 5471000 F 182033660

1019 0000 1 4000000 F 182007854

1011 0000 1 5933000 F 182043016

1011 0000 1 6146000 F 182016095

1023 0000 1 9276000 F 182112761

1002 0000 1 6890000 F 202175669

1002 0000 1 7314000 F 202181014

1002 0000 1 5040000 F 182072106

1025 0000 1 5082000 F 183370764

1024 0000 1 10800000 F 182065886

2002 0000 1 6000000 F 182043131

1002 0000 10390000 F 181990258

2005 0000 1 4000000 F 182048676

1004 0000 1 7200000 F 202196558

1026 0000 1 5175000 F 182107746

2005 0000 1 5000000 F 182084846

1017 0000 1 3122000 F 182015246

1004 0000 1 7440000 F 202244515

1025 0000 1 5040000 F 182047009

1020 0000 1 6000000 F 182081735

3013 0000 2 5400000 F 182042174

1018 0000 1 45000 F 182000925

2013 0000 1 13771000 F 182017051

2004 0000 1 4000000 F 182105773

3013 0000 1 2000000 F 182015642

1021 0000 1 5961000 F 182095149

1018 0000 1 1408000 F 182080562

1020 0000 2 4958000 F 182044006

1003 0000 1 1583000 F 182112753

2002 0000 1 4000000 F 182100873

1000 0000 1 4872000 F 182019016

1004 0000 1 7685000 F 202263317

2003 0000 1 5700000 F 182011450

1007 0000 1 7686000 F 202239390

1011 0000 1 13020000 F 182096410

1024 0000 2 10800000 F 182017093

1002 0000 1 7400000 F 202249837

2004 0000 1 4000000 F 182050169

2003 0000 1 4000000 F 182065209

1022 0000 1 4860000 F 182014660

1004 0000 1 7685000 F 202228195

1011 0000 1 6300000 F 182070753

1009 0000 1 2308000 F 202204980

1003 0000 1 6095000 F 202201994

3022 0000 1 6000000 F 182016491

2004 0000 1 6000000 F 182060291

1005 0000 1 8700000 F 202180917

1005 0000 1 8265000 F 202217149

1011 0000 1 5922000 F 182083053

3011 0000 1 1900000 F 182053817

2013 0000 2 4000000 F 182010650

3012 0000 1 6035000 F 182017143

1021 0000 1 7291000 F 182122059

1007 0000 1 8352000 F 202227932

2005 0000 1 4000000 F 182042307

3026 0000 1 1306000 F 182035160
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2907500 0000000 2021-03-10 200165 496 2013-05-25

2455300 0000000 2021-03-10 218725 497 2012-10-25

2634100 0000000 2021-03-10 219424 498 2011-07-25

2949647 0000000 2021-08-10 26830 U 499 2011-07-25

9423950 0000000 2021-03-10 221071 500 2011-07-25

5014200 0000000 2021-03-10 204801 501 2011-07-25

2022080 0000000 2021-03-10 198417 502 2012-10-25

1086350 0000000 2021-03-10 195860 503 2011-07-25

2520160 0000000 2021-03-10 199345 504 2011-07-25

1562785 0000000 2021-03-10 196670 505 2011-07-25

5674005 0000000 2021-03-10 206269 506 2011-07-25

0257300 0000000 2021-03-10 212517 507 2011-07-25

0460300 0000000 2021-03-10 213049 508 2011-07-25

3918313 0000000 2021-03-10 202234 509 2010-09-25

0000000 2061513 2021-03-10 262839 510 2013-07-25

3527302 0000000 2021-03-10 201623 511 2012-10-25

2530010 0000000 2021-03-10 199357 512 2013-03-25

0302050 0000000 2021-03-10 194111 513 2011-07-25

2795080 0000000 2021-03-10 199909 514 2011-07-25

0869400 0000000 2021-03-10 214582 515 2011-07-25

5431086 0000000 2021-03-10 205772 516 2011-07-25

4519950 0000000 2021-03-10 203496 517 2011-07-25

1513115 0000000 2021-03-10 196585 518 2011-07-25

2586500 0000000 2021-03-10 219289 519 2011-07-25

2723110 0000000 2021-06-10 199742 520 2005-12-25

4329118 0000000 2021-03-10 203186 521 2011-07-25

2475300 0000000 2021-03-10 199262 522 2011-07-25

0859590 0000000 2021-03-10 195173 523 2012-10-25

1618000 0000000 2021-03-10 196766 524 2012-10-25

5328000 0000000 2021-03-10 205576 525 2011-07-25

1536801 0000000 2021-03-10 196625 526 2011-07-25

4863600 0000000 2021-03-10 204523 527 2012-10-25

4312513 0000000 2021-03-10 203069 528 2012-10-25

2567000 0000000 2021-03-10 199444 529 2012-10-25

5674004 0000000 2021-03-10 206268 530 2011-07-25

5195000 0000000 2021-03-10 205092 531 2011-07-25

1685502 0000000 2021-03-10 196961 532 2012-10-25

9451700 0000000 2021-03-10 221138 533 2011-07-25

1287108 0000000 2021-03-10 196213 534 2006-03-25

2475700 0000000 2021-03-10 218779 535 2013-01-25

4913500 0000000 2021-03-10 204649 536 2012-10-25

1623100 0000000 2021-03-10 196770 537 2011-10-25

2804900 0000000 2021-03-10 219820 538 2005-08-26

2854100 0000000 2021-03-10 200058 539 2011-07-25

3491101 0000000 2021-08-10 201555 U 540 2005-09-26

1479602 0000000 2021-03-10 196530 541 2011-07-25

2044900 0000000 2021-03-10 217689 542 2011-07-25

3843500 0000000 2021-03-10 202109 543 2011-07-25

1139700 0000000 2021-03-10 215387 544 2012-10-25

1067700 0000000 2021-03-10 215123 545 2012-10-25

1598000 0000000 2021-03-10 196710 546 2011-07-25

3239000 0000000 2021-03-10 201067 547 2011-07-25

0456500 0000000 2021-03-10 213039 548 2012-05-25

1626100 0000000 2021-03-10 216595 549 2012-10-25

4409000 0000000 2021-03-10 203318 550 2011-07-25

2908513 0000000 2021-03-10 200423 551 2012-10-25

1252000 0000000 2021-03-10 196133 552 2013-11-25

1623223 0000000 2021-03-10 196775 553 2011-07-25

6072000 0000000 2021-03-10 207196 554 2011-07-25

2034300 0000000 2021-03-10 217663 555 2012-10-25

2487005 0000000 2021-03-10 199275 556 2010-11-25

2100490 0000000 2021-03-10 198566 557 2011-07-25
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https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2051233

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=20&AccountNumber=2238855

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=20&AccountNumber=2245868

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=02&AccountNumber=0124503

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=20&AccountNumber=2262566

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2097939

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2033660

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2007854

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2043016

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2016095

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2112761

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=20&AccountNumber=2175669

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=20&AccountNumber=2181014

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2072106

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=3370764

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2065886

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2043131

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=1990258

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2048676

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=20&AccountNumber=2196558

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2107746

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2084846

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2015246

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=20&AccountNumber=2244515

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2047009

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2081735

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2042174

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2000925

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2017051

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2105773

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2015642

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2095149

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2080562

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2044006

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2112753

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2100873

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2019016

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=20&AccountNumber=2263317

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2011450

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=20&AccountNumber=2239390

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2096410

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2017093

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=20&AccountNumber=2249837

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2050169

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2065209

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2014660

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=20&AccountNumber=2228195

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2070753

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=20&AccountNumber=2204980

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=20&AccountNumber=2201994

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2016491

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2060291

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=20&AccountNumber=2180917

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=20&AccountNumber=2217149

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2083053

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2053817

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2010650

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2017143

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2122059

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=20&AccountNumber=2227932

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2042307

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2035160
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2104891 18 0.173 7550 A18-2046 4

2007177 18 0.092 4000 C18-3822 7

2000974 18 0.115 5000 A18-0760 36

2114775 18 0.124 5420 A18-2046 4

2043909 18 0.096 4200 A18-0759 20

2209096 20 0.174 7600 A20-0618 28 106

2217768 20 0.176 7685 A20-0628 8 103

2097434 18 0.138 6000 A18-0759 17

2211928 20 0.176 7685 A20-0628 25 101

1991207 18 0.092 4000 A18-0759 19

2245496 20 0.176 7685 A20-0628 4 102

2112324 18 0.154 6693 A18-0760 46

2272342 20 0.176 7685 A20-0628 23 102

2082337 18 0.138 6000 A18-0760 34

2279123 20 0.162 7068 A20-0618 3 106

2060465 18 0.262 11395 A18-0760 46

2015378 18 0.183 7950 A18-0759 9

2173276 20 0.165 7200 A20-1053 9 116

2096725 18 0.138 6000 A18-0759 16

2039527 18 0.092 4000 A18-0760 32

2224913 20 0.161 7004 A20-1053 6 114

2235323 20 0.266 11583 A20-1194

2045979 18 0.106 4600 A18-0760 30

2077048 18 0.23 10000 A18-2046 3

2068831 18 0.092 4000 A18-0760 31

2001279 18 0.157 6850 A18-8084 2

2253714 20 0.169 7364 A20-0618 5 108

2276467 20 0.176 7685 A20-0628 16 102

2058030 18 0.092 4000 A18-0760 29

2095230 18 0.093 4040 A18-2046 2

2014579 18 0.184 8000 A18-0760 32

2056687 18 0.116 5040 A18-0866

2000917 18 0.001 36 A18-0759 7

2023455 18 0.092 4000 E18-0760 35

2176410 20 0.164 7124 A20-0618 5 105

2008449 18 0.15 6550 A18-8084 2

2183739 20 0.176 7685 A20-0628 33 101

2092427 18 0.002 100 A18-0866

2182707 20 0.19 8265 A20-0628 18 102

2011583 18 0.184 8000 A18-0760 31

1987106 18 0.138 6000 A18-0866

2051225 18 0.143 6250

2044618 18 0.092 4000 A18-0759 20

2036119 18 0.046 2008 A18-0868 5

2122174 18 0.115 5000 A18-0759 2

2043123 18 0.138 6000 A18-0760 31

2017135 18 0.048 2100 C18-3822 47 8

2236651 20 0.158 6867 A20-0618 2 107

2109882 18 0.138 6000 A18-0759 8

2006005 18 0.092 4000 A18-0759 8

2170116 20 0.176 7685 A20-0618 55 102

2006534 18 0.248 10800 A18-0866 47

2007128 18 0.158 6900 A18-0760 30

2212777 20 0.16 6960 A20-0618 16 106

2061349 18 0.138 6000 A18-0759 8

2013746 18 0.252 10965 A18-0866 63

2113785 18 0.138 6000 A18-0759 10

1990910 18 0.252 10965 A18-0866 57

2032274 18 0.252 10965 A18-0866 61

2000388 18 0.158 6900 A18-0760 30

2048643 18 0.092 4000 A18-0760 35

2011732 18 0.202 8816 A18-1929
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    LOTS 37.38 40512

    LOTS 10,11 39782

    LOTS 46.47 & N HALF OF LOT 45 00000

    LOTS 29.30 37658

    LTS 20.21 45059

42442

41313

    LOTS 11.12.13 43853

30064

    LOTS 5.6 43727

43009

    LOTS 35.36.37 40396

36324

    LOTS 28.29.30 43801

13588

    LOTS 18.19.20.21. 22 IMPS ON 20.21 43988

    LTS 7 THRU 9 & LT 10 EX 50 SF (L6015 F 315 ) 34642

05628

    LOTS 12.13.14 37994

    LTS 44.45. 41953

21992

    LOTS 38 & 39 38393

    LOTS 81 82 34016

    LOTS 50 THRU 54 39640

    LOTS 70.71 37997

    LOTS 22.23 38788

42151

00000

    LOTS 53.54 39755

    LOTS 18.19 20951

    LOTS 52,53,54,55 20221

    NW HALF OF LOT 5 43158

    PT LOT 4 EQ 36 SF 05118

    LOTS 23.24 41131

34404

    LOTS 5,6 EX 150 SQ FT OF EACH 03886

33953

    ORCHARDS ADDN 100 SQ FT AT S PT LOT 85 15868

32425

    LOTS 46.47.48.49 40529

    ORCHARDS ADDN PT LOT 65 EQ LOT B 06146

    6250 SQ FT 014 05533

    LTS 11.12 31117

    PT LTS 1,2 EQ 2008 SQ FT 15756

    LTS 102.103 EQ E82-0627 12132

    LTS.15.16.17. 36621

45433

40487

    LTS 49.50.51 41788

    LTS 44.45 39165

42909

    ORCHARDS ADDN 30397

    LOTS 6.7.8. 21212

30713

    LTS 83.84.85 34368

    ORCHARDS ADDN 16169

    LOTS 30 THRU 32 42805

    ORCHARDS ADDN 28294

    ORCHARDS ADDN 31607

    LOTS 74.75.76 43229

    LOTS  37.38 21770

    LOT 26 & TRI AT N OUT LOT B EQ 878 SQ FT 07181
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269 UNSWORTHVILLE

518 TOLSON HEIGHTS

000 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

001 UNSWORTHVILLE

116 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

154 WEST LANHAM HILLS

250 WEST LANHAM HILLS

539 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

282 WEST LANHAM HILLS

586 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

295 WEST LANHAM HILLS

357 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

221 WEST LANHAM HILLS

375 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

578 WEST LANHAM HILLS

208 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

082 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

931 WEST LANHAM HILLS

537 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

332 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

351 WEST LANHAM HILLS

213 ARDWICK-

503 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

011 UNSWORTHVILLE

318 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

201 MARYLAND PARK- FOWLERS ADDN

426 WEST LANHAM HILLS

000 WEST LANHAM HILLS

135 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

725 UNSWORTHVILLE

424 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

447 MARYLAND PARK- ORCHARDS ADDN

354 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

001 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

119 WEST LANHAM HILLS

313 MARYLAND PARK- FOWLERS ADDN

215 WEST LANHAM HILLS

746 MARYLAND PARK- ORCHARDS ADDN

374 WEST LANHAM HILLS

146 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

168 MARYLAND PARK- ORCHARDS ADDN

236

512 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

350 MARYLAND PARK- FOWLERS ADDN

260 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

046 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

009 TOLSON HEIGHTS

409 WEST LANHAM HILLS

371 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

561 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

208 WEST LANHAM HILLS

086 MARYLAND PARK- ORCHARDS ADDN

267 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

552 WEST LANHAM HILLS

137 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

205 MARYLAND PARK- ORCHARDS ADDN

375 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

324 MARYLAND PARK- ORCHARDS ADDN

179 MARYLAND PARK- ORCHARDS ADDN

187 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

460 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

829 PALMER HEIGHTS
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Y 500000

Y 498000

Y 065000

Y 500000

Y 065000

Y 652000

Y 652000

Y 065000

Y 652000

Y 065000

Y 652000

Y 065000

Y 652000

Y 065000

Y 652000

Y 065000

Y 065000

Y 652000

Y 065000

Y 065000

Y 652000

Y 043000

Y 065000

Y 500000

Y 065000

Y 292000

Y 652000

Y 652000

Y 065000

Y 500000

Y 065000

Y 293000

Y 065000

Y 065000

Y 652000

Y 292000

Y 652000

Y 293000

Y 652000

Y 065000

Y 293000

N

Y 065000

Y 292000

Y 065000

Y 065000

Y 498000

Y 652000

Y 065000

Y 065000

Y 652000

Y 293000

Y 065000

Y 652000

Y 065000

Y 293000

Y 065000

Y 293000

Y 293000

Y 065000

Y 065000

Y 370000
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066A4

066B4

072F1

066A4

073A1

02 051F1

01 051F1

073A1

01 051E1

073A1

01 051F1

073A2

01 051E1

072F1

02 051F1

073A1

073A1

05 051F2

073A1

072F1

05 051F1

051F2

073A1

066A4

072F1

073B1

02 051F2

01 051E1

073A1

066A4

072F1

073B1

073A1

072F1

02 051F1

073B1

01 051E1

066B4

01 051E1

072F2

066A4

073A1

073A1

073B1

073A1

072F1

066B4

02 051F2

073A1

073A1

02 051F1

073A1

073A1

02 051F1

073A1

066A4

073A1

066A4

066A4

073A1

072F1

073A1
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201NE05 066 A4 SUMBY BRYTANI CATHERINE

201SE05 066 B4 KSC INVESTMENT GROUP LLC

201SE05 072 F1 P & A REALTY LLC

201SE05 066 A4 TOLSON PARK LLC

201SE05 073 A1 ANDRADE JOEL ANTONIO GONZALEZ

206NE07 051 F1 MELARA FLORES JUAN C ETAL

206NE07 051 F1 ENGLUND CHASE C ETAL

201SE05 073 A1 BRIDGES PARIS M ETAL

206NE07 051 E1 BRUIN M KALYN

201SE05 073 A1 IJITIMEHIN KEMI

206NE07 051 F1 EDWARDS CHRISTINA A

201SE05 073 A2 MARTINEZ AIDA D C

206NE07 051 E1 XIAN PING

201SE05 072 F1 TIANPU INVEST LLC

206NE07 051 F1 MASSEY HALLEY D

201SE05 073 A1 TORRES SELVIN ARNULFO SOTO ETAL

201SE05 073 A1 ARGUEDAS MARCO V

206NE07 051 F2 BROOKS CHARLES E & MAXSEAN

201SE05 073 A1 HERNANDEZ JOSE J ETAL

201SE05 072 F1 KOOMSON JOSHUA

206NE07 051 F1 BRIDGERS DOROTHY A

206NE07 051 F2 13-C05 MCNEIL HERMAN

201SE05 073 A1 PARIS DARRYL B

201NE05 066 A4 TAYLOR DARRELL

201SE05 072 F1 MERRIWEATHER LASHON ETAL

201SE05 073 B1 RIPP LLC

206NE07 051 F2 BELTRAN JOSE ANGEL ETAL

206NE07 051 E1 FERNANDEZ GERMAN A

201SE05 073 A1 CEPHAS TAARIQ A

201NE05 066 A4 BYRD WYVON A

201SE05 072 F1 18-G05 WILLIAMS PENNY

201SE05 073 B1 ADEDEJI ADEWALE

201SE05 073 A1 CAPITOL HEIGHTS MAYOR & COMM COU

201SE05 072 F1 BATES QUANTACHIA

206NE07 051 F1 PINEDA HERMILINIA F ETAL

201SE05 073 B1 COVINGTON BELTON JR & EMMA

206NE07 051 E1 LEVY TANYA N

201SE05 066 B4 PRINCE GEORGES COUNTY (TX)

206NE07 051 E1 VIERA MARIO N

201SE05 072 F2 STEVEN AND DAVID COMPANY LLC

201SE05 066 A4 SMITH DEBBIE L P

201SE05 073 A1 JUNIOR MARY L

201SE05 073 A1 MARTINEZ XIOMARA

201SE05 073 B1 18-H06 WELLS OF SALVATION TCHNG & CRSD CNTR

201SE05 073 A1 RABB CAROLYN E

201SE05 072 F1 BONDS REV TRUST SALLIE M

201SE05 066 B4 SEWDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

206NE07 051 F2 VASSER PATRICIA A

201SE05 073 A1 SALGADO KENIA A AQUINO

201SE05 073 A1 HANSEN JUSTIN

206NE07 051 F1 MENDOZA OSCAR R ETAL

201SE05 073 A1 HALL KENNETH & SHARON

201SE05 073 A1 WILLIAMS KIM L

206NE07 051 F1 FLORES-ZELADA MIRIAM A

201SE05 073 A1 TOWNS ANTHONY

201SE05 066 A4 HARRIS JOY S & DAMON E

201SE05 073 A1 ZAGHAB AMINAH M

201SE05 066 A4 VILLANUEVA RAUL J ETAL

201SE05 066 A4 RAYMOND SARAH

201SE05 073 A1 PEREIRA JOAO MANUEL ETAL

201SE05 072 F1 LITTLE RUFUS & CYNTHIA A

201SE05 073 A1 WILLIAMS DENNIS T & CINDY L
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122 MARYLAND PARK DR CAPITOL HEIGHTS

SUITE 222 400 MORRIS AVE DENVILLE

3905 NATIONAL DR BURTONSVILLE

1900 JACKSON ST NE WASHINGTON

16 QUIRE AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS

7761 FREDERICK CT HYATTSVILLE

7722 FREDERICK RD HYATTSVILLE

5504 BRENNER ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS

7711 EMERSON RD HYATTSVILLE

17 QUIRE AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS

7730 EMERSON RD HYATTSVILLE

532 CAPITOL HEIGHTS BLVD CAPITOL HEIGHTS

5 ARGYLE WAY WEST WINDSOR

PO BOX 59657 POTOMAC

7747 GARRISON RD HYATTSVILLE

518  CAPITOL HEIGHTS BLVD CAPITOL HEIGHTS

10400 ROLAND LN FORT WASHINGTON

4925 78TH AVE HYATTSVILLE

5408 BRENNER ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS

5206 CUMBERLAND ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS

4939 78TH AVE HYATTSVILLE

7720 OLD ARDWICK  ARDMORE RD HYATTSVILLE

PO BOX 90758 WASHINGTON

5604 DAVEY ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS

423 NOVA AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS

10971 SWANSFIELD RD COLUMBIA

7747 EMERSON RD HYATTTSVILLE

7706 EMERSON RD LANDOVER HILLS

521 CAPITOL HEIGHTS BLVD CAPITOL HEIGHTS

5606 EAGLE ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS

509 MENTOR AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS

5725 BUGLER ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS

401 CAPITOL HEIGHTS BLVD CAPITOL HEIGHTS

422 ABEL AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS

7742 GARRISON RD HYATTSVILLE

18 MARYLAND PARK DR CAPITOL HEIGHTS

TANYA BYFIELD 15910 BISHOPSTONE TER UPPER MARLBORO

PROPERTY ACQ  REAL ESTATE 1400 MCCORMICK DR LARGO

7702 EMERSON RD HYATTSVILLE

5562 LA VISTA DR ALEXANDRIA

5602 COOLIDGE ST SEAT PLEASANT

500 SUFFOLK AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS

5406 ALTOONA ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS

6122 CENTRAL AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS

101 SULTAN AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS

15715 NELSON PERRIE RD BRANDYWINE

75 E WAYNE AVE SILVER SPRING

7759 EMERSON RD HYATTSVILLE

30 TUNIC AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS

24 TUNIC AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS

7748 EMERSON RD HYATTSVILLE

5603 COOLIDGE ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS

408 NOVA AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS

7770 EMERSON RD HYATTSVILLE

14 TUNIC AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS

5606 COOLIDGE ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS

5407 EMMET ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS

5618 COOLIDGE ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS

C/O 15813 PRESSWICK LN BOWIE

521 OPUS AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS

431 BALBOA AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS

508 TOPEKA AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS
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MD 20743 O 000122

NJ 07834 I 005910

MD 20866 1100 O 000405

DC 20018 2434 O 005609

MD 20743 O 000016

MD 20784 O 007761

MD 20784 O 007722

MD 20743 O 005504

MD 20784 1719 O 007711

MD 20743 O 000017

MD 20784 O 007730

MD 20743 O 000532

NJ 08550 O 007707

MD 20859 O 000430

MD 20784 1751 O 007747

MD 20743 O 000518

MD 20744 O 000039

MD 20784 1741 O 004925

MD 20743 O 005408

MD 20743 0000 O 005206

MD 20784 1741 O 004939

MD 20784 2363 O 007720

DC 20090 O 000515

MD 20743 O 005604

MD 20743 O 000423

MD 21044 O 000011

MD 20784 O 007747

MD 20784 1720 O 007706

MD 20743 O 000521

MD 20743 2041 O 005606

MD 20743 2918 O 000509

MD 20743 6108 O 005725

MD 20743 2952 O 000000

MD 20743 0000 O 000422

MD 20784 1727 O 007742

MD 20743 6133 O 000018

MD 20774 0000 I 007727

MD 20774 5313 I 000000

MD 20784 0000 O 007702

VA 22310 O 000000

MD 20743 6112 O 005602

MD 20743 3025 O 000500

MD 20743 0000 O 005406

MD 20743 6143 O 006122

MD 20743 1954 O 000101

MD 20613 O 000000

MD 20901 O 000000

MD 20784 O 007759

MD 20743 O 000030

MD 20743 O 000024

MD 20784 O 007748

MD 20743 6111 O 005603

MD 20743 2927 O 000408

MD 20784 1747 O 007770

MD 20743 O 000014

MD 20743 6112 O 005606

MD 20743 O 005407

MD 20743 6112 O 005618

MD 20716 1717 I 005610

MD 20743 O 000521

MD 20743 2848 O 000431

MD 20743 3031 O 000508
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MARYLAND PARK DR CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

BURGUNDY ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

ABEL AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

DAVEY ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

QUIRE AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

FREDERICK CT HYATTSVILLE 20784

FREDERICK RD HYATTSVILLE 20784

BRENNER ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

EMERSON RD HYATTSVILLE 20784

QUIRE AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

EMERSON RD HYATTSVILLE 20784

CAPITOL HEIGHTS BLVD CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

FREDERICK RD HYATTSVILLE 20784

BALBOA AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

GARRISON RD HYATTSVILLE 20784

CAPITOL HEIGHTS BLVD CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

QUIRE AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

78TH AVE HYATTSVILLE 20784

BRENNER ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

CUMBERLAND ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

78TH AVE HYATTSVILLE 20784

OLD ARDWICK ARDMORE RD HYATTSVILLE 20784

OPUS AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

DAVEY ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

NOVA AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

WHIST PL CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

EMERSON RD HYATTSVILLE 20784

EMERSON RD HYATTSVILLE 20784

CAPITOL HEIGHTS BLVD CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

EAGLE ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

MENTOR AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

BUGLER ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

SULTAN AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

ABEL AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

GARRISON RD HYATTSVILLE 20784

MARYLAND PARK DR CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

EMERSON RD HYATTSVILLE 20784

MARYLAND PARK DR CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

EMERSON RD HYATTSVILLE 20784

CUMBERLAND ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

COOLIDGE ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

SUFFOLK AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

ALTOONA ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

OLD CENTRAL AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

SULTAN AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

MENTOR AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

MARYLAND PARK DR CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

EMERSON RD HYATTSVILLE 20784

TUNIC AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

TUNIC AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

EMERSON RD HYATTSVILLE 20784

COOLIDGE ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

NOVA AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

EMERSON RD HYATTSVILLE 20784

TUNIC AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

COOLIDGE ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

EMMET ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

COOLIDGE ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

COOLIDGE ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

OPUS AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

BALBOA AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

TOPEKA AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743
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PMS 001 C001 0001 C004

PMS 001 C001 0001 C002

PMS 001 0000 0000 0000

PMS 001 0000 0000 0000

PMS 001 C001 0001 C006

PMS 001 C001 0001 C003

PMS 001 C001 0001 C005

PMS 001 C001 0001 C006

PMS 001 C001 0001 C004

PMS 001 C001 0001 C003

PMS 001 C001 0001 C003

PMS 001 C001 0001 C004

PMS 001 C001 0001 C004

PMS 001 C001 0001 C002

PMS 001 C001 0001 C003

PMS 001 C001 0001 C004

PMS 001 C001 0001 C001

PMS 001 C001 0001 C004

PMS 001 C001 0001 C006

PMS 001 C001 0001 C002

PMS 001 C001 0001 C004

PMS 001 C001 0001 C002

PMS 001 C001 0001 C002

PMS 001 C001 0001 C002

PMS 001 C001 0001 C006

PMS 001 C001 0001 C001

PMS 001 C001 0001 C003

PMS 001 C001 0001 C004

PMS 001 C001 0001 C004

PMS 001 C001 0001 C005

PMS 001 C001 0001 C002

PMS 001 C001 0001 C004

PMS 901 0000 0000 0000

PMS 001 C001 0001 C001

PMS 001 C001 0001 C004

PMS 001 C001 0001 C002

PMS 001 C001 0001 C004

PMS 901 0000 0000 0000

PMS 001 C001 0001 C003

PMS 001 0000 0000 0000

PMS 001 C001 0001 C004

PMS 002 C001 0001 C004

PMS 001 C001 0001 C002

PMS 905 80000 C158 0001 C158

PMS 001 C001 0001 C001

PMS 001 0000 0000 0000

PMS 001 0000 0000 0000

PMS 001 C001 0001 C004

PMS 001 C001 0001 C004

PMS 001 C001 0001 C003

PMS 001 C001 0001 C003

PMS 001 C001 0001 C004

PMS 001 C001 0001 C006

PMS 001 C001 0001 C006

PMS 001 C001 0001 C002

PMS 001 C001 0001 C002

PMS 001 C001 0001 C005

PMS 001 C001 0001 C002

PMS 001 C001 0001 C002

PMS 001 C001 0001 C002

PMS 001 C001 0001 C002

PMS 001 C001 0001 C004
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0001326 1948 0 NC 20180130

0000955 1972 193546 IO 20170710

0000000 500000 MA 20041027

0000000 35000 TS 20151208

X31-200--A 0001352 1992 312500 TS 20210305

0001254 1941 272000 TS 20190815

   1704 1939 349900 TS 20180917

X31-200--A 0001440 1914 332000 TS 20200716

   1158 1939 0 NC 20081015

   1413 1914 280000 TS 20200616

X31-150--A 0001092 1939 0 NC 20200110

X31-150--A 0001617 1940 230000 IO 20171228

0001464 1939 108000 IO 20140917

0000792 1936 0 NC 20200701

X31-150--A 0001092 1941 99900 TS 20000113

X31-150--A 0001460 1940 298000 TS 20200818

0000780 1928 62110 TS 20130423

0001484 1946 64900 TS 19830111

X31-200--A 0001471 1914 0 NC 20160321

X31-100--A 0001012 1944 263000 TS 20190404

X31-150--A 0001248 1946 0 NC 20050506

X42-100--A 0002256 1973 0 NC 20160719

0000920 1937 40000 IO 20121011

X32-100--A 0001145 1936 239000 TS 20170605

X31-200--A 0001312 1914 195000 TS 20160321

0000996 1942 122800 IO 20161128

X31-155--A 0001812 1939 323000 TS 20190528

X31-150--A 0001268 1939 349900 TS 20060501

0001225 1942 225000 TS 20170630

X31-205--A    1380 1920 175000 TS 20041221

0001250 2001 135003 TS 20040827

   1104 1919 0 NC 20200206

0000000 0 NC 19790629

    728 1939 150000 TS 20180713

0001568 1941 0 NC 20130214

X31-100--A 0001152 1942 20900 UN 19701106

0001327 1939 152000 TS 20120911

0000000 0 NC 20020605

   1317 1939 84900 IO 20110214

0000000 7300 TS 20180205

X31-150--A 0001364 1926 47650 TS 19850730

X31-150--A 0001386 1955 0 NC 19820520

0001040 1978 88000 IO 20091105

0001672 92000 MA 20020430

X31-105--A    1064 1986 0 NC 19980427

0000000 0 NC 20150114

0000000 50000 MA 20210504

X31-150--A 0001092 1941 189000 TS 20180125

X31-150--A 0001034 1914 165000 IO 20190206

X31-155--A 0001110 1932 229500 TS 20170303

0001092 1939 270000 TS 20191218

X31-150--A 0001092 1961 250000 TS 20090225

0001762 1914 189990 TS 20050124

0001908 1941 188750 TS 20090617

   1112 1936 182500 IO 20130205

X31-100--A 0000720 1952 0 NC 20020903

X31-205--A    1904 1914 335000 TS 20191121

X31-100--A 0000720 1952 260000 TS 20070724

X31-100--A 0000804 1952 45000 IO 20100416

X31-100--A 0001152 1909 100000 IO 20200228

X31-100--A 0000660 1946 175000 IO 20050330

X32-150--A 0001170 1958 84950 TS 19881228
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Y H 198600 45300 243900 0

Y N 217500 45000 262500 0

ST N N 0 35100 35100 0

N N 0 35100 35100 0

Y H 258100 45000 303100 0

Y N 173700 70300 244000 0

Y H 188900 70300 259200 0

Y N 151100 45200 196300 0

ST Y H 155800 70300 226100 0

Y H 219800 45000 264800 0

Y N 135300 70300 205600 0

Y H 234900 45200 280100 0

Y N 225100 70300 295400 0

Y N 91300 45200 136500 0

ST Y H 178200 70300 248500 0

Y N 211700 45700 257400 0

Y H 90200 45300 135500 0

Y H 215600 70300 285900 0

Y H 156100 45200 201300 0

Y H 126000 45000 171000 0

ST Y H 189400 70300 259700 0

Y H 393400 70700 464100 0

Y N 127000 45000 172000 0

Y H 155800 80200 236000 0

Y H 152800 45000 197800 0

Y N 118100 45200 163300 0

Y H 235700 70300 306000 0

ST Y H 180100 70300 250400 0

Y H 172900 45000 217900 0

ST Y H 118500 45000 163500 0

Y H 208500 45400 253900 0

Y H 135800 45100 180900 0

N N 0 100 100 0

Y H 86200 45000 131200 0

Y H 227800 70300 298100 0

Y H 148000 45200 193200 0

Y N 193300 70300 263600 0

ST N N 0 100 100 0

Y H 192600 70400 263000 0

N N 0 8800 8800 0

Y H 168700 45200 213900 0

Y H 185900 45200 231100 0

ST Y H 205200 45000 250200 0

ST Y N 105100 37600 142700 0

ST Y H 153100 45100 198200 0

N N 0 8700 8700 0

N N 0 200 200 0

Y H 201900 70200 272100 0

Y H 131300 45200 176500 0

Y H 171000 45000 216000 0

Y H 152600 70300 222900 0

TE Y N 183700 45600 229300 0

ST Y H 189800 45200 235000 0

ST Y H 233000 70200 303200 0

Y H 115900 45200 161100 0

TE Y H 134500 45600 180100 0

Y N 295400 40600 336000 0

TE Y H 121200 45600 166800 0

Y N 139000 45600 184600 0

Y H 118000 45200 163200 0

TE Y H 89800 45000 134800 0

Y H 182200 45400 227600 0
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3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3
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N 0

N 0

N 79 0

N 0

N 79 0

N 0

N 0

N 79 0

N 0

N 79 0

N 0

N 79 0

N 0

N 79 0

N 0

N 79 0

N 79 0

N 0

N 79 0

N 79 0

N 0

N 0

N 79 0

N 0

N 79 0

N 0

N 0

N 0

N 79 0

N 0

N 79 0

N 0

N 79 670 3

N 79 0

N 0

N 0

N 0

N 540 3

N 0

N 79 0

N 0

N 0

N 79 0

N 700 3

N 79 0

N 79 0

N 0

N 0

N 79 0

N 79 0

N 0

N 0

N 79 0

N 0

N 79 0

N 0

N 79 0

N 0

N 0

N 79 0

N 79 0

N 0
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N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55
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6608 72 1041

6608 72 1041

6608 75B 1038

6608 72 1041

6608 75B 1039

3310 69 1003

3310 69 1003

6608 75B 1039

3310 69 1003

6608 75B 1039

3310 69 1003

6608 75B 1037

3310 69 1003

6608 75B 1038

3310 69 1003

6608 75B 1037

6608 75B 1039

3310 69 1003

6608 75B 1039

6608 75B 1037

3310 69 1003

3310 69 1003

6608 75B 1037

6608 72 1041

6608 75B 1037

6608 72 1040

3310 69 1003

3310 69 1003

6608 75B 1037

6608 72 1041

6608 75B 1037

6608 72 1040

6608 75B 1039

6608 75B 1038

3310 69 1003

6608 72 1040

3310 69 1003

6608 72 1040

3310 69 1003

6608 75B 1037

6608 72 1040

6608 75A 4300

6608 75B 1039

6608 72 1040

6608 75B 1039

6608 75B 1037

6608 72 1041

3310 69 1003

6608 75B 1039

6608 75B 1039

3310 69 1003

6608 72 1040

6608 75B 1037

3310 69 1003

6608 75B 1039

6608 72 1040

6608 75B 1039

6608 72 1040

6608 72 1040

6608 75B 1037

6608 75B 1038

6608 75A 4300
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1041

1041

1038

1041

1039

1003

1003

1039

1003

1039

1003

1037

1003

1038

1003

1037

1039

1003

1039

1037

1003

1003

1037

1041

1037

1040

1003

1003

1037

1041

1037

1040

1039

1038

1003

1040

1003

1040

1003

1037

1040

1066

1039

1040

1039

1037

1041

1003

1039

1039

1003

1040

1037

1003

1039

1040

1039

1040

1040

1037

1038

1066
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2901 3036

2901 3020

2700 3000

2901 3036

2700 1038

3612 1016

3612 1028

2700 1033

3612 1026

2700 1037

3612 1029

2700 2000

3612 1029

2700 2005

3612 1016

2700 2000

2700 1014

3612 1026

2700 1032

2700 2004

3612 1013

3612 1044

2700 2002

2901 3035

2700 2003

2700 1026

3612 1027

3612 1029

2700 2014

2901 3011

2700 2004

2700 1018

2700 1015

2700 2006

3612 1013

2700 1026

3612 1026

2700 1010

3612 1029

2700 2003

2700 1012

2803 1009

2700 1038

2700 1010

2700 1013

2700 2003

2901 3019

3612 1032

2700 1034

2700 1034

3612 1029

2700 1012

2700 2002

3612 1016

2700 1034

2700 1009

2700 1029

2700 1009

2700 1009

2700 2002

2700 2006

2803 1008
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SFD 2901

SFD 2901

VAC 2700

VAC 2901

SFD 2700

SFD 3612

SFD 3612

SFD 2700

SFD 3612

SFD 2700

SFD 3612

SFD 2700

SFD 3612

SFD 2700

SFD 3612

SFD 2700

SFD 2700

SFD 3612

SFD 2700

SFD 2700

SFD 3612

SFD 3612

SFD 2700

SFD 2901

SFD 2700

SFD 2700

SFD 3612

SFD 3612

SFD 2700

SFD 2901

SFD 2700

SFD 2700

SFD 2700

SFD 2700

SFD 3612

SFD 2700

SFD 3612

VAC 2700

SFD 3612

VAC 2700

SFD 2700

SFD 2803

SFD 2700

CHU 2700

SFD 2700

VAC 2700

VAC 2901

SFD 3612

SFD 2700

SFD 2700

SFD 3612

SFD 2700

SFD 2700

SFD 3612

SFD 2700

SFD 2700

SFD 2700

SFD 2700

SFD 2700

SFD 2700

SFD 2700

SFD 2803
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3024 0000 1 7550000 F 182104891

3013 0000 1 4000000 F 182007177

3000 0000 1 5000000 F 182000974

3024 0000 1 5420000 F 182114775

1032 0000 2 4200000 F 182043909

1006 0000 1 7600000 F 202209096

1003 0000 1 7685000 F 202217768

1019 0000 1 6000000 F 182097434

1004 0000 1 7685000 F 202211928

1031 0000 1 4000000 F 181991207

1005 0000 1 7685000 F 202245496

2000 0000 2 6693000 F 182112324

1005 0000 2 7685000 F 202272342

2004 0000 1 6000000 F 182082337

1006 0000 1 7068000 F 202279123

2000 0000 1 11395000 F 182060465

1018 0000 2 7950000 F 182015378

1004 0000 1 7200000 F 202173276

1011 0000 2 6000000 F 182096725

2003 0000 1 4000000 F 182039527

1002 0000 1 7004000 F 202224913

1009 0000 1 11583000 F 202235323

2001 0000 2 4600000 F 182045979

3025 0000 2 10000000 F 182077048

2002 0000 1 4000000 F 182068831

1026 0000 1 6850000 F 182001279

1008 0000 1 7364000 F 202253714

1005 0000 1 7685000 F 202276467

2013 0000 1 4000000 F 182058030

3026 0000 1 4040000 F 182095230

2003 0000 1 8000000 F 182014579

1025 0000 1 5040000 F 182056687

1017 0000 1 36000 F 182000917

2005 0000 1 4000000 F 182023455

1002 0000 2 7124000 F 202176410

1026 0000 1 6550000 F 182008449

1004 0000 1 7685000 F 202183739

1002 0000 1 100000 F 182092427

1005 0000 1 8265000 F 202182707

2002 0000 1 8000000 F 182011583

1022 0000 1 6000000 F 181987106

1011 0000 1 6250000 F 182051225

1032 0000 1 4000000 F 182044618

1002 0000 1 2008000 F 182036119

1016 0000 1 5000000 F 182122174

2002 0000 1 6000000 F 182043123

3012 0000 1 2100000 F 182017135

1007 0000 1 6867000 F 202236651

1020 0000 2 6000000 F 182109882

1020 0000 2 4000000 F 182006005

1005 0000 1 7685000 F 202170116

1021 0000 1 10800000 F 182006534

2001 0000 1 6900000 F 182007128

1006 0000 1 6960000 F 202212777

1020 0000 2 6000000 F 182061349

1023 0000 1 10965000 F 182013746

1012 0000 1 6000000 F 182113785

1023 0000 1 10965000 F 181990910

1023 0000 1 10965000 F 182032274

2001 0000 1 6900000 F 182000388

2005 0000 1 4000000 F 182048643

1011 0000 1 8816000 F 182011732
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5267750 0000000 2021-04-10 205489 558 2011-07-25

1055001 0000000 2021-03-10 195792 559 2011-07-25

0859602 0000000 2021-03-10 195178 560 2004-12-25

5809000 0000000 2021-03-10 206470 561 2011-07-25

2566804 0000000 2021-04-10 199434 562 2011-12-25

1344100 0000000 2021-03-10 215795 563 2012-10-25

1646900 0000000 2021-03-10 216657 564 2011-07-25

4985400 0000000 2021-03-10 204751 565 2012-10-25

1467300 0000000 2021-06-10 216076 566 2011-07-25

0379003 0000000 2021-03-10 194205 567 2012-10-25

2620500 0000000 2021-03-10 219387 568 2011-07-25

5660900 0000000 2021-03-10 206225 569 2013-03-25

9606850 0000000 2021-03-10 222040 570 2011-07-25

4364000 0000000 2021-03-10 203246 571 2011-07-25

9844500 0000000 2021-03-10 222705 572 2011-07-25

3252320 0000000 2021-03-10 201084 573 2011-07-25

1527565 0000000 2021-03-10 196598 574 2013-06-25

0204500 0000000 2021-03-10 212279 575 2011-07-25

4944600 0000000 2021-03-10 204680 576 2013-04-25

2364000 0000000 2021-03-10 198999 577 2012-10-25

1889300 0000000 2021-03-10 217368 578 2011-07-25

2334902 0000000 2021-03-10 218379 579 2005-08-26

2702485 0000000 2021-03-10 199640 580 2013-01-25

4133050 0000000 2021-04-10 202723 581 2012-06-25

3716800 0000000 2021-03-10 201917 582 2012-10-25

0882600 0000000 2021-03-10 195206 583 2011-07-25

2960500 0000000 2021-03-10 220198 584 2011-07-25

9748750 0000000 2021-03-10 222440 585 2011-07-25

3096100 0000000 2021-03-10 200842 586 2012-10-25

4864907 0000000 2021-03-10 204532 587 2011-07-25

1475600 0000000 2021-03-10 196521 588 2011-07-25

3020700 0000000 2021-03-10 200708 589 2011-07-25

0859589 0000000 2021-03-10 195172 590 2012-10-25

1889700 0000000 2021-03-10 197398 591 2011-07-25

0288900 0000000 2021-03-10 212592 592 2013-04-25

1109000 0000000 2021-03-10 195919 593 2011-07-25

0563300 0000000 2021-03-10 213316 594 2012-12-25

4658912 0000000 2021-03-10 204252 595 2012-10-25

0541300 0000000 2021-03-10 213215 596 2011-07-25

1287315 0000000 2021-03-10 196226 597 2012-10-25

0164200 0000000 2021-03-10 193797 598 2011-07-25

2907400 0000000 2021-03-10 200164 599 2011-07-25

2610502 0000000 2021-03-10 199505 600 2011-07-25

2182500 0000000 2021-03-10 198660 601 2006-01-25

6148100 0000000 2021-03-10 207208 602 2011-07-25

2530009 0000000 2021-03-10 199356 603 2005-08-26

1623222 0000000 2021-06-10 196774 604 2011-07-25

2364900 0000000 2021-03-10 218505 605 2011-07-25

5534001 0000000 2021-03-10 205984 606 2011-08-25

1002030 0000000 2021-03-10 195676 607 2011-11-25

0059700 0000000 2021-03-10 211963 608 2011-07-25

1019585 0000000 2021-03-10 195729 609 2012-10-25

1043900 0000000 2021-03-10 195787 610 2011-07-25

1509300 0000000 2021-03-10 216161 611 2012-10-25

3301401 0000000 2021-03-10 201171 612 2013-04-25

1392900 0000000 2021-03-10 196438 613 2012-10-25

5724300 0000000 2021-03-10 206371 614 2011-07-25

0357500 0000000 2021-03-10 194177 615 2011-07-25

1958400 0000000 2021-03-10 198278 616 2010-08-25

0831304 0000000 2021-03-10 195120 617 2011-07-25

2793550 0000000 2021-03-10 199906 618 2012-10-25

1299045 0000000 2021-03-10 196241 619 2011-07-25
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https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2104891

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2007177

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2000974

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2114775

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2043909

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=20&AccountNumber=2209096

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=20&AccountNumber=2217768

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2097434

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=20&AccountNumber=2211928

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=1991207

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=20&AccountNumber=2245496

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2112324

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=20&AccountNumber=2272342

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2082337

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=20&AccountNumber=2279123

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2060465

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2015378

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=20&AccountNumber=2173276

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2096725

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2039527

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=20&AccountNumber=2224913

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=20&AccountNumber=2235323

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2045979

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2077048

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2068831

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2001279

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=20&AccountNumber=2253714

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=20&AccountNumber=2276467

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2058030

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2095230

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2014579

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2056687

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2000917

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2023455

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=20&AccountNumber=2176410

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2008449

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=20&AccountNumber=2183739

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2092427

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=20&AccountNumber=2182707

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2011583

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=1987106

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2051225

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2044618

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2036119

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2122174

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2043123

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2017135

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=20&AccountNumber=2236651

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2109882

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2006005

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=20&AccountNumber=2170116

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2006534

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2007128

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=20&AccountNumber=2212777

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2061349

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2013746

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2113785

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=1990910

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2032274

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2000388

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2048643

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2011732
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2107696 18 0.092 4000 A18-2046 3

2246551 20 0.188 8184 A20-0618 21 107

2047652 18 0.092 4000 E18-0760 29

1997634 18 0.092 4000 E18-0759 16

0165738 02 0.532 23173

2065266 18 0.105 4558 A18-0760 29

2005627 18 0.248 10800 A18-0866 40

2099745 18 0.248 10800 A18-0866 17

1990449 18 0.187 8125 A18-0868 4

2277200 20 0.162 7040 A20-0618 11 104

2223196 20 0.176 7685 A20-0628 6 103

2096360 18 0.092 4000 A18-0760 29

2060648 18 0.496 21600 A18-0866

2099901 18 0.138 6000 A18-0760 32

2056109 18 0.106 4600 A18-0760 30

2253656 20 0.176 7685 A20-0628 28 101

2192417 20 0.216 9410 A20-1194

2019032 18 0.195 8501 A18-0759 19

1995307 18 0.093 4040 A18-2046 2

2022416 18 0.138 6000 A18-0760 34

2254167 20 0.193 8400 A20-1468 16A 116

2111300 18 0.173 7530 C18-3822 9

2092419 18 0.002 100 A18-0866

2056877 18 0.138 6000 A18-0759 16

2197218 20 0.23 10000 A20-1117

2012490 18 0.092 4000 A18-0760 36

1990605 18 0.124 5400 A18-2046 4

2071652 18 0.138 6000 C18-3822 7

2183879 20 0.176 7685 A20-0628 33 102

2077600 18 0.092 4000 A18-0760 27

2058238 18 0.131 5698 A18-1939 16

2225688 20 0.176 7685 A20-0628 4 103

2050904 18 0.116 5040 A18-0866

2035509 18 0.106 4600 A18-0760 30

2057016 18 0.138 6000 E18-0759 10

1992882 18 0.252 10965 A18-0866 59

1999051 18 0.092 4000 E18-0760 31

1998848 18 0.092 4000 C18-3822 6

2010783 18 0.184 8000 A18-0760 32

2072643 18 0.173 7555 A18-0866

2082568 18 0.103 4500 A18-0760 30

2072502 18 0.065 2810 C18-3822 7

0124529 02 0.442 19275 02152010

2055960 18 0.081 3544 A18-0759 8

2015345 18 0.136 5933 A18-1939 4

2122117 18 0.138 6000 A18-0759 20

2000222 18 0.092 4000 A18-0760 35

2053353 18 0.167 7290 A18-0759 1

2204410 20 0.176 7685 A20-0618 57 102

2104834 18 0.138 6000 A18-0759 2

2038834 18 0.05 2160 C18-3822 7

2228187 20 0.167 7261 A20-0618 17 108

2080885 18 0.108 4686 A18-0866

2114056 18 0.046 2000 A18-0760 20 32

2119485 18 0.092 4000 E18-0759 8

2061265 18 0.143 6250 A18-0868 5

2099869 18 0.092 4000 E18-0760 31

2048387 18 0.184 8000 A18-0760 31

2280782 20 0.167 7261 A20-0618 20 108

2041499 18 0.23 10000 A18-0760 33

2201143 20 0.176 7685 A20-0628 9 103

2258333 20 0.176 7685 A20-0628 27 102
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    LOTS 41.42 43086

16580

    LOTS 57.58 38298

    LTS 15.16 00000

044 00000

    LOT 61 & S 7 FT LOT 62 29913

    ORCHARDS ADDN 03742

    ORCHARDS ADDN 39666

    N 65 FT LTS 12.13. 14.15.16. 00000

41856

15441

    LOTS 32.33 36409

    ORCHARDS ADDN LTS 38.39 L3702 F361 21273

    LOTS 26.27.28 04870

    LOTS 23.24 00000

42472

    LOTS 40 EX 317SF & LOT 41 EX 272 SF 17305

    LOTS 12.13.14 & HALF OF LOT 15 L 7839  F 376 15159

    LOTS 22.23 42538

    LOTS 41.42.43 30272

    RESUB 00000

    LT47EX205SF LOT48 EX200SF LOT49EX 215SF LOT50EX 250 SF 05392

    ORCHARDS ADDN 100 SQ FT AT S PT LOT 86 15868

    LOTS 27.28.29 36130

    LOTS 34.35 11723

    LTS 41.42 45482

    LOTS 27.28 07128

    LOTS 82.83.84 41256

41967

    LTS 25.26. 06036

40208

11660

    N HALF OF LOT 1 30391

    LTS 83.84 44700

    LOTS 27.28.29 44596

    ORCHARDS ADDN 05040

    LOTS 7.8 36621

    LOTS 99.100 40044

    LTS 38.39.40.41 00000

    LT 66 EX169SF & 67 EX 126SF & 68 EX113 SF & LT69 37913

    LOTS 52.53 40856

    LOT 88 & PT LOT 87 37968

    BLK 2 OF STEPHENS & RANDLES ADDN TO ARDWIC K> PT LT 40 EQ 19275 SF 42959

    3544 SQ FT EQ NLY PT LOTS 76.77.78 29811

04862

    LTS 30.31.32 21796

    LOTS 21.22 03479

    LOTS 52.53.54 36783

17140

    LOTS 66.67.68 41585

    LOT 89 EX 1840 SQ FT LOT 90 38844

13730

    ORCHARDS ADDN W 21.5 FT LOT 54 EX 900 SQFT AT R 03029

15869

    LTS 19.20 44533

    LOTS 5.6 35876

    LTS 23.24 L 4870 F 111 04831

    LOTS 11,12,13,14 36621

13551

    LOTS 24 THRU 28 42322

34250

44563
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278 UNSWORTHVILLE

190 WEST LANHAM HILLS

660 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

000 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

000

620 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

542 MARYLAND PARK- ORCHARDS ADDN

016 MARYLAND PARK- ORCHARDS ADDN

004 MARYLAND PARK- FOWLERS ADDN

006 WEST LANHAM HILLS

237 WEST LANHAM HILLS

306 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

709 MARYLAND PARK- ORCHARDS ADDN

111 CAPITOL HEIGHTS   5

000 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

264 WEST LANHAM HILLS

531 ARDWICK-

028 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

495 UNSWORTHVILLE

593 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

000 WEST LANHAM HILLS

058 TOLSON HEIGHTS

746 MARYLAND PARK- ORCHARDS ADDN

363 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

745 ARDWICK-

406 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

614 UNSWORTHVILLE

516 TOLSON HEIGHTS

454 WEST LANHAM HILLS

533 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

576 PALMER HEIGHTS

590 WEST LANHAM HILLS

224 MARYLAND PARK- ORCHARDS ADDN

111 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

591 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

051 MARYLAND PARK- ORCHARDS ADDN

046 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

349 TOLSON HEIGHTS

000 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

001 MARYLAND PARK- ORCHARDS ADDN

559 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

178 TOLSON HEIGHTS

354 ARDWICK-RESUB PT BK 2 OF STEPHENS & RANDLES ADN

039 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

415 PALMER HEIGHTS

174 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

826 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

474 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

542 WEST LANHAM HILLS

274 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

023 TOLSON HEIGHTS

649 WEST LANHAM HILLS

289 MARYLAND PARK- ORCHARDS ADDN

347 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

429 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

247 MARYLAND PARK- FOWLERS ADDN

848 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

046 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

030 WEST LANHAM HILLS

151 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

602 WEST LANHAM HILLS

396 WEST LANHAM HILLS
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Y 500000

Y 652000

Y 065000

Y 065000

N

Y 065000

Y 293000

Y 293000

Y 292000

Y 652000

Y 652000

Y 065000

Y 293000

Y 065000

Y 065000

Y 652000

Y 043000

Y 065000

Y 500000

Y 065000

Y 652000

Y 498000

Y 293000

Y 065000

Y 043000

Y 065000

Y 500000

Y 498000

Y 652000

Y 065000

Y 370000

Y 652000

Y 293000

Y 065000

Y 065000

Y 293000

Y 065000

Y 498000

Y 065000

Y 293000

Y 065000

Y 498000

Y 048000

Y 065000

Y 370000

Y 065000

Y 065000

Y 065000

Y 652000

Y 065000

Y 498000

Y 652000

Y 293000

Y 065000

Y 065000

Y 292000

Y 065000

Y 065000

Y 652000

Y 065000

Y 652000

Y 652000
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066A4

02 051F2

073A1

073A1

051E2

073A1

066A4

066B4

073B1

02 051F1

01 051F1

073A2

066A4

072F1

073A1

01 051E1

051F2

073A1

066A4

072F1

05 051F2

066B4

066B4

073A1

051E2

072F1

066A4

066B4

01 051F1

073A1

073A1

01 051F1

073B1

073A1

073A1

066A4

072F1

066B4

072F1

073B1

073A2

066B4

051F2

073A1

073A1

073A1

072F1

073A1

02 051F1

073A1

066B4

02 051F2

066A4

072F1

073A1

073B1

072F1

072F1

02 051F2

072F1

01 051F1

01 051E1
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201NE05 066 A4 BOX DEVELOPMENT LLC

206NE07 051 F2 FADIGA JEAN L

201SE05 073 A1 TIMBERLAKE BOBBY H

201SE05 073 A1 CARTER NATHAN

206NE07 051 E2 13-C06 STATE OF MARYLAND

201SE05 073 A1 LAWRENCE JESSIE T & JUANITA M

201SE05 066 A4 CLARK JOHN D & NANNIE M

201SE05 066 B4 18-J03 RODRIGUEZLAMY MAURICIO

201SE05 073 B1 BELL ERENSTINE T

206NE07 051 F1 COREAS AMILCAR QUINTANILLA

206NE07 051 F1 GREEN MARIKKA C R

201SE05 073 A2 CARDENAS ANA G V M

201SE05 066 A4 DAYNE MICHAEL A

201SE05 072 F1 PRINCE GEORGES COUNTY

201SE05 073 A1 ALVAREZ JOSE R

206NE07 051 E1 VIERA ARMINDA R FLORES ETAL

206NE07 051 F2 13-C06 OSELMO GEORGE & TRICIA

201SE05 073 A1 18-H03 SWANSON TONYA & VERNON

201NE05 066 A4 CAPRILES PEREZ JUAN C ETAL

201SE05 072 F1 WASHINGTON MONICA R ETAL

206NE07 051 F2 KEHINDE JACQUELINE

201SE05 066 B4 BROWN PAUL & MAE E

201SE05 066 B4 PRINCE GEORGES COUNTY (TX)

201SE05 073 A1 GARCIA CARLOS M

206NE07 051 E2 13-C05 CULLIVER ALISSA D

201SE05 072 F1 T AND FJ ENTERPRISES INC

201SE05 066 A4 01-A01 GRAVES LAWRENCE W ETAL

201SE05 066 B4 RAMOS MILAGRO SANCHEZ DE MEJIA

206NE07 051 F1 MARTINEZ LUIS EDUARDO

201SE05 073 A1 MARSHALL WILLIE J & REBECCA

201SE05 073 A1 GOODLUCK ADEOLA

206NE07 051 F1 OSIKOYA JULIE

201SE05 073 B1 18-J03 MENJIVAR JULIO

201SE05 073 A1 SANCHEZ ROGER ANTONIO

201SE05 073 A1 CROWN INVESTMENTS GROUP

201SE05 066 A4 PURVIS SHARON L

201SE05 072 F1 BONDS REV TRUST SALLIE M

201SE05 066 B4 KEARSE JULIA A D

201SE05 072 F1 WILLIAMS DEREK ETAL

201SE05 073 B1 JONESBROWN ARETHA

201SE05 073 A2 HOGANS DERON JR

201SE05 066 B4 THARPS ANGELA A ETAL

205NE07 051 F2 12-K04 DALY NORMA P

201SE05 073 A1 COHEN BARBARA J

201SE05 073 A1 WILLIAMS CALVIN A & VICTORIA E

201SE05 073 A1 SARAVIA MARIA E

201SE05 072 F1 CABELL THEODORE & SHIRLEY M

201SE05 073 A1 NIXON EXZELL ETAL

206NE07 051 F1 NEDD NICOLE M & JAMES H

201SE05 073 A1 21-K06 FORD JOHN HENRY JR ETAL

201NE05 066 B4 VASQUEZ LADONNA

206NE07 051 F2 JIMENEZ EMILIO T & JOEY MORALES

201SE05 066 A4 PRINCE GEORGES COUNTY

201SE05 072 F1 MABUHAY INVESTMENTS LLC

201SE05 073 A1 MORALES SHEILY M LEMUS

201SE05 073 B1 LOCHAN VERA S

201SE05 072 F1 PRINCE GEORGES COUNTY

201SE05 072 F1 BONDS REV TRUST SALLIE M

206NE07 051 F2 ROWE LEE A & HELEN M

201SE05 072 F1 KWI FRANKLINE M

206NE07 051 F1 HERNANDEZFLORES CARLOS

206NE07 051 E1 ROZARIO PRINCE ETAL
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UNIT 201 1150 CONNECTICUT AVE WASHINGTON

4912 78TH AVE HYATTSVILLE

517 CAPITOL HEIGHTS BLVD CAPITOL HEIGHTS

UNIT 202 2210 MT VERNON AVE ALEXANDRIA

5411 TAYLOR ST ANNAPOLIS

511 CAPITOL HEIGHTS BLVD CAPITOL HEIGHTS

5619 COOLIDGE ST SEAT PLEASANT

5732 BUGLER ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS

18 WHIST PL SEAT PLEASANT

7730 GARRISON RD HYATTSVILLE

7726 FREDERICK RD HYATTSVILLE

540 OPUS AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS

5621 COOLIDGE ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS

RM 3020 CAB UPPER MARLBORO

426 NOVA AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS

7717 EMERSON RD HYATTSVILLE

7722 OLD ARDWICK ARDMORE RD LANDOVER HILLS

50 REM PL CAPITOL HEIGHTS

5610 EAGLE ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS

433 CLOVIS AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS

4911 78TH AVE HYATTSVILLE

5706 COOLIDGE ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS

PROPERTY ACQ  REAL ESTATE 1400 MCCORMICK DR LARGO

5407 DOLE ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS

7712 ARDWICK ARDMORE RD LANDOVER HILLS

2615 30TH ST NE WASHINGTON

220 PEABODY ST NE WASHINGTON

5905 CROWN ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS

7727 FREDERICK RD HYATTSVILLE

5404 ABDUL ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS

408 TOPEKA AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS

7730 FREDERICK RD HYATTSVILLE

5733 BUGLER ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS

513 OPUS AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS

916 WILD FRST DR GAITHERSBURG

5614 COOLIDGE ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS

15715 NELSON PERRIE RD BRANDYWINE

5917 BURGUNDY ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS

520 LARCHMONT AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS

34 MARYLAND PARK DR CAPITOL HEIGHTS

5310 CUMBERLAND ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS

5911 CROWN ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS

7745 OLD ARDWICK ARDMORE RD LANDOVER HILLS

6 TUNIC AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS

503 TOPEKA AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS

5407 BRENNER ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS

420 ABEL AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS

101 TUNIC AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS

7744 EMERSON RD HYATTSVILLE

115 SULTAN AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS

5915 CROWN ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS

7750 WEST DECATUR RD HYATTSVILLE

RIGHT OF WAY  SECTION ROOM 3020 C A B UPPER MARLBORO

500 LARCHMONT AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS

23 SULTAN AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS

6 VALE PL CAPITOL HEIGHTS

ROOM 3020 CAB UPPER MARLBORO

15715 NELSON PERRIE RD BRANDYWINE

7744 DECATUR RD HYATTSVILLE

5116 CUMBERLAND  ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS

7720 FREDERICK RD HYATTSVILLE

7715 FREDERICK RD HYATTSVILLE
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DC 20036 I 000130

MD 20784 1712 O 004912

MD 20743 O 000517

VA 22301 1361 I 005410

MD 21401 0000 O 000000

MD 20743 2954 O 000511

MD 20743 6139 O 005619

MD 20743 O 005732

MD 20743 6123 O 000018

MD 20784 O 007730

MD 20784 1722 O 007726

MD 20743 O 000540

MD 20743 6139 O 005621

MD 20772 0000 O 000000

MD 20743 2927 O 000426

MD 20784 O 007717

MD 20784 2363 O 007722

MD 20743 1900 O 000050

MD 20743 O 005610

MD 20743 2850 O 000433

MD 20784 1711 O 004911

MD 20743 2027 O 000000

MD 20774 5313 I 000000

MD 20743 6220 O 005407

MD 20784 2363 O 007712

DC 20018 O 000409

DC 20011 O 005607

MD 20743 O 005905

MD 20784 1721 O 007727

MD 20743 2947 O 005404

MD 20743 O 000408

MD 20784 1722 O 007730

MD 20743 6108 O 005733

MD 20743 O 000513

MD 20879 O 005411

MD 20743 6112 O 005614

MD 20613 O 000408

MD 20743 O 005917

MD 20743 2853 O 000520

MD 20743 O 000034

MD 20743 O 005310

MD 20743 2008 O 005911

MD 20784 2363 O 007745

MD 20743 1955 O 000006

MD 20743 3032 O 000503

MD 20743 6211 O 005407

MD 20743 2845 O 000420

MD 20743 0000 O 000101

MD 20784 1720 O 007744

MD 20743 1954 O 000115

MD 20743 0000 O 005915

MD 20784 1718 O 007750

MD 20772 0000 I 000000

MD 20743 2853 O 000000

MD 20743 O 000023

MD 20743 O 000006

MD 20772 0000 O 000000

MD 20613 O 000000

MD 20784 1718 O 007744

MD 20743 O 005116

MD 20784 1722 O 007720

MD 20784 O 007715
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MARYLAND PARK DR CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

78TH AVE HYATTSVILLE 20784

CAPITOL HEIGHTS BLVD CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

BRENNER ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

OLD ARDWICK ARDMORE RD HYATTSVILLE 20784

CAPITOL HEIGHTS BLVD CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

COOLIDGE ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

BUGLER ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

WHIST PL CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

GARRISON RD HYATTSVILLE 20784

FREDERICK RD HYATTSVILLE 20784

OPUS AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

COOLIDGE ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

LARCHMONT AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

NOVA AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

EMERSON RD HYATTSVILLE 20784

OLD ARDWICK ARDMORE RD HYATTSVILLE 20784

REM PL CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

EAGLE ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

CLOVIS AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

78TH AVE HYATTSVILLE 20784

MARYLAND PARK DR CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

MARYLAND PARK DR CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

DOLE ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

OLD ARDWICK ARDMORE RD HYATTSVILLE 20784

ABEL AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

DAVEY ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

CROWN ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

FREDERICK RD HYATTSVILLE 20784

ABDUL ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

TOPEKA AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

FREDERICK RD HYATTSVILLE 20784

BUGLER ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

OPUS AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

EMMET ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

COOLIDGE ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

MENTOR AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

BURGUNDY ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

LARCHMONT AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

MARYLAND PARK DR CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

CUMBERLAND ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

CROWN ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

OLD ARDWICK ARDMORE RD HYATTSVILLE 20784

TUNIC AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

TOPEKA AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

BRENNER ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

ABEL AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

TUNIC AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

EMERSON RD HYATTSVILLE 20784

SULTAN AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

CROWN ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

DECATUR RD HYATTSVILLE 20784

COOLIDGE ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

LARCHMONT AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

SULTAN AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

VALE PL CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

MENTOR AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

MENTOR AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

DECATUR RD HYATTSVILLE 20784

CUMBERLAND ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

FREDERICK RD HYATTSVILLE 20784

FREDERICK RD HYATTSVILLE 20784
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PMS 001 C001 0001 C001

PMS 001 C001 0001 C004

PMS 001 C004 0001 C013

PMS 001 0000 0000 0000

PMS 902 0000 0000 0000

PMS 001 C001 0001 C004

PMS 001 C001 0001 C002

PMS 001 C001 0001 C006

PMS 001 C001 0001 C002

PMS 001 C001 0001 C004

PMS 001 C001 0001 C003

PMS 001 C001 0001 C001

PMS 001 C001 0001 C002

PMS 901 0000 0000 0000

PMS 001 C001 0001 C002

PMS 001 C001 0001 C004

PMS 001 C004 0001 C013

PMS 001 C004 0001 C013

PMS 001 C001 0001 C003

PMS 001 C001 0001 C005

PMS 001 C001 0001 C004

PMS 001 0000 0000 0000

PMS 901 0000 0000 0000

PMS 001 C001 0001 C006

PMS 001 C001 0001 C002

PMS 001 C001 0001 C006

PMS 001 0000 0000 0000

PMS 001 C001 0001 C006

PMS 001 C001 0001 C004

PMS 001 C001 0001 C006

PMS 001 C001 0001 C004

PMS 001 C001 0001 C003

PMS 001 C001 0001 C004

PMS 001 C001 0001 C002

PMS 001 C001 0001 C002

PMS 001 C001 0001 C002

PMS 001 C106 0001 C106

PMS 001 C001 0001 C002

PMS 001 C001 0001 C002

PMS 001 C004 0001 C013

PMS 001 C001 0001 C001

PMS 011 C002 0001 C020

PMS 001 C001 0001 C005

PMS 011 C002 0001 C018

PMS 001 C001 0001 C004

PMS 001 C004 0001 C013

PMS 001 0000 0000 0000

PMS 001 C001 0001 C003

PMS 001 C001 0001 C004

PMS 001 C004 0001 C013

PMS 011 C002 0001 C022

PMS 001 C001 0001 C003

PMS 901 0000 0000 0000

PMS 001 0000 0000 0000

PMS 001 C001 0001 C004

PMS 001 C001 0001 C003

PMS 901 0000 0000 0000

PMS 001 0000 0000 0000

PMS 001 C001 0001 C003

PMS 001 C001 0001 C002

PMS 001 C001 0001 C003

PMS 001 C001 0001 C003
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X31-100--A    1024 1926 175000 IO 20200117

X32-150--A    1056 1947 163000 TS 20021218

0001008 1989 240000 TS 20160617

X31-105--A       0 110000 TS 20060608

0000000 0 NC 19830720

0001437 1942 265000 TS 20080805

X31-100--A 0000784 1966 16850 UN 19690722

X31-200--A 0001632 1919 125000 TS 20170609

X31-100--A 0001224 1942 0 NC 20010820

X31-150--A 0001190 1939 0 NC 20190304

X31-155--A 0001158 1939 0 NC 20020201

0000988 1966 0 NC 20141021

X31-100--A 0000720 1920 115000 IO 20050131

0000000 0 UN 19771229

X32-100--A 0000962 1969 255000 TS 20060209

X31-150--A 0001236 1939 318000 TS 20190826

0000965 1981 197500 IO 20030502

X31-205--P 0000982 1991 142000 TS 20011107

X31-155--A    1473 1934 250000 TS 20190925

0001204 1895 150000 TS 20090107

X32-150--A 0001216 1946 0 NC 20061101

0000000 18000 TS 19810410

0000000 0 NC 20020605

   1792 1920 200000 TS 20140630

0001552 1959 175000 TS 19971020

0002112 2007 0 NC 20210510

0000000 8000 TS 19881031

X31-200--A 0000972 1918 217000 TS 20180828

0001158 1939 185000 IO 20190410

X21-200--A 0001053 1914 37500 TS 19841226

X31-150--A 0001170 1958 200000 TS 20171108

X31-150--A 0001158 1939 106000 TS 19970917

X32-150--A 0001014 1840 62000 IO 20090223

0000982 1926 245000 TS 20210120

X31-100--A 0000912 1969 181000 TS 20210105

X31-100--A 0000928 1952 34500 UN 19781229

   1520 1962 0 NC 20150114

0000810 1954 205000 IO 20170921

X31-150--A 0001580 1929 180000 TS 20060313

0001031 1975 236500 TS 20160302

X21-105--A 0000870 1934 175000 TS 20180510

X32-200--E 0001428 1916 0 NC 20160314

0003286 1960 1 IO 20200103

   1182 1929 160000 IO 20080626

X31-150--A 0001170 1958 42500 UN 19771212

0001040 1977 253000 TS 20050408

      0 13500 UN 19670629

0001200 1929 137995 TS 20150318

0001164 1939 140000 TS 20030402

X31-200--A 0000816 1989 0 NC 20181203

X32-200--E 0001617 1946 90000 IO 20161209

X31-155--A 0001560 1939 0 NC 20000331

0000000 0 UN 19640909

0000000 200 TS 20020605

X31-150--A 0001116 1922 250000 TS 20201215

0000936 1936 171000 TS 20140414

0000000 0 UN 19771011

0000000 0 NC 20150114

X31-155--A 0001092 1939 106000 TS 19991223

0000840 1966 217000 IO 20190718

0001260 1939 85000 TS 20130104

X31-155--A 0001248 1939 0 NC 20201221
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Y N 95400 45000 140400 0

ST Y H 194700 70400 265100 0

Y H 200900 45000 245900 0

ST N N 0 45000 45000 0

N N 0 36900 36900 0

TE Y H 202700 45000 247700 0

Y H 153000 45600 198600 0

Y N 162100 45600 207700 0

TE Y H 148700 45400 194100 0

Y H 190300 70300 260600 0

ST Y H 161100 70300 231400 0

Y H 132900 45000 177900 0

ST Y H 91800 46700 138500 0

N N 0 600 600 0

ST Y N 170400 45000 215400 0

Y H 172100 70300 242400 0

TE Y H 206200 70500 276700 0

TE Y H 207100 45400 252500 0

Y H 146800 45000 191800 0

TE Y H 124700 45200 169900 0

ST Y H 219800 70400 290200 0

N N 0 35300 35300 0

ST N N 0 100 100 0

Y H 188700 45200 233900 0

ST Y N 284800 70600 355400 0

Y N 339700 45000 384700 0

N N 0 35100 35100 0

Y H 85100 45200 130300 0

Y H 187700 70300 258000 0

Y H 124800 45000 169800 0

Y H 153000 45100 198100 0

ST Y H 171300 70300 241600 0

ST Y H 132000 45100 177100 0

Y H 117500 45000 162500 0

Y N 135200 45200 180400 0

Y H 137700 45600 183300 0

Y N 65500 45000 110500 0

Y H 158400 45000 203400 0

TE Y H 152100 45400 197500 0

Y H 196000 45300 241300 0

Y H 91700 45000 136700 0

Y H 148900 45000 193900 0

Y H 448200 71500 519700 0

ST Y H 89500 45000 134500 0

Y H 159500 45100 204600 0

ST Y H 206300 45200 251500 0

N N 0 45000 45000 0

Y H 162100 45300 207400 0

TE Y H 174900 70300 245200 0

Y H 198200 45200 243400 0

Y H 136500 45000 181500 0

JT Y N 209000 70300 279300 0

N N 0 35000 35000 0

ST N N 0 200 200 0

Y H 145500 45000 190500 0

Y H 142500 45200 187700 0

N N 0 8700 8700 0

N N 0 35400 35400 0

TE Y H 183000 70300 253300 0

Y H 146200 45600 191800 0

Y H 194800 70300 265100 0

Y H 192500 70300 262800 0
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3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3
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N 0

N 0

N 79 0

N 79 0

N 330 3

N 79 0

N 0

N 0

N 0

N 0

N 0

N 79 0

N 0

N 79 500 3

N 79 0

N 0

N 0

N 79 0

N 0

N 79 0

N 0

N 0

N 540 3

N 79 0

N 0

N 79 0

N 0

N 0

N 0

N 79 0

N 0

N 0

N 0

N 79 0

N 79 0

N 0

N 79 0

N 0

N 79 0

N 0

N 79 0

N 0

N 0

N 79 0

N 0

N 79 0

N 79 0

N 79 0

N 0

N 79 0

N 0

N 0

N 500 3

N 79 0

N 79 0

N 0

N 79 500 3

N 79 0

N 0

N 79 0

N 0

N 0
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N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N CO R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55
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6608 72 1041

3310 69 1003

6608 75B 1037

6608 75B 1039

3310 69 1003

6608 75B 1037

6608 72 1040

6608 72 1040

6608 72 1040

3310 69 1003

3310 69 1003

6608 75B 1037

6608 72 1040

6608 75B 1037

6608 75B 1037

3310 69 1003

3310 69 1003

6608 75B 1039

6608 72 1041

6608 75B 1038

3310 69 1003

6608 72 1041

6608 72 1040

6608 75B 1039

3310 69 1003

6608 75B 1038

6608 72 1041

6608 72 1041

3310 69 1003

6608 75B 1037

6608 75A 4300

3310 69 1003

6608 72 1040

6608 75B 1037

6608 75B 1039

6608 72 1040

6608 75B 1037

6608 72 1041

6608 75B 1037

6608 72 1040

6608 75B 1037

6608 72 1041

3310 69 1003

6608 75B 1039

6608 75A 4300

6608 75B 1039

6608 75B 1038

6608 75B 1039

3310 69 1003

6608 75B 1039

6608 72 1041

3310 69 1003

6608 72 1040

6608 75B 1037

6608 75B 1039

6608 72 1040

6608 75B 1037

6608 75B 1037

3310 69 1003

6608 75B 1038

3310 69 1003

3310 69 1003
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1041

1003

1037

1039

1003

1037

1040

1040

1040

1003

1003

1037

1040

1037

1037

1003

1003

1039

1041

1038

1003

1041

1040

1039

1003

1038

1041

1041

1003

1037

1066

1003

1040

1037

1039

1040

1037

1041

1037

1040

1037

1041

1003

1039

1066

1039

1038

1039

1003

1039

1041

1003

1040

1037

1039

1040

1037

1037

1003

1038

1003

1003
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2901 3035

3612 1032

2700 2014

2700 1032

3612 1048

2700 2014

2700 1011

2700 1010

2700 1017

3612 1013

3612 1028

2700 2014

2700 1011

2700 2004

2700 2002

3612 1026

3612 1044

2700 1037

2901 3011

2700 2005

3612 1026

2901 3018

2700 1010

2700 1032

3612 1044

2700 3000

2901 3036

2901 3020

3612 1029

2700 2000

2803 1008

3612 1028

2700 1018

2700 2002

2700 1029

2700 1009

2700 2003

2901 3032

2700 2004

2700 1018

2700 2002

2901 3020

3612 1048

2700 1034

2803 1009

2700 1038

2700 2006

2700 1012

3612 1029

2700 1013

2901 3020

3612 1027

2700 1009

2700 2004

2700 1034

2700 1010

2700 2003

2700 2003

3612 1027

2700 2010

3612 1028

3612 1029
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SFD 2901

SFD 3612

SFD 2700

SFD 2700

INS 3612

SFD 2700

SFD 2700

SFD 2700

SFD 2700

SFD 3612

SFD 3612

SFD 2700

SFD 2700

INS 2700

SFD 2700

SFD 3612

SFD 3612

SFD 2700

SFD 2901

SFD 2700

SFD 3612

VAC 2901

VAC 2700

SFD 2700

SFD 3612

SFD 2700

VAC 2901

SFD 2901

SFD 3612

SFD 2700

SFD 2803

SFD 3612

SFD 2700

SFD 2700

SFD 2700

SFD 2700

CHU 2700

SFD 2901

SFD 2700

SFD 2700

SFD 2700

SFA 2901

SFD 3612

SFA 2700

SFD 2803

SFD 2700

SFD 2700

SFD 2700

SFD 3612

SFD 2700

SFA 2901

SFD 3612

SFD 2700

VAC 2700

SFD 2700

SFD 2700

INS 2700

VAC 2700

SFD 3612

SFD 2700

SFD 3612

SFD 3612
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3025 0000 1 4000000 F 182107696

1007 0000 1 8184000 F 202246551

2013 0000 4000000 F 182047652

1011 0000 1 4000000 F 181997634

1011 0000 1 23173000 F 020165738

2013 0000 1 4558000 F 182065266

1024 0000 1 10800000 F 182005627

1002 0000 2 10800000 F 182099745

1027 0000 1 8125000 F 181990449

1002 0000 1 7040000 F 202277200

1003 0000 1 7685000 F 202223196

2013 0000 1 4000000 F 182096360

1024 0000 1 21600000 F 182060648

2003 0000 1 6000000 F 182099901

2001 0000 1 4600000 F 182056109

1004 0000 1 7685000 F 202253656

1009 0000 1 9410000 F 202192417

1031 0000 1 8501000 F 182019032

3026 0000 1 4040000 F 181995307

2004 0000 1 6000000 F 182022416

1004 0000 1 8400000 F 202254167

3011 0000 1 7530000 F 182111300

1002 0000 1 100000 F 182092419

1011 0000 6000000 F 182056877

1009 0000 1 10000000 F 202197218

3000 0000 1 4000000 F 182012490

3024 0000 1 5400000 F 181990605

3013 0000 1 6000000 F 182071652

1005 0000 1 7685000 F 202183879

2000 0000 1 4000000 F 182077600

1011 0000 1 5698000 F 182058238

1003 0000 1 7685000 F 202225688

1025 0000 1 5040000 F 182050904

2001 0000 1 4600000 F 182035509

1012 0000 1 6000000 F 182057016

1023 0000 1 10965000 F 181992882

2002 0000 1 4000000 F 181999051

3022 0000 1 4000000 F 181998848

2003 0000 1 8000000 F 182010783

1025 0000 1 7555000 F 182072643

2001 0000 1 4500000 F 182082568

3013 0000 1 2810000 F 182072502

1011 0000 19275000 F 020124529

1020 0000 1 3544000 F 182055960

1011 0000 1 5933000 F 182015345

1032 0000 1 6000000 F 182122117

2005 0000 1 4000000 F 182000222

1021 0000 1 7290000 F 182053353

1005 0000 1 7685000 F 202204410

1016 0000 1 6000000 F 182104834

3013 0000 1 2160000 F 182038834

1008 0000 1 7261000 F 202228187

1003 0000 1 4686000 F 182080885

2003 0000 1 2000000 F 182114056

1020 0000 1 4000000 F 182119485

1002 0000 1 6250000 F 182061265

2002 0000 1 4000000 F 182099869

2002 0000 1 8000000 F 182048387

1008 0000 1 7261000 F 202280782

2009 0000 2 10000000 F 182041499

1003 0000 1 7685000 F 202201143

1005 0000 1 7685000 F 202258333
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5431074 0000000 2021-03-10 205767 620 2011-07-25

2660900 0000000 2021-03-10 219493 621 2011-07-25

2742203 0000000 2021-03-10 199807 622 2011-07-25

0671700 0000000 2021-03-10 194845 623 2011-07-25

6041000 0000000 2021-03-10 30134 624 2004-03-25

3492000 0000000 2021-03-10 201561 625 2011-07-25

0987215 0000000 2021-03-10 195638 626 2012-10-25

5106800 0000000 2021-03-10 204980 627 2013-10-25

0326300 0000000 2021-03-10 194130 628 2011-07-25

9777300 0000000 2021-03-10 222514 629 2013-02-25

1820900 0000000 2021-03-10 217196 630 2011-07-25

4904700 0000000 2021-03-10 204644 631 2013-12-25

3268000 0000000 2021-03-10 201102 632 2011-07-25

5125523 0000000 2021-03-10 204996 633 2012-10-25

2964600 0000000 2021-03-10 200651 634 2011-07-25

2958500 0000000 2021-03-10 220192 635 2011-07-25

0714600 0000000 2021-03-10 214177 636 2012-10-25

1686500 0000000 2021-03-10 196963 637 2012-10-25

0598600 0000000 2021-03-10 194612 638 2011-07-25

1818100 0000000 2021-03-10 197300 639 2011-07-25

9010900 0000000 2021-03-10 220242 640 2011-07-25

5624501 0000000 2021-03-10 206125 641 2011-07-25

4658911 0000000 2021-03-10 204251 642 2012-10-25

3037050 0000000 2021-03-10 200726 643 2011-07-25

0894900 0000000 2021-03-10 214648 644 2011-07-25

1358200 0000000 2021-06-10 196317 645 2005-11-25

0343102 0000000 2021-03-10 194146 646 2011-07-25

3892600 0000000 2021-03-10 202189 647 2011-07-25

0568500 0000000 2021-03-10 213330 648 2011-07-25

4166300 0000000 2021-03-10 202779 649 2011-07-25

3121020 0000000 2021-03-10 200862 650 2011-07-25

1919700 0000000 2021-03-10 217439 651 2011-07-25

2894100 0000000 2021-03-10 200132 652 2011-07-25

2117500 0000000 2021-03-10 198600 653 2012-10-25

3047350 0000000 2021-03-10 200740 654 2011-07-25

0467000 0000000 2021-03-10 194370 655 2011-07-25

0760800 0000000 2021-03-10 194987 656 2011-07-25

0747400 0000000 2021-03-10 194966 657 2011-07-25

1255000 0000000 2021-03-10 196146 658 2012-10-25

3951980 0000000 2021-03-10 202288 659 2011-07-25

4370100 0000000 2021-03-10 203269 660 2010-12-25

3941600 0000000 2021-05-10 202274 661 2011-07-25

2949649 0000000 2021-03-10 26832 662 2011-07-25

2961301 0000000 2021-05-10 200637 663 2011-07-25

1523400 0000000 2021-03-10 196595 664 2011-07-25

6072402 0000000 2021-03-10 207202 665 2011-07-25

0824700 0000000 2021-03-10 195104 666 2011-07-25

2908345 0000000 2021-03-10 200377 667 2010-12-25

1118900 0000000 2021-03-10 215339 668 2012-10-25

5267610 0000000 2021-04-10 205483 669 2011-07-25

2310900 0000000 2021-05-10 198930 670 2011-07-25

2044500 0000000 2021-03-10 217688 671 2011-07-25

4312559 0000000 2021-03-10 203101 672 2012-10-25

5745602 0000000 2021-03-10 206398 673 2012-10-25

6025502 0000000 2021-03-10 206940 674 2012-10-25

3291500 0000000 2021-03-10 201163 675 2013-10-25

5122511 0000000 2021-03-10 204992 676 2012-10-25

2780400 0000000 2021-03-10 199880 677 2011-07-25

9909700 0000000 2021-03-10 222871 678 2011-07-25

2437301 0000000 2021-03-10 199195 679 2012-01-25

1033700 0000000 2021-03-10 215039 680 2013-03-25

9261300 0000000 2021-03-10 220654 681 2011-07-25
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https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2107696

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=20&AccountNumber=2246551

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2047652

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=1997634

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=02&AccountNumber=0165738

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2065266

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2005627

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2099745

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=1990449

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=20&AccountNumber=2277200

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=20&AccountNumber=2223196

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2096360

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2060648

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2099901

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2056109

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=20&AccountNumber=2253656

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=20&AccountNumber=2192417

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2019032

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=1995307

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2022416

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=20&AccountNumber=2254167

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2111300

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2092419

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2056877

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=20&AccountNumber=2197218

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2012490

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=1990605

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2071652

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=20&AccountNumber=2183879

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2077600

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2058238

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=20&AccountNumber=2225688

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2050904

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2035509

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2057016

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=1992882

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=1999051

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=1998848

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2010783

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2072643

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2082568

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2072502

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=02&AccountNumber=0124529

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2055960

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2015345

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2122117

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2000222

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2053353

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=20&AccountNumber=2204410

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2104834

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2038834

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=20&AccountNumber=2228187

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2080885

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2114056

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2119485

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2061265

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2099869

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2048387

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=20&AccountNumber=2280782

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2041499

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=20&AccountNumber=2201143

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=20&AccountNumber=2258333

64b45188-cf5e-42aa-8255-86ef621ab8f6



264

08 0

08 0

08 0

08 0

08 36900
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2051175 18 0.138 6000 A18-0759 20

2015105 18 0.103 4507 A18-0760 46

2111003 18 0.092 4000 A18-0760 29

1984848 18 0.092 4000 A18-2046 3

2055036 18 0.196 8525 A18-8084 2

2060283 18 0.046 2000 A18-0760 48 34

2182988 20 0.176 7685 A20-0618 40 103

2249852 20 0.565 24598

2105575 18 0.138 6000 A18-0759 2

2022960 18 0.252 10965 A18-0866 58

2206712 20 0.176 7685 A20-0628 22 102

2116861 18 0.151 6567 A18-0760 46

2256147 20 0.158 6897 A20-0618 20 106

2225662 20 0.184 7998 A20-0618 49 102

2060937 18 0.126 5500 A18-7825 34 16

2226389 20 0.176 7685 A20-0628 11 103

2078806 18 0.092 4000 A18-0759 8

2056810 18 0.116 5040 A18-0866

2058741 18 0.073 3190 C18-3822 7

2096253 18 0.23 10000 A18-0760 29

2178267 20 0.156 6780 A20-0618 2 105

2248003 20 0.168 7320 A20-1053 116

2017390 18 0.106 4600 A18-0760 30

2000800 18 0.074 3240 E18-0760 30

2099398 18 0.092 4000 A18-2046 3

2216851 20 0.166 7250 A20-0628 3 104

2179018 20 0.14 6095 A20-0628 14 103

2217362 20 0.166 7250 A20-0628 5 104

2068633 18 0.092 4000 A18-2046 3

2105328 18 0.248 10800 A18-0866 21

2190361 20 0.176 7685 A20-0628 35 102

2181840 20 0.167 7261 A20-0618 19 108

2169324 20 0.176 7685 A20-0618 41 102

2011823 18 0.092 4000 E18-0759 1

2045318 18 0.184 8000 A18-0760 31

1985076 18 0.474 20647

1993112 18 0.129 5617 A18-0760 46

1999192 18 0.102 4441 A18-0761 46

2046019 18 0.115 5000 A18-0760 36

2041200 18 0.167 7290 E18-0759 1

2057891 18 0.116 5040 A18-0866

2061273 18 0.116 5040 A18-0866

2093250 18 0.092 4000 A18-0759 19

1991199 18 0.115 5000 A18-0760 32

2047645 18 0.138 6000 A18-0760 29

2071223 18 0.092 4000 E18-0760 34

2116440 18 0.136 5933 A18-1939 3

1998046 18 0.184 8000 A18-0760 36

2055952 18 0.098 4250 A18-0759 8

1990803 18 0.092 4000 A18-0759 20

2065662 18 0.184 8000 A18-0759 2

2045086 18 0.158 6900 A18-0760 30

2119428 18 0.25 10879 A18-0866

2007862 18 0.143 6250 A18-0868 5

2200665 20 0.162 7040 A20-0618 14 108

2233302 20 0.176 7685 A20-0618 49 103

2004323 18 0.138 6000 A18-0760 35

2181121 20 0.153 6650 A20-0618 40 101

2065530 18 0.092 4000 A18-2046 3

2194439 20 0.176 7685 A20-0618 39 102

2021939 18 0.092 4000 A18-0759 8

2003309 18 0.092 4000 C18-3822 7
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    LOTS 27.28.29 44757

    LOTS 28.29 40473

    LOTS 49.50 04012

    LOTS 18.19 28228

    PT LOT 13 THRU 16 L1386 F275 26468

11836

45231

048 00000

    LOTS 58.59.60 20367

    ORCHARDS ADDN 43801

11463

    LOTS 12.13 05859

31899

38025

04300

05262

    LOTS 64.65 43336

    ORCHARDS ADDN 48.4 FT OF LOT 6  FR ON BUCHANAN ST CT ORD-06117 41996

    LOT 86 & PT LOT 87 CONT 3190 SQ FT 34960

    LOTS 42.43.44.45 46 31043

43444

    NE 62 FT LOTS 1 2 13828

    LOTS 89 & 90 45188

    REAR 32 FT OF LOTS 97.98.99.100 01557

    LOTS 35.36 11084

37353

40528

24311

    LTS 45 & 46 40570

13797

40981

18944

10465

    LOTS 55.56 38996

    LTS 40 THRU 43 07424

132 30102

    LOTS 30.31 & ONE HALF OF LOT 32 32915

    LOTS 39.40 42403

    LTS 34.35 & SOUTH WEST ONE HALF OF LOT 36 36621

    LOTS 83.84.85 39411

    ORCHARDS ADDN N HALF OF LOT 2 33238

    ORCHARDS ADDN SE HALF OF LOT 5 37640

    LOTS 3.4 04989

    N HALF PT LT65EQ 1000SF&LTS66&67   (1000S F SPL TO#   2011450 97/9 15787

    LTS 22.23.24 32222

    LOTS 6.7 NCONF USE-HOUSE 42126

03598

    LOTS 20.21.22.23 41404

    4403 SQ FT EQ SLY PT LOTS 76.77.78 EX 152.81 SQ FT 44713

    LOTS 15,16 11056

    LOTS 44.45.46.47 32436

    LOTS 71.72.73 14204

    ORCHARDS ADDN LOT 55 EX 90 SQFT AT REAR 11171

    LOTS 7.8 00000

24106

41548

    LOTS 47.48.49 19149

35487

    LOTS 20.21 43785

39769

    LOTS 52.53 37839

    LOTS 95 & 96 35158
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345 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

524 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

087 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

001 UNSWORTHVILLE

501 MARYLAND PARK- FOWLERS ADDN

621 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

535 WEST LANHAM HILLS

000

001 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

375 MARYLAND PARK- ORCHARDS ADDN

541 WEST LANHAM HILLS

341 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

011 WEST LANHAM HILLS

134 WEST LANHAM HILLS

098 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

243 WEST LANHAM HILLS

494 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

081 MARYLAND PARK- ORCHARDS ADDN

363 TOLSON HEIGHTS

138 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

269 WEST LANHAM HILLS

407 WEST LANHAM HILLS

348 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

457 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

519 UNSWORTHVILLE

104 WEST LANHAM HILLS

571 WEST LANHAM HILLS

605 WEST LANHAM HILLS

061 UNSWORTHVILLE

051 MARYLAND PARK- ORCHARDS ADDN

440 WEST LANHAM HILLS

020 WEST LANHAM HILLS

184 WEST LANHAM HILLS

414 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

408 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

133

264 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

525 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

035 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

247 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

219 MARYLAND PARK- ORCHARDS ADDN

285 MARYLAND PARK- ORCHARDS ADDN

156 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

040 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

060 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

415 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

839 PALMER HEIGHTS

145 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

066 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

254 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

054 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

467 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

693 MARYLAND PARK- ORCHARDS ADDN

000 MARYLAND PARK- FOWLERS ADDN

473 WEST LANHAM HILLS

578 WEST LANHAM HILLS

509 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

086 WEST LANHAM HILLS

326 UNSWORTHVILLE

038 WEST LANHAM HILLS

306 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

600 TOLSON HEIGHTS
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Y 065000

Y 065000

Y 065000

Y 500000

Y 292000

Y 065000

Y 652000

N

Y 065000

Y 293000

Y 652000

Y 065000

Y 652000

Y 652000

Y 065000

Y 652000

Y 065000

Y 293000

Y 498000

Y 065000

Y 652000

Y 652000

Y 065000

Y 065000

Y 500000

Y 652000

Y 652000

Y 652000

Y 500000

Y 293000

Y 652000

Y 652000

Y 652000

Y 065000

Y 065000

N

Y 065000

Y 065000

Y 065000

Y 065000

Y 293000

Y 293000

Y 065000

Y 065000

Y 065000

Y 065000

Y 370000

Y 065000

Y 065000

Y 065000

Y 065000

Y 065000

Y 293000

Y 292000

Y 652000

Y 652000

Y 065000

Y 652000

Y 500000

Y 652000

Y 065000

Y 498000
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073A1

073A2

073A2

066A4

073B1

072F1

02 051F1

051F1

073A1

066A4

01 051E1

073A1

02 051F1

02 051F1

073A1

01 051E1

073A1

073B1

066B4

073A2

02 051F1

05 051F2

073A1

073A1

066A4

01 051F1

01 051E1

01 051F1

066A4

066A4

01 051F1

02 051F2

02 051F1

073A1

072F1

073A2

073A2

073A2

072F1

073A1

073B1

073B1

073A1

072F1

073A1

072F1

073A1

072F1

073A1

073A1

066A4

073A1

066A4

073B1

02 051F2

02 051F1

072F1

02 051F1

066A4

02 051F1

073A1

066B4
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201SE05 073 A1 TEMPLETON CORY ETAL

201SE05 073 A2 IRACKS ANDRE M

201SE05 073 A2 WALKER HARRY & HELEN C

201NE05 066 A4 PARKS WILLIE

201SE05 073 B1 KARAVANGELOS ANNA

201SE05 072 F1 PRINCE GEORGES COUNTY (TX)

206NE07 051 F1 VASQUEZ JOSE UBALDO

206NE07 051 F1 GREATER NEW ZION HLNESS CH

201SE05 073 A1 SAYED ASHGAR & RAJA PERVEZ ETAL

201SE05 066 A4 TIANPU INVEST LLC

206NE07 051 E1 PROCTOR RICHARD E

201SE05 073 A1 WILLIAMS JAMES JR

206NE07 051 F1 OCON JOSE F

206NE07 051 F1 ECHANIQUE DEANNA R

201SE05 073 A1 GISSENTANNA DAVID & ANNETTE

206NE07 051 E1 DUNN GERTRUDE C

201SE05 073 A1 RHOOMS RONEETA T

201SE05 073 B1 GREEN MICHAEL D

201SE05 066 B4 BROOKS COURTNEY E

201SE05 073 A2 SIMMONS WAYNE M & ANN M

206NE07 051 F1 VELAZQUEZ KENNA MARIE ETAL

206NE07 051 F2 SHULER BEULAH M

201SE05 073 A1 NORTH STAR PROPERTIES LLC

201SE05 073 A1 CAPITOL HEIGHTS MAYOR & COMM COU

201NE05 066 A4 SQUIRRELL WILLIAM & BRENDA

206NE07 051 F1 GARCIA SICAL SANDRA D

206NE07 051 E1 REYES EDWIN T CARTAGENA

206NE07 051 F1 MORENO MIGUEL A M ETAL

201NE05 066 A4 FOSTER GARLAND LEE ETAL

201SE05 066 A4 BURGESS YEMI K & RHONDA M PERRY

206NE07 051 F1 FLORES MARLENE T ETAL

206NE07 051 F2 CANTER DIANE F

206NE07 051 F1 WILLIAMS CAROLYN A

201SE05 073 A1 KNOX LASHAWN A

201SE05 072 F1 HICKS CHRISTOPHER C

201SE05 073 A2 BAILEY BARRY B & MELISSA J ETAL

201SE05 073 A2 WRIGHT ANTHONY

201SE05 073 A2 MCCOY ERICA

201SE05 072 F1 BONDS REV TRUST SALLIE M

201SE05 073 A1 ROBERTS THEOPOLIS ETAL

201SE05 073 B1 18-J03 DELFORA DEBRA

201SE05 073 B1 PRICE WILLIS M ETAL

201SE05 073 A1 CARRINGTON NAOMI T

201SE05 072 F1 VALLEYGREEN REALTY & INVSTMNT LLC

201SE05 073 A1 WYNN REDONNA T

201SE05 072 F1 JACKSON RONDA

201SE05 073 A1 WILLIAMS CHARLES H JR & BARBARA J

201SE05 072 F1 SHELBY HOLDINGS II LLC

201SE05 073 A1 18-J02 DAVIS CHARLENE MARIE

201SE05 073 A1 BROWN BETTY J

201SE05 066 A4 SCHULTZE JASON W

201SE05 073 A1 SIMMONS GREGORY D & ANGELA D

201SE05 066 A4 DAYNE MICHAEL A

201SE05 073 B1 18-J03 JAMES CYNTHIA A

206NE07 051 F2 HART ALEXINE & ANTHONY L

206NE07 051 F1 CHAVEZ FAUSTO GONZALES

201SE05 072 F1 FULLINGTON KEITH T

206NE07 051 F1 OCHOA JOSE D

201NE05 066 A4 SAUNDERS MARK L JR

206NE07 051 F1 CARTER LATRYANTE A

201SE05 073 A1 MAASHO MARTA

201NE05 066 B4 CEASAR SHIRLENE M ETAL
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5409 BRENNER ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS

526 CAPITOL HEIGHTS BLVD CAPITOL HEIGHTS

525 CAPITOL HEIGHTS BLVD CAPITOL HEIGHTS

5605 EAGLE ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS

26 MARYLAND PARK DR CAPITOL HEIGHTS

PROP ACQUISTN REAL ESTATE 3415 NORTH FORESTEDGE RD FORESTVILLE

7739 GARRISON RD HYATTSVILLE

5005 78TH AVE HYATTSVILLE

103 WEST BROAD ST FALLS CHURCH

PO BOX 59657 POTOMAC

7705 FREDERICK RD LANDOVER HILLS

508 CAPITOL HEIGHTS BLVD CAPITOL HEIGHTS

7762 EMERSON RD HYATTSVILLE

5004 WEST LANHAM DR HYATTSVILLE

5414 BRENNER ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS

7716 FREDERICK RD HYATTSVILLE

APT 203 3020 EURMAN LN ALEXANDRIA

5723 BUGLER ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS

5909 CROWN ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS

531 CAPITOL HEIGHTS BLVD CAPITOL HEIGHTS

7748 GARRISON RD HYATTSVILLE

4931 78TH AVE HYATTSVILLE

1001 ELDEN ST HERNDON

401 CAPITOL HEIGHTS BLVD CAPITOL HEIGHTS

136 MARYLAND PARK DR CAPITOL HEIGHTS

7724 GARRISON RD HYATTSVILLE

7710 FREDERICK RD HYATTSVILLE

7720 GARRISON RD HYATTSVILLE

5610 DAVEY ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS

5724 BUGLER ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS

7731 FREDERICK RD HYATTSVILLE

7746 DECATUR RD HYATTSVILLE

7741 FREDERICK RD HYATTSVILLE

41 TUNIC AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS

520 MENTOR AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS

12309 ARROW PARK DR FORT WASHINGTON

15216 JENNINGS LN BOWIE

600 CAPITOL HEIGHTS BLVD CAPITOL HEIGHTS

15715 NELSON PERRIE RD BRANDYWINE

13 TUNIC AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS

5731 BUGLER ST CAPTIOL HEIGHTS

5724 BALSAM ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS

136 69TH ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS

129 ROLPH DR FOREST HEIGHTS

532 OPUS AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS

408 BALBOA AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS

505 TOPEKA AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS

11690 QUEEN ANNE BRIDGE RD BOWIE

6106 OLD CENTRAL AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS

5410 ALTOONA ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS

114 TUNIC AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS

525 OPUS AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS

5622 COOLIDGE ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS

8 VALE PL CAPITOL HEIGHTS

7756 DECATUR RD HYATTSVILLE

7740 FREDERICK RD HYATTSVILLE

421 BALBOA AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS

4906 77TH PL HYATTSVILLE

5607 EAGLE ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS

7737 FREDERICK RD HYATTSVILLE

32 TUNIC AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS

5921 CROWN ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS
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MD 20743 O 005409

MD 20743 O 000526

MD 20743 2954 O 000525

MD 20743 2042 O 005605

MD 20743 6133 O 000026

MD 20747 4421 I 000425

MD 20784 O 007739

MD 20784 O 000000

VA 22046 4235 O 000107

MD 20859 O 005616

MD 20784 1721 O 007705

MD 20743 2953 O 000508

MD 20784 1747 O 007762

MD 20784 O 005004

MD 20743 6212 O 005414

MD 20784 1722 O 007716

VA 22306 0000 I 000007

MD 20743 O 005723

MD 20743 O 005909

MD 20743 2954 O 000531

MD 20784 O 007748

MD 20784 1741 O 004931

VA 20170 O 000507

MD 20743 2952 O 000401

MD 20743 2050 O 000136

MD 20784 1727 O 007724

MD 20784 O 007710

MD 20784 1727 O 007720

MD 20743 O 005610

MD 20743 6141 O 005724

MD 20784 O 007731

MD 20784 1718 O 007746

MD 20784 1721 O 007741

MD 20743 1956 O 000041

MD 20743 2917 O 000520

MD 20744 6212 O 000800

MD 20721 O 000528

MD 20743 0000 O 000600

MD 20613 O 000415

MD 20743 0000 O 000013

MD 20743 O 005731

MD 20743 0000 O 005724

MD 20743 2168 O 000019

MD 20745 1220 O 000000

MD 20743 2923 O 000532

MD 20743 O 000408

MD 20743 3032 O 000505

MD 20716 O 005701

MD 20743 O 006106

MD 20743 6206 O 005410

MD 20743 0000 O 000114

MD 20743 2924 O 000525

MD 20743 6112 O 005622

MD 20743 6121 O 000008

MD 20784 1718 O 007756

MD 20784 O 007740

MD 20743 2848 O 000421

MD 20784 O 004906

MD 20743 O 005607

MD 20784 O 007737

MD 20743 O 000032

MD 20743 2008 O 005921
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BRENNER ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

CAPITOL HEIGHTS BLVD CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

CAPITOL HEIGHTS BLVD CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

EAGLE ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

MARYLAND PARK DR CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

CLOVIS AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

GARRISON RD HYATTSVILLE 20784

78TH AVE HYATTSVILLE 20784

SULTAN AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

COOLIDGE ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

FREDERICK RD HYATTSVILLE 20784

CAPITOL HEIGHTS BLVD CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

EMERSON RD HYATTSVILLE 20784

WEST LANHAM DR HYATTSVILLE 20784

BRENNER ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

FREDERICK RD HYATTSVILLE 20784

SULTAN AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

BUGLER ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

CROWN ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

CAPITOL HEIGHTS BLVD CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

GARRISON RD HYATTSVILLE 20784

78TH AVE HYATTSVILLE 20784

OPUS AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

CAPITOL HEIGHTS BLVD CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

MARYLAND PARK DR CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

GARRISON RD HYATTSVILLE 20784

FREDERICK RD HYATTSVILLE 20784

GARRISON RD HYATTSVILLE 20784

DAVEY ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

BUGLER ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

FREDERICK RD HYATTSVILLE 20784

DECATUR RD HYATTSVILLE 20784

FREDERICK RD HYATTSVILLE 20784

TUNIC AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

MENTOR AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

BROOKE RD CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

CAPITOL HEIGHTS BLVD CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

CAPITOL HEIGHTS BLVD CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

ABEL AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

TUNIC AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

BUGLER ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

BALSAM ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

QUIRE AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

MENTOR AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

OPUS AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

BALBOA AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

TOPEKA AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

SOUTHERN AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

OLD CENTRAL AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

ALTOONA ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

TUNIC AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

OPUS AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

COOLIDGE ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

VALE PL CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

DECATUR RD HYATTSVILLE 20784

FREDERICK RD HYATTSVILLE 20784

BALBOA AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

77TH PL HYATTSVILLE 20784

EAGLE ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

FREDERICK RD HYATTSVILLE 20784

TUNIC AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

CROWN ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743
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PMS 001 C001 0001 C006

PMS 001 C001 0001 C004

PMS 001 C001 0001 C004

PMS 001 C001 0001 C005

PMS 001 C001 0001 C002

PMS 901 0000 0000 0000

PMS 001 C001 0001 C003

PMS 902 0000 0000 0000

PMS 001 C001 0001 C006

PMS 001 C001 0001 C002

PMS 001 C001 0001 C002

PMS 001 C001 0001 C004

PMS 001 C001 0001 C004

PMS 001 C001 0001 C003

PMS 001 C001 0001 C002

PMS 001 C001 0001 C003

PMS 001 C001 0001 C002

PMS 001 C001 0001 C004

PMS 011 C002 0001 C020

PMS 001 C001 0001 C002

PMS 001 C001 0001 C003

PMS 001 C001 0001 C001

PMS 001 C001 0001 C004

PMS 905 80200 C138 0001 C138

PMS 001 C001 0001 C002

PMS 001 C001 0001 C003

PMS 001 C001 0001 C003

PMS 001 C001 0001 C001

PMS 001 C001 0001 C004

PMS 001 C004 0001 C013

PMS 001 C001 0001 C003

PMS 001 C001 0001 C003

PMS 001 C001 0001 C003

PMS 001 C001 0001 C001

PMS 001 C001 0001 C001

PMS 002 C001 0001 C004

PMS 001 C001 0001 C001

PMS 001 C001 0001 C004

PMS 001 C001 0001 C002

PMS 001 C001 0001 C002

PMS 001 C001 0001 C004

PMS 001 C001 0001 C002

PMS 001 C001 0001 C001

PMS 001 0000 0000 0000

PMS 001 C004 0001 C013

PMS 001 00000 C001 0001 C002

PMS 001 C001 0001 C004

PMS 001 0000 0000 0000

PMS 011 C002 0001 C018

PMS 001 C004 0001 C013

PMS 001 C001 0001 C002

PMS 001 C001 0001 C004

PMS 001 C001 0001 C002

PMS 001 C001 0001 C001

PMS 001 C001 0001 C006

PMS 001 C001 0001 C003

PMS 001 C001 0001 C004

PMS 001 C001 0001 C003

PMS 001 C001 0001 C002

PMS 001 C001 0001 C003

PMS 001 C001 0001 C006

PMS 901 C001 0001 C006
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X31-200--A 0001378 1914 185000 IO 20210128

X31-150--A 0001056 1938 235000 TS 20180122

X31-150--A 0001279 1942 19050 UN 19711112

0000840 1916 169000 TS 20070711

0000911 1942 60000 IO 20061122

0000000 0 NC 19971212

0001516 1939 250000 TS 20210330

0000000 0 NC 20070608

0001602 1930 103500 IO 20040927

X31-100--A 0000720 1952 0 NC 20200701

0000728 1939 85000 TS 19970603

X31-150--A 0001423 1936 0 NC 19840314

X31-150--A 0001092 1941 82014 IO 20100729

0001092 1939 0 NC 20160324

X31-100--A 0000900 1929 24000 UN 19731112

X31-155--A 0001330 1939 45500 TS 19800522

    972 1934 0 NC 20200401

0001053 1949 209000 IO 20190417

X32-200--E 0001428 1916 168000 TS 20130711

X32-100--A 0000900 1964 0 NC 20091008

0001234 1941 365000 TS 20200428

X32-105--A 0000910 1953 85000 IO 20000522

X32-150--A 0001236 1944 177000 IO 20210324

   2348 2007 0 NC 19521021

X31-105--A 0000950 1966 0 NC 19961017

0001092 1939 0 NC 20150821

0001092 1939 232000 TS 20180205

0000728 1939 264000 TS 20060213

0001160 1919 250000 MA 20180213

    940 1995 125000 TS 20000504

0001228 1939 220000 IO 20180608

0001212 1939 0 NC 20040223

0001494 1939 84900 IO 19951120

0000960 1976 0 NC 20170124

X31-105--A 0000900 1964 74000 TS 19890913

X31-150--A 0000936 1947 75000 IO 20081028

X32-105--A 0000884 1955 55000 IO 20110823

X31-150--A 0001240 1926 185000 IO 20190812

X32-100--A 0001040 1972 0 NC 20150114

0001189 1976 0 NC 20170411

X32-150--A 0000888 1940 125900 IO 20120109

X31-100--A 0000728 1953 0 NC 20151203

X31-105--A 0000900 1964 19500 UN 19780915

0000000 0 NC 20020510

X31-205--P 0001002 1990 162000 TS 20101206

0000960 1966 269900 TS 20190521

X31-150--A 0001170 1958 17500 TS 19680610

0000000 37000 MA 20181015

X31-100--A    1320 1920 285000 TS 20210122

X32-105--P 0001040 1980 118000 TS 19961010

X31-100--A 0000991 1926 165000 TS 20110217

X32-150--A 0001176 1945 122500 TS 20001127

0000664 1952 72000 TS 19961217

X31-150--A 0000624 1940 184000 TS 20051229

0001926 1939 340000 TS 20060125

   1637 1939 270000 IO 20181120

   1627 1945 95000 TS 20040323

0001380 1939 199000 TS 20131216

X31-100--A     740 1919 283500 TS 20200630

0001092 1939 263000 TS 20170705

   1444 1914 265000 IO 20160205

X31-200--A 0001240 1972 0 NC 20130903
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Y H 118900 45200 164100 0

Y H 165800 45000 210800 0

Y H 183600 45000 228600 0

ST Y N 91700 45000 136700 0

ST Y H 87000 45400 132400 0

ST N N 0 200 200 0

Y H 209200 70300 279500 0

N N 0 57000 57000 0

JT Y N 170900 45200 216100 0

Y N 135300 45600 180900 0

ST Y H 144700 70300 215000 0

Y H 191300 45200 236500 0

Y N 181300 70200 251500 0

Y H 141100 70400 211500 0

Y H 98800 45100 143900 0

Y H 154600 70300 224900 0

Y N 119900 45000 164900 0

Y H 163700 45100 208800 0

Y H 164900 45000 209900 0

TE Y H 163500 45600 209100 0

Y H 178200 70200 248400 0

ST Y H 187200 70300 257500 0

Y H 159600 45000 204600 0

Y N 274800 38800 313600 0

TE Y H 151000 45000 196000 0

Y H 156300 70300 226600 0

Y H 167500 70200 237700 0

JT Y N 131300 70300 201600 0

Y H 138000 45000 183000 0

TE Y H 203100 45600 248700 0

Y H 160500 70300 230800 0

ST Y H 172900 70300 243200 0

ST Y H 189900 70300 260200 0

Y H 130700 45000 175700 0

Y N 121100 45400 166500 0

JT Y N 117700 46600 164300 0

Y N 126800 45100 171900 0

Y H 148900 45000 193900 0

Y N 186600 45100 231700 0

Y H 187600 45300 232900 0

Y H 112600 45100 157700 0

Y H 126300 45100 171400 0

Y N 114200 45000 159200 0

ST N N 0 8700 8700 0

Y H 239000 45200 284200 0

Y H 163500 45000 208500 0

Y H 168700 45100 213800 0

N N 0 35400 35400 0

Y N 86300 45000 131300 0

ST Y H 211700 45000 256700 0

Y H 109800 45400 155200 0

TE Y H 156800 45200 202000 0

ST Y N 115000 45600 160600 0

ST Y H 87700 45200 132900 0

TE Y H 248900 70300 319200 0

Y H 170000 70300 240300 0

ST Y H 217100 45200 262300 0

Y H 153400 70200 223600 0

Y H 88400 45000 133400 0

Y N 182100 70300 252400 0

Y H 212900 45000 257900 0

Y H 150300 45000 195300 0
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3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3
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N 79 0

N 79 0

N 79 0

N 0

N 0

N 79 540 3

N 0

N 700 3

N 79 0

N 0

N 0

N 79 0

N 0

N 0

N 79 0

N 0

N 79 0

N 0

N 0

N 79 0

N 0

N 0

N 79 0

N 79 600 3

N 0

N 0

N 0

N 0

N 0

N 0

N 0

N 0

N 0

N 79 0

N 79 0

N 0

N 79 0

N 79 0

N 79 0

N 79 0

N 0

N 0

N 79 0

N 79 0

N 79 0

N 79 0

N 0

N 79 0

N 79 0

N 79 0

N 79 0

N 79 0

N 0

N 0

N 0

N 0

N 79 0

N 0

N 0

N 0

N 79 0

N 020 3

64b45188-cf5e-42aa-8255-86ef621ab8f6



279

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55 CSC

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55
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6608 75B 1039

6608 75B 1037

6608 75B 1037

6608 72 1041

6608 72 1040

6608 75B 1038

3310 69 1003

3310 69 1003

6608 75B 1039

6608 72 1040

3310 69 1003

6608 75B 1037

3310 69 1003

3310 69 1003

6608 75B 1039

3310 69 1003

6608 75B 1039

6608 72 1040

6608 72 1041

6608 75B 1037

3310 69 1003

3310 69 1003

6608 75B 1037

6608 75B 1037

6608 72 1041

3310 69 1003

3310 69 1003

3310 69 1003

6608 72 1041

6608 72 1040

3310 69 1003

3310 69 1003

3310 69 1003

6608 75B 1039

6608 75B 1037

6608 75A 1037

6608 75B 1037

6608 75B 1037

6608 75B 1038

6608 75B 1039

6608 72 1040

6608 72 1040

6608 75B 1039

6608 75B 1037

6608 75B 1037

6608 75B 1038

6608 75A 4300

6608 75B 1038

6608 75B 1039

6608 75B 1039

6608 75B 1039

6608 75B 1037

6608 72 1040

6608 72 1040

3310 69 1003

3310 69 1003

6608 75B 1038

3310 69 1003

6608 72 1041

3310 69 1003

6608 75B 1039

6608 72 1041
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1039

1037

1037

1041

1040

1038

1003

1003

1039

1040

1003

1037

1003

1003

1039

1003

1039

1040

1041

1037

1003

1003

1037

1037

1041

1003

1003

1003

1041

1040

1003

1003

1003

1039

1037

1037

1037

1037

1038

1039

1040

1040

1039

1037

1037

1038

1066

1038

1039

1039

1039

1037

1040

1040

1003

1003

1038

1003

1041

1003

1039

1041
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2700 1038

2700 2000

2700 2014

2901 3035

2700 1026

2700 2005

3612 1028

3612 1013

2700 1013

2700 1009

3612 1029

2700 2000

3612 1016

3612 1029

2700 1032

3612 1028

2700 1034

2700 1018

2901 3020

2700 2014

3612 1013

3612 1026

2700 2002

2700 2002

2901 3035

3612 1013

3612 1028

3612 1013

2901 3035

2700 1010

3612 1029

3612 1027

3612 1029

2700 1012

2700 2003

2700 2015

2700 2000

2700 2000

2700 3000

2700 1012

2700 1018

2700 1018

2700 1037

2700 2004

2700 2014

2700 2005

2803 1009

2700 3000

2700 1034

2700 1038

2700 1013

2700 2002

2700 1009

2700 1010

3612 1027

3612 1028

2700 2006

3612 1026

2901 3035

3612 1029

2700 1034

2901 3020
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SFD 2700

SFD 2700

SFD 2700

SFD 2901

SFD 2700

VAC 2700

SFD 3612

CHU 3612

SFD 2700

SFD 2700

SFD 3612

SFD 2700

SFD 3612

SFD 3612

SFD 2700

SFD 3612

SFD 2700

SFD 2700

SFA 2901

SFD 2700

SFD 3612

SFD 3612

SFD 2700

OFF 2700

SFD 2901

SFD 3612

SFD 3612

SFD 3612

SFD 2901

SFD 2700

SFD 3612

SFD 3612

SFD 3612

SFD 2700

SFD 2700

SFD 2700

SFD 2700

SFD 2700

SFD 2700

SFD 2700

SFD 2700

SFD 2700

SFD 2700

VAC 2700

SFD 2700

SFD 2700

SFD 2803

VAC 2700

SFA 2700

SFD 2700

SFD 2700

SFD 2700

SFD 2700

SFD 2700

SFD 3612

SFD 3612

SFD 2700

SFD 3612

SFD 2901

SFD 3612

SFD 2700

SFD 2901
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1032 0000 1 6000000 F 182051175

2000 0000 1 4507000 F 182015105

2013 0000 1 4000000 F 182111003

3025 0000 1 4000000 F 181984848

1026 0000 1 8525000 F 182055036

2004 0000 1 2000000 F 182060283

1003 0000 1 7685000 F 202182988

1002 0000 24598000 F 202249852

1016 0000 1 6000000 F 182105575

1023 0000 1 10965000 F 182022960

1005 0000 1 7685000 F 202206712

2000 0000 1 6567000 F 182116861

1006 0000 1 6897000 F 202256147

1005 0000 1 7998000 F 202225662

1011 0000 1 5500000 F 182060937

1003 0000 1 7685000 F 202226389

1020 0000 1 4000000 F 182078806

1025 0000 2 5040000 F 182056810

3013 0000 2 3190000 F 182058741

2013 0000 1 10000000 F 182096253

1002 0000 1 6780000 F 202178267

1004 0000 1 7320000 F 202248003

2001 0000 1 4600000 F 182017390

2001 0000 1 3240000 F 182000800

3025 0000 1 4000000 F 182099398

1002 0000 1 7250000 F 202216851

1003 0000 1 6095000 F 202179018

1002 0000 1 7250000 F 202217362

3025 0000 2 4000000 F 182068633

1002 0000 10800000 F 182105328

1005 0000 1 7685000 F 202190361

1008 0000 1 7261000 F 202181840

1005 0000 1 7685000 F 202169324

1021 0000 1 4000000 F 182011823

2002 0000 1 8000000 F 182045318

2000 0000 1 20647000 F 181985076

2000 0000 2 5617000 F 181993112

2000 0000 1 4441000 F 181999192

3000 0000 1 5000000 F 182046019

1021 0000 1 7290000 F 182041200

1025 0000 1 5040000 F 182057891

1025 0000 1 5040000 F 182061273

1031 0000 1 4000000 F 182093250

2003 0000 1 5000000 F 181991199

2013 0000 1 6000000 F 182047645

2004 0000 1 4000000 F 182071223

1011 0000 1 5933000 F 182116440

3000 0000 1 8000000 F 181998046

1020 0000 1 4250000 F 182055952

1032 0000 1 4000000 F 181990803

1016 0000 2 8000000 F 182065662

2001 0000 1 6900000 F 182045086

1023 0000 1 10879000 F 182119428

1002 0000 1 6250000 F 182007862

1008 0000 1 7040000 F 202200665

1003 0000 1 7685000 F 202233302

2005 0000 1 6000000 F 182004323

1004 0000 1 6650000 F 202181121

3025 0000 1 4000000 F 182065530

1005 0000 1 7685000 F 202194439

1020 0000 1 4000000 F 182021939

3013 0000 1 4000000 F 182003309
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2906400 0000000 2021-03-10 200159 682 2011-07-25

1498000 0000000 2021-03-10 196572 683 2011-07-25

5610400 0000000 2021-03-10 206095 684 2012-10-25

0040300 0000000 2021-03-10 193572 685 2011-07-25

2918100 0000000 2021-03-10 200545 686 2011-07-25

3237600 0000000 2021-03-10 201066 687 2012-10-25

0551300 0000000 2021-05-10 213243 688 2011-07-25

2804902 0000000 2021-03-10 219822 689 2005-08-26

5317515 0000000 2021-03-10 205556 690 2012-10-25

1855290 0000000 2021-03-10 197355 691 2011-07-25

1254900 0000000 2021-03-10 215558 692 2011-07-25

5949995 0000000 2021-03-10 206679 693 2011-07-25

9091700 0000000 2021-03-10 220438 694 2010-11-25

1919100 0000000 2021-03-10 217437 695 2013-03-25

3279504 0000000 2021-03-10 201130 696 2011-07-25

1944300 0000000 2021-03-10 217509 697 2011-07-25

4241200 0000000 2021-03-10 202899 698 2011-07-25

3030585 0000000 2021-03-10 200720 699 2013-04-25

3159800 0000000 2021-05-10 200913 700 2013-10-25

4896000 0000000 2021-03-10 204633 701 2011-07-25

0350100 0000000 2021-03-10 212775 702 2012-10-25

2750100 0000000 2021-03-10 219638 703 2011-07-25

1638600 0000000 2021-08-10 196800 U 704 2011-07-25

0859576 0000000 2021-03-10 195161 705 2012-10-25

5081800 0000000 2021-03-10 204945 706 2011-07-25

1618900 0000000 2021-03-10 216566 707 2011-07-25

0378900 0000000 2021-03-10 212850 708 2011-07-25

1634100 0000000 2021-03-10 216617 709 2011-07-25

3707400 0000000 2021-03-10 201897 710 2012-06-25

5303502 0000000 2021-03-10 205531 711 2011-07-25

0632900 0000000 2021-03-10 213973 712 2012-10-25

0492900 0000000 2021-03-10 213132 713 2011-07-25

0031300 0000000 2021-03-10 211886 714 2011-07-25

1308471 0000000 2021-03-10 196250 715 2011-07-25

2658201 0000000 2021-03-10 199575 716 2011-07-25

0049000 0000000 2021-03-10 193595 717 2011-07-25

0485339 0000000 2021-03-10 194393 718 2011-11-25

0774000 0000000 2021-03-10 195001 719 2011-07-25

2705700 0000000 2021-03-10 199644 720 2012-10-25

2423600 0000000 2021-03-10 199166 721 2011-07-25

3089500 0000000 2021-03-10 200828 722 2012-04-25

3293500 0000000 2021-03-10 201164 723 2011-07-25

4760615 0000000 2021-03-10 204334 724 2011-07-25

0379002 0000000 2021-03-10 194204 725 2006-03-25

2742202 0000000 2021-03-10 199806 726 2011-01-25

3865910 0000000 2021-04-10 202146 727 2012-07-25

5936915 0000000 2021-03-10 206637 728 2011-07-25

0696704 0000000 2021-03-10 194886 729 2011-07-25

2961300 0000000 2021-05-10 200636 730 2011-07-25

0345500 0000000 2021-03-10 194166 731 2011-07-25

3516501 0000000 2021-03-10 201601 732 2011-07-25

2635500 0000000 2021-03-10 199552 733 2011-07-25

6023000 0000000 2021-03-10 206934 734 2011-07-25

1086400 0000000 2021-03-10 195861 735 2011-07-25

1013700 0000000 2021-03-10 214991 736 2012-10-25

2257300 0000000 2021-03-10 218178 737 2011-07-25

0933000 0000000 2021-03-10 195508 738 2011-07-25

0466100 0000000 2021-03-10 213060 739 2013-10-25

3513900 0000000 2021-03-10 201588 740 2011-07-25

0798500 0000000 2021-03-10 214378 741 2013-02-25

1776065 0000000 2021-03-10 197252 742 2011-10-25

0926600 0000000 2021-03-10 195406 743 2011-07-25
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https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2051175

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2015105

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2111003

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=1984848

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2055036

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2060283

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=20&AccountNumber=2182988

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=20&AccountNumber=2249852

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2105575

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2022960

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=20&AccountNumber=2206712

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2116861

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=20&AccountNumber=2256147

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=20&AccountNumber=2225662

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2060937

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=20&AccountNumber=2226389

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2078806

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2056810

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2058741

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2096253

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=20&AccountNumber=2178267

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=20&AccountNumber=2248003

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2017390

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2000800

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2099398

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=20&AccountNumber=2216851

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=20&AccountNumber=2179018

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=20&AccountNumber=2217362

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2068633

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2105328

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=20&AccountNumber=2190361

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=20&AccountNumber=2181840

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=20&AccountNumber=2169324

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2011823

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2045318

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=1985076

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=1993112

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=1999192

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2046019

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2041200

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2057891

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2061273

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2093250

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=1991199

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2047645

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2071223

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2116440

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=1998046

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2055952

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=1990803

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2065662

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2045086

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2119428

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2007862

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=20&AccountNumber=2200665

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=20&AccountNumber=2233302

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2004323

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=20&AccountNumber=2181121

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2065530

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=20&AccountNumber=2194439

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2021939

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2003309
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2203818 20 0.155 6750 A20-0618 44 103

2095099 18 0.124 5387 A18-4879 4

2068690 18 0.105 4563 E18-0760 33

2249399 20 0.156 6776 A20-0618 20 107

2012268 18 0.096 4200 A18-0760 30

2249845 20 0.168 7325 A20-1053 7 113

3370772 18 0.117 5082 18191053 110

2221646 20 0.176 7685 A20-0618 51 103

2248128 20 0.201 8750 A20-1117 18

2000792 18 0.175 7638 E18-0760 30

2213742 20 0.176 7686 A20-0618 12 106

2033058 18 0.138 6000 A18-0760 29

2084945 18 0.136 5925 A18-0866

1990324 18 0.236 10300 A18-0760 28

2011617 18 0.12 5246 A18-0759 8

2063113 18 0.26 11320 A18-0760 46

2118644 18 0.046 2000 A18-0760 16 35

2177822 20 0.176 7685 A20-0628 27 103

2000883 18 0.001 43 A18-0759 18

2011377 18 0.092 4000 A18-0759 8

2079176 18 0.138 6000 E18-0760 34

1999937 18 1.23 53578.8

2107548 18 0.136 5933 A18-1939 9

2061067 18 0.044 1906 A18-1939

2080877 18 0.248 10800 A18-0866 37

1992346 18 0.542 23600 E18-0760 27

2084812 18 0.157 6818 A18-1939 21

1992353 18 0.092 4000 E18-0760 27

2276525 20 0.176 7685 A20-0628 32 103

2182244 20 0.201 8750 20115078 18

1984996 18 0.198 8625 A18-8084 2

2005031 18 0.138 6000 A18-0759 17

2205011 20 0.185 8077 A20-1268 28 115

2232866 20 8.7 378972 20164033

2038438 18 0.092 4000 E18-0760 31

2092393 18 0.043 1890 A18-0866

2065555 18 0.116 5040 A18-0866

2056414 18 0.143 6250 A18-0868 4

2270114 20 0.176 7685 A20-0628 26 102

2044774 18 0.101 4400 A18-0760 36

2277879 20 0.176 7685 A20-0628 32 102

2260040 20 0.176 7685 A20-0618 44 102

2092385 18 0.015 651 A18-0866

2076446 18 0.187 8125

2076362 18 0.242 10535

2752905 02 0.346 15075 A02-0436 3

2100758 18 0.092 4000 A18-0760 31

2061596 18 0.279 12150 E18-0759 1

2812592 18 0.093 4040 A18-0759 20

2111144 18 0.092 4000 A18-0760 36

2237428 20 0.183 7975 A20-0628 8 104

2170520 20 0.202 8820 A20-0618 13 106

2178861 20 0.147 6402 A20-1053 22 116

1984467 18 0.112 4860 E18-0759 1

2115020 18 0.092 4000 A18-0760 29

2049328 18 0.092 4000 C18-3822 6

2275162 20 0.158 6903 A20-0618 21 106

2191211 20 0.176 7685 A20-0628 30 102

1991512 18 0.092 4000 A18-0760 32

2194694 20 0.176 7685 A20-0628 30 101

2084796 18 0.123 5364 A18-0759 9

2083624 18 0.115 5000 A18-0760 46
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04821

    PARCEL A 10008

    LOTS 7.8 04272

32842

    PT LTS 95,96 45576

00000

16061

36819

    LOT 6 & ADJ 1250SF ABND BY EQE 11320 45074

    R 20 FT OF LOTS 95 96 & LOTS 101 102 103 03691

20377

    LOTS 29.30.31 06912

    ORCHARDS ADDN LT 104 EX 30 SF & 105 EX 25 SF &    106 EX 20 SF 38080

    LTS 23.24.25 39082

    LOTS 72.73. 06444

    LOTS 23.24.25.26. 27 14729

18953

11005

    PT LOT 7 EQ 43 SF 05118

    LOTS 57.58 00000

    LOTS 10.11.12 07875

441 45014

04838

    OUTLOT A 04892

    ORCHARDS ADDN 03001

    LTS 11 THRU 22 39951

20081

    LOTS 23 & 24 39951

13894

    BACK PT OF LOT 12 EQ 40479

    LOTS 28.29.30 05702

    LOTS 1.2.3 08408

06426

    PARCEL A 04168

    LTS 44.45 06040

    LOT 81 EX 1050SFT AT FR & LT 82 EX 1250 SFT AT FR 15868

    ORCHARDS ADDN S HALF OF LOT 3 03704

    LOTS 24.25 20456

22068

    PT LOT 31 EQ 400 SQ FT & LOTS 32 & 33 18459

43182

00000

    ORCHARDS ADDN LOT 83 EX 1450 SQ FT AT FR 15868

013 38030

016 41875

    LOTS 1 & 2 38034

    LOTS 79.80 43416

    LOTS 45.46.47.48. 49 39151

    PT LTS4&5 COR LAND AREA     96/97) 16480

    LOTS 39.40 35891

15467

06443

06917

    LOTS 64.65 13514

    LOTS 36.37 38168

    LOTS 94 95 34349

41129

09630

    LOTS 34 & 35 15028

34396

    LOTS 15.16 & PT LT 17 EX 42 SQ FT 04685

    LOTS 5.6 & N HALF LOT 7 00000
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103 WEST LANHAM HILLS

571 UNSWORTHVILLE

420 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

053 WEST LANHAM HILLS

001 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

000 WEST LANHAM HILLS

402 MARYLAND PARK-ORCHARDS ADDN-RSB>

342 WEST LANHAM HILLS

026 ARDWICK-MITCHELLS SUB

675 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

479 WEST LANHAM HILLS

553 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

350 MARYLAND PARK- ORCHARDS ADDN

359 CAPITOL HEIGHTS   1

171 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

669 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

106 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

540 WEST LANHAM HILLS

330 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

000 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

162 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

091

084 PALMER HEIGHTS

116 PALMER HEIGHTS

085 MARYLAND PARK- ORCHARDS ADDN

541 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

501 PALMER HEIGHTS

541 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

569 WEST LANHAM HILLS

557 ARDWICK

274 MARYLAND PARK- FOWLERS ADDN

954 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

447 WEST LANHAM HILLS   6

021 WEST LANHAM HILLS PARK

905 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

746 MARYLAND PARK- ORCHARDS ADDN

426 MARYLAND PARK- ORCHARDS ADDN

264 MARYLAND PARK- FOWLERS ADDN

039 WEST LANHAM HILLS

092 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

335 WEST LANHAM HILLS

000 WEST LANHAM HILLS

746 MARYLAND PARK- ORCHARDS ADDN

367

517

257 ARDWICK-STEPHENS &RANDLES ADDN

201 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

116 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

620 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

169 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

087 WEST LANHAM HILLS

602 WEST LANHAM HILLS

423 WEST LANHAM HILLS

113 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

366 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

553 TOLSON HEIGHTS

062 WEST LANHAM HILLS

405 WEST LANHAM HILLS

680 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

452 WEST LANHAM HILLS

662 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

000 CAPITOL HEIGHTS
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Y 652000

34 Y 500000

Y 065000

Y 652000

Y 065000

Y 652000

Y 302500

Y 652000

Y 042000

Y 065000

Y 652000

Y 065000

Y 293000

Y 065000

Y 065000

Y 065000

Y 065000

Y 652000

Y 065000

Y 065000

Y 065000

N

Y 370000

Y 370000

Y 293000

Y 065000

Y 370000

Y 065000

Y 652000

Y 037000

Y 292000

Y 065000

Y 652000

Y 655500

Y 065000

Y 293000

Y 293000

Y 292000

Y 652000

Y 065000

Y 652000

Y 652000

Y 293000

N

N

Y 050000

Y 065000

Y 065000

Y 065000

Y 065000

Y 652000

Y 652000

Y 652000

Y 065000

Y 065000

Y 498000

Y 652000

Y 652000

Y 065000

Y 652000

Y 065000

Y 065000
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02 051F1

066A4

072F1

02 051F2

073A1

05 051F1

2001-02-28 01002 073B1

02 051F1

051F2

073A1

02 051F1

073A1

066A4

073A1

073A1

073A2

072F1

01 051F1

073A1

073A1

072F1

073A2

073A1

073A1

066A4

073A1

073A1

073A1

01 051F1

051F2

073B1

073A1

04 051F2

051E1

072F1

066B4

073B1

073B1

01 051E1

072F1

01 051F1

02 051F1

066B4

073A1

073A1

051F2

073A1

073A1

073A1

072F1

01 051F1

02 051F1

05 051F2

073A1

073A2

066B4

02 051F1

01 051E1

072F1

01 051E1

073A1

073A1
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206NE07 051 F1 MULLEN PHILLIP A & ELLEN M

201SE05 066 A4 SHIELDS JOYCE E

201SE05 072 F1 PINCKNEY JOHN JR & SYLVIA E

206NE07 051 F2 LEMUS ROLANDO ETAL

201SE05 073 A1 THOMAS JESSICA LEAUNDRA

206NE07 051 F1 GREATER NEW ZION HLNESS CH

201SE05 073 B1 18-J03 HACK JANE M

206NE07 051 F1 VAZQUEZ PRISCO

206NE07 051 F2 13-C06 CATTERLIN NICOLE

201SE05 073 A1 CAPITOL HEIGHTS TOWN OF

206NE07 051 F1 BEHRAM JILLIAN G

201SE05 073 A1 RANDALL CHARLES E JR & CATHERINE L

201SE05 066 A4 HERNANDEZ JULIO A ETAL

201SE05 073 A1 GONZALEAZ GRISELDA A C ETAL

201SE05 073 A1 18-J02 BLAKE STAFFORD A

201SE05 073 A2 CARTER RUSSELL T & DORA MOBLEY ET

201SE05 072 F1 18-G04 TOLBERT BOOKER B & SHEILA D

206NE07 051 F1 DOUGANS JANEIRO L

201SE05 073 A1 CAPITOL HEIGHTS MAYOR & COMM COU

201SE05 073 A1 REYES ANGEL & NELY MENDOZA

201SE05 072 F1 BELTON BERNETT & MARY K

201SE05 073 A2 WALSH RYAN PATRICK ETAL

201SE05 073 A1 QUEEN RONALD E

201SE05 073 A1 PRINCE GEORGES COUNTY

201SE05 066 A4 PRINCE GEORGES COUNTY

201SE05 073 A1 18-J02 KIM T MITCHELL LLC

201SE05 073 A1 ROBERSON JAMES(LE) & JAMIE S

201SE05 073 A1 18-J02 KIM T MITCHELL LLC

206NE07 051 F1 JOHNSON DAMITA C

206NE07 051 F2 GUTIERREZ MANUEL ETAL

201SE05 073 B1 MALLARD JESSE JR & JUDY

201SE05 073 A1 MCKEYTHON RICARDO

206NE07 051 F2 VINGARDEN ASSOCIATES

206NE07 051 E1 09-J08 MNCPPC

201SE05 072 F1 PRINCE GEORGES COUNTY

201SE05 066 B4 PRINCE GEORGES COUNTY (TX)

201SE05 073 B1 MCCRAY JAMES A & KATHERINE

201SE05 073 B1 GARCIA JOANA V

206NE07 051 E1 AMAYA ARQUIMEDES N

201SE05 072 F1 PERRY TAMIL N

206NE07 051 F1 ADAMS ROSEMARY L

206NE07 051 F1 WARREN MARSHA A & ALFRED L SR

201SE05 066 B4 PRINCE GEORGES COUNTY (TX)

201SE05 073 A1 GREEN JANINA ETAL

201SE05 073 A1 BOUCHER IAN ETAL

205NE07 051 F2 13-C06 KRUSH WAYLON

201SE05 073 A1 BARNES SEVILLA ETAL

201SE05 073 A1 BARRETT DEEKEL

201SE05 073 A1 01-A01 HEATH LATOYIA

201SE05 072 F1 ADIGWE NATASHA O

206NE07 051 F1 HERNANDEZ JOSE F O ETAL

206NE07 051 F1 CHILCOAT RICHARD A & ANN P

206NE07 051 F2 COLE DAVID L

201SE05 073 A1 KETTLES MARY D M

201SE05 073 A2 ECHEVERRIA LILIAN ETAL

201SE05 066 B4 BAKER JAMES E

206NE07 051 F1 ROMERO GIOVANNI

206NE07 051 E1 ASHKAR IBERHIM & DALAL I

201SE05 072 F1 18-H04 JOLLY BRUCE & DIANE

206NE07 051 E1 DIAZ ANGELICA M

201SE05 073 A1 TINSLEY RONALD J & JEANETTE A

201SE05 073 A1 WARD TONY E
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5104 WEST LANHAM DR HYATTSVILLE

5501 DAVEY ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS

419 LARCHMONT AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS

4914 78TH AVE HYATTSVILLE

501 OPUS AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS

5005 78TH AVE HYATTSVILLE

1764 WOOD HAVEN ST TARPON SPRINGS

7736 FREDERICK RD NEW CARROLLTON

7804 OLD ARDMORE RD HYATTSVILLE

1 CAPITAL HEIGHTS BLVD CAPITOL HEIGHTS

7778 EMERSON RD HYATTSVILLE

538 OPUS AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS

116 MARYLAND PARK DR CAPITOL HEIGHTS

5406 BYE ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS

6102 CENTRAL AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS

522 CAPITOL HEIGHTS BLVD CAPITOL HEIGHTS

13907 PISCATAWAY DR FORT WASHINGTON

7713 GARRISON RD HYATTSVILLE

401 CAPITOL HEIGHTS BLVD CAPITOL HEIGHTS

38 TUNIC AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS

412 BALBOA AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS

704 BROOKE RD CAPITOL HEIGHTS

413 TOPEKA AVE SEAT PLEASANT

RIGHT OF WAY  SECTION RM 3020 C A B UPPER MARLBORO

RIGHT OF WAY  SECTION ROOM 3020 C A B UPPER MARLBORO

9610 PAMELIA PL FORT WASHINGTON

418 TOPEKA AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS

9610 PAMELIA PL FORT WASHINGTON

7723 GARRISON RD HYATTSVILLE

4013 HANSON OAKS DR HYATTSVILLE

5803 BALSAM ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS

33 QUIRE AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS

SUITE 220 5410 EDSON LN ROCKVILLE

CHIEF PK&P DIV PKS & REC-RM 303 6600 KENILWORTH AVE RIVERDALE

14524 ELM ST UPPER MARLBORO

PROPERTY ACQ  REAL ESTATE 1400 MCCORMICK DR LARGO

5802 BALSAM ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS

9 VALE PL CAPITOL HEIGHTS

7713 FREDERICK RD HYATTSVILLE

10107 ANGORA DR CHELTENHAM

7725 FREDERICK RD HYATTSVILLE

7747 FREDERICK RD LANDOVER HILLS

PROPERTY ACQ  REAL ESTATE 1400 MCCORMICK DR LARGO

414 SUFFOLK AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS

504 SUFFOLK AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS

8433 TIVOLI DR ORLANDO

415 NOVA AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS

107 TUNIC AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS

15 CAPITOL HEIGHTS BLVD CAPITOL HEIGHTS

411 ABEL AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS

7714 GARRISON RD HYATTSVILLE

7776 EMERSON RD HYATTSVILLE

4803 WEST LANHAM DR LANDOVER HILLS

33 TUNIC AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS

5314 CUMBERLAND ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS

5911 BURGUNDY ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS

7760 EMERSON RD HYATTSVILLE

7721 FREDERICK RD HYATTSVILLE

514 LARCHMONT AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS

7721 EMERSON RD HYATTSVILLE

5512 DOLE ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS

500 CAPITOL HEIGHTS BLVD CAPITOL HEIGHTS
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MD 20784 1737 O 005104

MD 20743 6113 O 005501

MD 20743 2852 O 000419

MD 20784 O 004914

MD 20743 O 000501

MD 20784 O 000000

FL 34689 0000 O 005800

MD 20784 O 007736

MD 20784 O 007804

MD 20743 6213 O 000000

MD 20784 1747 O 007778

MD 20743 2923 O 000538

MD 20743 O 000116

MD 20743 O 005406

MD 20743 6166 O 006102

MD 20743 2953 O 000522

MD 20744 0000 O 000414

MD 20784 1726 O 007713

MD 20743 2952 O 000000

MD 20743 1955 O 000038

MD 20743 2847 O 000412

MD 20743 O 000704

MD 20743 3030 O 000413

MD 20772 0000 I 000000

MD 20772 0000 I 000000

MD 20744 O 006045

MD 20743 3029 O 000418

MD 20744 O 006045

MD 20784 1726 O 007723

MD 20784 0000 O 004013

MD 20743 6107 O 005803

MD 20743 1945 O 000033

MD 20852 3107 I 000000

MD 20737 1314 I 007700

MD 20772 3041 O 000000

MD 20774 5313 I 000000

MD 20743 6109 O 005802

MD 20743 6120 O 000009

MD 20784 1721 O 007713

MD 20623 1051 O 000419

MD 20784 1721 O 007725

MD 20784 1721 O 007747

MD 20774 5313 I 000000

MD 20743 O 000414

MD 20743 3025 O 000504

FL 32836 O 000000

MD 20743 O 000415

MD 20743 O 000107

MD 20743 6228 O 000015

MD 20743 O 000411

MD 20784 1727 O 007714

MD 20784 1747 O 007776

MD 20784 1731 O 004803

MD 20743 1956 O 000033

MD 20743 O 005314

MD 20743 O 005911

MD 20784 0000 O 007760

MD 20784 1721 O 007721

MD 20743 2853 O 000514

MD 20784 O 007721

MD 20743 1934 O 005512

MD 20743 2953 O 000500
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WEST LANHAM DR HYATTSVILLE 20784

DAVEY ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

LARCHMONT AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

78TH AVE HYATTSVILLE 20784

OPUS AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

78TH AVE LANHAM 20706

BALSAM ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

FREDERICK RD HYATTSVILLE 20784

OLD ARDWICK ARDMORE RD HYATTSVILLE 20784

CENTRAL AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

EMERSON RD HYATTSVILLE 20784

OPUS AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

MARYLAND PARK DR CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

BYE ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

OLD CENTRAL AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

CAPITOL HEIGHTS BLVD CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

ABEL AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

GARRISON RD HYATTSVILLE 20784

SULTAN AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

TUNIC AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

BALBOA AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

BROOKE RD CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

TOPEKA AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

TOPEKA AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

COOLIDGE ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

OLD CENTRAL AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

TOPEKA AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

OLD CENTRAL AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

GARRISON RD HYATTSVILLE 20784

HANSON OAKS DR HYATTSVILLE 20784

BALSAM ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

QUIRE AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

DAVENPORT RD HYATTSVILLE 20784

DECATUR RD HYATTSVILLE 20784

CUMBERLAND ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

MARYLAND PARK DR CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

BALSAM ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

VALE PL CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

FREDERICK RD HYATTSVILLE 20784

ABEL AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

FREDERICK RD HYATTSVILLE 20784

FREDERICK RD HYATTSVILLE 20784

MARYLAND PARK DR CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

SUFFOLK AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

SUFFOLK AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

OLD ARDWICK ARDMORE RD HYATTSVILLE 20784

NOVA AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

TUNIC AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

CAPITOL HEIGHTS BLVD CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

ABEL AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

GARRISON RD HYATTSVILLE 20784

EMERSON RD HYATTSVILLE 20784

WEST LANHAM DR HYATTSVILLE 20784

TUNIC AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

CUMBERLAND ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

BURGUNDY ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

EMERSON RD HYATTSVILLE 20784

FREDERICK RD HYATTSVILLE 20784

LARCHMONT AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

EMERSON RD HYATTSVILLE 20784

DOLE ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

CAPITOL HEIGHTS BLVD CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743
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PMS 001 C001 0001 C003

PMS 001 C001 0001 C006

PMS 001 C001 0001 C004

PMS 001 C001 0001 C004

PMS 001 C001 0001 C002

PMS 901 0000 0000 0000

PMS 001 0000 0000 0000

PMS 001 C001 0001 C003

PMS 001 C001 0001 C002

PMS 905 0000 0000 0000

PMS 001 C001 0001 C003

PMS 001 C001 0001 C006

PMS 001 C001 0001 C006

PMS 001 C001 0001 C005

PMS 001 C001 0001 C002

PMS 001 C001 0001 C004

PMS 001 0000 0000 0000

PMS 001 C001 0001 C003

PMS 901 0000 0000 0000

PMS 001 C001 0001 C004

PMS 001 C001 0001 C005

PMS 002 C001 0001 C006

PMS 001 C001 0001 C004

PMS 901 0000 0000 0000

PMS 901 0000 0000 0000

PMS 005 70000 C157 0001 C157

PMS 001 C001 0001 C004

PMS 005 0000 0000 0000

PMS 001 C001 0001 C003

PMS 001 0000 0000 0000

PMS 001 C001 0001 C002

PMS 001 C001 0001 C005

PMS 001 0000 0000 0000

PMS 902 0000 0000 0000

PMS 901 0000 0000 0000

PMS 901 0000 0000 0000

PMS 001 C001 0001 C002

PMS 001 C001 0001 C002

PMS 001 C001 0001 C005

PMS 001 C001 0001 C002

PMS 001 C001 0001 C003

PMS 001 C001 0001 C003

PMS 901 0000 0000 0000

PMS 002 C001 0001 C004

PMS 002 C001 0001 C004

PMS 001 0000 0000 0000

PMS 001 C001 0001 C002

PMS 001 C004 0001 C013

PMS 001 C004 0001 C013

PMS 001 C001 0001 C008

PMS 001 C001 0001 C004

PMS 001 C001 0001 C004

PMS 001 C001 0001 C006

PMS 001 C001 0001 C002

PMS 001 C001 0001 C006

PMS 001 C001 0001 C002

PMS 001 C001 0001 C004

PMS 001 C001 0001 C003

PMS 001 C001 0001 C002

PMS 001 C001 0001 C004

PMS 001 C001 0001 C005

PMS 001 C001 0001 C004
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   1220 1939 36500 UN 19770919

X32-200--A 0001404 1964 19000 IO 19950203

X32-150--A 0001344 1948 29950 UN 19730905

X31-150--A 0001103 1947 80000 TS 20110722

X31-100--A 0000672 1937 235950 TS 20210525

0000000 0 NC 20070608

0000000 47500 MA 20020729

0001092 1939 97000 IO 20150326

X31-100--A 0000972 1972 385000 TS 20210308

0000000 37300 TS 19690226

0001092 1941 191000 TS 20040929

X31-205--A    1710 1914 45000 TS 19880303

X31-150--A    2024 1919 285000 TS 20160408

   1480 1914 150000 TS 20170216

X31-100--A 0001272 1929 30500 TS 19861008

X32-150--A 0001800 1932 0 NC 20010618

0000000 85000 MA 20040224

0001092 1939 95000 TS 19960913

0000000 0 NC 19790629

0001080 1944 225000 TS 20070207

X31-205--A 0001466 1929 70010 TS 19910208

   1960 2018 450000 TS 20210301

X31-150--A 0001170 1958 39900 UN 19771024

0000000 0 UN 19780222

0000000 0 UN 19640709

0006144 1985 600000 MA 20170825

X31-150--A 0001170 1958 0 NC 20040804

0000000 600000 MA 20170825

X31-155--A 0001218 1939 106000 TS 20000626

0000000 66000 MA 20180123

X21-100--A 0000808 1916 56950 TS 19830609

X31-205--A    1638 1914 72000 TS 19920810

0000000 0 NC 19860919

0000000 0 UN ZZZZZZZZ

0000000 0 UN 19850124

0000000 0 NC 20020605

X31-100--A 0001107 1965 18000 UN 19690403

X31-100--A 0000816 1942 155000 IO 20041012

X31-205--A 0001456 1939 300000 IO 20050513

0000750 1955 128700 TS 20031201

X31-155--A 0001267 1939 0 NC 20200213

X31-150--A 0001272 1939 0 NC 20060307

0000000 0 NC 20020605

X31-150--A 0001125 1925 215500 TS 20160325

X32-150--A 0001668 1939 10 IO 20190311

0000000 18000 TS 20160328

X31-100--A 0000936 1919 304000 TS 20200424

X31-205--A    1226 1991 153000 IO 20170228

0000960 1996 130000 IO 20021122

0001680 1931 193000 TS 20140415

X31-150--A 0001400 1939 108000 TS 20020208

0001146 1941 67000 TS 19861008

0000960 1944 0 NC 19880309

0001056 1991 0 NC 19991207

X21-200--A 0001920 1934 269000 TS 20160510

X31-100--A 0000750 1969 179900 TS 20130131

X31-150--A 0001212 1941 260000 IO 20180712

0001158 1939 0 NC 19940620

0001040 1970 130000 IO 20010927

0001092 1939 200000 TS 20130213

X21-205--A 0001556 1911 23000 UN 19761028

X31-150--A 0001404 1937 187000 TS 20050629
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Y H 159700 70200 229900 0

ST Y H 229700 45100 274800 0

Y H 205700 45000 250700 0

Y H 196800 70200 267000 0

Y H 83100 45000 128100 0

N N 0 55300 55300 0

ST N N 0 35100 35100 0

Y H 151300 70300 221600 0

Y N 174800 70400 245200 0

N N 0 68700 68700 0

Y H 167100 70300 237400 0

Y N 183700 45200 228900 0

Y H 224100 45100 269200 0

Y H 139500 45600 185100 0

N N 0 45100 45100 0

JT Y H 190500 45700 236200 0

TE N N 0 200 200 0

ST Y H 160000 70300 230300 0

N N 0 100 100 0

JT Y H 156600 45000 201600 0

Y H 153000 45200 198200 0

Y N 413000 52800 465800 0

Y H 165200 45100 210300 0

N N 0 100 100 0

N N 0 35600 35600 0

Y N 299200 283200 582400 0

JT Y H 168600 45200 213800 0

N N 0 36000 36000 0

ST Y H 170500 70300 240800 0

N N 0 800 800 0

Y H 113300 45400 158700 0

Y H 153900 45200 199100 0

N N 0 13800 13800 0

N N 0 115200 115200 0

N N 0 8700 8700 0

ST N N 0 100 100 0

Y H 178000 45100 223100 0

ST Y H 125500 45200 170700 0

ST Y H 162900 70300 233200 0

ST Y N 117100 45000 162100 0

Y H 179200 70300 249500 0

TE Y H 178400 70300 248700 0

ST N N 0 100 100 0

Y N 145500 45400 190900 0

Y H 223100 45600 268700 0

N N 0 36100 36100 0

Y H 115800 45000 160800 0

Y H 262300 45800 308100 0

ST Y H 214300 45000 259300 0

Y H 188900 45000 233900 0

JT Y H 196600 70300 266900 0

Y H 139100 70400 209500 0

Y H 140300 70200 210500 0

ST Y H 172400 45000 217400 0

Y H 233800 45000 278800 0

Y H 129700 45000 174700 0

Y H 191500 70200 261700 0

TE Y N 157500 70300 227800 0

TE Y H 173900 45000 218900 0

Y H 193800 70300 264100 0

Y H 141400 45100 186500 0

ST Y H 170100 45100 215200 0
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3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3
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N 0

N 0

N 79 0

N 0

N 79 0

N 700 3

N 0

N 0

N 0

N 79 600 3

N 0

N 79 0

N 0

N 79 0

N 79 0

N 79 0

N 79 0

N 0

N 79 670 3

N 79 0

N 79 0

N 0

N 0

N 500 3

N 500 3

N 79 0

N 0

N 79 0

N 0

N 0

N 0

N 79 0

N 0

N 420 3

N 79 500 3

N 540 3

N 0

N 0

N 0

N 79 0

N 0

N 0

N 540 3

N 0

N 0

N 0

N 79 0

N 79 0

N 79 0

N 79 0

N 0

N 0

N 0

N 79 0

N 79 0

N 0

N 0

N 0

N 79 0

N 0

N 79 0

N 79 0
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N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55
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3310 69 1003

6608 72 1040

6608 75B 1038

3310 69 1003

6608 75B 1037

3310 69 1003

6608 72 1040

3310 69 1003

3310 69 1003

6608 75B 1037

3310 69 1003

6608 75B 1037

6608 72 1041

6608 75B 1037

6608 75B 1039

6608 75B 1037

6608 75B 1038

3310 69 1003

6608 75B 1039

6608 75B 1039

6608 75B 1038

6608 75A 1037

6608 75A 4300

6608 75A 4300

6608 72 1040

6608 75B 1037

6608 75A 4300

6608 75B 1037

3310 69 1003

3310 69 1003

6608 72 1040

6608 75B 1039

3310 69 1003

3310 69 1003

6608 75B 1037

6608 72 1040

6608 72 1040

6608 72 1040

3310 69 1003

6608 75B 1038

3310 69 1003

3310 69 1003

6608 72 1040

6608 75A 4300

6608 75A 4300

3310 69 1003

6608 75B 1037

6608 75B 1039

6608 75B 1039

6608 75B 1038

3310 69 1003

3310 69 1003

3310 69 1003

6608 75B 1039

6608 75B 1037

6608 72 1041

3310 69 1003

3310 69 1003

6608 75B 1037

3310 69 1003

6608 75B 1039

6608 75B 1037
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1003

1040

1038

1003

1037

1003

1040

1003

1003

1037

1003

1037

1041

1037

1039

1037

1038

1003

1039

1039

1038

1037

1066

1066

1040

1037

1066

1037

1003

1003

1040

1039

1003

1003

1037

1040

1040

1040

1003

1038

1003

1003

1040

1066

1066

1003

1037

1039

1039

1038

1003

1003

1003

1039

1037

1041

1003

1003

1037

1003

1039

1037
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3612 1028

2700 1009

2700 2010

3612 1032

2700 2002

3612 1013

2700 1018

3612 1028

3612 1049

2700 2002

3612 1016

2700 2014

2901 3036

2700 2000

2700 1034

2700 2000

2700 2006

3612 1028

2700 1035

2700 1013

2700 2005

2700 2015

2803 1009

2803 1009

2700 1010

2700 2000

2803 1008

2700 2000

3612 1028

3612 1049

2700 1026

2700 1033

3612 1044

3612 1026

2700 2003

2700 1010

2700 1018

2700 1017

3612 1029

2700 3000

3612 1029

3612 1029

2700 1010

2803 1009

2803 1009

3612 1048

2700 2003

2700 1012

2700 1038

2700 3000

3612 1013

3612 1016

3612 1026

2700 1012

2700 2014

2901 3032

3612 1016

3612 1029

2700 2004

3612 1026

2700 1014

2700 2000
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SFD 3612

SFD 2700

SFD 2700

SFD 3612

SFD 2700

CHU 3612

VAC 2700

SFD 3612

SFD 3612

SFD 2700

SFD 3612

SFD 2700

SFD 2901

SFD 2700

SFD 2700

SFD 2700

VAC 2700

SFD 3612

VAC 2700

SFD 2700

SFD 2700

SFD 2700

SFD 2803

INS 2803

INS 2700

COM 2700

SFD 2803

VAC 2700

SFD 3612

VAC 3612

SFD 2700

SFD 2700

VAC 3612

P-O 3612

INS 2700

VAC 2700

SFD 2700

SFD 2700

SFD 3612

SFD 2700

SFD 3612

SFD 3612

VAC 2700

SFD 2803

SFD 2803

VAC 3612

SFD 2700

SFD 2700

SFD 2700

SFD 2700

SFD 3612

SFD 3612

SFD 3612

SFD 2700

SFD 2700

SFD 2901

SFD 3612

SFD 3612

SFD 2700

SFD 3612

SFD 2700

SFD 2700
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1003 0000 1 6750000 F 202203818

1023 0000 1 5387000 F 182095099

2009 0000 1 4563000 F 182068690

1007 0000 1 6776000 F 202249399

2001 0000 1 4200000 F 182012268

1002 0000 7325000 F 202249845

1025 0000 1 5082000 F 183370772

1003 0000 1 7685000 F 202221646

1009 0000 1 8750000 F 202248128

2001 0000 1 7638000 F 182000792

1006 0000 1 7686000 F 202213742

2013 0000 1 6000000 F 182033058

3024 0000 1 5925000 F 182084945

2000 0000 1 10300000 F 181990324

1020 0000 1 5246000 F 182011617

2000 0000 1 11320000 F 182063113

2005 0000 1 2000000 F 182118644

1003 0000 1 7685000 F 202177822

1030 0000 1 43000 F 182000883

1020 0000 1 4000000 F 182011377

2004 0000 1 6000000 F 182079176

2000 0000 1 1230 A 181999937

1011 0000 1 5933000 F 182107548

1011 0000 1 1906000 F 182061067

1002 0000 1 10800000 F 182080877

2000 0000 2 23600000 F 181992346

1011 0000 1 6818000 F 182084812

2000 0000 2 4000000 F 181992353

1003 0000 1 7685000 F 202276525

1009 0000 1 8750000 F 202182244

1026 0000 1 8625000 F 181984996

1019 0000 1 6000000 F 182005031

1009 0000 1 8077000 F 202205011

1004 0000 8700 A 202232866

2002 0000 1 4000000 F 182038438

1002 0000 1 1890000 F 182092393

1025 0000 1 5040000 F 182065555

1027 0000 1 6250000 F 182056414

1005 0000 1 7685000 F 202270114

3000 0000 1 4400000 F 182044774

1005 0000 1 7685000 F 202277879

1005 0000 1 7685000 F 202260040

1002 0000 1 651000 F 182092385

1011 0000 2 8125000 F 182076446

1011 0000 1 10535000 F 182076362

1011 0000 1 15075000 F 022752905

2002 0000 1 4000000 F 182100758

1022 0000 1 12150000 F 182061596

1032 0000 1 4040000 F 182812592

3000 0000 1 4000000 F 182111144

1002 0000 1 7975000 F 202237428

1006 0000 1 8820000 F 202170520

1004 0000 1 6402000 F 202178861

1021 0000 4860000 F 181984467

2013 0000 2 4000000 F 182115020

3022 0000 2 4000000 F 182049328

1006 0000 1 6903000 F 202275162

1005 0000 1 7685000 F 202191211

2003 0000 1 4000000 F 181991512

1004 0000 2 7685000 F 202194694

1018 0000 1 5364000 F 182084796

2000 0000 1 5000000 F 182083624
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1110300 0000000 2021-03-10 215305 744 2011-07-25

4859000 0000000 2021-03-10 204518 745 2011-07-25

3713100 0000000 2021-03-10 201903 746 2011-07-25

2791700 0000000 2021-03-10 219777 747 2011-10-25

1327400 0000000 2021-08-10 196294 U 748 2012-05-25

2804901 0000000 2021-03-10 219821 749 2005-08-26

0000000 2061513 2021-03-10 262840 750 2011-07-25

1792500 0000000 2021-03-10 217042 751 2011-07-25

2756200 0000000 2021-04-10 219650 752 2011-07-25

0859575 0000000 2021-03-10 195160 753 2012-10-25

1542100 0000000 2021-03-10 216257 754 2011-07-25

1984300 0000000 2021-03-10 198356 755 2011-07-25

4524900 0000000 2021-03-10 203506 756 2012-10-25

0314000 0000000 2021-08-10 194118 U 757 2011-07-25

1287500 0000000 2021-03-10 196229 758 2011-07-25

3417000 0000000 2021-03-10 201347 759 2011-07-25

5984000 0000000 2021-03-10 206856 760 2011-07-25

0334100 0000000 2021-03-10 212731 761 2011-07-25

0859586 0000000 2021-03-10 195169 762 2012-10-25

1283620 0000000 2021-03-10 196205 763 2012-10-25

4264000 0000000 2021-03-10 202936 764 2011-07-25

0819600 0000000 2021-04-10 195075 765 2012-10-25

5422330 0000000 2021-03-10 205752 766 2011-07-25

3284509 0000000 2021-03-10 201143 767 2012-10-25

4312558 0000000 2021-03-10 203100 768 2012-10-25

0463227 0000000 2021-03-10 194317 769 2011-07-25

4519700 0000000 2021-03-10 203493 770 2011-07-25

0463231 0000000 2021-03-10 194318 771 2011-07-25

9751300 0000000 2021-03-10 222446 772 2011-07-25

0512052 0000000 2021-03-10 213170 773 2011-07-25

0045901 0000000 2021-03-10 193587 774 2011-07-25

0966000 0000000 2021-03-10 195579 775 2011-07-25

1140900 0000000 2021-03-10 215390 776 2012-10-25

2241184 0000000 2021-03-10 218135 777 2005-08-26

2295608 0000000 2021-03-10 198890 778 2012-10-25

4658909 0000000 2021-03-10 204249 779 2012-10-25

3514300 0000000 2021-03-10 201590 780 2012-10-25

2999000 0000000 2021-03-10 200682 781 2011-07-25

9512901 0000000 2021-03-10 221817 782 2011-07-25

2623100 0000000 2021-03-10 199521 783 2011-07-25

9801100 0000000 2021-03-10 222580 784 2011-07-25

9324100 0000000 2021-03-10 220824 785 2011-07-25

4658908 0000000 2021-03-10 204248 786 2012-10-25

4093590 0000000 2021-03-10 202663 787 2013-01-25

4083000 0000000 2021-03-10 202655 788 2011-07-25

0000000 0170555 2021-03-10 240708 789 2012-10-25

5177500 0000000 2021-03-10 205080 790 2011-07-25

3333000 0000000 2021-03-10 201196 791 2011-07-25

0000000 2021-03-10 242334 792 2011-07-25

5618025 0000000 2021-03-10 206109 793 2013-07-25

2393700 0000000 2021-03-10 218582 794 2011-07-25

0077700 0000000 2021-03-10 212004 795 2011-07-25

0372300 0000000 2021-03-10 212835 796 2011-07-25

0010101 0000000 2021-03-10 193534 797 2011-07-25

5869700 0000000 2021-03-10 206495 798 2013-10-25

2816030 0000000 2021-03-10 199974 799 2013-04-25

9711700 0000000 2021-03-10 222311 800 2011-07-25

0662400 0000000 2021-03-10 214058 801 2011-07-25

0405435 0000000 2021-03-10 194235 802 2012-10-25

0807300 0000000 2021-03-10 214404 803 2013-04-25

4516000 0000000 2021-03-10 203491 804 2011-07-25

4439518 0000000 2021-03-10 203374 805 2011-07-25
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https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=20&AccountNumber=2203818

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2095099

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2068690

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=20&AccountNumber=2249399

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2012268

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=20&AccountNumber=2249845

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=3370772

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=20&AccountNumber=2221646

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=20&AccountNumber=2248128

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2000792

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=20&AccountNumber=2213742

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2033058

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2084945

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=1990324

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2011617

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2063113

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2118644

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=20&AccountNumber=2177822

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2000883

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2011377

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2079176

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=1999937

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2107548

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2061067

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2080877

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=1992346

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2084812

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=1992353

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=20&AccountNumber=2276525

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=20&AccountNumber=2182244

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=1984996

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2005031

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=20&AccountNumber=2205011

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=20&AccountNumber=2232866

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2038438

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2092393

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2065555

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2056414

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=20&AccountNumber=2270114

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2044774

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=20&AccountNumber=2277879

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=20&AccountNumber=2260040

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2092385

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2076446

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2076362

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=02&AccountNumber=2752905

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2100758

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2061596

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2812592

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2111144

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=20&AccountNumber=2237428

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=20&AccountNumber=2170520

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=20&AccountNumber=2178861

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=1984467

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2115020

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2049328

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=20&AccountNumber=2275162

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=20&AccountNumber=2191211

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=1991512

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=20&AccountNumber=2194694

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2084796

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2083624
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08 0

08 0

08 0

08 0

08 0

08 55300

08 0

08 0

08 0

08 68700

08 0

08 0

08 0

08 0

08 0

08 0

08 0

08 0

08 100

08 0

08 0

08 0

08 0

08 100

08 35600

08 0

08 0

08 0

08 0

08 0

08 0

08 0

08 0

08 115200

08 8700

08 100

08 0

08 0

08 0

08 0

08 0

08 0

08 100

08 0

08 0

08 0

08 0

08 0

08 0

08 0

08 0

08 0

08 0

08 0

08 0

08 0

08 0

08 0

08 0

08 0

08 0

08 0
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2182764 20 0.173 7556 A20-0618 23 106

2213775 20 0.166 7250 A20-0628 7 104

2092435 18 0 20 A18-0866

1984871 18 0.145 6300 A18-0759 20

2023612 18 0.106 4600 A18-0760 30

2220432 20 0.177 7714 A20-0618 24 107

2038404 18 0.092 4000 A18-0760 31

2278554 20 0.176 7685 A20-0628 22 101

2100733 18 0.092 4000 C18-3822 6

2050706 18 0.137 5961 A18-1939 15

2000107 18 0.122 5300 A18-0760 32

2067965 18 0.092 4000 A18-2046 2

1998582 18 0.112 4875 A18-8084 2

2109064 18 0.184 8000 A18-0760 31

2049781 18 0.126 5474 A18-0760 28

2081347 18 0.226 9853

2016855 18 0.184 8000 A18-0760 27

2075869 18 0.246 10700 A18-0866 41

2000164 18 0.127 5544 C18-3822 9

2000750 18 0.006 240 A18-0759 20

2034379 18 0.098 4259 A18-0759 1

2070001 18 0.092 4000 A18-0760 29

2237220 20 0.19 8265 A20-0628 37 102

2034478 18 0.143 6250 A18-8084 4

2228054 20 0.176 7685 A20-0628 9 102

0124560 02 0.09 3900 02152010 2

2070654 18 0.071 3094 A18-2046 2

2072155 18 0.116 5040 A18-0866

1993591 18 0.115 5000 A18-1768 33 20

2078582 18 0.184 8000 A18-0760 32

2000875 18 0.001 42 A18-0759 8

2068815 18 0.046 2000 A18-0760 67 31

1984434 18 0.092 4000 A18-0760 35

2106300 18 0.071 3108 A18-0759 7

2060119 18 0.167 7290 E18-0759 1

2272144 20 0.186 8083 A20-0618 6 106

2114767 18 0.081 3542 A18-8084 5

2247989 20 0.186 8100 A20-0618 43 103

2180370 20 0.176 7650 A20-0618 52 102

2083087 18 0.138 6000 A18-0760 34

2242998 20 0.176 7685 A20-0618 40 102

2241859 20 0.165 7200 A20-1053 8 116

2273423 20 0.166 7220 A20-1053 11 116

2038982 18 0.022 965 A18-0759 18 9

3144383 18 0.161 7000 18252087 106 2

2178697 20 0.176 7685 A20-0628 32 101

2083673 18 0.092 4000 A18-0759 17

1985597 18 0.092 4000 C18-3822 7

2105310 18 0.248 10800 A18-0866 19

2191955 20 0.171 7440 A20-0618 42 101

2034585 18 0.138 6000 C18-3822 6

2068799 18 0.092 4000 A18-0760 31

2084317 18 0.092 4000 A18-0760 29

1989516 18 0.184 8000 A18-0760 34

2219665 20 0.195 8494 A20-0618 14 106

2095180 18 0.145 6300 A18-0759 10

2017218 18 0.172 7490 A18-1939 24

2099588 18 0.184 8000 A18-0760 31

2255024 20 0.159 6913 A20-1117 40

2047413 18 0.138 6000 E18-0759 2

2058873 18 0.092 4000 C18-3822 6

2083715 18 0.092 4000 A18-0866

64b45188-cf5e-42aa-8255-86ef621ab8f6



314

34457

00000

    ORCHARDS ADDN 20 SQ FT AT S PT LOT 87 15868

    LTS 17.18.19 00000

    LOTS 62 & 63 06967

34565

    LOTS 27.28 40847

06943

    LOTS 80.81 IMPS ON 80 39391

08301

    S 13 FT FR LOT 23 LOTS 24 25 37985

    LOTS 24.25 35624

    W 67 FT LOTS 14. 15.16. 41273

    LOTS 25.26.63.64 31337

    LT 1 AND E HALF OF 2 36602

    PARCELS 3 & 6 003 41174

    LTS 27.28.29.30 32722

00000

    LOT 51 EX 240 SQFT LOT 52 EX 250 SF LOT 53 EX 266 SQFT 12595

    80 SQ FT OF LT 6 & 80 SQ FT OF LT 7 & 80 SQ FT OF LT 8 03936

    LOTS 95.96 EX PT TO STATE OF MD 39950

    LOTS 47.48 43847

39591

    LTS 8.9 34439

00000

    PT LOT 42 EQ 3900 SQFT 41721

    LOT 31 & E 981 SF OF LOT 30 05309

    ORCHARDS ADDN 48.4 FT OF LOT 6 FR ON B ST 00000

    RESUB 30112

    LOTS 68.69.70.71. 21540

    PT LOT 6 EQ 42 SF 05118

12583

    LOTS 35 & 36 44605

    PT OF LOTS 1 THRU 4 45012

    LOTS 38.39.40 34658

45105

    PT LTS 1 & 2 42653

41243

18869

    LOTS 13.14.15 00000

33588

14182

20099

08617

00000

03124

    LOTS 33.34 04606

    LOTS 14, 15 42326

00000

44352

    LOTS 96.97.98 04799

    LOTS 68 69 IMPS ON 68 69 39194

    LOTS 51.52 43197

    LOTS 44.45.46 & 47 L 7874 F 776 10495

31196

    LTS 8.9.10 42775

14968

    LOTS 29.30.59.60 00000

    PT LOT 7 07029

    LTS 41.42.43 NCONF USE-HOUSE 30827

    LOTS 88.89 05255

    ORCHARDS ADDN LOTS 107.108 30186
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493 WEST LANHAM HILLS

000 WEST LANHAM HILLS

746 MARYLAND PARK- ORCHARDS ADDN

000 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

165 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

373 WEST LANHAM HILLS

047 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

882 WEST LANHAM HILLS

376 TOLSON HEIGHTS

388 PALMER HEIGHTS

171 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

032 UNSWORTHVILLE

204 MARYLAND PARK- FOWLERS ADDN

353 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

028 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

303

135 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

000 MARYLAND PARK- ORCHARDS ADDN

455 TOLSON HEIGHTS

740 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

254 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

590 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

078 WEST LANHAM HILLS

089 MARYLAND PARK- FOWLERS ADDN

000 WEST LANHAM HILLS

454 ARDWICK-RESUB PT BK 2 OF STEPHENS & RANDLES ADN

569 UNSWORTHVILLE   3

000 MARYLAND PARK- ORCHARDS ADDN

291 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

001 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

334 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

583 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

537 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

556 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

360 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

060 WEST LANHAM HILLS

121 MARYLAND PARK- FOWLERS ADDN

417 WEST LANHAM HILLS

208 WEST LANHAM HILLS

000 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

644 WEST LANHAM HILLS

157 WEST LANHAM HILLS

377 WEST LANHAM HILLS

228 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

000 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

630 WEST LANHAM HILLS

582 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

190 TOLSON HEIGHTS

000 MARYLAND PARK- ORCHARDS ADDN

261 WEST LANHAM HILLS

423 TOLSON HEIGHTS

160 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

375 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

719 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

148 WEST LANHAM HILLS

353 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

520 PALMER HEIGHTS

000 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

620 ARDWICK-MITCHELLS SUB

301 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

838 TOLSON HEIGHTS

195 MARYLAND PARK- ORCHARDS ADDN
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Y 652000

Y 652000

Y 293000

Y 065000

Y 065000

Y 652000

Y 065000

Y 652000

Y 498000

Y 370000

Y 065000

Y 500000

Y 292000

Y 065000

Y 065000

N

Y 065000

Y 293000

Y 498000

Y 065000

Y 065000

Y 065000

Y 652000

Y 292000

Y 652000

Y 048000

Y 500000

Y 293000

Y 065000

Y 065000

Y 065000

Y 065000

Y 065000

Y 065000

Y 065000

Y 652000

Y 292000

Y 652000

Y 652000

Y 065000

Y 652000

Y 652000

Y 652000

Y 065000

Y 065000

Y 652000

Y 065000

Y 498000

Y 293000

Y 652000

Y 498000

Y 065000

Y 065000

Y 065000

Y 652000

Y 065000

Y 370000

Y 065000

Y 042000

Y 065000

Y 498000

Y 293000
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02 051F1

01 051F1

066B4

073A1

073A1

02 051F2

072F1

01 051E1

066B4

073A1

072F1

066A4

073B1

072F1

073A1

073A1

073A1

066A4

066A4

073A1

073A1

073A2

01 051F1

073B1

01 051E1

051F2

066A4

073B1

073A1

072F1

073A1

072F1

072F1

073A1

066A4

02 051F1

073B1

02 051F1

02 051F1

072F1

02 051F1

05 051F2

05 051F2

073A1

2019-12-02 073A1

01 051E1

073A1

066B4

066A4

02 051F1

066B4

072F1

073A2

072F1

02 051F1

073A1

073A1

072F1

051E2

066A4

066B4

066A4
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206NE07 051 F1 MIMIS MELITO

206NE07 051 F1 BROWN ANTOINETTE M & KENISE NEWBY

201SE05 066 B4 PRINCE GEORGES COUNTY (TX)

201SE05 073 A1 LEWIS JESSICA M

201SE05 073 A1 GENIES SHEILA H & JACQUELINE G JAM

206NE07 051 F2 COLINDRES ERICK W

201SE05 072 F1 MCKENZIE STEVEN L

206NE07 051 E1 GATLIN KENNETH D & MARY L

201SE05 066 B4 MARQUEZ FRANCISCO

201SE05 073 A1 FULLARD IVORY & DORETHA M

201SE05 072 F1 URQUILLA GLADIS Z R ETAL

201NE05 066 A4 18-H04 BAKER FABIAN W II

201SE05 073 B1 LUNA SANTOS N ETAL

201SE05 072 F1 TURNER CARRIE M

201SE05 073 A1 STEPHENS RASHEDA D J

201SE05 073 A1 13-H02 THORNES REGINALD

201SE05 073 A1 HICKS ANTHONY O JR

201SE05 066 A4 GOODMAN JUDITH A

201NE05 066 A4 CREDLE JEFFREY T

201SE05 073 A1 CAPITOL HEIGHTS MAYOR & COMM COU

201SE05 073 A1 18-J02 FLORES HERBERT A M ETAL

201SE05 073 A2 GOULD JOSEPH A

206NE07 051 F1 HERNANDEZ JOSE Y ETAL

201SE05 073 B1 SMITH EDGAR ETAL

206NE07 051 E1 REHER ROBERT L REV TRUST

205NE07 051 F2 MOODY NORMA ETAL

201NE05 066 A4 DAVIS FREDERICK W

201SE05 073 B1 HILLOCKS CHERYL

201SE05 073 A1 LINEBERGER KEVIN

201SE05 072 F1 JOHNSON JAMES

201SE05 073 A1 CAPITOL HEIGHTS MAYOR & COMM COU

201SE05 072 F1 PRINCE GEORGES COUNTY (TX)

201SE05 072 F1 MINGO SELENA GRAY REVOCABLE TRUST

201SE05 073 A1 CESTA LLC

201SE05 066 A4 OU YANGCHAO J

206NE07 051 F1 ROGERS KEVIN ETAL

201SE05 073 B1 ALVES MELISSA A

206NE07 051 F1 XU XIAMING

206NE07 051 F1 BOYD DOROTHY M

201SE05 072 F1 COATES GEORGES H & RETTA M

206NE07 051 F1 ZHENYU & XUQIAN & JINGWEI LLC

206NE07 051 F2 TOLIVER LUCINDA

206NE07 051 F2 DIAZ EDGAR A & ELSA E CRUZ

201SE05 073 A1 18-H04 HOUSING AUTHORITY OF P G COUNTY

201SE05 073 A1 18-K05 FORD FAITH

206NE07 051 E1 BREWER DARWIN E & THEOPHANE E

201SE05 073 A1 BROOKS CALVIN & DOROTHY M

201SE05 066 B4 GORDON JABARI AMIR SR ETAL

201SE05 066 A4 SMITH TALMON C & LONA R

206NE07 051 F1 VALLEJO ALEJANDRA

201SE05 066 B4 THOMASSON ERNEST R & BARBARA A

201SE05 072 F1 18-G05 PETERSON TERRELL

201SE05 073 A2 TABARIAS SAMANTHA KAREN

201SE05 072 F1 JACKSON THERESA F & MARIE D FIELDS

206NE07 051 F1 MIKULA VILEM

201SE05 073 A1 WOODNER RISSELIN

201SE05 073 A1 EDELIN CHRISTINE Y

201SE05 072 F1 PETERS ANNA

206NE07 051 E2 13-C05 VINGARDEN ASSOCIATES

201SE05 066 A4 WASHINGTON SHARON F

201SE05 066 B4 COLLINGTON JACOB & ANNIE R

201SE05 066 A4 GREEN MICHAEL & BETTY GATEWOOD
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5003 WEST LANHAM DR HYATTSVILLE

PO BOX 1534 UPPER MARLBORO

PROPERTY ACQ  REAL ESTATE 1400 MCCORMICK DR LARGO

12 QUIRE AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS

535 OPUS AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS

4906 78TH AVE HYATTSVILLE

505 NOVA AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS

7705 EMERSON RD HYATTSVILLE

5819 BURGUNDY ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS

406 TOPEKA AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS

504 LARCHMONT AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS

5612 EAGLE ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS

5807 BALSAM ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS

503 NOVA AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS

5411 ABDUL ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS

6101 CENTRAL AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS

5408 ABDUL ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS

5617 COOLIDGE ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS

5703 DADE ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS

401 CAPITOL HEIGHTS BLVD CAPITOL HEIGHTS

6110 OLD CENTRAL AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS

137 LEE DR ANNAPOLIS

7735 FREDERICK RD HYATTSVILLE

12 WHIST PL CAPITOL HEIGHTS

15306 HILDEGARD LN SILVER SPRING

7803 OLD ARDWICK ARDMORE RD HYATTSVILLE

PO BOX 7 SWAN POINT

7102 QUARRY CT CAPITOL HEIGHTS

5413 BRENNER ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS

4644 A ST SE WASHINGTON

401 CAPITOL HEIGHTS BLVD CAPITOL HEIGHTS

PROPERTY      ACQUISIT REL EST 1400 MCCORMICK DR LARGO

433 BALBOA AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS

STE B1 2718 WASHINGTON BLVD ARLINGTON

11140 ROCKVILLE PIKE UNIT 100254 ROCKVILLE

7753 GARRISON RD HYATTSVILLE

2 VALE PL CAPITOL HEIGHTS

6 BRONTE RD MARKHAM ON CANADA L317115

7754 EMERSON RD LANDOVER HILLS

414 BALBOA AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS

4904 56TH AVE HYATTSVILLE

4927 78TH AVE HYATTSVILLE

4921 78TH AVE HYATTSVILLE

L BRANSDON     STE 200 9400 PEPPER CORN PL LANDOVER

108 TUNIC AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS

# 01-21227-3 7725 EMERSON RD HYATTSVILLE

5505 DOLE ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS

5906 BURGUNDY ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS

411 DENNIS MAGRUDER DR UPPER MARLBORO

1855 MONROE ST NW WASHINGTON

5915 BURGUNDY ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS

13108 LOCKWOODS PROGRESS DR BOWIE

523 CAPITOL HEIGHTS BLVD CAPITOL HEIGHTS

429 CLOVIS AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS

7774 EMERSON RD HYATTSVILLE

5400 DOLE ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS

504 TOPEKA AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS

507 NOVA AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS

SUITE 220 5410 EDSON LN ROCKVILLE

116 TUNIC AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS

5905 BURGUNDY ST SEAT PLEASANT

118 MARYLAND PARK DR CAPITOL HEIGHTS
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MD 20784 1734 O 005003

MD 20773 1534 O 007716

MD 20774 5313 I 000000

MD 20743 1943 O 000012

MD 20743 2924 O 000535

MD 20784 1712 O 004906

MD 20743 O 000000

MD 20784 1719 O 007705

MD 20743 O 005819

MD 20743 3029 O 000406

MD 20743 0000 O 000504

MD 20743 2041 O 005612

MD 20743 O 005807

MD 20743 2930 O 000503

MD 20743 O 005411

MD 20743 O 006101

MD 20743 2947 O 005408

MD 20743 6139 O 005617

MD 20743 2030 O 005703

MD 20743 2952 O 000000

MD 20743 O 006110

MD 21403 O 000527

MD 20784 O 007735

MD 20743 6123 O 000012

MD 20905 4365 O 007720

MD 20784 O 000000

MD 20645 0000 O 005618

MD 20743 3334 O 005722

MD 20743 6211 O 005413

DC 20019 8431 O 000000

MD 20743 2952 O 000000

MD 20774 5313 I 000427

MD 20743 O 000433

VA 22201 I 000112

MD 20852 0000 I 000000

MD 20784 O 007753

MD 20743 O 000002

FC 00000 I 005106

MD 20784 1720 O 007754

MD 20743 2847 O 000414

MD 20781 O 007739

MD 20784 1741 O 004927

MD 20784 1711 O 004921

MD 20785 0000 I 000100

MD 20743 1957 O 000108

MD 20784 1719 I 007725

MD 20743 1935 O 005505

MD 20743 O 005906

MD 20774 2104 O 005728

DC 20010 O 004902

MD 20743 2004 O 005915

MD 20720 O 000425

MD 20743 O 000523

MD 20743 2850 O 000429

MD 20784 0000 O 007774

MD 20743 O 005400

MD 20743 3031 O 000504

MD 20743 2930 O 000507

MD 20852 3107 I 007701

MD 20743 1957 O 000116

MD 20743 2004 O 005905

MD 20743 2048 O 000118
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WEST LANHAM DR HYATTSVILLE 20784

GARRISON RD HYATTSVILLE 20784

MARYLAND PARK DR CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

QUIRE AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

OPUS AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

78TH AVE HYATTSVILLE 20784

NOVA AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

EMERSON RD HYATTSVILLE 20784

BURGUNDY ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

TOPEKA AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

LARCHMONT AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

EAGLE ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

BALSAM ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

NOVA AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

ABDUL ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

OLD CENTRAL AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

ABDUL ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

COOLIDGE ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

DADE ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

CAPITOL HEIGHTS BLVD CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

OLD CENTRAL AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

CAPITOL HEIGHTS BLVD CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

FREDERICK RD HYATTSVILLE 20784

WHIST PL CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

EMERSON RD HYATTSVILLE 20784

OLD ARDWICK ARDMORE RD HYATTSVILLE 20784

EAGLE ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

BALSAM ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

BRENNER ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

MENTOR AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

SULTAN AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

NOVA AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

BALBOA AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

SULTAN AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

TUNIC AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

GARRISON RD HYATTSVILLE 20784

VALE PL CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

WEST LANHAM DR HYATTSVILLE 20784

EMERSON RD HYATTSVILLE 20784

BALBOA AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

FREDERICK RD HYATTSVILLE 20784

78TH AVE HYATTSVILLE 20784

78TH AVE HYATTSVILLE 20784

SULTAN AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

TUNIC AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

EMERSON RD HYATTSVILLE 20784

DOLE ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

BURGUNDY ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

BUGLER ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

77TH PL HYATTSVILLE 20784

BURGUNDY ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

NOVA AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

CAPITOL HEIGHTS BLVD CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

CLOVIS AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

EMERSON RD HYATTSVILLE 20784

DOLE ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

TOPEKA AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

NOVA AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

DAVENPORT RD HYATTSVILLE 20784

TUNIC AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

BURGUNDY ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

MARYLAND PARK DR CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743
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PMS 001 C001 0001 C004

PMS 001 C001 0001 C004

PMS 901 0000 0000 0000

PMS 001 C001 0001 C002

PMS 001 C001 0001 C002

PMS 001 C001 0001 C004

PMS 001 0000 0000 0000

PMS 001 C001 0001 C004

PMS 001 C001 0001 C006

PMS 001 C001 0001 C004

PMS 001 C001 0001 C006

PMS 001 C001 0001 C005

PMS 001 C001 0001 C001

PMS 001 C001 0001 C002

PMS 001 C001 0001 C001

PMS 002 C004 0001 C013

PMS 001 C001 0001 C006

PMS 001 C001 0001 C002

PMS 001 C001 0001 C002

PMS 901 0000 0000 0000

PMS 001 C001 0001 C002

PMS 001 C001 0001 C004

PMS 001 C001 0001 C003

PMS 001 C001 0001 C001

PMS 001 C001 0001 C001

PMS 001 0000 0000 0000

PMS 001 0000 0000 0000

PMS 001 C001 0001 C006

PMS 001 C001 0001 C004

PMS 001 0000 0000 0000

PMS 901 0000 0000 0000

PMS 901 0000 0000 0000

PMS 001 C001 0001 C006

PMS 001 C001 0001 C006

PMS 001 0000 0000 0000

PMS 001 C001 0001 C003

PMS 001 C001 0001 C002

PMS 001 C001 0001 C004

PMS 001 C001 0001 C004

PMS 001 C001 0001 C002

PMS 001 C001 0001 C003

PMS 001 C001 0001 C004

PMS 001 C001 0001 C004

PMS 901 0000 0000 0000

PMS 001 C001 0001 C002

PMS 001 C001 0001 C003

PMS 001 C001 0001 C004

PMS 001 C001 0001 C002

PMS 001 C004 0001 C013

PMS 001 C001 0001 C003

PMS 001 C001 0001 C001

PMS 001 0000 0000 0000

PMS 001 C001 0001 C004

PMS 001 C001 0001 C004

PMS 001 C001 0001 C004

PMS 001 C001 0002 C005

PMS 001 C001 0001 C004

PMS 001 C001 0001 C002

PMS 001 0000 0000 0000

PMS 001 00010 C001 0001 C001

PMS 001 C001 0001 C005

PMS 001 C001 0001 C002
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   1200 1941 100000 TS 20130301

0001260 1939 230000 TS 20060831

0000000 0 NC 20020605

0000800 1924 194000 TS 20060925

X32-100--A 0000962 1969 71500 TS 19880510

0001159 1947 85000 IO 20130404

0000000 201000 MA 20180504

0001092 1939 78500 TS 19880413

X31-200--A    1226 1916 249990 TS 20160719

X31-150--A 0001170 1958 95000 TS 19920507

0001708 2006 245000 IO 20160317

0001344 1995 156900 IO 20140206

0000816 1942 215000 TS 20180831

X31-100--A 0000750 1977 0 NC 20100113

X31-100--A 0000952 1914 139999 TS 20150107

0000996 1998 285000 TS 20180726

   1189 1914 145000 TS 20110606

X31-100--A 0001008 1988 265000 TS 20060321

0000750 1989 0 NC 19981110

0000000 0 UN 19710430

0000864 1944 233000 TS 20170825

X31-150--A 0001305 1942 0 NC 20200714

   1224 1939 235000 TS 20170523

0000816 1942 0 UN 20130225

X31-155--A 0000728 1939 0 NC 20060502

0000000 0 NC 20190117

0000000 2551 TS 19800922

X31-150--A    1404 1953 190000 TS 20050630

X31-150--A 0001170 1954 109450 TS 20081030

0000000 0 NC 20050303

0000000 0 NC 19790629

0000000 0 NC 19981105

X31-200--A 0001240 1975 0 NC 20210106

X31-200--A 0001218 1922 191100 TS 20210301

0000000 8500 MA 20130426

X31-150--A 0001092 1941 390000 TS 20210312

0000816 1939 200000 IO 20191021

X31-150--A 0001092 1939 193000 IO 20180821

0001092 1939 165000 TS 20040212

X31-100--A 0000884 1961 0 NC 20061229

X31-155--A 0001212 1939 69000 TS 20120507

0001056 1946 103400 TS 20001115

0001056 1946 187000 TS 20040806

0000000 0 NC 19930121

0000960 1988 162000 TS 20041005

0001254 1939 11500 UN 19650402

X31-150--A 0001092 1958 35000 UN 19760419

X32-100--A 0000910 1972 299500 TS 20190718

0000940 1995 285000 TS 20060508

0001092 1939 220000 IO 20201109

X31-105--A 0001094 1962 34950 UN 19770804

0000000 0 NC 20170309

X31-150--A 0001125 1942 297000 TS 20200219

0001320 1935 135000 TS 19951208

0001092 1941 70000 IO 20091124

   1824 1914 299900 TS 20191115

X31-150--A 0001170 1958 114500 TS 20010906

X31-100--A 0000750 1977 0 NC 20060217

0000000 0 UN 19880719

0001029 1972 120000 TS 20090724

X31-205--A 0001134 1914 38950 TS 19800502

X31-100--A 0000950 1962 0 NC 20081126
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Y H 212800 70300 283100 0

TC Y N 174800 70300 245100 0

ST N N 0 100 100 0

ST Y H 85500 45200 130700 0

Y H 171400 45000 216400 0

Y H 185100 70300 255400 0

N N 0 35000 35000 0

Y N 194200 70300 264500 0

Y H 174500 45000 219500 0

Y H 160800 45100 205900 0

Y H 336500 45100 381600 0

Y N 207700 45000 252700 0

Y H 106900 45000 151900 0

ST Y H 142400 45400 187800 0

Y H 92400 45100 137500 0

Y H 228900 45500 274400 0

Y H 146400 45400 191800 0

ST Y H 226700 45600 272300 0

ST Y H 168400 45100 213500 0

N N 0 100 100 0

Y H 175400 45000 220400 0

Y H 174700 45000 219700 0

Y H 164800 70400 235200 0

Y H 100600 45200 145800 0

ST Y N 134300 70300 204600 0

N N 0 300 300 0

N N 0 300 300 0

ST Y N 252700 45100 297800 0

ST Y H 180100 45100 225200 0

ST N N 0 35400 35400 0

N N 0 100 100 0

ST N N 0 200 200 0

Y H 206800 45000 251800 0

Y H 138900 45000 183900 0

N N 0 35300 35300 0

Y H 183600 70400 254000 0

Y H 115300 45000 160300 0

Y N 167800 70400 238200 0

ST Y H 191900 70300 262200 0

TE Y H 123300 45200 168500 0

Y N 130300 70300 200600 0

ST Y H 183000 70300 253300 0

Y H 186300 70300 256600 0

CP N N 0 100 100 0

ST Y H 152200 45300 197500 0

Y H 163100 70300 233400 0

Y H 175800 45000 220800 0

Y H 158000 45000 203000 0

TE Y N 208400 45600 254000 0

Y H 163300 70300 233600 0

Y H 132500 45200 177700 0

N N 0 35000 35000 0

Y H 165500 45000 210500 0

JT Y H 178600 45400 224000 0

ST Y H 135300 70400 205700 0

Y H 108700 45200 153900 0

ST Y H 162400 45300 207700 0

ST Y H 140500 45400 185900 0

N N 0 13700 13700 0

ST Y H 145600 45200 190800 0

Y H 87300 45000 132300 0

TE Y H 163000 45000 208000 0
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3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3
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3 3
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3 3
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3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3
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3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3
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3 3

3 3

3 3
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3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3
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N 0

N 0

N 540 3

N 79 0

N 79 0

N 0

N 79 0

N 0

N 0

N 0

N 79 0

N 0

N 0

N 79 0

N 79 0

N 0

N 79 020 0

N 0

N 0

N 79 670 3

N 79 0

N 79 0

N 0

N 0

N 0

N 0

N 0

N 0

N 79 0

N 79 0

N 79 670 3

N 79 540 3

N 79 0

N 79 0

N 79 0

N 0

N 0

N 0

N 0

N 79 0

N 0

N 0

N 0

N 79 510 3

N 79 0

N 0

N 79 0

N 0

N 0

N 0

N 0

N 79 0

N 79 0

N 79 0

N 0

N 79 0

N 0

N 79 0

N 0

N 79 0

N 0

N 0
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N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N CO R55

N R55

N R55
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3310 69 1003

3310 69 1003

6608 72 1040

6608 75B 1039

6608 75B 1037

3310 69 1003

6608 75B 1037

3310 69 1003

6608 72 1041

6608 75A 4300

6608 75B 1037

6608 72 1041

6608 72 1040

6608 75B 1037

6608 75B 1037

6608 75A 4300

6608 75B 1037

6608 72 1040

6608 72 1041

6608 75B 1039

6608 75B 1039

6608 75B 1037

3310 69 1003

6608 72 1040

3310 69 1003

3310 69 1003

6608 72 1041

6608 72 1040

6608 75B 1039

6608 75B 1037

6608 75B 1039

6608 75B 1037

6608 75B 1038

6608 75B 1039

6608 75B 1039

3310 69 1003

6608 72 1040

3310 69 1003

3310 69 1003

6608 75B 1038

3310 69 1003

3310 69 1003

3310 69 1003

6608 75B 1039

6608 75B 1039

3310 69 1003

6608 75B 1039

6608 72 1041

6608 72 1040

3310 69 1003

6608 72 1041

6608 75B 1037

6608 75B 1037

6608 75B 1038

3310 69 1003

6608 75B 1039

6608 75A 4300

6608 75B 1037

3310 69 1003

6608 75B 1039

6608 72 1041

6608 72 1041
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1003

1003

1040

1039

1037

1003

1037

1003

1041

1066

1037

1041

1040

1037

1037

1066

1037

1040

1041

1039

1039

1037

1003

1040

1003

1003

1041

1040

1039

1037

1039

1037

1038

1039

1039

1003

1040

1003

1003

1038

1003

1003

1003

1039

1039

1003

1039

1041

1040

1003

1041

1037

1037

1038

1003

1039

1066

1037

1003

1039

1041

1041
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3612 1016

3612 1013

2700 1010

2700 1038

2700 2002

3612 1032

2700 2003

3612 1026

2901 3032

2803 1008

2700 2004

2901 3011

2700 1026

2700 2003

2700 2000

2803 1009

2700 2000

2700 1011

2901 3018

2700 1038

2700 1012

2700 2014

3612 1029

2700 1017

3612 1029

3612 1048

2901 3011

2700 1018

2700 1038

2700 2004

2700 1013

2700 2003

2700 2006

2700 1015

2700 1012

3612 1016

2700 1010

3612 1028

3612 1029

2700 2005

3612 1029

3612 1026

3612 1026

2700 1014

2700 1013

3612 1026

2700 1033

2901 3020

2700 1010

3612 1026

2901 3032

2700 2003

2700 2014

2700 2005

3612 1016

2700 1029

2803 1008

2700 2003

3612 1044

2700 1013

2901 3032

2901 3036
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SFD 3612

SFD 3612

VAC 2700

SFD 2700

SFD 2700

SFD 3612

VAC 2700

SFD 3612

SFD 2901

SFD 2803

SFD 2700

SFD 2901

SFD 2700

SFD 2700

SFD 2700

SFD 2803

SFD 2700

SFD 2700

SFD 2901

SFD 2700

SFD 2700

SFD 2700

SFD 3612

SFD 2700

SFD 3612

SFD 3612

SFD 2901

SFD 2700

SFD 2700

VAC 2700

VAC 2700

VAC 2700

SFD 2700

SFD 2700

VAC 2700

SFD 3612

CHU 2700

SFD 3612

SFD 3612

SFD 2700

SFD 3612

SFD 3612

SFD 3612

VAC 2700

SFD 2700

SFD 3612

SFD 2700

SFD 2901

SFD 2700

SFD 3612

SFD 2901

VAC 2700

SFD 2700

SFD 2700

SFD 3612

SFD 2700

SFD 2803

SFD 2700

VAC 3612

SFD 2700

SFD 2901

SFD 2901
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1006 0000 2 7556000 F 202182764

1002 0000 1 7250000 F 202213775

1002 0000 1 20000 F 182092435

1032 0000 1 6300000 F 181984871

2001 0000 1 4600000 F 182023612

1007 0000 1 7714000 F 202220432

2002 0000 1 4000000 F 182038404

1004 0000 1 7685000 F 202278554

3022 0000 4000000 F 182100733

1011 0000 1 5961000 F 182050706

2003 0000 1 5300000 F 182000107

3026 0000 1 4000000 F 182067965

1026 0000 1 4875000 F 181998582

2002 0000 1 8000000 F 182109064

2000 0000 1 5474000 F 182049781

1011 0000 2 9853000 F 182081347

2000 0000 1 8000000 F 182016855

1024 0000 1 10700000 F 182075869

3011 0000 1 5544000 F 182000164

1032 0000 1 240000 F 182000750

1021 0000 1 4259000 F 182034379

2013 0000 2 4000000 F 182070001

1005 0000 1 8265000 F 202237220

1027 0000 2 6250000 F 182034478

1005 0000 1 7685000 F 202228054

1011 0000 3900000 F 020124560

3026 0000 1 3094000 F 182070654

1025 0000 1 5040000 F 182072155

1032 0000 1 5000000 F 181993591

2003 0000 1 8000000 F 182078582

1020 0000 1 42000 F 182000875

2002 0000 1 2000000 F 182068815

2005 0000 1 4000000 F 181984434

1017 0000 1 3108000 F 182106300

1022 0000 1 7290000 F 182060119

1006 0000 2 8083000 F 202272144

1002 0000 3542000 F 182114767

1003 0000 1 8100000 F 202247989

1005 0000 1 7650000 F 202180370

2004 0000 1 6000000 F 182083087

1005 0000 1 7685000 F 202242998

1004 0000 1 7200000 F 202241859

1004 0000 1 7220000 F 202273423

1018 0000 1 965000 F 182038982

1016 0000 1 7000000 F 183144383

1004 0000 1 7685000 F 202178697

1019 0000 1 4000000 F 182083673

3013 0000 2 4000000 F 181985597

1002 0000 10800000 F 182105310

1004 0000 1 7440000 F 202191955

3022 0000 1 6000000 F 182034585

2002 0000 1 4000000 F 182068799

2013 0000 1 4000000 F 182084317

2004 0000 1 8000000 F 181989516

1006 0000 1 8494000 F 202219665

1012 0000 2 6300000 F 182095180

1011 0000 1 7490000 F 182017218

2002 0000 1 8000000 F 182099588

1009 0000 1 6913000 F 202255024

1016 0000 1 6000000 F 182047413

3022 0000 1 4000000 F 182058873

3024 0000 1 4000000 F 182083715
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0543300 0000000 2021-03-10 213221 806 2013-04-25

1543300 0000000 2021-03-10 216260 807 2011-07-25

4658913 0000000 2021-04-10 204253 808 2012-10-25

0042000 0000000 2021-03-10 193575 809 2011-07-25

1905220 0000000 2021-03-10 197414 810 2011-07-25

1746100 0000000 2021-03-10 216921 811 2013-05-25

2295602 0000000 2021-03-10 198887 812 2012-10-25

9824900 0000000 2021-03-10 222648 813 2011-07-25

5172050 0000000 2021-03-10 205078 814 2012-02-25

2884530 0000000 2021-03-10 200112 815 2012-10-25

0821000 0000000 2021-03-10 195092 816 2011-07-25

3642425 0000000 2021-03-10 201830 817 2013-07-25

0728000 0000000 2021-03-10 194940 818 2010-12-25

5493115 0000000 2021-03-10 205902 819 2011-07-25

2840020 0000000 2021-03-10 200020 820 2013-11-25

4315322 0000000 2021-03-10 203147 821 2012-06-25

1609700 0000000 2021-03-10 196746 822 2011-08-25

4052402 0000000 2021-03-10 202606 823 2011-07-25

0823100 0000000 2021-04-10 195098 824 2011-07-25

0859571 0000000 2021-03-10 195156 825 2012-10-25

2045800 0000000 2021-03-10 198488 826 2011-07-25

3764100 0000000 2021-03-10 202034 827 2012-09-25

2385700 0000000 2021-03-10 218562 828 2012-11-25

2047000 0000000 2021-03-10 198498 829 2013-04-25

2038900 0000000 2021-03-10 217675 830 2011-07-25

2949653 0000000 2021-03-10 26836 831 2011-07-25

3827370 0000000 2021-03-10 202099 832 2011-07-25

3918615 0000000 2021-03-10 202239 833 2011-07-25

0502700 0000000 2021-03-10 194441 834 2011-07-25

4231001 0000000 2021-03-10 202877 835 2011-07-25

0859585 0000000 2021-03-10 195168 836 2012-10-25

3716777 0000000 2021-03-10 201915 837 2012-10-25

0005011 0000000 2021-03-10 193531 838 2011-07-25

5359622 0000000 2021-04-10 205629 839 2011-07-25

3227838 0000000 2021-03-10 201049 840 2013-06-25

9599500 0000000 2021-04-10 222020 841 2013-04-25

5808901 0000000 2021-03-10 206469 842 2012-10-25

2749300 0000000 2021-03-10 219636 843 2011-07-25

0433700 0000000 2021-03-10 212985 844 2011-07-25

4409500 0000000 2021-03-10 203321 845 2011-07-25

2524900 0000000 2021-03-10 219139 846 2012-06-25

2484500 0000000 2021-03-10 219025 847 2011-07-25

9649700 0000000 2021-03-10 222137 848 2012-10-25

2316401 0000000 2021-03-10 198945 849 2011-07-25

0000000 2046829 2021-03-10 256034 850 2011-07-25

0367300 0000000 2021-03-10 212818 851 2011-07-25

4439560 0000000 2021-03-10 203379 852 2012-10-25

0067800 0000000 2021-03-10 193647 853 2011-12-25

5303501 0000000 2021-03-10 205530 854 2011-07-25

0694100 0000000 2021-03-10 214131 855 2011-07-25

2058500 0000000 2021-03-10 198509 856 2011-07-25

3716775 0000000 2021-03-10 201913 857 2013-07-25

4475700 0000000 2021-03-10 203443 858 2011-07-25

0246900 0000000 2021-03-10 194037 859 2011-07-25

1716400 0000000 2021-03-10 216846 860 2011-07-25

4864500 0000000 2021-03-10 204527 861 2013-11-25

1630000 0000000 2021-03-10 196782 862 2011-07-25

5097501 0000000 2021-03-10 204964 863 2011-07-25

9048500 0000000 2021-03-10 220328 864 2012-10-25

2739324 0000000 2021-04-10 199783 865 2011-07-25

3166020 0000000 2021-03-10 200926 866 2011-07-25

4439800 0000000 2021-03-10 203383 867 2012-10-25
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https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=20&AccountNumber=2182764

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=20&AccountNumber=2213775

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2092435

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=1984871

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2023612

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=20&AccountNumber=2220432

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2038404

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=20&AccountNumber=2278554

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2100733

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2050706

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2000107

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2067965

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=1998582

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2109064

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2049781

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2081347

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2016855

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2075869

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2000164

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2000750

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2034379

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2070001

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=20&AccountNumber=2237220

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2034478

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=20&AccountNumber=2228054

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=02&AccountNumber=0124560

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2070654

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2072155

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=1993591

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2078582

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2000875

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2068815

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=1984434

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2106300

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2060119

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=20&AccountNumber=2272144

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2114767

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=20&AccountNumber=2247989

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=20&AccountNumber=2180370

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2083087

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=20&AccountNumber=2242998

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=20&AccountNumber=2241859

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=20&AccountNumber=2273423

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2038982

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=3144383

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=20&AccountNumber=2178697

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2083673

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=1985597

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2105310

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=20&AccountNumber=2191955

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2034585

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2068799

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2084317

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=1989516

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=20&AccountNumber=2219665

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2095180

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2017218

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2099588

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=20&AccountNumber=2255024

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2047413

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2058873

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2083715
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08 0

08 0

08 100

08 0

08 0

08 0

08 0

08 0

08 0

08 0

08 0

08 0

08 0

08 0

08 0

08 0

08 93535

08 0

08 0

08 100

08 0

08 0

08 0

08 0

08 0

08 0

08 0

08 0

08 0

08 0

08 100

08 200

08 0

08 0

08 0

08 0

08 0

08 0

08 0

08 0

08 0

08 0

08 0

08 100

08 0

08 0

08 0

08 0

08 0

08 0

08 0

08 0

08 0

08 0

08 0

08 0

08 0

08 0

08 0

08 0

08 0

08 0
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2055085 18 0.092 4000 E18-0760 34

2084234 18 0.112 4860 E18-0759 1

2262327 20 0.176 7685 A20-0628 8 102

2038586 18 0.245 10685 A18-0866 48

2255800 20 0.193 8400 A20-0618 8 108

2047157 18 0.092 4000 C18-3822 7

2213197 20 0.23 10004 A20-5536 10 18

2073716 18 0.154 6706 A18-7430 1

2007292 18 0.138 6000 C18-3822 7

2111052 18 0.184 8000 A18-0759 8

2086437 18 0.136 5933 A18-1939 6

2050755 18 0.136 5933 A18-1939 1

2250884 20 0.197 8575 A20-0618 9 108

2044675 18 0.115 5000 A18-0760 36

1989565 18 0.138 6000 A18-0760 28

3286143 18 0.275 11988 18188076 28

2092344 18 0.248 10800 A18-0866 36

2081438 18 0.092 4000 A18-0759 8

2007193 18 0.275 12000 C18-3822 7

2067460 18 0.092 4000 A18-0760 35

2999795 18 0.139 6060 A18-0759

2047926 18 0.114 4952 A18-2046 2

2220465 20 0.186 8084 A20-0618 46 103

2099059 18 0.092 4000 A18-2046 3

2190858 20 0.176 7685 A20-0628 12 103

2112357 18 0.143 6250

2043461 18 0.138 6000 C18-3822 6

2055507 18 0.092 4000 A18-0760 34

2046415 18 0.112 4860 E18-0759 1

2000396 18 0.067 2900 A18-0760 18 30

2210342 20 0.168 7314 A20-0618 24 106

2255040 20 0.263 11458 A20-1117 40

2245058 20 0.176 7685 A20-0628 36 103

2010155 18 0.092 4000 A18-0759 8

2046829 18 0.218 9500 18252087 105 2

2075562 18 0.138 6000 A18-0759 8

2109460 18 0.164 7131 A18-0760 33

3671161 18 0.138 6000 A18-0760 31

2252203 20 0.176 7685 A20-0628 34 103

2192268 20 0.176 7685 A20-0628 28 102

2237113 20 0.176 7685 A20-0628 31 101

1992528 18 9.49 413384.4 A18-3163

2023380 18 0.092 4000 A18-0760 34

2000867 18 0.001 42 A18-0759 9

2094266 18 0.253 11037 A18-0866

2273050 20 0.16 6985 A20-0618 10 104

2275121 20 0.154 6720 A20-0618 24 108

2036515 18 0.34 14825 A18-0866

2122307 18 0.158 6900 A18-0760 30

2251569 20 0.176 7685 A20-0628 28 103

2209591 20 0.183 7950 A20-0618 11 108

2273233 20 0.19 8265 A20-0628 2 103

2177483 20 0.176 7685 A20-0628 36 102

2214740 20 0.16 6960 A20-1053 3 114

2071900 18 0.158 6900 A18-0760 30

2225696 20 0.16 6960 A20-0618 18 106

4010922 18 0.092 4000 A18-0760 30

5618087 18 0.092 4000 C18-3822 7
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    LOTS 64.65 09518

    LOTS 41.42 36373

14609

    ORCHARDS ADDN LOT 48 EX 115F 31473

44183

    LOTS 91 & 92 04106

06052

05632

    LOTS 79.80.81 38070

    LOTS 15.16.17.18 44313

39408

43720

31537

    LOTS 37.38 & NORTH EAST ONE HALF OF LOT 36 10057

    LOTS 20.21.22. 37401

44228

    ORCHARDS ADDN 16076

    LOTS 33.34 00000

    LTS 64 THRU 69 43259

    LOTS 11.12 00000

    LTS 6,7,8 EX 80SF 0F EA LT L4895F700 (STR FR #2812592 TO#2999795) 36952

    LT28,LT29&PT LT30 (2014SF COMB FR# 01-02 OWN REQ SUPV APPR) 09586

38029

    LOTS 31.32 07454

43570

    PT LOTS 4.5 EQ 6250.00 SQ FT 008 05468

    LOTS 85.86.87 IMPS ON 86.87 29672

    LOTS 62.63 42949

    LOTS 36.37 34658

    (LOT 22 2300F TO 5502778 STR 10) 34916

02046

    PT LOTS 8.9.10.11 07029

00000

    LTS 21.22 34118

05510

    LOTS 27.28.29 08034

    LT 51 52 N HALF OF LOT 50 LTS 9.10 N HALF LT 11 45690

    LTS 34-36 (NEW FR 2008415 OWR REQ 2005) 35328

33589

15059

13539

    CAPITOL HTS ELEM 02064

    LOTS 36.37 04310

    PT LOT 17 EQ 42 SF 05118

    PT LTS 33.34 L5878 F431 10575

00000

16917

    ORCHARDS ADDN NE PT LOTS 49.50. 51 08102

    LTS 9.10.11 10791

44438

37780

32746

19994

11054

    LOTS 68,69,70 42618

37239

    LOTS 19 & 20 (NEW FR 2000396 STR 2009) 30728

    LOTS 70.71 41423
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009 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

374 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

221 WEST LANHAM HILLS

183 MARYLAND PARK- ORCHARDS ADDN

215 WEST LANHAM HILLS

057 TOLSON HEIGHTS

718 ARDWICK-MITCHELLS SUB

068 HOLLAND SUB

480 TOLSON HEIGHTS

552 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

199 PALMER HEIGHTS

093 PALMER HEIGHTS

524 WEST LANHAM HILLS

516 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

368 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

556 PALMER HEIGHTS-DALLYS ADDN TO>

308 MARYLAND PARK- ORCHARDS ADDN

000 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

337 TOLSON HEIGHTS

000 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

178 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

598 UNSWORTHVILLE

478 WEST LANHAM HILLS

898 UNSWORTHVILLE

055 WEST LANHAM HILLS

922

461 TOLSON HEIGHTS

169 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

360 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

147 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

343 WEST LANHAM HILLS

620 ARDWICK-MITCHELLS SUB

000 WEST LANHAM HILLS

001 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

640 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

738 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

244 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

297 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

001 WEST LANHAM HILLS

583 WEST LANHAM HILLS

140 WEST LANHAM HILLS

053 CAPITOL HEIGHTS BD OF ED PROPERTY

040 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

326 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

509 MARYLAND PARK- ORCHARDS ADDN

000 WEST LANHAM HILLS

139 WEST LANHAM HILLS

589 MARYLAND PARK- ORCHARDS ADDN

352 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

441 WEST LANHAM HILLS

118 WEST LANHAM HILLS

326 WEST LANHAM HILLS

001 WEST LANHAM HILLS

641 WEST LANHAM HILLS

105 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

324 WEST LANHAM HILLS

402 CAPITOL HEIGHTS

412 TOLSON HEIGHTS
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Y 065000

Y 065000

Y 652000

Y 293000

Y 652000

Y 498000

Y 042000

Y 240000

Y 498000

Y 065000

Y 370000

Y 370000

Y 652000

Y 065000

Y 065000

Y 370100

Y 293000

Y 065000

Y 498000

Y 065000

Y 065000

Y 500000

Y 652000

Y 500000

Y 652000

N

Y 498000

Y 065000

Y 065000

Y 065000

Y 652000

Y 042000

Y 652000

Y 065000

Y 065000

Y 065000

Y 065000

Y 065000

Y 652000

Y 652000

Y 652000

Y 067000

Y 065000

Y 065000

Y 293000

Y 652000

Y 652000

Y 293000

Y 065000

Y 652000

Y 652000

Y 652000

Y 652000

Y 652000

Y 065000

Y 652000

1312 Y 065000

Y 498000
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072F1

066A4

01 051E1

073A1

02 051F2

066B4

051F2

073A1

066B4

073A1

073A1

073A1

02 051F2

072F1

073A1

2000-02-04 99166 073A1

066A4

073A1

066B4

072F1

YES 073A1

066A4

02 051F1

066A4

01 051E1

073A1

066B4

072F1

066A4

073A1

02 051F1

051E2

01 051F1

073A1

2019-12-02 073A1

073A1

072F1

072F1

01 051F1

01 051E1

01 051E1

073A1

072F1

073A1

066A4

02 051F1

02 051F2

066A4

073A1

01 051F1

02 051F2

01 051F1

01 051F1

05 051F1

073A1

02 051F1

073A1

066B4
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201SE05 072 F1 CAIN MARY E

201SE05 066 A4 ZHENG BI Q ETAL

206NE07 051 E1 POWELL PATRICIA

201SE05 073 A1 JOHNSON WESTLEY E JR & CARLA V

206NE07 051 F2 MOSES GRAYSON

201NE05 066 B4 JACKSON STANLEY R & DORETHA

206NE07 051 F2 13-C06 HAMPTON HAROLD L

201SE05 073 A1 MCINTOSH EARL W & ELIZABETH

201SE05 066 B4 ROSARIO FELIX A D J

201SE05 073 A1 MIRANDA DELMY E MIRANDA ETAL

201SE05 073 A1 RODGERS FAMILY TRUST

201SE05 073 A1 VEREEN NATHANIEL

206NE07 051 F2 SAAVEDRA LAURA

201SE05 072 F1 PANKEY IRVIN U

201SE05 073 A1 TESTA VINCENT F

201SE05 073 A1 18-J04 LABORIEL CAROL

201SE05 066 A4 BRICKMAN PAUL

201SE05 073 A1 PRINCELER STEVEN W

201SE05 066 B4 MARQUEZ JOSE

201SE05 072 F1 TRUSTEES OF THE ST JAMES BPT CH

201SE05 073 A1 18-H05 WORTHEN TAMELA M

201NE05 066 A4 14-E06 SANDERS YVETTE H

206NE07 051 F1 JES INTERNATIONAL LLC

201NE05 066 A4 PETTUS JOSEPH A & JAMES & MARY FOR

206NE07 051 E1 VARGAS ALEXIS BERNARNDO VIVAR

201SE05 073 A1 HICKSON CHARLES & MARY L

201SE05 066 B4 ARNWINE AARON M

201SE05 072 F1 413 CLOVIS LLC

201SE05 066 A4 OU YANGCHAO J

201SE05 073 A1 ALOUPIS GEORGE P

206NE07 051 F1 HARRIS WALTER M & CHARLOTTE A

206NE07 051 E2 VINGARDEN ASSOCIATES

206NE07 051 F1 MICHACA LUIS & JUANA

201SE05 073 A1 HAMN PRINCE M

201SE05 073 A1 ANDERSON LEROY

201SE05 073 A1 BURGESS BRYAN & KECIA L

201SE05 072 F1 SNEED STEPHANIE ALISHIA

201SE05 072 F1 18-H04 WATKINS TROY

206NE07 051 F1 MARTINEZ MARIA A

206NE07 051 E1 AMADI IKECHUKWU E

206NE07 051 E1 DABOLT EDWARD J JR

201SE05 073 A1 BOARD OF EDUCATION

201SE05 072 F1 POWELL ROBERT E & AUGUSTINE

201SE05 073 A1 CAPITOL HEIGHTS MAYOR & COMM COU

201SE05 066 A4 12-D01 C & P JOINT VENTURE

206NE07 051 F1 LOPEZ JUAN H & LUCRECIA N ROSAS

206NE07 051 F2 BASSIL WILLETTE

201SE05 066 A4 GENTRY ROBERT P & BELLE V

201SE05 073 A1 TILLERY DIANE

206NE07 051 F1 US BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION

206NE07 051 F2 PORTILLO ERICK R G

206NE07 051 F1 URRUTIA GEREMIAS O

206NE07 051 F1 CHICA FAUSTO

206NE07 051 F1 HOGAN ISABELLA G

201SE05 073 A1 JAMES HAYNES KELLY ANN

206NE07 051 F1 GIRON FREDY O ETAL

201SE05 073 A1 5530-D09 ALOUPIS GALE

201SE05 066 B4 GESTOSO JUAN CARLOS CHAVES
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411 CLOVIS AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS

5562 LA VISTA DR ALEXANDRIA

7722 EMERSON RD HYATTSVILLE

5601 COOLIDGE ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS

7753 EMERSON RD HYATTSVILLE

5917 CROWN ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS

7802 ARDWICK ARDMORE RD HYATTSVILLE

510 SUFFOLK AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS

5903 CROWN ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS

25 SULTAN AVENUE CAPITOL HEIGHTS

11410 BAYARD DR MITCHELLVILLE

509 TOPEKA AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS

7755 EMERSON RD HYATTSVILLE

413 ABEL AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS

5404 BYE ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS

5508 BEND ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS

604 63RD PL SEAT PLEASANT

16 TUNIC AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS

5813 CROWN ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS

402 ABEL AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS

13 CAPITOL HEIGHTS BLVD CAPITOL HEIGHTS

1126 CURRY FORD DR FAYETTEVILLE

3871 PINEWOOD TER FALLS CHURCH

5619 EAGLE ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS

7714 FREDERICK RD HYATTSVILLE

404 SUFFOLK AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS

5903 BURGUNDY ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS

20102 RED GALA TER GERMANTOWN

811 Q STREET NW WASHINGTON

PO BOX 1057 WALDORF

5005 W LANHAM DR HYATTSVILLE

BERMAN        ENTERPRISES 5410 EDSON LN SUITE 220 ROCKVILLE

7731 GARRISON RD HYATTSVILLE

21 SULTAN AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS

104 TUNIC AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS

15 SULTAN AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS

501 LARCHMONT AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS

514 MENTOR AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS

7727 GARRISON RD HYATTSVILLE

7717 FREDERICK RD LANDOVER HILLS

7719 EMERSON RD HYATTSVILLE

14201 SCHOOL LN UPPER MARLBORO

11104 WHITE HOUSE RD UPPER MARLBORO

401 CAPITOL HEIGHTS BLVD CAPITOL HEIGHTS

CHARLES       MCCLAIN SR ESQ 3100 RITCHIE RD STE B FORESTVILLE

7728 GARRISON RD HYATTSVILLE

4905 77TH PL HYATTSVILLE

5900 FLORAL PARK RD BRANDYWINE

412 NOVA AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS

8950 CYPRESS WATERS BLVD DALLAS

4904 WEST LANHAM DR HYATTSVILLE

7734 FREDERICK RD HYATTSVILLE

7733 FREDERICK RD HYATTSVILLE

4945 78TH AVE HYATTSVILLE

529 OPUS AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS

7766 EMERSON RD HYATTSVILLE

7018 EVEGREEN DR WALDORF

5817 CROWN ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS
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MD 20743 2850 O 000411

VA 22310 0000 O 000111

MD 20784 1720 O 007722

MD 20743 6111 O 005601

MD 20784 O 007753

MD 20743 2008 O 005917

MD 20784 2364 O 007802

MD 20743 3025 O 000512

MD 20743 0000 O 005903

MD 20743 O 000025

MD 20721 2408 O 000419

MD 20743 O 000509

MD 20784 0000 O 007755

MD 20743 2846 O 000413

MD 20743 0000 O 005404

MD 20743 O 005508

MD 20743 O 000000

MD 20743 1955 O 000016

MD 20743 O 005813

MD 20743 0000 O 000410

MD 20743 O 000013

NC 28314 O 005616

VA 22041 O 007746

MD 20743 2042 O 005619

MD 20784 O 007714

MD 20743 3023 O 000404

MD 20743 2004 O 005903

MD 20876 O 000413

DC 20001 0000 O 000117

MD 20604 1057 O 000000

MD 20784 1734 O 005005

MD 20852 3195 I 000000

MD 20784 1726 O 007731

MD 20743 O 000021

MD 20743 1957 O 000104

MD 20743 1952 O 000015

MD 20743 O 000501

MD 20743 O 000514

MD 20784 1726 O 007727

MD 20784 1721 O 007717

MD 20784 0000 O 007723

MD 20772 2866 O 000601

MD 20774 2334 O 005106

MD 20743 2952 O 000000

MD 20747 4400 I 005631

MD 20784 1727 O 007728

MD 20784 1709 O 004905

MD 20613 O 006051

MD 20743 2927 O 000412

TX 75019 O 007715

MD 20784 O 004904

MD 20784 1722 O 007734

MD 20784 1721 O 007733

MD 20784 1741 O 004945

MD 20743 O 000529

MD 20784 0000 O 007766

MD 20601 0000 O 000422

MD 20743 O 005817
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CLOVIS AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

TUNIC AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

EMERSON RD HYATTSVILLE 20784

COOLIDGE ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

EMERSON RD HYATTSVILLE 20784

CROWN ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

OLD ARDWICK ARDMORE RD HYATTSVILLE 20784

SUFFOLK AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

CROWN ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

SULTAN AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

TOPEKA AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

TOPEKA AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

EMERSON RD HYATTSVILLE 20784

ABEL AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

BYE ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

BEND ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

COOLIDGE ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

TUNIC AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

CROWN ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

ABEL AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

CAPITOL HEIGHTS BLVD CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

EAGLE ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

FREDERICK RD HYATTSVILLE 20784

EAGLE ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

FREDERICK RD HYATTSVILLE 20784

SUFFOLK AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

BURGUNDY ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

CLOVIS AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

TUNIC AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

NOVA AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

WEST LANHAM DR HYATTSVILLE 20784

4TH ST HYATTSVILLE 20784

GARRISON RD HYATTSVILLE 20784

SULTAN AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

TUNIC AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

SULTAN AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

LARCHMONT AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

MENTOR AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

GARRISON RD HYATTSVILLE 20784

FREDERICK RD HYATTSVILLE 20784

EMERSON RD HYATTSVILLE 20784

SUFFOLK AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

CUMBERLAND ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

DOLE ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

COOLIDGE ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

GARRISON RD HYATTSVILLE 20784

77TH PL HYATTSVILLE 20784

EAST CAPITOL ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

NOVA AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

GARRISON RD HYATTSVILLE 20784

WEST LANHAM DR HYATTSVILLE 20784

FREDERICK RD HYATTSVILLE 20784

FREDERICK RD HYATTSVILLE 20784

78TH AVE HYATTSVILLE 20784

OPUS AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

EMERSON RD HYATTSVILLE 20784

NOVA AVE CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743

CROWN ST CAPITOL HEIGHTS 20743
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PMS 001 C001 0001 C006

PMS 001 C001 0001 C001

PMS 001 C001 0001 C003

PMS 001 C001 0001 C002

PMS 001 C001 0001 C005

PMS 001 C001 0001 C006

PMS 001 C001 0001 C006

PMS 001 0000 0000 0000

PMS 001 C001 0001 C002

PMS 001 C001 0001 C001

PMS 001 C001 0001 C004

PMS 001 C001 0001 C004

PMS 001 C001 0001 C003

PMS 001 C001 0001 C002

PMS 001 C001 0001 C002

PMS 001 C001 0001 C006

PMS 001 0000 0000 0000

PMS 001 C001 0001 C004

PMS 001 0000 0000 0000

PMS 901 0000 0000 0000

PMS 001 C004 0001 C013

PMS 001 C004 0001 C013

PMS 001 C001 0001 C004

PMS 001 C001 0001 C004

PMS 001 C001 0001 C003

PMS 002 C001 0001 C004

PMS 001 C001 0001 C002

PMS 001 C001 0001 C004

PMS 001 0000 0000 0000

PMS 001 0000 0000 0000

PMS 001 C001 0001 C004

PMS 001 0000 0000 0000

PMS 001 C001 0001 C004

PMS 001 C001 0001 C004

PMS 001 C001 0001 C002

PMS 001 C001 0001 C005

PMS 001 C001 0001 C002

PMS 001 C001 0001 C006

PMS 001 C001 0001 C003

PMS 001 C001 0001 C003

PMS 001 C001 0001 C003

PMS 901 C150 0001 C150

PMS 001 C001 0001 C004

PMS 901 0000 0000 0000

PMS 001 0000 0000 0000

PMS 001 C001 0001 C003

PMS 001 C001 0001 C002

PMS 001 0000 0000 0000

PMS 001 C001 0001 C001

PMS 001 C001 0001 C003

PMS 001 C001 0001 C003

PMS 001 C001 0001 C004

PMS 001 C001 0001 C003

PMS 001 C001 0001 C004

PMS 001 C001 0001 C002

PMS 001 C001 0001 C005

PMS 001 0000 0000 0000

PMS 001 00000 C001 0001 C005
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0001344 1925 58000 TS 19940426

X31-105--A     950 1959 75000 IO 20141007

X31-155--A 0001272 1939 72500 IO 20010510

0000864 1961 0 NC 20100303

   1508 1939 340000 TS 20201002

X31-200--A 0001510 1972 24000 UN 19720810

0002092 1967 91213 TS 19850214

0000000 0 NC 19830118

X31-100--A    1186 1921 254900 TS 20160406

X31-100--A 0001295 1934 329900 TS 20201102

X31-150--A 0001170 1958 0 NC 20170410

X31-150--A 0001170 1959 165000 IO 20200615

0001176 1939 83000 IO 20100325

X32-100--A 0001040 1972 0 NC 19950313

0001064 1924 155000 TS 20150909

   2592 1915 249900 TS 20201014

0000000 13734 MA 20020801

0000999 1936 0 NC 20060307

      0 85000 TS 20200309

0000000 1050000 MA 20051021

    960 1995 180325 IO 20150505

0000896 1995 111000 IO 19940527

0001092 1939 120000 IO 20160325

X31-150--A 0000972 1929 64500 TS 19891016

0001092 1939 300000 TS 20200513

X32-150--A 0001275 1949 47000 TS 19811030

0000816 1929 199000 TS 20080514

X31-150--A 0001152 1947 145000 IO 20200103

      0 8500 MA 20130426

0000000 0 NC 20130627

0001300 1941 9000 UN 19561030

0000000 0 UN 19880719

X31-150--A 0001220 1939 318000 TS 20061122

0001408 1923 155000 TS 20121116

0001152 1988 0 NC 19820311

X31-205--A 0001370 1914 65000 TS 19910814

X32-100--A 0000954 1938 306000 TS 20210616

   1896 2008 216000 IO 20131021

0001092 1939 135000 IO 20130507

0001586 1939 0 NC 20011005

X31-155--A 0001236 1939 0 NC 19991217

  45427 1958 0 UN ZZZZZZZZ

X31-150--A 0001170 1959 27000 UN 19731207

0000000 0 NC 19790629

0000000 550 IO 19960130

0001300 1939 0 NC 20051101

X31-150--A 0001196 1939 139900 TS 20030227

0000000 20000 TS 19911030

X31-105--A 0000912 1929 0 NC 19960522

X31-155--A 0001092 1939 215042 IO 20201130

0001302 1939 195000 TS 20160115

X31-150--A 0001300 1939 74000 IO 20110614

0001092 1939 175000 IO 20040721

0001056 1946 97000 TS 19961009

X31-150--A 0001374 1929 257000 TS 20191011

0003746 1941 212900 IO 20150722

0000000 0 UN 20090622

    792 1918 0 NC 20181018
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ST Y N 142200 45000 187200 0

Y N 119700 45000 164700 0

ST Y H 164900 70300 235200 0

TE Y H 206300 45600 251900 0

Y H 167900 70400 238300 0

Y H 180000 45000 225000 0

Y H 308500 70600 379100 0

N N 0 35200 35200 0

Y H 196000 45200 241200 0

Y N 134500 45400 179900 0

Y N 165500 45100 210600 0

Y H 160700 45100 205800 0

ST Y H 158100 70400 228500 0

ST Y N 183300 45100 228400 0

Y H 123600 45200 168800 0

Y H 258800 45700 304500 0

ST N N 0 35600 35600 0

ST Y H 139300 45000 184300 0

N N 0 45800 45800 0

ST N N 0 35000 35000 0

Y H 220300 45200 265500 0

ST Y N 202200 45000 247200 0

Y N 169900 70400 240300 0

Y H 109100 45000 154100 0

Y H 166100 70300 236400 0

Y H 181600 45200 226800 0

ST Y H 83300 45200 128500 0

Y N 212600 45000 257600 0

N N 0 30000 30000 0

N N 0 9800 9800 0

Y H 184400 70300 254700 0

N N 0 27400 27400 0

TE Y H 183100 70300 253400 0

Y H 181400 45000 226400 0

Y H 198200 45500 243700 0

Y H 133900 45200 179100 0

Y H 145200 45300 190500 0

Y H 385000 45200 430200 0

Y H 152700 70300 223000 0

ST Y H 212000 70300 282300 0

ST Y N 18300 70300 88600 0

Y N 1769200 152400 1921600 0

Y N 181700 45000 226700 0

N N 0 100 100 0

ST N N 0 35700 35700 0

TE Y H 175400 70200 245600 0

ST Y H 224300 70200 294500 0

N N 0 36000 36000 0

ST Y H 90100 45200 135300 0

Y H 148400 70300 218700 0

Y H 179200 70300 249500 0

Y N 193200 70400 263600 0

Y H 173800 70300 244100 0

ST Y H 190200 70200 260400 0

Y H 125400 45200 170600 0

Y H 318500 70200 388700 0

ST N N 0 300 300 0

Y H 68500 45000 113500 0
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3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

64b45188-cf5e-42aa-8255-86ef621ab8f6



350

N 79 0

N 79 0

N 0

N 0

N 0

N 0

N 0

N 0

N 0

N 79 0

N 0

N 0

N 0

N 79 0

N 79 0

N 0

N 0

N 79 0

N 0

N 79 794 3

N 79 0

N 0

N 0

N 0

N 0

N 0

N 0

N 79 0

N 79 0

N 79 0

N 0

N 0

N 0

N 79 0

N 79 0

N 79 0

N 79 0

N 79 0

N 0

N 0

N 0

N 79 440 3

N 79 0

N 79 670 3

N 0

N 0

N 0

N 0

N 79 0

N 0

N 0

N 0

N 0

N 0

N 79 0

N 0

N 79 0

N 0
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N CSC R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55 RT

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55

N R55
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6608 75B 1038

6608 75B 1039

3310 69 1003

6608 72 1040

3310 69 1003

6608 72 1041

3310 69 1003

6608 75A 4300

6608 72 1041

6608 75B 1039

6608 75A 4300

6608 75A 4300

3310 69 1003

6608 75B 1038

6608 75B 1037

6608 75A 4300

6608 72 1040

6608 75B 1039

6608 72 1041

6608 75B 1038

6608 75B 1039

6608 72 1041

3310 69 1003

6608 72 1041

3310 69 1003

6608 75A 4300

6608 72 1041

6608 75B 1038

6608 75B 1039

6608 75B 1037

3310 69 1003

3310 69 1003

3310 69 1003

6608 75B 1039

6608 75B 1039

6608 75B 1039

6608 75B 1038

6608 75B 1037

3310 69 1003

3310 69 1003

3310 69 1003

6608 75B 1037

6608 75B 1038

6608 75B 1039

6608 72 1040

3310 69 1003

3310 69 1003

6608 72 1041

6608 75B 1037

3310 69 1003

3310 69 1003

3310 69 1003

3310 69 1003

3310 69 1003

6608 75B 1037

3310 69 1003

6608 75B 1037

6608 72 1041
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1038

1039

1003

1040

1003

1041

1003

1066

1041

1039

1066

1066

1003

1038

1037

1066

1040

1039

1041

1038

1039

1041

1003

1041

1003

1066

1041

1038

1039

1037

1003

1003

1003

1039

1039

1039

1038

1037

1003

1003

1003

1037

1038

1039

1040

1003

1003

1041

1037

1003

1003

1003

1003

1003

1037

1003

1037

1041
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2700 2005

2700 1012

3612 1029

2700 1012

3612 1027

2901 3020

3612 1049

2803 1009

2901 3020

2700 1034

2803 1009

2803 1009

3612 1027

2700 3000

2700 2000

2803 1008

2700 1010

2700 1034

2901 3020

2700 2006

2700 1038

2901 3011

3612 1028

2901 3035

3612 1028

2803 1009

2901 3032

2700 2005

2700 1012

2700 2002

3612 1016

3612 1044

3612 1028

2700 1034

2700 1013

2700 1034

2700 2010

2700 2003

3612 1028

3612 1029

3612 1026

2700 2000

2700 2005

2700 1014

2700 1010

3612 1013

3612 1027

2901 3036

2700 2002

3612 1028

3612 1027

3612 1028

3612 1029

3612 1013

2700 2002

3612 1016

2700 2002

2901 3020
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SFD 2700

SFD 2700

SFD 3612

SFD 2700

SFD 3612

SFD 2901

SFD 3612

VAC 2803

SFD 2901

SFD 2700

SFD 2803

SFD 2803

SFD 3612

SFD 2700

SFD 2700

SFD 2803

VAC 2700

SFD 2700

SFD 2901

T-U 2700

SFD 2700

SFD 2901

SFD 3612

SFD 2901

SFD 3612

SFD 2803

SFD 2901

SFD 2700

SFD 2700

VAC 2700

SFD 3612

VAC 3612

SFD 3612

SFD 2700

SFD 2700

SFD 2700

SFD 2700

SFD 2700

SFD 3612

SFD 3612

SFD 3612

INS 2700

SFD 2700

SFD 2700

VAC 2700

SFD 3612

SFD 3612

VAC 2901

SFD 2700

SFD 3612

SFD 3612

SFD 3612

SFD 3612

SFD 3612

SFD 2700

SFD 3612

VAC 2700

SFD 2901
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2004 0000 1 4000000 F 182055085

1022 0000 1 4860000 F 182084234

1005 0000 1 7685000 F 202262327

1021 0000 1 10685000 F 182038586

1008 0000 1 8400000 F 202255800

3013 0000 1 4000000 F 182047157

1009 0000 1 10004000 F 202213197

1011 0000 1 6706000 F 182073716

3013 0000 1 6000000 F 182007292

1020 0000 1 8000000 F 182111052

1011 0000 1 5933000 F 182086437

1011 0000 1 5933000 F 182050755

1008 0000 1 8575000 F 202250884

3000 0000 1 5000000 F 182044675

2000 0000 1 6000000 F 181989565

1011 0000 1 11988000 F 183286143

1002 0000 1 10800000 F 182092344

1020 0000 1 4000000 F 182081438

3013 0000 1 12000000 F 182007193

2005 0000 1 4000000 F 182067460

1032 0000 1 6060000 F 182999795

3026 0000 1 4952000 F 182047926

1003 0000 1 8084000 F 202220465

3025 0000 1 4000000 F 182099059

1003 0000 1 7685000 F 202190858

1011 0000 1 6250000 F 182112357

3022 0000 1 6000000 F 182043461

2004 0000 1 4000000 F 182055507

1022 0000 1 4860000 F 182046415

2001 0000 1 2900000 F 182000396

1006 0000 1 7314000 F 202210342

1009 0000 1 11458000 F 202255040

1003 0000 1 7685000 F 202245058

1020 0000 1 4000000 F 182010155

1016 0000 1 9500000 F 182046829

1020 0000 1 6000000 F 182075562

2009 0000 2 7131000 F 182109460

2002 0000 1 6000000 F 183671161

1003 0000 1 7685000 F 202252203

1005 0000 1 7685000 F 202192268

1004 0000 1 7685000 F 202237113

2000 0000 1 9490 A 181992528

2004 0000 1 4000000 F 182023380

1018 0000 1 42000 F 182000867

1002 0000 1 11037000 F 182094266

1002 0000 1 6985000 F 202273050

1008 0000 1 6720000 F 202275121

3024 0000 1 14825000 F 182036515

2001 0000 1 6900000 F 182122307

1003 0000 1 7685000 F 202251569

1008 0000 1 7950000 F 202209591

1003 0000 1 8265000 F 202273233

1005 0000 1 7685000 F 202177483

1002 0000 1 6960000 F 202214740

2001 0000 1 6900000 F 182071900

1006 0000 1 6960000 F 202225696

2001 0000 1 4000000 F 184010922

3013 0000 4000000 F 185618087
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2924000 0000000 2021-04-10 200550 868 2011-07-25

4466400 0000000 2021-03-10 203435 869 2011-07-25

9416900 0000000 2021-03-10 221047 870 2011-07-25

2303996 0000000 2021-03-10 198905 871 2011-07-25

9077300 0000000 2021-03-10 220404 872 2011-07-25

2734000 0000000 2021-03-10 199757 873 2011-07-25

1524900 0000000 2021-03-10 216202 874 2011-07-25

3968512 0000000 2021-03-10 202392 875 2011-07-25

1058195 0000000 2021-03-10 195804 876 2011-07-25

5615050 0000000 2021-03-10 206100 877 2012-12-25

4543409 0000000 2021-03-10 203654 878 2011-07-25

2885097 0000000 2021-03-10 200117 879 2011-07-25

2853300 0000000 2021-03-10 219919 880 2011-07-25

2613201 0000000 2021-03-10 199511 881 2011-07-25

0250500 0000000 2021-03-10 194042 882 2011-07-25

0000000 2107597 2021-03-10 260886 883 2011-11-25

4658902 0000000 2021-03-10 204244 884 2011-07-25

4317211 0000000 2021-03-10 203156 885 2011-07-25

1057510 0000000 2021-04-10 195794 886 2012-10-25

3614509 0000000 2021-03-10 201780 887 2005-11-25

0000000 2812592 2021-03-10 248926 888 2011-07-25

2752000 0000000 2021-03-10 199834 889 2011-07-25

1746900 0000000 2021-03-10 216924 890 2012-10-25

5070865 0000000 2021-03-10 204911 891 2011-07-25

0650000 0000000 2021-03-10 214022 892 2011-07-25

5662000 0000000 2021-03-10 206228 893 2011-07-25

2551815 0000000 2021-03-10 199390 894 2011-07-25

2940600 0000000 2021-03-10 200591 895 2012-10-25

2708900 0000000 2021-03-10 199683 896 2013-06-25

0831305 0000000 2021-08-10 195121 U 897 2011-07-25

1404500 0000000 2021-03-10 215919 898 2011-07-25

9048900 0000000 2021-03-10 220330 899 2012-10-25

2606900 0000000 2021-03-10 219343 900 2012-10-25

1232800 0000000 2021-03-10 196083 901 2013-02-25

2718641 0000000 2021-03-10 199724 902 2011-07-25

4017000 0000000 2021-03-10 202576 903 2012-10-25

5520501 0000000 2021-08-10 205942 U 904 2013-02-25

0000000 2008415 2021-03-10 274997 905 2013-12-25

2901300 0000000 2021-03-10 220049 906 2013-05-25

0708500 0000000 2021-03-10 214162 907 2011-07-25

2382100 0000000 2021-03-10 218551 908 2011-07-25

0463249 0000000 2021-03-10 194335 909 2005-08-26

1887800 0000000 2021-03-10 197391 910 2011-07-25

0859584 0000000 2021-03-10 195167 911 2012-10-25

4798701 0000000 2021-03-10 204435 912 2012-10-25

9634100 0000000 2021-03-10 222100 913 2012-10-25

9710100 0000000 2021-03-10 222307 914 2011-07-25

2209000 0000000 2021-03-10 198700 915 2011-07-25

6185000 0000000 2021-03-10 207221 916 2011-07-25

2880100 0000000 2021-03-10 219987 917 2011-07-25

1368500 0000000 2021-03-10 215845 918 2010-12-25

9640900 0000000 2021-03-10 222118 919 2011-08-25

0320500 0000000 2021-03-10 212698 920 2011-07-25

1582100 0000000 2021-03-10 216356 921 2011-07-25

3914170 0000000 2021-03-10 202214 922 2012-10-25

1920100 0000000 2021-03-10 217440 923 2011-07-25

0000000 2000396 2021-08-10 294198 U 924 2011-07-25

2021-03-10 308748 925 2018-04-10
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https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2055085

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2084234

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=20&AccountNumber=2262327

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2038586

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=20&AccountNumber=2255800

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2047157

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=20&AccountNumber=2213197

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2073716

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2007292

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2111052

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2086437

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2050755

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=20&AccountNumber=2250884

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2044675

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=1989565

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=3286143

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2092344

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2081438

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2007193

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2067460

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2999795

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2047926

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=20&AccountNumber=2220465

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2099059

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=20&AccountNumber=2190858

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2112357

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2043461

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2055507

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2046415

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2000396

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=20&AccountNumber=2210342

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=20&AccountNumber=2255040

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=20&AccountNumber=2245058

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2010155

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2046829

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2075562

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2109460

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=3671161

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=20&AccountNumber=2252203

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=20&AccountNumber=2192268

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=20&AccountNumber=2237113

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=1992528

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2023380

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2000867

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2094266

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=20&AccountNumber=2273050

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=20&AccountNumber=2275121

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2036515

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2122307

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=20&AccountNumber=2251569

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=20&AccountNumber=2209591

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=20&AccountNumber=2273233

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=20&AccountNumber=2177483

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=20&AccountNumber=2214740

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=2071900

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=20&AccountNumber=2225696

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=4010922

https://sdat.dat.maryland.gov/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetails.aspx?County=17&SearchType=ACCT&District=18&AccountNumber=5618087
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